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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tom Anderson           M 30-34      1/397       15:18       30:10       44:53                4:51     1:03:34
2     Jacob Thomson          M 25-29      1/383       15:18       30:15       45:38       59:52    4:56     1:04:32
3     Kevin Lewis            M 25-29      2/383       15:26       30:39       46:08     1:00:26    4:56     1:04:39
4     Ryan Archer            M 25-29      3/383       15:27       30:39       46:08     1:00:26    4:56     1:04:39
5     Curtis Eckstein        M 20-24      1/177       15:25       30:38       46:06     1:00:17    4:57     1:04:44
6     Nadir Yusuf            M 25-29      4/383       15:26       30:39       46:08     1:00:18    4:58     1:04:56
7     Joel Reichow           M 25-29      5/383       15:27       30:39       46:09                4:58     1:04:57
8     Tyler Jermann          M 30-34      2/397       15:27       30:45       46:12     1:00:44    4:59     1:05:12
9     Thomas Toth            M 30-34      3/397       15:27       30:41       46:21     1:01:03    5:01     1:05:40
10    Daniel Docherty        M 30-34      4/397       15:45       31:17       46:53     1:01:32    5:02     1:05:55
11    Jarrod Ottman          M 20-24      2/177       15:31       31:00       46:41     1:01:18    5:02     1:05:56
12    Max McNeill            M 25-29      6/383       15:28       31:03       46:52     1:01:22    5:03     1:06:00
13    Carlos Cabrera         M 20-24      3/177       15:45       31:16       46:52     1:01:31    5:03     1:06:03
14    Ben Kendell            M 25-29      7/383       15:42       31:27       47:28     1:01:43    5:03     1:06:08
15    Ryan Root              M 30-34      5/397       15:41       31:25       47:21     1:01:38    5:03     1:06:12
16    Mason Frank            M 30-34      6/397       15:25       31:03       47:03     1:01:52    5:04     1:06:17
17    Noah Rasmussen         M 20-24      4/177       15:18       30:54       47:01     1:01:35    5:04     1:06:19
18    Jacob Olson            M 25-29      8/383       15:48       31:36       47:20     1:01:39    5:04     1:06:21
19    Ronan O'Shea           M 25-29      9/383       15:40       31:18       47:06     1:01:50    5:04     1:06:21
20    Michael Ottesen        M 25-29     10/383       15:30       31:16       47:08     1:01:56    5:05     1:06:30
21    Jared Reckard          M 25-29     11/383       15:49       31:37       47:20     1:01:47    5:05     1:06:33
22    Jacob Russell Lister   M 20-24      5/177       15:43       31:32       47:29     1:02:02    5:06     1:06:43
23    Jordan West            M 25-29     12/383       15:37       31:18       47:14     1:01:58    5:06     1:06:44
24    Alexander Burks        M 25-29     13/383       15:53       31:34       47:33     1:02:05    5:06     1:06:44
25    Harrison Toney         M 25-29     14/383       15:37       31:25       47:25     1:02:12    5:07     1:06:57
26    Curtis Weisenberger    M 30-34      7/397       15:49       31:50       48:00     1:02:30    5:08     1:07:06
27    Matthew Estopinal      M 20-24      6/177       15:36       31:25       47:30     1:02:24    5:08     1:07:14
28    Cole Rockhold          M 25-29     15/383       15:48       31:55       48:03     1:02:37    5:08     1:07:18
29    Austin Bogina          M 25-29     16/383       15:27       31:06       47:21     1:02:26    5:08     1:07:18
30    Taylor Scarbrough      M 20-24      7/177       16:13       32:22                 1:02:36    5:09     1:07:19
31    Anthony Bruns          M 40-44      1/392       15:58       31:37       47:42     1:02:37    5:09     1:07:21
32    Charles Smogoleski     M 35-39      1/400       15:44       31:39       47:49     1:02:44    5:10     1:07:32
33    Adam Walker            M 20-24      8/177       16:11       32:17       48:16     1:03:01    5:10     1:07:35
34    Matthew Williams       M 35-39      2/400       15:51       32:00       48:07     1:03:02    5:10     1:07:35
35    Dan Kremske            M 30-34      8/397       15:49       31:50       48:06     1:02:50    5:10     1:07:36
36    Brad Cheek             M 25-29     17/383       15:38       31:29       47:46     1:02:53    5:10     1:07:37
37    Nolan Zimmer           M 25-29     18/383       15:48       31:37       47:47     1:02:47    5:10     1:07:40
38    Zac Holtkamp           M 25-29     19/383       16:11       32:18       48:28     1:03:11    5:11     1:07:52
39    Damon Pruett           M 25-29     20/383       16:03       32:06       48:17     1:03:23    5:13     1:08:13
40    Garrett White          M 20-24      9/177       15:48       31:58       48:28     1:03:30    5:13     1:08:15
41    Japhet Kipkoech        M 30-34      9/397       15:46       32:00       48:24     1:03:29    5:13     1:08:19
42    Joe Zack               M 25-29     21/383       15:40       31:45       48:18     1:03:46    5:14     1:08:30
43    David Melly            M 25-29     22/383       15:57       32:18       48:45     1:03:59    5:14     1:08:36
44    Joel Conn              M 35-39      3/400       16:08       32:27       48:55     1:04:01    5:16     1:08:50
45    Arturs Bareikis        M 35-39      4/400       16:09       32:25       48:55     1:04:10    5:16     1:08:51
46    Brian Hernan           M 25-29     23/383       16:12       32:24       48:46     1:04:03    5:16     1:08:58
47    Andrew Edwards         M 20-24     10/177       16:24       32:47       49:21     1:04:24    5:17     1:09:11
48    Joseph Drabot          M 25-29     24/383       16:20       32:48       49:19     1:04:20    5:17     1:09:11
49    William Cadwell        M 20-24     11/177       16:10       32:23       49:12     1:04:33    5:18     1:09:25
50    Brett Lustgarten       M 30-34     10/397       16:43       33:12       49:33     1:04:36    5:18     1:09:27
51    Zack Beavin            M 25-29     25/383       16:10       32:32       49:17     1:04:41    5:19     1:09:35
52    Meng-Tsung Chu         M 40-44      2/392       16:26       32:50       49:36     1:04:42    5:19     1:09:38
53    Carlos Fernandes Ii    M 20-24     12/177       15:59       32:18       49:04     1:04:53    5:19     1:09:39
54    Jarrett Mattingly      M 20-24     13/177       15:30       31:44       49:04     1:04:48    5:19     1:09:42
55    Lauren Hurley          F 30-34      1/425       16:20       32:56       49:45     1:04:55    5:20     1:09:46
56    Mike Jackson           M 45-49      1/291       16:39       33:15       49:54     1:04:57    5:20     1:09:51
57    Kristopher Sandlin     M 30-34     11/397       16:16       32:43       49:28     1:04:53    5:20     1:09:55
58    Michael Gates          M 20-24     14/177       16:18       32:36       49:13     1:04:47    5:21     1:09:56
59    Jacob Law              M 30-34     12/397       16:12       32:49       49:28                5:21     1:10:01
60    Hiroshi Kawakatsu      M 25-29     26/383       16:46       33:31       50:10     1:05:34    5:22     1:10:10
61    Daniel Gagne           M 25-29     27/383       16:17       32:54       49:43     1:05:16    5:22     1:10:10
62    Andrew Jacob           M 35-39      5/400       16:22       32:55       49:43     1:05:09    5:22     1:10:11
63    Robby Haas             M 30-34     13/397       16:39       33:18       49:58     1:05:12    5:22     1:10:11
64    David Fitzmaurice      M 30-34     14/397       15:43       31:28       47:56     1:04:42    5:22     1:10:14
65    Tom Windle             M 25-29     28/383       16:12       32:36       49:26     1:05:15    5:23     1:10:22
66    Adam Togami            M 25-29     29/383       16:23       33:09       50:00                5:23     1:10:33
67    Andy Schweitzer        M 30-34     15/397       16:55       33:37       50:28     1:05:57    5:24     1:10:37
68    Presley Martin         M 25-29     30/383       16:19       32:58       49:55     1:05:43    5:24     1:10:37
69    Peter Falcon           M 30-34     16/397       16:32       33:18       50:18     1:05:48    5:24     1:10:39
70    Sam Shaylor            M 25-29     31/383       16:34       33:22       50:20     1:05:46    5:24     1:10:41
71    Frank Cardy            M 25-29     32/383       16:43       33:22       50:14     1:05:56    5:25     1:10:52
72    Adrian MacDonald       M 30-34     17/397       16:49       33:44       50:48     1:06:37    5:28     1:11:31
73    Andrew Vilardo         M 20-24     15/177       16:14       32:53       50:05     1:06:32    5:28     1:11:36
74    Dillon Williams        M 25-29     33/383       17:06       33:53       51:00     1:06:54    5:28     1:11:38
75    Molly Bookmyer         F 30-34      2/425       16:32       33:25       50:45     1:06:42    5:28     1:11:40
76    Jacob Robleski         M 25-29     34/383       16:53       34:06       51:22     1:06:58    5:29     1:11:51
77    Brad Barry             M 25-29     35/383       16:51       33:34       50:48     1:06:53    5:29     1:11:51
78    Damon King             M 30-34     18/397       17:43       35:04       52:10     1:07:18    5:30     1:11:56
79    Maxwell Runningen      M 20-24     16/177       16:44       33:22       50:40     1:06:44    5:30     1:12:00
80    Adam Chase             M 25-29     36/383       16:54       33:48       50:51     1:07:00    5:30     1:12:02
81    Pelayo Menendez        M 30-34     19/397       17:04       34:13       51:39     1:07:15    5:31     1:12:08
82    Spencer Mahon          M 25-29     37/383       17:08       34:03       51:08     1:07:01    5:31     1:12:11
83    Aaron Hendryx          M 20-24     17/177       17:48       35:12       52:06     1:07:27    5:31     1:12:12
84    Brian Eurton           M 25-29     38/383       17:14       34:28       51:36     1:07:15    5:31     1:12:14
85    Phillip Miller         M 30-34     20/397       16:00       32:49       50:13     1:07:00    5:31     1:12:19
86    Clint Wells            M 45-49      2/291       16:58       34:00       51:25     1:07:17    5:32     1:12:21
87    Michael Howell         M 25-29     39/383       16:44       33:28       50:53     1:07:18    5:32     1:12:22
88    Paige Stoner           F 25-29      1/446       16:51       33:54       51:11                5:32     1:12:23
89    Neely Gracey           F 30-34      3/425       17:47       35:07       52:19     1:07:52    5:33     1:12:33
90    Katy Presley           F 25-29      2/446       16:51       33:56       51:21     1:07:38    5:33     1:12:40
91    Jared Genteman         M 25-29     40/383       17:01       34:07       51:32                5:33     1:12:42
92    Reid Masterson         M 20-24     18/177       16:52       33:57       51:33     1:07:40    5:33     1:12:42
93    Jameson Ehret          M 25-29     41/383       16:47       33:58       51:22     1:07:35    5:34     1:12:51
94    Jennifer Bergman       F 30-34      4/425       17:09       34:26       51:52     1:07:43    5:34     1:12:52
95    Will Schrantz          M 25-29     42/383       17:22       34:35       51:54     1:07:51    5:34     1:12:54
96    Lance Cundy            M 30-34     21/397       17:12       34:37       52:07     1:07:53    5:34     1:12:58
97    Sydney Devore          F 30-34      5/425       17:34       34:51       52:06     1:08:00    5:35     1:13:00
98    Kaylee Bogina          F 25-29      3/446       16:46       34:02       51:51     1:08:06    5:35     1:13:04
99    MacKenzie Caldwell     F 25-29      4/446       17:19       34:35       52:11     1:08:00    5:36     1:13:15
100   Mark Satterly          M 30-34     22/397       17:20       34:33       52:03     1:08:13    5:36     1:13:15
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Pratyay Bishnupuri     M 20-24     19/177       17:39       35:00       52:22     1:08:20    5:37     1:13:33
102   Jane Bareikis          F 25-29      5/446       17:12       34:40       52:13     1:08:42    5:37     1:13:37
103   Jon Priebe             M 40-44      3/392       17:25       34:39       52:04     1:08:34    5:38     1:13:39
104   Anna West              F 20-24      1/215       17:23       34:44       52:15     1:08:24    5:38     1:13:40
105   Caleb Pendleton        M 20-24     20/177       17:25       34:51       52:21     1:08:31    5:38     1:13:41
106   Jersson Pachar         M 25-29     43/383       16:58       34:00       51:50     1:08:29    5:38     1:13:41
107   Isaac Boedigheimer     M 20-24     21/177       18:03       35:39       53:01                5:38     1:13:41
108   Liam Oman              M 16-19      1/128       17:24       34:44       52:17     1:08:36    5:38     1:13:41
109   Cole Vandenberg        M 25-29     44/383       17:21       35:05                 1:08:50    5:38     1:13:42
110   Andy Williams          M 35-39      6/400       17:54       35:23       52:50     1:08:51    5:38     1:13:45
111   Samuel Day             M 25-29     45/383       17:24       34:57       52:28     1:08:51    5:38     1:13:46
112   Dom Patacsil           M 25-29     46/383       17:50       35:21       52:59     1:09:09    5:40     1:14:11
113   Craig Padgett          M 30-34     23/397       17:42       35:10       52:57     1:09:05    5:41     1:14:18
114   Ahmad Alkashash        M 30-34     24/397                                                    5:41     1:14:19
115   Matt Lumbar            M 25-29     47/383       17:13       34:54       53:02     1:09:25    5:41     1:14:27
116   Christian Geary        M 16-19      2/128       18:07       35:48       53:19     1:09:25    5:42     1:14:34
117   Andrea Pomaranski      F 40-44      1/434       17:28       35:04       53:05     1:09:32    5:42     1:14:36
118   Phillip Cochran        M 30-34     25/397       17:25       35:10       53:02     1:09:37    5:43     1:14:53
119   Julia Griffey          F 30-34      6/425       17:05       34:34       52:32     1:09:34    5:43     1:14:53
120   Eric Hofmann           M 35-39      7/400       17:55       35:43       53:32     1:09:57    5:43     1:14:56
121   Joshua Frash           M 30-34     26/397       17:16       35:01       52:59     1:09:30    5:44     1:14:57
122   Grayson Brookshire     M 25-29     48/383       18:36       36:24       53:57     1:10:02    5:44     1:15:00
123   Adam Hollowell         M 20-24     22/177       17:41       35:44       53:39     1:10:06    5:45     1:15:17
124   Liam Brinkruff         M 16-19      3/128       18:10       36:20       54:01     1:10:09    5:45     1:15:18
125   Paul Krebs             M 30-34     27/397       16:37       33:35       51:01     1:10:36    5:45     1:15:22
126   Tyler Kameh            M 25-29     49/383       17:27       35:06       53:06     1:10:02    5:45     1:15:22
127   Elliott Mason          M 40-44      4/392       18:36       36:10       54:00     1:10:24    5:46     1:15:24
128   Elizabeth Weiler       F 25-29      6/446       17:46       35:35       53:42     1:10:20    5:46     1:15:25
129   Marcus Hawkins         M 30-34     28/397       18:09       35:57       53:50     1:10:09    5:46     1:15:28
130   Jeff Bailey            M 35-39      8/400       18:12       36:04       53:58     1:10:39    5:47     1:15:43
131   Collin Zollman         M 25-29     50/383       18:06       35:55       53:48     1:10:34    5:47     1:15:45
132   Nathan Wanuch          M 30-34     29/397       18:13       36:09       54:13     1:10:42    5:47     1:15:48
133   Jessica Scheriff       F 25-29      7/446       17:41       35:20       53:35     1:10:39    5:48     1:15:50
134   Micah McKanna          M 20-24     23/177       17:58       35:59       54:09     1:10:50    5:48     1:15:54
135   Michael Disher         M 30-34     30/397       18:09       36:04       54:03     1:10:35    5:48     1:15:55
136   Paul Sraders           M 30-34     31/397       18:15       36:38                 1:10:55    5:48     1:15:57
137   Cristina McKnight      F 25-29      8/446       17:47       35:39       53:50     1:10:39    5:48     1:16:01
138   Sam Butler             M 25-29     51/383       17:27       35:02       53:02     1:10:25    5:48     1:16:01
139   Patrick Carter         M 30-34     32/397       18:21       36:16       54:15     1:10:49    5:49     1:16:03
140   Erika Fluehr           F 25-29      9/446       17:47       35:44       53:56     1:10:51    5:49     1:16:04
141   Kathryn Fluehr         F 25-29     10/446       17:45       35:35       53:52     1:10:52    5:49     1:16:07
142   Brian Batliner         M 35-39      9/400       18:20       36:18       54:04     1:10:51    5:49     1:16:10
143   Ali Faraji-Tajrishi    M 30-34     33/397       17:25       35:15       53:48     1:11:01    5:49     1:16:14
144   Matt Sraders           M 25-29     52/383       17:55       36:04       54:27     1:11:17    5:49     1:16:15
145   Kimberly Horner        F 30-34      7/425       17:35       35:37       53:54     1:10:49    5:50     1:16:17
146   Alec Saylor            M 20-24     24/177       18:10       36:00       54:13     1:11:04    5:50     1:16:20
147   Sherjeel Khan          M 16-19      4/128       18:28       36:31       54:38     1:11:12    5:50     1:16:25
148   Michael Fussner        M 45-49      3/291       18:14       36:05       54:10     1:11:01    5:50     1:16:27
149   Logan Sain             M 30-34     34/397       18:15       36:14       54:25     1:11:04    5:50     1:16:27
150   Stephanie Sherman      F 25-29     11/446       18:42       37:02       55:22     1:11:30    5:50     1:16:28
151   Sean Koran             M 35-39     10/400       17:53       36:14       54:35     1:11:16    5:51     1:16:30
152   Jordan Rock            M 25-29     53/383       18:27       36:25       54:33     1:11:32    5:51     1:16:41
153   Griffen Wheeler        M 16-19      5/128       18:20       36:37       54:59     1:11:49    5:52     1:16:45
154   Alex Bishop            M 25-29     54/383       18:35       36:44       54:48     1:11:31    5:52     1:16:47
155   Sarah Anderson         F 20-24      2/215       18:05       36:00       54:11                5:52     1:16:48
156   Andrew Blake           M 16-19      6/128       18:28       36:44       55:04     1:11:43    5:52     1:16:48
157   Matt Bailey            M 25-29     55/383       17:56       36:10       54:35     1:11:31    5:52     1:16:53
158   Tate Meaux             M 16-19      7/128       19:22       38:01       55:50     1:11:45    5:52     1:16:54
159   Rob Byrd               M 35-39     11/400       17:37       35:42       54:12     1:11:32    5:52     1:16:55
160   Joey Teter             M 30-34     35/397       17:10       34:28       52:39     1:10:58    5:53     1:16:56
161   Offir Gonzalez Vidals  M 35-39     12/400       18:12       36:24       54:53     1:11:46    5:53     1:16:56
162   Margaret Ludick        F 35-39      1/478       18:17       36:33       54:50     1:11:37    5:53     1:16:57
163   Max Morello            M 25-29     56/383       18:49       36:51       54:53     1:11:34    5:53     1:16:58
164   Owen Fink              M 20-24     25/177       18:14       36:12       54:16     1:11:28    5:53     1:16:59
165   Sara Mostatabi         F 25-29     12/446       17:40       36:00       54:35     1:11:49    5:53     1:17:00
166   Michael Pezzullo       M 30-34     36/397       18:25       36:40       54:59     1:11:47    5:53     1:17:04
167   Dylan Cope             M 25-29     57/383       18:57       37:22       55:32                5:54     1:17:10
168   Evan Rohan             M 20-24     26/177       18:37       37:05       55:31     1:12:09    5:54     1:17:11
169   Lucas Bourget          M 25-29     58/383       18:34       36:52       55:20     1:11:58    5:54     1:17:12
170   Michele Lee            F 25-29     13/446       18:43       37:03       55:22     1:11:43    5:54     1:17:14
171   Ryan Hanlon            M 35-39     13/400       17:53       36:13       54:53     1:11:53    5:54     1:17:15
172   Erik Pattison          M 35-39     14/400       17:55       36:11       54:44     1:11:46    5:54     1:17:16
173   Reinaldo Lazo          M 35-39     15/400       18:23       36:17       54:48     1:12:01    5:54     1:17:16
174   David Coffey           M 20-24     27/177       18:30       37:15       55:45     1:12:21    5:55     1:17:29
175   Ariane Hendrix-Roach   F 30-34      8/425       18:22       36:52       55:25     1:12:06    5:55     1:17:30
176   Katie Watson           F 30-34      9/425       18:02       36:20       55:07     1:12:17    5:56     1:17:35
177   Andrew Cho             M 25-29     59/383       17:29       34:53       52:26     1:12:11    5:56     1:17:35
178   Cameron Cook           M 30-34     37/397       17:31       35:35       54:10     1:12:08    5:56     1:17:40
179   Danny Rockley          M 20-24     28/177       18:21       36:31       54:53     1:12:05    5:56     1:17:42
180   Christopher Ross       M 16-19      8/128       19:41       37:51       55:52     1:12:24    5:56     1:17:45
181   Madison Offstein       F 25-29     14/446       18:42       37:03       55:23     1:12:30    5:56     1:17:47
182   Kaylin Russeau         F 30-34     10/425       18:37       37:04       55:42     1:12:30    5:57     1:17:52
183   Alex Russeau           M 30-34     38/397       18:37       37:04       55:41     1:12:29    5:57     1:17:52
184   Dominic Basciano       M 25-29     60/383       18:11       36:40       55:22     1:12:32    5:57     1:17:54
185   Annmarie Kirkpatrick   F 40-44      2/434       18:15       36:32       55:13     1:12:28    5:57     1:17:56
186   Bryce McGuire          M 20-24     29/177       18:27       37:00       55:48     1:12:52    5:57     1:17:59
187   Michael Bravo          M 30-34     39/397       19:00       37:50       56:15     1:12:42    5:57     1:17:59
188   Justin Brewer          M 25-29     61/383       18:45       37:17       55:47     1:12:47    5:58     1:18:03
189   Elvir Sarajlic         M 25-29     62/383       18:21       36:13       54:54     1:12:31    5:58     1:18:03
190   Savannah Carnahan      F 25-29     15/446       17:43       35:59       54:49     1:12:31    5:58     1:18:04
191   Caitlin Klopfer        F 20-24      3/215       18:43       37:05       55:44     1:12:47    5:58     1:18:06
192   Natalie Cizmas         F 25-29     16/446       18:39       37:05       55:43     1:12:45    5:58     1:18:09
193   Ian Lah                M 13-15       1/60       18:55       37:26       55:35     1:12:43    5:58     1:18:11
194   Jacob Latonis          M 20-24     30/177       18:11       36:35       55:26     1:12:47    5:59     1:18:14
195   Austin Mullikin        M 30-34     40/397       18:07       36:39       55:42     1:12:56    5:59     1:18:18
196   Sarah Hutchings        F 30-34     11/425       18:26       36:56       56:07     1:13:08    5:59     1:18:26
197   Caleb Chambers         M 40-44      5/392       18:25       36:57       55:41     1:12:58    6:00     1:18:30
198   Kory Voelkel           M 30-34     41/397       18:19       37:14       55:57     1:12:55    6:00     1:18:30
199   Travis Glendenning     M 35-39     16/400       19:02       37:38       56:03     1:13:00    6:00     1:18:30
200   Luke Moster            M 13-15       2/60       18:07       36:29       55:15     1:12:54    6:00     1:18:33
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Carter Blume           M 16-19      9/128       18:57       37:44       56:16     1:13:13    6:00     1:18:35
202   Mary Wirtz             F 35-39      2/478       18:24       36:41       55:21     1:12:53    6:00     1:18:35
203   Landen Schapker        M 16-19     10/128       18:57       37:44       56:16     1:13:13    6:00     1:18:37
204   Evonne Miller          F 20-24      4/215       18:37       37:04       55:40     1:12:59    6:00     1:18:38
205   Emma Galgano           F 25-29     17/446       18:49       37:27       56:13     1:13:22    6:01     1:18:46
206   Brogan Abernethy       F 30-34     12/425       18:35       37:01       55:41     1:13:02    6:01     1:18:46
207   Sal Cilella            M 45-49      4/291       18:38       37:08       56:02     1:13:24    6:01     1:18:52
208   Nikki Long             F 30-34     13/425       18:44       37:22       56:15     1:13:23    6:01     1:18:52
209   Christopher Gregory    M 40-44      6/392       18:42       37:16       56:08     1:13:32    6:02     1:19:01
210   Ian Klingler           M 30-34     42/397       19:23       38:22       57:09                6:02     1:19:02
211   Chris White            M 45-49      5/291       18:49       37:44       56:46     1:13:45    6:02     1:19:03
212   Scott Moore            M 35-39     17/400       19:08       37:55       56:56     1:13:44    6:03     1:19:07
213   Ryan Seballos          M 25-29     63/383       18:29       36:50       55:41     1:13:25    6:03     1:19:07
214   Justin Roth            M 30-34     43/397       17:41       36:26       55:57     1:13:39    6:03     1:19:08
215   Robert Jackson         M 25-29     64/383       19:16       38:05       56:49     1:13:48    6:03     1:19:09
216   Zachary Shalit         M 35-39     18/400       19:01       37:46       56:36     1:13:41    6:03     1:19:11
217   Mark Bowron            M 35-39     19/400       18:45       37:30       56:35     1:13:43    6:03     1:19:11
218   Nelson Smith           M 30-34     44/397       19:12       38:03       56:43     1:13:46    6:03     1:19:13
219   Lance Pride            M 35-39     20/400       18:42       37:09       56:15     1:13:42    6:03     1:19:18
220   Mike Horan             M 40-44      7/392       19:21       38:13       57:06     1:13:56    6:04     1:19:20
221   Ricky Serrano          M 30-34     45/397       18:58       37:51       56:49     1:13:53    6:04     1:19:21
222   Kelly Griffin          F 40-44      3/434       18:22       36:51       55:56     1:13:40    6:04     1:19:22
223   Wylee Kippenbrock      M 16-19     11/128       18:39       37:36       56:53     1:14:00    6:04     1:19:24
224   Alsu Lenneman          F 25-29     18/446       18:38       37:04       55:59     1:13:41    6:04     1:19:24
225   Megan O'Neil           F 25-29     19/446       18:43       37:24       56:35     1:13:56    6:04     1:19:24
226   Timothy Dailey         M 40-44      8/392       18:30       37:13       56:07     1:13:49    6:04     1:19:26
227   Hannah Borenstein      F 30-34     14/425       19:14       38:20       57:17     1:14:03    6:04     1:19:28
228   Anna Lowry             F 20-24      5/215       18:54       37:33       56:38     1:14:04    6:04     1:19:28
229   Ben Reisinger          M 30-34     46/397       18:46       37:40       56:45     1:14:19    6:04     1:19:31
230   Sean Choate            M 30-34     47/397       18:13       37:11       56:27     1:14:03    6:05     1:19:36
231   Jason Crosson          M 40-44      9/392       18:59       37:36       55:53     1:13:50    6:05     1:19:38
232   Paul Cormany           M 16-19     12/128       18:36       37:15       55:57     1:13:55    6:05     1:19:42
233   Lucas Gregory          M 30-34     48/397       19:19       38:42       57:47     1:14:28    6:06     1:19:47
234   Chad Sutton            M 35-39     21/400       18:58       37:52       57:01     1:14:22    6:06     1:19:48
235   Melissa Johnson-White  F 40-44      4/434       18:49       37:34       56:42     1:14:13    6:06     1:19:50
236   Blake Marcum           M 35-39     22/400       18:42       37:30                 1:14:16    6:07     1:20:00
237   Courtney Alama         F 25-29     20/446       18:35       37:17       56:29     1:14:22    6:07     1:20:04
238   Michael Waling         M 35-39     23/400       18:35       37:26       56:36     1:14:26    6:07     1:20:05
239   Caleb Kadera           M 35-39     24/400       19:05       38:00       57:14     1:14:37    6:07     1:20:07
240   Alison Shapic          F 20-24      6/215       19:26       38:40                 1:14:40    6:07     1:20:09
241   Richard Langdeaux      M 30-34     49/397       19:39       38:51       57:52     1:15:04    6:07     1:20:11
242   Drew Warren            M 20-24     31/177       17:08       34:45       53:05     1:14:47    6:08     1:20:12
243   Ryan Lay               M 20-24     32/177       18:07       36:43       55:48     1:14:05    6:08     1:20:15
244   Andrew Ogle            M 25-29     65/383       19:28       38:54       57:50     1:15:00    6:08     1:20:17
245   Emma Kenyon            F 30-34     15/425       19:11       38:17       57:29     1:14:56    6:08     1:20:22
246   Nick Klastava          M 40-44     10/392       18:54       37:41       56:56     1:14:45    6:08     1:20:24
247   Hal Brown              M 30-34     50/397       19:34       38:48       57:43     1:14:56    6:08     1:20:24
248   Michael Grinols        M 25-29     66/383       18:57       37:51       57:17     1:15:04    6:08     1:20:24
249   Brent Woodle           M 35-39     25/400       19:57       39:24       58:27     1:15:10    6:09     1:20:26
250   Daniel Seo             M 40-44     11/392       19:06       37:44       57:15     1:15:04    6:09     1:20:27
251   David Zeeb             M 35-39     26/400       19:34       38:37       57:34     1:15:01    6:09     1:20:27
252   Lauren Westog          F 25-29     21/446       19:00       37:58       57:12     1:14:46    6:09     1:20:28
253   Noah Kadera            M 30-34     51/397       19:20       38:31       57:52     1:14:51    6:09     1:20:29
254   Megan Lavins           F 25-29     22/446       19:05       38:00       57:11     1:14:53    6:09     1:20:30
255   Edward Smith           M 30-34     52/397       19:20       38:15       57:28     1:14:57    6:09     1:20:31
256   Ethan Worthington      M 25-29     67/383       20:09       39:33       58:19     1:15:15    6:09     1:20:31
257   Woodrow Murray         M 16-19     13/128       19:14       38:02       57:09     1:15:06    6:09     1:20:35
258   Brian McWilliams       M 35-39     27/400       19:33       38:46       57:49     1:15:02    6:09     1:20:36
259   Jason Roberts          M 30-34     53/397       19:28       38:52       58:16     1:15:16    6:10     1:20:41
260   Jared Jared Santana    M 25-29     68/383       18:23       36:58       56:34     1:14:48    6:10     1:20:42
261   Kyle Burton            M 30-34     54/397       18:48       36:43       55:18     1:14:20    6:10     1:20:43
262   Corey Crouch           M 25-29     69/383       19:30       38:41       57:50     1:15:16    6:10     1:20:49
263   Daniel Malcolm         M 25-29     70/383       21:10       39:50       58:10     1:15:15    6:10     1:20:50
264   Hannah Bast            F 25-29     23/446       19:19       38:14       57:32     1:15:24    6:11     1:20:52
265   Logan Schapker         M 16-19     14/128       18:59       37:54       57:03     1:15:14    6:11     1:20:56
266   Lauren Floris          F 30-34     16/425       17:59       36:54       56:19     1:15:02    6:11     1:20:59
267   Nicholas Green         M 25-29     71/383       20:01       39:15       58:28     1:15:42    6:12     1:21:05
268   Alexander Weber        M 25-29     72/383       19:08       38:13       58:32     1:15:34    6:12     1:21:06
269   Ervin Sarajlic         M 25-29     73/383       19:21       38:31       57:47     1:15:29    6:12     1:21:10
270   David Wong             M 50-54      1/237       18:47       37:52       57:28     1:15:26    6:12     1:21:13
271   Jarred Reus            M 35-39     28/400       19:36       39:05       58:30     1:15:41    6:12     1:21:13
272   Brad Dick              M 40-44     12/392       19:06       38:29       57:56     1:15:43    6:13     1:21:20
273   Sergio Moreno          M 30-34     55/397       18:27       36:53       55:46     1:14:49    6:13     1:21:20
274   Austin Lyons           M 35-39     29/400       18:54       38:00       57:23     1:15:32    6:13     1:21:21
275   Olivia Derogatis       F 25-29     24/446       18:54       38:03       57:49     1:15:41    6:13     1:21:26
276   Alicia Hudelson        F 35-39      3/478       19:20       38:32       57:47     1:15:34    6:13     1:21:27
277   Paul Meyers            M 35-39     30/400       19:08       38:22       58:07     1:15:54    6:13     1:21:28
278   Elizabeth Longino      F 30-34     17/425       20:17                   58:44     1:16:03    6:14     1:21:33
279   Katelyn Murphy         F 20-24      7/215       20:08       39:49       59:05     1:16:11    6:14     1:21:36
280   Becky Dunkel           F 30-34     18/425       19:07       38:13       57:49     1:15:45    6:14     1:21:38
281   Doug Stage             M 30-34     56/397       18:17       36:13       57:30     1:16:01    6:14     1:21:38
282   Scot Allen             M 35-39     31/400       18:55       38:00       57:27     1:15:46    6:14     1:21:39
283   Ryan Platz             M 35-39     32/400       17:45       35:55       55:25     1:15:01    6:14     1:21:39
284   Courtney Hawkins       F 25-29     25/446       19:10       38:26       57:48                6:14     1:21:39
285   Matthew Baron          M 25-29     74/383       19:47       39:02       58:14     1:15:54    6:14     1:21:42
286   Rich Calvario          M 35-39     33/400       19:57       39:23       58:38     1:16:11    6:15     1:21:46
287   Ben Franke             M 25-29     75/383       20:08       39:33       58:48     1:16:07    6:15     1:21:46
288   Jonas Brooks           M 16-19     15/128       19:28       38:48       58:08     1:16:22    6:15     1:21:47
289   Corey Hahn             M 30-34     57/397       18:39       37:22       57:00     1:15:46    6:15     1:21:52
290   Douglas Baker          M 35-39     34/400       19:31       38:58       58:27     1:16:11    6:15     1:21:53
291   Seth Snider-Hayes      M 25-29     76/383       19:09       38:39       58:12     1:16:06    6:15     1:21:54
292   Todd Dailey            M 35-39     35/400       19:17       38:31       58:09     1:16:18    6:15     1:21:55
293   Therese Haiss          F 25-29     26/446       18:42       36:59       55:35     1:16:05    6:15     1:21:55
294   Mimi Reimers           F 20-24      8/215       18:44       37:46       57:26     1:16:06    6:15     1:21:56
295   Kyle Damen             M 25-29     77/383       20:23       39:54       59:07     1:16:25    6:16     1:21:57
296   Micah Young            M 16-19     16/128       19:21       38:52       58:25     1:16:24    6:16     1:22:03
297   Logan Clark            M 20-24     33/177       19:41       39:16       58:43     1:16:30    6:16     1:22:08
298   Maggie Graham          F 30-34     19/425       19:59       39:25       58:39     1:16:19    6:17     1:22:10
299   Eric Deroo             M 35-39     36/400       19:40       39:03       58:41     1:16:35    6:17     1:22:14
300   Brad Theyerl           M 40-44     13/392       19:29       39:00       58:35     1:16:34    6:17     1:22:15
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301   Bob Beggs              M 20-24     34/177       18:42       37:41       57:28     1:15:55    6:17     1:22:20
302   Hayley Recca           F 30-34     20/425       19:31       39:08       58:53                6:17     1:22:20
303   Yaara Zangi-Radoshitzk F 35-39      4/478       19:08       38:21       58:02     1:16:23    6:18     1:22:23
304   Kenneth Brunso N       M 30-34     58/397       19:06       38:05       57:55     1:16:27    6:18     1:22:24
305   Collin Callahan        M 25-29     78/383       20:46       40:23       59:49     1:17:08    6:18     1:22:24
306   Rachael Sanchez        F 35-39      5/478       19:30       38:57       58:42     1:16:41    6:18     1:22:27
307   Joseph Balwinski       M 35-39     37/400       19:21       38:42       58:26     1:16:32    6:18     1:22:28
308   Bobby Humphrey         M 35-39     38/400       18:48       37:45       57:21     1:16:22    6:18     1:22:31
309   Kale Streetman         M 45-49      6/291       19:29       38:56       58:44     1:16:43    6:18     1:22:31
310   Timothy Carney         M 45-49      7/291       19:52       39:41       59:07     1:16:52    6:18     1:22:33
311   Nate Powers            M 16-19     17/128       19:22       38:13       58:41     1:16:56    6:18     1:22:36
312   Nathan Savoree         M 25-29     79/383       18:50       37:38       58:02     1:17:01    6:19     1:22:37
313   Cj Robertson           M 25-29     80/383       20:24       40:24     1:00:01     1:17:17    6:19     1:22:41
314   Tyler Timmons          M 35-39     39/400       20:16       39:56       59:27     1:17:05    6:19     1:22:43
315   Henry Cooper           M 16-19     18/128       19:55       39:44       59:27     1:17:20    6:19     1:22:48
316   Bradyn Hatton          M 13-15       3/60       20:02       39:00       58:23     1:16:52    6:20     1:22:49
317   Isaiah Roeder          M 16-19     19/128       20:22       39:58       59:39     1:17:14    6:20     1:22:50
318   Aimee Piercy           F 25-29     27/446       19:04       38:21       57:57     1:16:53    6:20     1:22:54
319   Phillip Soncasie       M 25-29     81/383       19:55       39:31       59:11     1:17:07    6:20     1:22:57
320   Lincoln Miller         M 13-15       4/60       20:08       40:11       59:37     1:17:44    6:20     1:23:01
321   Matthew Chaney         M 16-19     20/128       19:41       38:51       58:04     1:16:27    6:20     1:23:01
322   Chase Bland            M 20-24     35/177       19:29       39:01       58:54     1:17:13    6:20     1:23:02
323   Trey Martin            M 16-19     21/128       20:26       40:22     1:00:07     1:17:30    6:21     1:23:03
324   Andrew Anderson        M 30-34     59/397       20:09       40:02       59:48     1:17:33    6:21     1:23:03
325   William Nobbe          M 16-19     22/128       20:25       40:21     1:00:08     1:17:32    6:21     1:23:03
326   Jack Turnbull          M 16-19     23/128       20:26       40:22     1:00:07     1:17:33    6:21     1:23:03
327   Sam Spees              M 16-19     24/128       20:26       40:21     1:00:08     1:17:33    6:21     1:23:03
328   Daniel Soliz           M 25-29     82/383       20:09       40:12     1:00:12     1:17:48    6:21     1:23:04
329   Brandon Daugherty      M 40-44     14/392       19:26       39:11       59:07     1:17:27    6:21     1:23:04
330   Charlie Fisher         M 16-19     25/128       20:25       40:21     1:00:07     1:17:32    6:21     1:23:04
331   Bree Gaster            F 25-29     28/446       20:19       40:07       59:47     1:17:32    6:21     1:23:06
332   Brad Chaney            M 40-44     15/392       19:41       38:55       58:26     1:16:37    6:21     1:23:06
333   Brent Blacklock        M 45-49      8/291       20:28       39:57       59:43     1:17:39    6:21     1:23:08
334   Brad Lowe              M 25-29     83/383       18:37       38:08       58:35     1:17:13    6:21     1:23:09
335   Presley Warren         F 20-24      9/215       20:08       39:47       59:33     1:17:29    6:21     1:23:14
336   Brittany Matteson      F 30-34     21/425       20:35       40:44     1:00:24     1:17:53    6:22     1:23:15
337   Evan Gaynor            M 30-34     60/397       19:07       38:51       58:57     1:17:30    6:22     1:23:16
338   Rick Torres            M 60-64      1/135       19:58       39:17       58:55     1:17:22    6:22     1:23:18
339   Ryan Kwiecinski        M 45-49      9/291       20:20       40:07       59:46     1:17:33    6:22     1:23:22
340   Dalton Atchison        M 25-29     84/383       19:23       38:59       58:31     1:17:41    6:22     1:23:23
341   Sean Barber            M 25-29     85/383       19:38       39:22       59:24     1:17:39    6:22     1:23:24
342   Lucas Collis           M 35-39     40/400       19:47       39:40       59:41     1:17:53    6:23     1:23:29
343   Andrew Wisniewski      M 40-44     16/392       19:54       39:38       59:27     1:17:31    6:23     1:23:31
344   Lauren Hintz           F 30-34     22/425       19:32       39:07       59:04     1:17:34    6:23     1:23:32
345   Richard Mercedes       M 45-49     10/291       20:10       40:13     1:00:13     1:18:00    6:23     1:23:33
346   Reid Coleman           M 16-19     26/128       20:16       40:21     1:00:24     1:17:55    6:23     1:23:34
347   Lauren Minor           F 30-34     23/425       19:48       39:39       59:55     1:17:59    6:23     1:23:34
348   Valentine Roberts      M 35-39     41/400       18:59       38:26       58:52     1:17:54    6:23     1:23:35
349   Jacklyn Howland        F 25-29     29/446       20:04       40:04     1:00:03     1:18:00    6:24     1:23:42
350   Tim Zange              M 25-29     86/383       20:05       40:04     1:00:04     1:18:00    6:24     1:23:42
351   Meredith Gaynor        F 30-34     24/425       19:36       39:18       59:25     1:17:57    6:24     1:23:45
352   Julia Manzano          F 20-24     10/215       19:49       39:52     1:00:06     1:18:03    6:24     1:23:45
353   Anne Clinton           F 40-44      5/434       19:53       39:56     1:00:02     1:18:01    6:24     1:23:49
354   Ahmad Basil            M 30-34     61/397       19:39       39:18       59:24     1:17:47    6:24     1:23:49
355   Andrew Hector          M 50-54      2/237       19:35       39:22       59:37     1:17:53    6:24     1:23:51
356   Wesley Doty            M 30-34     62/397       19:43       39:35       59:39     1:18:03    6:24     1:23:54
357   Kerri Toney            F 25-29     30/446       18:56       38:18       58:32     1:17:50    6:25     1:23:55
358   Kolbey Wegner          M 16-19     27/128       18:48       38:13       59:27     1:18:22    6:25     1:23:57
359   Colin Donovan          M 45-49     11/291       20:08       40:14     1:00:18     1:18:16    6:25     1:23:59
360   Chelsey Woods          F 35-39      6/478       20:20       40:11     1:00:01     1:18:11    6:25     1:23:59
361   Emily Avers            F 35-39      7/478       20:32       40:29     1:00:19     1:18:21    6:25     1:23:59
362   Abbey Warth            F 25-29     31/446       19:38       39:20                 1:17:47    6:25     1:24:01
363   Jack Chandler          M 16-19     28/128       20:09       40:19       59:59     1:18:03    6:25     1:24:05
364   Sarah White            F 20-24     11/215       20:12       40:19     1:00:13     1:18:09    6:26     1:24:10
365   Emily Wagoner          F 25-29     32/446       19:50       39:49     1:00:01     1:18:20    6:26     1:24:13
366   Michael Chalfant       M 16-19     29/128       20:28       40:37     1:00:57     1:18:44    6:26     1:24:18
367   Brock Warner           M 25-29     87/383       20:36       40:29     1:00:32     1:18:31    6:26     1:24:20
368   Jackson Brookes        M 16-19     30/128       19:49       40:02     1:00:30     1:18:34    6:27     1:24:21
369   Heather McKirdy        F 35-39      8/478       19:42       39:34       59:47     1:18:22    6:27     1:24:21
370   Tonson Tong            M 55-59      1/158       19:48       39:50     1:00:09     1:18:31    6:27     1:24:22
371   Aaron Domack           M 30-34     63/397       20:11       40:17     1:00:23     1:18:33    6:27     1:24:26
372   Shelby Anderson        M 40-44     17/392       19:44       39:54       59:51     1:18:30    6:27     1:24:29
373   Evan Lemon             M 30-34     64/397       19:55       40:12     1:00:38     1:18:54    6:27     1:24:31
374   Charles Fogelman       M 40-44     18/392       20:14       40:29     1:00:25                6:27     1:24:31
375   Jeffrey Day            M 45-49     12/291       19:05       39:06       59:41     1:18:28    6:27     1:24:32
376   Drew Kennedy           M 16-19     31/128       21:02       40:52                 1:18:53    6:28     1:24:36
377   Cheston Newhall        M 30-34     65/397       19:18       39:12       59:41     1:18:33    6:28     1:24:43
378   Kevin Barrett          M 25-29     88/383       20:52       41:56     1:02:05     1:19:14    6:28     1:24:43
379   Damien Obrien          M 35-39     42/400       20:08       40:13     1:00:25                6:29     1:24:47
380   Hidi Gaff              F 40-44      6/434       20:22       40:35     1:00:45     1:19:04    6:29     1:24:48
381   Sonny Ta               M 40-44     19/392       20:29       40:35     1:00:44     1:18:59    6:29     1:24:54
382   Mike Morrow            M 35-39     43/400       19:42       40:04     1:00:21     1:19:05    6:29     1:24:55
383   Mariah Jordan          F 25-29     33/446       19:00       38:46       59:21     1:18:48    6:29     1:24:55
384   Quinton Huggett        M 20-24     36/177       20:55       41:37     1:01:48     1:19:29    6:29     1:24:56
385   Alison Steele          F 40-44      7/434       20:23       40:33     1:00:53                6:29     1:24:56
386   Claudia Brinkruff      F 45-49      1/313       20:04       40:06     1:00:24     1:19:03    6:29     1:24:57
387   Cedric Torres          M 25-29     89/383       19:50       39:49     1:00:09     1:19:01    6:29     1:24:58
388   Stephanie Runyon-Thoma F 30-34     25/425       19:33       39:15                 1:18:34    6:30     1:25:03
389   Quin Benzel            M 35-39     44/400       19:36       39:52     1:00:27     1:19:08    6:30     1:25:04
390   Cory Krabbe            M 30-34     66/397       19:55       39:51     1:00:11     1:18:57    6:30     1:25:07
391   Joshua Gonzales        M 30-34     67/397       19:42       39:32       59:44     1:18:54    6:30     1:25:09
392   Romulo Barreto         M 40-44     20/392       20:32       40:34     1:00:45     1:19:18    6:31     1:25:14
393   Josh Wolff             M 30-34     68/397       20:41       41:09     1:01:12     1:19:28    6:31     1:25:18
394   Brianna Wolken         F 20-24     12/215       20:12       40:14                 1:19:02    6:31     1:25:21
395   John Bohling           M 40-44     21/392       20:41       40:45     1:00:59     1:19:27    6:31     1:25:22
396   Leyton Hottell         M 13-15       5/60       21:08       41:31     1:01:29     1:19:46    6:32     1:25:29
397   Jonathan Meyer         M 16-19     32/128       20:16       40:30     1:00:30     1:19:12    6:32     1:25:29
398   John Foerster          M 30-34     69/397       20:12       40:33     1:01:04     1:19:37    6:32     1:25:29
399   Manuel Molina          M 45-49     13/291       20:26       40:31     1:00:56     1:19:32    6:32     1:25:31
400   Jonathan Aikman        M 45-49     14/291       21:08       41:26     1:01:30     1:19:37    6:32     1:25:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Christian High         M 50-54      3/237       20:18       40:31     1:01:01     1:19:45    6:32     1:25:38
402   Rogelio Reyes Hernande M 16-19     33/128       20:58       41:21     1:01:23     1:19:41    6:32     1:25:39
403   Amanda Melvin          F 30-34     26/425       20:06       40:07     1:00:18     1:19:26    6:33     1:25:41
404   Joel Cooper            M 25-29     90/383       20:38       41:43     1:02:15     1:20:07    6:33     1:25:42
405   Carter Crouch          M 16-19     34/128       19:58       39:28     1:00:22     1:19:53    6:33     1:25:48
406   Brandon Page           M 30-34     70/397       20:23       40:17     1:00:46     1:19:37    6:33     1:25:48
407   Daniel Perkins         M 25-29     91/383       20:49       41:41     1:01:52     1:20:07    6:33     1:25:51
408   Matt Pulle             M 50-54      4/237       20:10       40:22     1:00:55     1:19:56    6:33     1:25:51
409   Marko Tasic            M 20-24     37/177       19:22       38:51     1:00:20     1:20:03    6:34     1:25:53
410   Dani Fischer           F 30-34     27/425       20:32       40:59     1:01:34     1:20:00    6:34     1:25:53
411   Satoshi Mitsumori      M 40-44     22/392       20:44       41:47     1:02:20     1:20:12    6:34     1:25:55
412   Rick Fenno             M 65-69       1/67       20:09       40:19     1:00:51     1:19:53    6:34     1:25:58
413   Joshua Dials           M 40-44     23/392       20:49       41:23     1:01:59     1:20:27    6:35     1:26:07
414   Ian Thomas             M 35-39     45/400       19:09       39:18       59:54     1:19:45    6:35     1:26:08
415   Joanna Consiglio       F 25-29     34/446       20:44       40:56     1:01:26     1:20:14    6:35     1:26:09
416   Kurt Gogolin           M 60-64      2/135       20:31       40:53     1:01:34     1:20:19    6:35     1:26:10
417   Roger Villalta         M 25-29     92/383       20:16       40:21     1:01:08     1:19:54    6:35     1:26:11
418   Sara Gerhardt          F 30-34     28/425       20:26       40:36     1:01:17     1:20:04    6:35     1:26:13
419   Erin Vergara           F 40-44      8/434       19:48       39:59     1:00:51     1:20:12    6:35     1:26:15
420   Victor Montelongo      M 20-24     38/177       20:52       41:32     1:02:02     1:20:27    6:35     1:26:18
421   Sean Gill              M 35-39     46/400       20:36       41:03     1:01:47     1:20:24    6:36     1:26:19
422   Bryan Schneff          M 50-54      5/237       20:04       40:20     1:01:04     1:20:09    6:36     1:26:23
423   William Rush           M 50-54      6/237       20:51       41:23     1:01:54     1:20:30    6:36     1:26:26
424   Cullen Webster         M 30-34     71/397       20:24       40:44     1:01:34     1:20:28    6:37     1:26:39
425   Benjamin Hall          M 25-29     93/383       20:01       40:29     1:01:34     1:20:39    6:37     1:26:40
426   Luke Mumaw             M 16-19     35/128       20:16       39:56     1:00:56     1:20:36    6:37     1:26:41
427   Jason Matott           M 30-34     72/397       20:56       41:54     1:02:42     1:21:01    6:37     1:26:42
428   Dayton Rumbold         M 20-24     39/177       20:17       40:22     1:01:10     1:20:04    6:37     1:26:42
429   Samuel Steinmetz       M 13-15       6/60       21:08       41:31     1:01:41     1:20:47    6:37     1:26:42
430   Allan McLachlan        M 40-44     24/392       20:47       41:43     1:02:35     1:21:04    6:37     1:26:43
431   Owen Haan              M 13-15       7/60       20:47       41:09     1:02:10     1:20:56    6:38     1:26:49
432   Casey Cohen            M 20-24     40/177       20:11       40:03     1:00:51     1:20:39    6:38     1:26:50
433   Chuck Day              M 35-39     47/400       20:33       41:37     1:02:22     1:21:00    6:38     1:26:50
434   Luke Giroux            M 30-34     73/397       20:45       41:48     1:02:36     1:21:00    6:38     1:26:50
435   Travis Menghini        M 25-29     94/383       20:54       42:07     1:02:18     1:20:47    6:39     1:27:00
436   Kurt White             M 35-39     48/400       20:43       41:04     1:01:39     1:20:48    6:39     1:27:01
437   Paul Rademacher        M 35-39     49/400       19:40       39:55     1:01:01     1:20:41    6:39     1:27:02
438   Aj King                M 35-39     50/400       20:37       40:30     1:01:20     1:20:54    6:39     1:27:07
439   Aleksandra Wiegand     F 35-39      9/478       20:44       41:31     1:02:32     1:21:17    6:39     1:27:09
440   Tony Janzen            M 35-39     51/400       21:07       42:11     1:02:52     1:21:15    6:40     1:27:11
441   Logan Buckmaster       M 16-19     36/128       20:44       41:12     1:01:52     1:21:01    6:40     1:27:12
442   Anton Darby            M 30-34     74/397       20:31       41:03     1:02:10     1:21:11    6:40     1:27:13
443   Nick Knopf             M 30-34     75/397       21:04       42:10     1:02:57     1:21:20    6:40     1:27:15
444   Billy Neumann          M 25-29     95/383       20:58       42:02     1:02:50     1:21:29    6:40     1:27:16
445   Jason Newport          M 50-54      7/237       20:08       40:42     1:01:56     1:21:15    6:40     1:27:17
446   Alex Ream              M 16-19     37/128       21:08       41:46     1:02:18     1:21:06    6:40     1:27:20
447   Dominick Dell          M 16-19     38/128       20:26       40:22     1:01:05     1:20:57    6:40     1:27:22
448   Betsy Neustifter       F 35-39     10/478       20:32       40:53     1:02:01     1:21:17    6:40     1:27:23
449   Ryan Thornley          M 40-44     25/392       21:24       42:29     1:03:07     1:21:35    6:41     1:27:24
450   Jake Federle           M 35-39     52/400       20:24       41:02     1:01:58     1:21:18    6:41     1:27:25
451   Jack Strong            M 13-15       8/60       21:55       43:15     1:04:43     1:22:16    6:41     1:27:29
452   Trevor Marsteller      M 30-34     76/397       21:00       41:56     1:02:51     1:21:28    6:41     1:27:29
453   Amy Delong             F 30-34     29/425       20:00       40:28     1:01:48     1:21:32    6:41     1:27:33
454   Christopher Kadera     M 40-44     26/392       21:03       42:09     1:03:18     1:21:50    6:41     1:27:34
455   Jordan Gianos          M 30-34     77/397       21:26       42:20     1:02:51     1:21:34    6:41     1:27:36
456   Zoe Seward             F 16-19      1/108       20:50       41:42     1:02:39     1:21:29    6:42     1:27:38
457   Bryce Barton           M 45-49     15/291       21:13       42:21     1:03:11     1:21:47    6:42     1:27:39
458   David Brogden          M 30-34     78/397       21:00       41:59     1:02:54     1:21:37    6:42     1:27:39
459   Rich Wheeler           M 55-59      2/158       20:26       40:44     1:01:40     1:21:31    6:42     1:27:39
460   Matt Kelso             M 40-44     27/392       20:05       40:24     1:01:38     1:21:10    6:42     1:27:44
461   Eric Carty-Fickes      M 40-44     28/392       20:59       42:05     1:02:53     1:21:33    6:42     1:27:45
462   April Woo              F 40-44      9/434       20:38       41:13     1:02:12     1:21:32    6:42     1:27:46
463   Keegan Katz            M 16-19     39/128       21:09       41:19     1:01:52                6:42     1:27:46
464   Chris Fouke            M 35-39     53/400       20:53       41:35     1:02:37     1:21:39    6:42     1:27:49
465   Nathan Barnes          M 35-39     54/400       21:22       42:34     1:03:36     1:22:04    6:42     1:27:50
466   Jonathan Lugar         M 35-39     55/400       19:51       40:18     1:02:24     1:21:42    6:43     1:27:52
467   Lucie Sulewski         F 50-54      1/218       20:23       41:04     1:02:19     1:21:43    6:43     1:27:53
468   Eric Jungbluth         M 40-44     29/392       20:52       41:43     1:02:32     1:21:41    6:43     1:27:53
469   Nicholas Kaufmann      M 25-29     96/383       20:19       41:05     1:02:13     1:21:43    6:43     1:27:55
470   Dan Spale              M 65-69       2/67       21:01       42:07     1:03:10     1:22:00    6:43     1:27:55
471   Michael Smith          M 60-64      3/135       21:25       42:11     1:03:07     1:21:58    6:43     1:27:59
472   Cameron Bogue          M 25-29     97/383       20:22       40:22     1:01:36     1:21:27    6:43     1:28:02
473   Ryan Bledsoe           M 40-44     30/392       20:42       41:29     1:02:28     1:21:47    6:44     1:28:05
474   Abigail Gentz          F 16-19      2/108       19:40       40:11     1:01:15                6:44     1:28:06
475   Nicole Polemitis       F 20-24     13/215       21:18       42:24     1:03:11     1:22:04    6:44     1:28:09
476   Sarah Drabot           F 25-29     35/446       19:47       39:28     1:00:40     1:21:48    6:44     1:28:11
477   Logan Hicks            M 16-19     40/128       19:59       40:24     1:02:05     1:21:16    6:44     1:28:15
478   Lyn Schneider          F 30-34     30/425       21:13       42:10     1:03:14     1:22:17    6:44     1:28:15
479   Joseph Priest          M 30-34     79/397       20:47       41:26     1:02:19     1:21:53    6:44     1:28:15
480   Rita Robertson         F 30-34     31/425       19:27       39:57     1:01:49     1:22:04    6:45     1:28:18
481   Savannah Ames          F 25-29     36/446       22:13       43:46     1:04:34     1:22:41    6:45     1:28:20
482   Henry Arndt            M 25-29     98/383       22:19       44:02     1:04:51     1:22:48    6:45     1:28:20
483   Melissa Snobeck        F 30-34     32/425       20:19       41:24     1:02:54                6:45     1:28:21
484   Nick Taylor            M 35-39     56/400       22:02       44:14     1:04:48     1:22:40    6:45     1:28:23
485   Michael Kruse          M 20-24     41/177       21:47       43:16     1:04:21     1:22:38    6:45     1:28:24
486   Jordan Slone           M 30-34     80/397       23:05       44:01     1:04:40     1:22:50    6:45     1:28:26
487   Payton Thomas          F 20-24     14/215       21:09       42:08     1:03:11     1:22:30    6:46     1:28:33
488   Scott Holladay         M 40-44     31/392       21:14       42:00     1:03:10     1:22:32    6:46     1:28:35
489   Drew Hockensmith       M 30-34     81/397       21:15       42:35     1:03:42     1:22:40    6:46     1:28:36
490   Alexandria Sanchez     F 25-29     37/446       20:47       41:22     1:02:30     1:22:17    6:46     1:28:40
491   Nick Purdy             M 30-34     82/397       22:57       44:51     1:05:45     1:23:15    6:46     1:28:42
492   Joseph Kitchell        M 35-39     57/400       21:00       42:06     1:02:55     1:21:34    6:47     1:28:48
493   Eric Crutchfield       M 35-39     58/400       20:45       41:18     1:03:02     1:22:55    6:47     1:28:50
494   Will Henning           M 13-15       9/60       20:50       42:05     1:03:17     1:22:35    6:47     1:28:50
495   Christopher Clancy     M 45-49     16/291       20:52       41:39     1:02:56     1:22:41    6:47     1:28:52
496   Trey Scott             M 25-29     99/383       21:17       42:36     1:03:42     1:22:47    6:47     1:28:53
497   Ryan Erbe              M 30-34     83/397       20:57       41:56     1:03:01     1:22:28    6:47     1:28:54
498   Xavier Martinez        M 25-29    100/383       20:04       40:17     1:02:23     1:22:44    6:47     1:28:56
499   Ryan Boyll             M 35-39     59/400       21:23       42:11     1:03:00     1:22:30    6:47     1:28:56
500   Alissa Folger          F 35-39     11/478       20:54       41:33     1:03:04     1:22:42    6:48     1:28:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Brandon Reyes          M 20-24     42/177       21:04       41:07     1:01:39     1:22:06    6:48     1:28:57
502   Nathan Gonzalez        M 25-29    101/383       20:49       42:00     1:03:19     1:22:58    6:48     1:29:03
503   Haiden Diemer-Mckinney M 16-19     41/128       23:00       44:37     1:05:15     1:23:26    6:48     1:29:03
504   Greg Reasoner          M 50-54      8/237       21:28       42:32     1:03:56     1:22:53    6:48     1:29:04
505   Matthew Williams       M 20-24     43/177       21:04       42:04     1:03:23     1:22:54    6:48     1:29:07
506   Mitch Galvin           M 45-49     17/291       20:51       41:50     1:03:03     1:22:45    6:48     1:29:09
507   Andrew Evans           M 45-49     18/291       20:59       42:10     1:03:29     1:22:56    6:49     1:29:11
508   Colin Lyman            M 30-34     84/397       21:26       42:28     1:03:30     1:23:00    6:49     1:29:11
509   Mark Spence            M 30-34     85/397       21:07       41:49     1:03:02     1:22:47    6:49     1:29:13
510   Eric Weatherbee        M 35-39     60/400       21:47       42:58     1:03:56     1:23:00    6:49     1:29:14
511   Grace Gray             F 25-29     38/446       21:36       42:57     1:04:16     1:23:14    6:49     1:29:16
512   Trent Dailey           M 40-44     32/392       20:43       41:36     1:03:22     1:23:05    6:49     1:29:18
513   Matthew Sebastian      M 30-34     86/397       20:32       41:27     1:03:03     1:23:06    6:49     1:29:22
514   Donald Heichel III     M 16-19     42/128       21:14       42:17     1:04:06     1:23:31    6:50     1:29:25
515   Trevin Bender          M 25-29    102/383       20:53       41:57     1:04:17     1:23:15    6:50     1:29:25
516   Anna Ryden             F 25-29     39/446       20:46       41:39     1:03:12     1:23:18    6:50     1:29:25
517   Hannah Lancaster       F 25-29     40/446       21:14       42:30     1:03:58     1:23:25    6:50     1:29:29
518   Lee Petropoulos        M 25-29    103/383       21:34       42:58     1:03:59     1:23:11    6:50     1:29:29
519   Paige Logan            F 25-29     41/446       22:15       43:31     1:04:38     1:23:28    6:50     1:29:30
520   Monica O'Connor        F 25-29     42/446       21:20       42:35     1:04:02     1:23:20    6:50     1:29:31
521   Jared Davenport        M 20-24     44/177       21:25       42:25     1:03:47     1:23:26    6:50     1:29:34
522   Spencer Miller         M 25-29    104/383       22:07       43:53     1:04:47     1:23:41    6:51     1:29:35
523   Kyle Beal              M 45-49     19/291       20:58       42:07     1:03:33     1:23:20    6:51     1:29:36
524   Lydia Nader            F 30-34     33/425       21:39       42:41     1:04:01     1:23:40    6:51     1:29:38
525   Taylor Kleyn           M 25-29    105/383       22:17       43:52     1:04:50     1:23:23    6:51     1:29:38
526   Tyler Upton            M 20-24     45/177       20:47       41:38     1:03:12     1:23:41    6:52     1:29:50
527   Maureen Miller         F 30-34     34/425       21:38       43:07     1:04:50                6:52     1:29:50
528   Mason Vrshek           M 13-15      10/60       22:14       43:05     1:03:53     1:23:36    6:52     1:29:52
529   Adam Crampton          M 30-34     87/397       21:04       42:16     1:03:38     1:23:24    6:52     1:29:53
530   Colleen Davis          F 30-34     35/425       21:18       42:25     1:03:46     1:23:36    6:52     1:29:53
531   Matthew Morris         M 30-34     88/397       22:29       43:23     1:04:34     1:23:51    6:52     1:29:54
532   Chad Yencer            M 35-39     61/400       21:19       42:22     1:03:40     1:23:35    6:52     1:29:55
533   Paul Fitzpatrick       M 30-34     89/397       21:46       43:26     1:04:55     1:23:50    6:52     1:29:55
534   Hector Matos Jr.       M 45-49     20/291       21:24       42:20     1:03:42     1:23:43    6:52     1:30:01
535   Eric Hollingsworth     M 35-39     62/400       20:44       41:25     1:02:56     1:23:28    6:53     1:30:01
536   Johanna Diamond        F 30-34     36/425       21:22       42:53     1:04:23     1:23:45    6:53     1:30:03
537   Zachary Raab           M 25-29    106/383       22:14       44:01     1:05:06     1:24:04    6:53     1:30:05
538   Dory Kocher            F 40-44     10/434       21:04       42:20     1:04:06     1:23:51    6:53     1:30:05
539   Erica Solway           F 40-44     11/434       21:47       43:16     1:04:50     1:24:07    6:53     1:30:13
540   Melissa Teat           F 35-39     12/478       20:51       41:56     1:03:53     1:23:57    6:54     1:30:17
541   Kevin Hill             M 25-29    107/383       21:39       42:51     1:04:30     1:24:11    6:54     1:30:17
542   Thomas Peters          M 20-24     46/177       20:05       40:09     1:02:34     1:23:21    6:54     1:30:21
543   Nick Konwerski         M 40-44     33/392       20:48       42:05     1:04:18     1:24:03    6:54     1:30:21
544   Danielle Sims          F 25-29     43/446       21:21       42:08     1:03:31     1:24:02    6:54     1:30:22
545   Elena Rouco Chas       F 30-34     37/425       21:12       42:38     1:04:28     1:24:04    6:54     1:30:23
546   Brittany Graham        F 35-39     13/478       21:15       42:37     1:04:03     1:24:03    6:54     1:30:25
547   Sam Larrabee           M 25-29    108/383       20:20       41:29     1:03:16     1:23:55    6:54     1:30:26
548   Lorena Millan          F 40-44     12/434       21:52       43:22     1:05:00     1:24:21    6:54     1:30:26
549   Nicole Knecht          F 35-39     14/478       22:14       44:07     1:05:32     1:24:34    6:54     1:30:26
550   Justin Sarat           M 25-29    109/383       20:06       40:25     1:02:55     1:24:10    6:55     1:30:30
551   Brandon Waller         M 19-24        1/1       26:17       50:01     1:09:09     1:25:31    6:55     1:30:32
552   Jacob Hedges           M 45-49     21/291       20:36       41:38     1:03:54     1:24:02    6:55     1:30:33
553   Joseph Miller          M 35-39     63/400       21:19       42:47     1:04:35     1:24:20    6:55     1:30:34
554   Patrick Gibbons        M 25-29    110/383       20:24       40:53     1:02:40                6:55     1:30:36
555   Jude Naville           M 16-19     43/128       26:44       44:45     1:06:06     1:24:54    6:55     1:30:38
556   Ashton Burns           M 16-19     44/128       21:49       43:19     1:05:11     1:24:48    6:55     1:30:39
557   Whitney Lake           M 35-39     64/400       21:36       43:05     1:04:36     1:24:27    6:56     1:30:41
558   Chris Richardson       M 50-54      9/237       22:12       43:23     1:04:42     1:24:27    6:56     1:30:43
559   Tommy Buck             M 40-44     34/392       21:50       43:25     1:05:06     1:24:36    6:56     1:30:44
560   Evan Williamson        M 30-34     90/397       20:53       42:08     1:03:56     1:24:22    6:56     1:30:48
561   Jason Fu               M 16-19     45/128       22:14       44:09     1:05:49     1:24:59    6:56     1:30:49
562   Eli Seward             M 20-24     47/177       20:51       41:57     1:03:46     1:24:13    6:56     1:30:52
563   Chris McClung          M 40-44     35/392       23:41       46:00     1:06:59     1:25:00    6:56     1:30:53
564   Adam Dabrowski         M 45-49     22/291       21:56       43:25     1:05:09     1:24:44    6:57     1:30:54
565   Josh Griesi            M 25-29    111/383       23:22       45:11     1:06:21     1:24:54    6:57     1:30:54
566   Paul Brown             M 25-29    112/383       21:34       43:16     1:04:58     1:24:41    6:57     1:30:55
567   John Libs              M 13-15      11/60       21:49       43:18     1:05:10     1:24:48    6:57     1:30:57
568   Elijah Hibbert         M 30-34     91/397       20:57       41:59     1:03:43     1:24:12    6:57     1:30:57
569   Javier Trilla          M 40-44     36/392       22:50       45:25     1:06:39     1:25:12    6:57     1:30:58
570   Jake Logan             M 20-24     48/177       22:29       45:01     1:06:07     1:24:59    6:57     1:31:00
571   Sarah Hornak           F 25-29     44/446       22:08       44:04     1:05:43     1:25:07    6:57     1:31:00
572   Elizabeth Williams     F 40-44     13/434       21:33       42:47     1:04:31     1:24:43    6:57     1:31:01
573   David Vantongeren      M 30-34     92/397       21:45       43:16     1:04:40     1:24:25    6:57     1:31:04
574   Eric Howe              M 45-49     23/291       21:56       43:32     1:05:05     1:24:54    6:57     1:31:05
575   Preston Jordan         M 25-29    113/383       20:55       42:09     1:04:19     1:24:50    6:58     1:31:08
576   Mandy Schaeffer        F 35-39     15/478       20:33       41:48     1:03:54     1:24:29    6:58     1:31:10
577   Christopher James      M 35-39     65/400       22:21       44:07     1:05:51     1:25:17    6:58     1:31:12
578   Katherine Free         F 20-24     15/215       21:37       43:29     1:04:59     1:24:39    6:58     1:31:12
579   Amber Fuentes          F 35-39     16/478       20:25       41:42     1:04:02     1:24:51    6:58     1:31:17
580   Grant Cummings         M 16-19     46/128       23:09       44:46     1:06:08     1:25:10    6:58     1:31:18
581   Caroline Daniel        F 20-24     16/215       22:35       44:17     1:05:41     1:25:08    6:58     1:31:19
582   Paul Cater             M 25-29    114/383       20:41       41:52     1:03:42     1:24:32    6:58     1:31:19
583   Jason Ferreri          M 45-49     24/291       21:22       42:44     1:04:35     1:24:51    6:59     1:31:21
584   Rob Smith              M 40-44     37/392       22:45       44:33     1:06:14     1:25:29    6:59     1:31:23
585   Callie O'Brien         F 25-29     45/446       22:17       43:57     1:05:34     1:25:06    6:59     1:31:24
586   Tim Weiss              M 25-29    115/383       21:24       42:25     1:04:01     1:24:37    6:59     1:31:25
587   Tommy Hoey             M 35-39     66/400       21:19       42:50     1:04:38     1:24:54    6:59     1:31:25
588   Daryl Davis            M 50-54     10/237       20:34       42:06     1:04:38                6:59     1:31:29
589   Eric Pozsgai           M 30-34     93/397       22:06       44:05     1:05:55     1:25:19    6:59     1:31:32
590   Christopher Rehm       M 50-54     11/237       22:43       44:32     1:06:07     1:25:15    7:00     1:31:33
591   Stephen Bush           M 30-34     94/397       21:31       43:31     1:05:21     1:25:11    7:00     1:31:41
592   Jamel Patterson        M 20-24     49/177       22:30       43:51     1:05:32     1:25:15    7:00     1:31:44
593   Katie Heidke           F 35-39     17/478       21:44       43:21     1:05:07     1:25:22    7:00     1:31:45
594   Samuel Cherry          M 30-34     95/397       21:57       43:47     1:05:45     1:25:28    7:01     1:31:54
595   Corey Nuro             M 35-39     67/400       19:32       40:29     1:02:45     1:25:25    7:01     1:31:57
596   Matt Welage            M 20-24     50/177       21:47       43:09     1:05:12     1:25:51    7:02     1:32:01
597   Austin Jewell          M 16-19     47/128       20:52       41:57     1:03:37     1:25:12    7:02     1:32:02
598   Austin Wren            M 16-19     48/128       22:14       44:30     1:06:29     1:25:51    7:02     1:32:03
599   Josephine Novak        F 25-29     46/446       21:50       43:45     1:05:42     1:25:45    7:02     1:32:05
600   Cecilia Pascual-Garrid F 45-49      2/313       22:08       43:57     1:05:51     1:25:51    7:02     1:32:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Natalie Clare          F 16-19      3/108       20:55       42:00     1:03:26     1:25:09    7:02     1:32:11
602   Jack Walters           M 25-29    116/383       21:48       43:45     1:05:37     1:25:39    7:02     1:32:11
603   Kyle Fitzpatrick       M 30-34     96/397       20:51       41:58     1:04:20     1:25:28    7:02     1:32:11
604   Becky Sondelski        F 25-29     47/446       21:25       43:02     1:05:09     1:25:41    7:02     1:32:12
605   Mitch Lenneman         M 25-29    117/383       20:25       41:51     1:06:16     1:25:57    7:03     1:32:14
606   Melissa Penwell        F 35-39     18/478       20:47       42:29     1:05:14     1:25:53    7:03     1:32:15
607   Jessica Dorazil        F 35-39     19/478       21:56       43:44     1:05:41     1:25:52    7:03     1:32:16
608   Tony Manna             M 45-49     25/291       22:24       44:33     1:06:36     1:26:00    7:03     1:32:19
609   Jonathan Rankin        M 25-29    118/383       22:29       44:32     1:06:23     1:25:59    7:03     1:32:25
610   Kraig Gallagher        M 35-39     68/400       21:55       43:38     1:05:36     1:25:43    7:04     1:32:28
611   Lee Anna Sanders       F 25-29     48/446       21:02       42:07     1:04:19     1:25:34    7:04     1:32:29
612   Lanie Nicholson        F 16-19      4/108       22:06       43:39     1:05:27     1:25:53    7:04     1:32:30
613   Kristen Vickery        F 25-29     49/446       21:14       43:34     1:06:08     1:26:28    7:04     1:32:32
614   Marshall Caldwell      M 13-15      12/60       22:50       45:32     1:07:59     1:27:07    7:04     1:32:34
615   Fernando Garcia        M 30-34     97/397       21:49       43:35     1:06:12     1:26:21    7:04     1:32:35
616   Garrett Singer         M 30-34     98/397       22:37       44:35     1:06:26     1:26:03    7:04     1:32:36
617   Aaron Tincher          M 25-29    119/383       21:22       42:44     1:04:10     1:25:21    7:04     1:32:37
618   Loralee Weaver         F 45-49      3/313       22:16       44:16     1:06:20     1:26:16    7:04     1:32:39
619   Nathan Miller          M 30-34     99/397       23:44       45:52     1:07:22     1:26:26    7:05     1:32:40
620   Ashet Propst           M 16-19     49/128       26:45       47:40     1:08:58     1:27:17    7:05     1:32:42
621   Jayson Meyer           M 40-44     38/392       22:56       44:51     1:06:35     1:26:19    7:05     1:32:43
622   Chloe Click            F 16-19      5/108       26:46                 1:09:01     1:27:20    7:05     1:32:44
623   Sara Hoskins           F 35-39     20/478       22:33       44:47     1:07:06     1:26:45    7:05     1:32:48
624   Greg Humrichouser      M 40-44     39/392       21:19       43:10     1:05:38     1:26:06    7:05     1:32:50
625   Jim Harvey             M 60-64      4/135       22:46       45:19     1:07:17     1:26:42    7:05     1:32:50
626   Alec Moor              M 16-19     50/128       26:46                 1:09:00     1:27:20    7:05     1:32:51
627   Joe Waldbusser         M 40-44     40/392       21:23       42:52     1:05:05     1:26:20    7:06     1:32:54
628   Amy Neilson            F 30-34     38/425       21:26       43:06     1:05:09     1:26:12    7:06     1:32:54
629   Samuel Rinker          M 16-19     51/128       26:46                 1:09:00     1:27:20    7:06     1:32:54
630   Brooks Burnette        M 16-19     52/128       23:30       46:42     1:08:15     1:26:59    7:06     1:32:57
631   Molly Shover           F 35-39     21/478       22:09       43:41     1:05:54     1:26:19    7:06     1:32:58
632   Elena Znova            F 40-44     14/434       22:38       44:54     1:07:06     1:26:43    7:06     1:32:58
633   Alex Schaefer          M 40-44     41/392       22:39       44:52     1:07:13     1:26:54    7:06     1:32:58
634   Anna Leer              F 35-39     22/478       21:59       43:50     1:06:08     1:26:40    7:06     1:33:00
635   Mary Styzek            F 25-29     50/446       22:14       44:24     1:06:31     1:26:36    7:06     1:33:00
636   Keith Gailey           M 45-49     26/291       22:51       45:13     1:07:20     1:26:23    7:06     1:33:03
637   Riley Dodson           M 13-15      13/60       22:02       44:00     1:05:43     1:26:16    7:06     1:33:04
638   Jen Schmidt            F 35-39     23/478       22:58       44:59     1:06:52     1:26:41    7:07     1:33:06
639   Eric Smith             M 30-34    100/397       22:59       45:00     1:06:52     1:26:42    7:07     1:33:06
640   Philip Sanford         M 35-39     69/400       21:29       43:12     1:05:29     1:26:25    7:07     1:33:06
641   Nathaniel Webber       M 25-29    120/383       23:51       46:09     1:08:05     1:27:14    7:07     1:33:08
642   Matt Knecht            M 35-39     70/400       21:40       43:22     1:05:23     1:26:32    7:07     1:33:08
643   Lee Bauer              M 50-54     12/237       21:34       43:20     1:05:49     1:26:35    7:07     1:33:08
644   Christopher Pearson    M 45-49     27/291       22:18       44:24     1:06:21     1:26:38    7:07     1:33:09
645   Joseph Moeddel         M 40-44     42/392       22:09     1:02:16     1:06:37     1:26:41    7:07     1:33:09
646   Timothy Moorehead      M 40-44     43/392       40:57       44:16     1:06:37     1:26:41    7:07     1:33:09
647   David Teran            M 30-34    101/397       21:12       42:24     1:04:35     1:25:58    7:07     1:33:10
648   Haley Webb             F 20-24     17/215       22:11       44:04     1:06:15     1:26:38    7:07     1:33:11
649   Melissa Williams       F 35-39     24/478       22:10       44:11     1:06:34     1:26:54    7:07     1:33:11
650   Josh Waggoner          M 16-19     53/128       21:09       41:55     1:04:12     1:26:39    7:07     1:33:13
651   Mark Weghorst          M 40-44     44/392       22:09       44:16     1:06:37     1:26:41    7:07     1:33:13
652   Matt Stein             M 13-15      14/60       22:50       45:32     1:07:59     1:27:08    7:07     1:33:16
653   Bill Clark             M 50-54     13/237       22:48       44:52     1:07:11     1:27:01    7:07     1:33:17
654   Hunter Tabor           M 16-19     54/128       23:26       46:17     1:08:45     1:27:54    7:07     1:33:17
655   Andy Norris            M 35-39     71/400       19:29       39:43     1:02:32     1:24:43    7:07     1:33:17
656   Caden Jackson          M 13-15      15/60       26:44                             1:27:23    7:08     1:33:18
657   Ronnie Neal            M 16-19     55/128       25:19       50:20     1:09:02     1:34:02    7:08     1:33:21
658   Nathan Durcholz        M 16-19     56/128       24:39       46:31     1:07:55     1:27:08    7:08     1:33:21
659   Taylor Brennan         M 30-34    102/397       22:50       44:39     1:06:26     1:26:49    7:08     1:33:21
660   Ali Oppel              F 25-29     51/446       23:15       45:20     1:07:09     1:26:49    7:08     1:33:25
661   Ryan Puglisi           M 16-19     57/128       22:00       44:14     1:06:38     1:27:03    7:08     1:33:27
662   Mathew Rembowicz       M 35-39     72/400       21:48       44:00     1:06:28     1:26:58    7:08     1:33:28
663   Reed Trende            M 20-24     51/177       20:54       42:17                 1:25:50    7:08     1:33:31
664   Caleb Callahan         M 20-24     52/177       22:25       44:42     1:07:27     1:27:33    7:09     1:33:34
665   Elizabeth Wells        F 40-44     15/434       21:54       43:52     1:06:21     1:26:59    7:09     1:33:35
666   Aaron Gadberry         M 45-49     28/291       22:13       44:11     1:06:25     1:26:53    7:09     1:33:35
667   Christina Decamp       F 40-44     16/434       22:10       44:47     1:07:21     1:27:15    7:09     1:33:36
668   William Pierce         M 35-39     73/400       21:47       43:53     1:06:30     1:27:07    7:09     1:33:38
669   Lauren Pratt           F 40-44     17/434       21:14       43:03     1:06:04     1:27:00    7:09     1:33:40
670   Marco Reyes            M 45-49     29/291       20:57       42:28     1:05:52     1:26:32    7:09     1:33:41
671   Devin Burris           M 20-24     53/177       21:59       43:44     1:06:16     1:27:09    7:09     1:33:41
672   Will Clark             M 30-34    103/397       21:23       42:38     1:04:10     1:26:29    7:09     1:33:43
673   Thad Blossom           M 40-44     45/392       21:43       44:06     1:06:58     1:27:18    7:09     1:33:43
674   Steve Koester          M 55-59      3/158       21:22       43:36     1:06:41     1:27:14    7:10     1:33:45
675   Jeff Buckmaster        M 50-54     14/237       21:57       43:41     1:06:15     1:26:57    7:10     1:33:46
676   Justin Lewis           M 35-39     74/400       22:27       45:01     1:07:18     1:27:24    7:10     1:33:47
677   Lizzie Majewski        F 30-34     39/425       21:58       44:18     1:06:45     1:27:38    7:10     1:33:48
678   Kirstyn Ruiz           F 25-29     52/446       21:52       43:47     1:06:17     1:27:15    7:10     1:33:50
679   Emily Beckmann         F 25-29     53/446       22:58       45:14     1:07:42     1:27:34    7:10     1:33:50
680   Claire Barker          F 25-29     54/446       22:58       45:14     1:07:42     1:27:36    7:10     1:33:51
681   Fred Lepore            M 40-44     46/392       22:32       44:56     1:07:11     1:27:33    7:10     1:33:52
682   Ryan Noland            M 40-44     47/392       22:07       44:23     1:06:43     1:27:12    7:10     1:33:52
683   Tim Whicker            M 50-54     15/237       22:33       45:01     1:07:27     1:27:28    7:10     1:33:54
684   Jess Smith             M 55-59      4/158       22:22       44:25     1:06:56     1:27:24    7:10     1:33:55
685   Dan Hay                M 50-54     16/237       22:44       45:08     1:07:25     1:27:32    7:10     1:33:55
686   Jason Callahan         M 45-49     30/291       22:25       44:41     1:07:27     1:27:34    7:10     1:33:56
687   Barb Leonard           F 40-44     18/434       22:11       44:15     1:06:39     1:27:27    7:11     1:33:58
688   Matthew Davis          M 35-39     75/400       22:57       45:40     1:08:04     1:27:48    7:11     1:34:02
689   Stephen Zimmerman      M 35-39     76/400       23:32       45:34     1:07:54     1:27:45    7:11     1:34:02
690   Bobby Thompson         M 30-34    104/397       21:15       43:11     1:06:41     1:27:40    7:11     1:34:04
691   Gary Haga              M 65-69       3/67       21:40       44:01     1:06:54     1:27:32    7:11     1:34:05
692   Randal Johnson         M 40-44     48/392       23:00       45:12     1:07:07     1:27:29    7:11     1:34:08
693   Simon Adams            M 16-19     58/128       23:09       44:59     1:07:44     1:27:38    7:11     1:34:09
694   Patrick Kennedy        M 40-44     49/392       21:11       43:12     1:06:16     1:27:21    7:11     1:34:09
695   Grant Lanham           M 50-54     17/237       22:15       44:29     1:06:51     1:27:27    7:11     1:34:10
696   Sarah Storm            F 40-44     19/434       22:04       43:59     1:06:34     1:27:20    7:11     1:34:10
697   Jeremy Siek            M 45-49     31/291       21:34       44:05     1:07:00     1:27:36    7:12     1:34:11
698   Vasidy Bender          M 13-15      16/60       22:18       43:54     1:06:50     1:27:42    7:12     1:34:11
699   Corbin Elliott         M 35-39     77/400       23:38       46:10     1:08:25     1:28:14    7:12     1:34:13
700   Matt Jurs              M 35-39     78/400       21:51       44:05     1:06:38     1:27:39    7:12     1:34:13
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701   Brent McDermott        M 35-39     79/400       21:56       44:04     1:06:35     1:27:44    7:12     1:34:14
702   Andrew Bartolacci      M 35-39     80/400       22:30       44:29     1:06:59     1:27:46    7:12     1:34:14
703   Allison Myers          F 25-29     55/446       21:54       43:59     1:06:49     1:27:39    7:12     1:34:15
704   Matt Peterson          M 25-29    121/383       22:22       44:39     1:06:59     1:27:30    7:12     1:34:16
705   Michael Shirrell       M 40-44     50/392       22:23       44:39     1:06:59     1:27:30    7:12     1:34:16
706   Ashley Blackburn       F 30-34     40/425       22:26       44:57     1:07:25     1:27:51    7:12     1:34:17
707   Elizabeth Greminger    F 35-39     25/478       22:24       44:39     1:07:01     1:27:32    7:12     1:34:17
708   Kristina Tabor         F 40-44     20/434       23:27       46:18     1:08:45     1:28:05    7:12     1:34:19
709   Brandon Kingman        M 35-39     81/400       22:03       44:00     1:06:31     1:27:37    7:12     1:34:23
710   Wayne Oom              M 50-54     18/237       22:32       44:50     1:07:11     1:27:42    7:13     1:34:24
711   Carter Milleman        M 30-34    105/397       23:53       46:29     1:08:48     1:28:16    7:13     1:34:28
712   Alyson Rembowicz       F 35-39     26/478       21:48       44:01     1:06:46     1:27:49    7:13     1:34:28
713   Asher Keithley         M 35-39     82/400       22:46       45:27     1:07:51     1:28:05    7:13     1:34:29
714   Anne Hensley           F 30-34     41/425       22:58       45:34     1:07:58     1:28:05    7:13     1:34:30
715   Brandon Hall           M 35-39     83/400       21:29       43:56     1:07:00     1:27:58    7:13     1:34:32
716   Evan Fleck             M 16-19     59/128       22:09       44:36     1:07:09     1:27:48    7:13     1:34:32
717   Gabriel Riggs          M 35-39     84/400       21:28       43:27     1:05:48     1:27:46    7:13     1:34:33
718   Luke Bodinus           M 16-19     60/128       23:02       45:47     1:08:27     1:28:29    7:13     1:34:34
719   Matt Padberg           M 35-39     85/400       20:47       42:43     1:06:12     1:27:48    7:14     1:34:42
720   Brent Dawes            M 45-49     32/291       22:48       45:31     1:08:05     1:28:19    7:14     1:34:46
721   Grace Leuenberger      F 25-29     56/446       22:28       44:31     1:07:27     1:28:13    7:14     1:34:48
722   Anil Sadhwani          M 35-39     86/400       22:28       44:55     1:07:31     1:28:03    7:14     1:34:49
723   Chris Brown            M 35-39     87/400       22:44       45:14     1:07:40     1:28:13    7:15     1:34:51
724   Ryan Lange             M 13-15      17/60       21:35       43:49     1:07:55     1:28:31    7:15     1:34:51
725   Ian Montarsi           M 20-24     54/177       21:55       43:40     1:05:09     1:27:56    7:15     1:34:52
726   Luke Shinneman         M 16-19     61/128       21:55       43:40     1:05:08     1:27:56    7:15     1:34:52
727   Madeline Lilly         F 20-24     18/215       23:00       45:53     1:08:03     1:28:22    7:15     1:34:52
728   Alex Cole              M 16-19     62/128       21:55       43:40     1:05:09     1:27:56    7:15     1:34:53
729   Margaret Irvin         F 40-44     21/434       22:55       45:28     1:08:09     1:28:32    7:15     1:34:59
730   Matthew Riedl          M 35-39     88/400       23:37       46:03     1:08:37     1:28:44    7:15     1:34:59
731   Eva Linkenbach         F 30-34     42/425       22:25       44:41     1:07:30     1:28:20    7:15     1:35:00
732   Joseph Sellett         M 20-24     55/177       23:55       46:45     1:09:04     1:28:58    7:15     1:35:00
733   Yobani Calvo Lopez     M 30-34    106/397       23:35       45:25     1:10:20     1:29:10    7:15     1:35:02
734   Brian Bauleke          M 30-34    107/397       22:50       45:27     1:08:02     1:28:29    7:16     1:35:03
735   Muhammad Shah          M 30-34    108/397       23:28       45:56     1:08:34     1:28:56    7:16     1:35:03
736   Michael Mathews        M 35-39     89/400       21:44       43:41     1:06:41     1:28:20    7:16     1:35:05
737   Isaac Trossman         M 13-15      18/60       23:25       46:21     1:08:58     1:29:00    7:16     1:35:09
738   Drew Triplett          M 35-39     90/400       22:58       45:29     1:08:24     1:28:48    7:16     1:35:13
739   Julio Driggs           M 40-44     51/392       21:50       43:50     1:07:24     1:28:32    7:16     1:35:14
740   Christopher Ballard    M 40-44     52/392       22:22       44:45     1:07:20     1:28:34    7:16     1:35:15
741   Collin Wilcox          M 30-34    109/397       21:52       44:01     1:06:55     1:28:23    7:17     1:35:17
742   Matthew Nicholson      M 30-34    110/397       22:46       45:21     1:08:08     1:28:42    7:17     1:35:18
743   John David Wax         M 16-19     63/128       23:07       44:56     1:08:43     1:29:23    7:17     1:35:19
744   Christopher Clouse     M 40-44     53/392       21:20       43:17     1:06:14     1:28:07    7:17     1:35:20
745   Soren Johnson          M 13-15      19/60       21:28       43:29     1:05:51     1:27:16    7:17     1:35:20
746   Melissa Broyles        F 40-44     22/434       22:20       44:47     1:07:43     1:28:42    7:17     1:35:23
747   Holly Read             F 35-39     27/478       19:58       44:15     1:10:09                7:17     1:35:23
748   Chandler Gibson        M 20-24     56/177       24:04       47:19     1:09:27     1:29:15    7:17     1:35:25
749   Meghan Swan            F 40-44     23/434       23:35       46:18     1:08:49     1:29:03    7:17     1:35:27
750   Michael Plunkett       M 35-39     91/400       23:01       45:58     1:08:42     1:28:50    7:17     1:35:27
751   Kristen Winberg        F 45-49      4/313       23:09       45:58     1:09:02     1:29:22    7:18     1:35:30
752   Bo Wagner              M 16-19     64/128       22:22       44:22     1:07:04     1:28:29    7:18     1:35:35
753   Zac Leinheiser         M 20-24     57/177       23:30       46:30     1:09:04     1:29:04    7:18     1:35:36
754   Laura Brustolon        F 30-34     43/425       23:24       46:00     1:08:30     1:28:56    7:18     1:35:37
755   Patrick Nyongesa       M 40-44     54/392       20:14       41:47     1:05:20     1:28:05    7:18     1:35:37
756   Roman Ross             M 16-19     65/128       20:53       44:46     1:08:19     1:29:10    7:18     1:35:40
757   Olivia De Bear         F 30-34     44/425       22:08       45:13     1:08:45     1:29:12    7:18     1:35:41
758   Melanie Pozdol         F 30-34     45/425       22:01       44:40     1:08:02     1:29:14    7:19     1:35:43
759   Megan Kuns             F 35-39     28/478       22:22       44:50     1:07:48     1:28:52    7:19     1:35:44
760   Michael Simon          M 40-44     55/392       24:38       46:41     1:09:07     1:29:22    7:19     1:35:46
761   Chrysanthemum Lawson   F 45-49      5/313       23:00       46:03     1:09:18     1:29:27    7:19     1:35:49
762   Mark Antrobus          M 13-15      20/60       22:26       45:26     1:08:41     1:29:36    7:19     1:35:51
763   Kristofer Frederick    M 50-54     19/237       22:33       44:49     1:07:38     1:28:58    7:20     1:35:57
764   Patrick Smith          M 30-34    111/397       21:13       43:14     1:07:25     1:29:11    7:20     1:35:57
765   Anthony Sorg           M 35-39     92/400       22:20       44:35     1:07:29     1:28:55    7:20     1:35:58
766   Jonathan Miller        M 30-34    112/397       22:45       45:36     1:08:20     1:29:04    7:20     1:35:58
767   Colleen Bach           F 35-39     29/478       22:17       45:02     1:07:51     1:29:05    7:20     1:36:00
768   Neil Jones             M 25-29    122/383       22:50       45:33     1:08:22     1:29:24    7:20     1:36:00
769   Patricia Roman Hass    F 35-39     30/478       22:39       45:27     1:08:18     1:29:24    7:20     1:36:04
770   Joann Marinkovich      F 40-44     24/434       23:00       46:03     1:09:19     1:29:38    7:20     1:36:05
771   Matt Reilly            M 30-34    113/397       21:37       43:16     1:06:05     1:28:39    7:20     1:36:06
772   Amy Skorich            F 40-44     25/434       21:26       43:31     1:06:46     1:29:38    7:20     1:36:06
773   Mickayla Kleyn         F 25-29     57/446       22:56       45:30     1:08:11     1:29:14    7:20     1:36:06
774   Nic Montgomery         M 55-59      5/158       22:15       44:31     1:09:04     1:29:38    7:20     1:36:07
775   Mollie Green           F 40-44     26/434       22:58       45:46     1:08:49     1:29:35    7:21     1:36:11
776   Clarissa Hell          F 25-29     58/446       23:18       46:10     1:09:57     1:30:13    7:21     1:36:12
777   Andrew Doyle           M 35-39     93/400       21:25       43:40     1:06:55     1:29:00    7:21     1:36:12
778   Michelle Peterson      F 25-29     59/446       22:54       45:57     1:08:32     1:29:34    7:21     1:36:15
779   Josh Lee               M 35-39     94/400       23:12       46:36     1:10:10     1:30:04    7:21     1:36:16
780   Jean Guillot           M 20-24     58/177       23:46       46:43     1:09:15     1:29:41    7:21     1:36:18
781   Troy Funk              M 50-54     20/237       22:16       45:00     1:08:17     1:29:35    7:21     1:36:18
782   Aaron Martin           M 30-34    114/397       21:49       44:12     1:07:03     1:29:07    7:21     1:36:20
783   Joe Brown              M 60-64      5/135       22:55       45:36     1:08:24     1:29:28    7:21     1:36:20
784   Emily Renn             F 30-34     46/425       23:46       46:15     1:08:55     1:29:40    7:21     1:36:20
785   James Galloway         M 40-44     56/392       22:10       44:27     1:07:40     1:29:29    7:21     1:36:20
786   Mary Craig Tortorice   F 35-39     31/478       22:42       44:45     1:07:53     1:29:34    7:21     1:36:20
787   Nirala Singh           M 30-34    115/397       22:47       45:25     1:08:40     1:29:41    7:21     1:36:21
788   Heather Winchell       F 35-39     32/478       21:22       43:55     1:08:00     1:29:53    7:21     1:36:22
789   Clayton Kelly          M 50-54     21/237       23:49       46:15     1:08:55     1:29:35    7:22     1:36:22
790   Keri Lyon              F 40-44     27/434       21:35       43:51                 1:29:36    7:22     1:36:22
791   Julian Rhodes          M 25-29    123/383       24:17       47:44     1:10:35     1:30:13    7:22     1:36:25
792   Taylor Hadley          F 20-24     19/215       23:08       45:53     1:09:03                7:22     1:36:26
793   Rob Dininger           M 50-54     22/237       22:45       45:50     1:08:53     1:30:00    7:22     1:36:27
794   Josh Ward              M 40-44     57/392       23:15       45:50     1:09:03     1:29:49    7:22     1:36:27
795   Jeffrey Nace           M 45-49     33/291       23:40       46:52     1:09:59     1:30:15    7:22     1:36:28
796   Liam Paschen           M 20-24     59/177       24:11       47:56     1:10:37     1:30:17    7:22     1:36:29
797   Sam Cassel             M 16-19     66/128       25:28       49:29     1:11:11     1:30:16    7:22     1:36:29
798   Nicole Meza Sanchez    F 16-19      6/108       22:34       45:18     1:08:34     1:29:42    7:22     1:36:29
799   Adam Hirsh             M 40-44     58/392       24:19       47:19     1:09:51     1:29:57    7:22     1:36:29
800   Alissa Medina          F 30-34     47/425       25:01       47:37     1:09:55     1:30:03    7:22     1:36:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Rebecca Gorski         F 30-34     48/425       22:44       45:26     1:08:44                7:22     1:36:30
802   Joe Eichholz           M 40-44     59/392       23:30       46:40     1:09:42     1:30:13    7:22     1:36:31
803   Andrew Flanagan        M 35-39     95/400       23:41       46:41     1:09:27     1:30:05    7:22     1:36:32
804   Garrett Chapman        M 35-39     96/400       22:04       44:43     1:07:59     1:29:44    7:22     1:36:33
805   Andrew Gritzmaker      M 35-39     97/400       23:39       46:37     1:09:30     1:30:06    7:22     1:36:33
806   Noah Yenerich          M 16-19     67/128       23:30       46:42     1:09:12     1:29:34    7:22     1:36:34
807   Stephanie Townsend     F 30-34     49/425       21:39       43:50                 1:29:38    7:23     1:36:36
808   Ralzaly Chhoeng        M 30-34    116/397       21:33       44:10     1:07:38     1:29:31    7:23     1:36:36
809   James Brinkruff        M 45-49     34/291       22:14       44:34     1:07:50     1:29:26    7:23     1:36:37
810   Landon Brown           M 25-29    124/383       23:22       46:30     1:09:27     1:29:55    7:23     1:36:39
811   Rachel Selina          F 30-34     50/425       23:03       45:45     1:08:48     1:29:55    7:23     1:36:39
812   Lauryn Miceli          F 35-39     33/478       23:03       45:46     1:08:48     1:29:55    7:23     1:36:39
813   Cole Bartley           M 13-15      21/60       22:50       46:00     1:09:02     1:29:56    7:23     1:36:40
814   Riley Hickman          F 20-24     20/215       23:18       46:14     1:09:17     1:29:58    7:23     1:36:42
815   Tracy Cahee            F 45-49      6/313       24:00       46:55     1:09:49     1:30:12    7:23     1:36:44
816   Chris Godby            M 40-44     60/392       22:24       44:58     1:08:59     1:30:11    7:23     1:36:47
817   Colten Adams           M 16-19     68/128       23:51       47:08     1:10:14     1:30:33    7:24     1:36:48
818   Jarrett Reyes          M 25-29    125/383       23:52       47:22     1:10:33     1:30:27    7:24     1:36:49
819   Joshua Graves          M 25-29    126/383       21:33       44:01     1:07:24     1:30:17    7:24     1:36:50
820   Jaci Wilson            F 25-29     60/446       22:16       44:40     1:08:31     1:30:04    7:24     1:36:51
821   Dusty Israel           M 35-39     98/400       24:35       47:18     1:09:58     1:30:26    7:24     1:36:56
822   Rachel Carroll         F 40-44     28/434       23:23       46:19     1:09:32     1:30:25    7:24     1:36:58
823   Christopher Darnell    M 25-29    127/383       23:17       46:57                 1:30:41    7:24     1:36:58
824   Samuel Heineman        M 16-19     69/128       22:11       44:27     1:08:22     1:30:12    7:24     1:36:59
825   Krystal Thompson       F 30-34     51/425       23:47       46:53     1:09:51     1:30:32    7:24     1:36:59
826   Jenna Motz             F 30-34     52/425       23:30       46:47     1:09:43     1:30:15    7:24     1:36:59
827   Kale Ormes             M 13-15      22/60       24:18       47:00     1:09:33     1:30:40    7:25     1:37:01
828   Hubbell Smith          M 30-34    117/397       23:32       46:58     1:10:01     1:30:21    7:25     1:37:03
829   Stephen Caren          M 25-29    128/383       23:43       46:58     1:10:00     1:30:35    7:25     1:37:05
830   Chris Pace             M 45-49     35/291       23:58       47:23     1:10:25     1:30:51    7:25     1:37:08
831   Kaiser Shockley        M 13-15      23/60       24:18       47:00     1:09:33     1:30:42    7:25     1:37:08
832   Dylan McElhenny        M 25-29    129/383       24:25       47:20     1:10:06     1:30:45    7:25     1:37:10
833   Kendall Watkins        F 30-34     53/425       23:25       46:56     1:10:08     1:30:46    7:25     1:37:13
834   Megan Vancamp          F 25-29     61/446       22:57       45:50     1:09:17     1:30:36    7:26     1:37:20
835   Ryan Strantz           M 20-24     60/177       23:08       46:13     1:09:33     1:30:46    7:26     1:37:24
836   Owen Kottkamp          M 16-19     70/128       23:04       45:41     1:10:21     1:30:46    7:26     1:37:25
837   Adrian Tlahuext-Aca    M 35-39     99/400       23:51       47:13     1:11:23     1:31:54    7:26     1:37:26
838   David Yang             M 20-24     61/177       23:45       46:51     1:09:57     1:30:47    7:26     1:37:26
839   John Hoagland          M 35-39    100/400       21:17       43:05                 1:30:01    7:26     1:37:26
840   Chad Baughman          M 40-44     61/392       22:46       45:36     1:08:58     1:30:35    7:27     1:37:28
841   Kaia Johnson           F 20-24     21/215       24:18       47:07     1:09:46     1:30:42    7:27     1:37:29
842   Jacob Hell             M 25-29    130/383       23:02       45:51     1:09:35     1:30:49    7:27     1:37:30
843   Michael Lee            M 30-34    118/397       24:11       47:45     1:10:34     1:31:05    7:27     1:37:30
844   Dave Santelik          M 35-39    101/400       19:11       38:45     1:00:58     1:30:39    7:27     1:37:31
845   Katie Landry           F 30-34     54/425       23:14       46:06     1:09:18     1:30:32    7:27     1:37:31
846   Kelly Halstead         F 30-34     55/425       22:20       45:19     1:08:48     1:30:34    7:27     1:37:33
847   Kaitlyn Love           F 30-34     56/425       22:20       45:19     1:08:48     1:30:34    7:27     1:37:34
848   Josh Logsdon           M 35-39    102/400       24:09       47:13     1:10:25     1:31:05    7:27     1:37:34
849   Fabian Lopez           M 25-29    131/383       23:51       47:13     1:10:24     1:30:56    7:27     1:37:34
850   Lisa Braden            F 40-44     29/434       23:46       46:43     1:09:51     1:30:46    7:27     1:37:34
851   Joseph Nowakowski      M 25-29    132/383       23:41       46:57     1:10:05                7:27     1:37:35
852   Eddy Chacon            M 40-44     62/392       22:46       45:58     1:09:24     1:30:52    7:27     1:37:35
853   Nathan Sequeira        M 13-15      24/60       24:33       48:01     1:10:34     1:30:50    7:27     1:37:35
854   Sean Keane             M 45-49     36/291       24:54       49:03     1:12:02     1:31:37    7:27     1:37:36
855   Young Lee              M 35-39    103/400       22:56       45:04     1:08:08     1:30:47    7:27     1:37:36
856   Kaitlin Switzer        F 30-34     57/425       22:46       44:59     1:07:29     1:30:14    7:27     1:37:36
857   Kristen Sanfilippo     F 40-44     30/434       22:53       45:38     1:09:38     1:30:53    7:27     1:37:39
858   Marco Jasso            M 35-39    104/400       20:57       42:07     1:05:18     1:29:34    7:27     1:37:40
859   Campbell Carlson       M 16-19     71/128       23:33       46:43     1:09:57     1:30:54    7:27     1:37:40
860   Amy Bray               F 25-29     62/446       23:39       46:53     1:09:53     1:30:57    7:28     1:37:41
861   Egan Montgomery        M 25-29    133/383       24:25       47:20     1:10:32     1:31:33    7:28     1:37:42
862   Edgar Perez            M 25-29    134/383       22:53       47:08     1:10:31     1:30:59    7:28     1:37:43
863   Nicole Marker          F 20-24     22/215       21:44       45:11     1:09:13     1:30:48    7:28     1:37:43
864   Brandon Tortorice      M 35-39    105/400       22:46       45:22     1:09:08     1:31:02    7:28     1:37:45
865   Jennifer Artman        F 35-39     34/478       23:39       47:01     1:10:23     1:31:12    7:28     1:37:47
866   Matthew Drewes         M 40-44     63/392       23:15       46:35     1:09:51     1:30:58    7:28     1:37:47
867   David Higgins          M 20-24     62/177       24:15       47:59     1:10:52     1:31:20    7:28     1:37:50
868   John Hauber            M 50-54     23/237       22:24       45:04     1:09:19     1:30:57    7:28     1:37:52
869   Jose Javier Bonza Corr M 16-19     72/128       24:38       48:14     1:11:29     1:31:31    7:28     1:37:53
870   Jeff Bikus             M 20-24     63/177       23:20       46:34     1:10:14     1:31:37    7:29     1:37:54
871   Ryan Curry             M 25-29    135/383       22:04       44:41     1:10:22     1:31:27    7:29     1:37:54
872   Alivia Romaniuk        F 16-19      7/108       27:57       53:51     1:11:46     1:31:36    7:29     1:37:54
873   Tori Wigginton         F 25-29     63/446       22:32       44:58     1:08:52     1:30:50    7:29     1:37:55
874   Shaun Agle             M 35-39    106/400       24:08       47:06     1:10:35     1:31:43    7:29     1:37:55
875   Drew Brewton           M 35-39    107/400       23:45       46:59     1:10:10     1:31:03    7:29     1:38:01
876   Maria Martinez         F 30-34     58/425       24:10       47:37     1:11:08     1:31:37    7:29     1:38:02
877   Adam Taylor            M 35-39    108/400       23:22       46:46     1:10:23     1:31:34    7:29     1:38:03
878   Andrea Kraus           F 40-44     31/434       23:56       47:26     1:10:51     1:31:38    7:29     1:38:04
879   Molly Anderson         F 30-34     59/425       23:36       46:56     1:10:20     1:31:25    7:29     1:38:05
880   Craig Felker           M 40-44     64/392       22:58       46:02     1:09:13     1:30:34    7:29     1:38:06
881   Evan Walgama           M 35-39    109/400       24:01       47:19                 1:31:28    7:30     1:38:08
882   Tyler Keers            M 35-39    110/400       23:47       47:00     1:10:19     1:31:25    7:30     1:38:09
883   Leander Rabe           M 55-59      6/158       24:07       47:59     1:11:31     1:31:57    7:30     1:38:10
884   Kimberly Mealiff       F 35-39     35/478       22:30       45:49     1:10:08     1:31:24    7:30     1:38:11
885   Jacqueline Kirchner    F 35-39     36/478       23:39       47:03     1:10:34     1:31:41    7:30     1:38:11
886   Jill Inderstrodt       F 40-44     32/434       23:03       45:44     1:09:06     1:30:56    7:30     1:38:13
887   Matt Wiegmann          M 25-29    136/383       24:12       47:35     1:10:47     1:31:37    7:30     1:38:13
888   Stephen Hollander      M 40-44     65/392       23:28       47:18     1:10:53     1:31:41    7:30     1:38:15
889   Jake Chapman           M 16-19     73/128       26:12       49:07     1:11:45     1:31:54    7:30     1:38:16
890   Nicole Pedraja         F 35-39     37/478       23:04       45:57     1:09:35     1:31:26    7:30     1:38:16
891   Dane Mize              M 45-49     37/291       24:07       47:29     1:10:52     1:31:42    7:30     1:38:18
892   Mark Paris             M 45-49     38/291       24:07       47:30     1:10:53     1:31:42    7:30     1:38:19
893   Ann Howard             F 25-29     64/446       22:52       45:54     1:09:32     1:31:17    7:30     1:38:19
894   Scott Comer            M 45-49     39/291       23:24       46:38     1:10:09     1:31:29    7:30     1:38:19
895   Thea Strand            F 40-44     33/434       22:44       45:28     1:08:54     1:31:19    7:30     1:38:19
896   Nels Olson             M 35-39    111/400       21:22       43:41     1:07:07     1:30:37    7:31     1:38:20
897   Anna Buckstaff         F 20-24     23/215       24:08       48:11     1:11:40     1:32:05    7:31     1:38:20
898   David Lane             M 16-19     74/128       23:19       46:46     1:11:38     1:31:58    7:31     1:38:20
899   Emerson Spillman       M 13-15      25/60       24:18       47:55     1:11:10     1:31:47    7:31     1:38:24
900   James Glier            M 13-15      26/60       24:18       47:56     1:11:09     1:31:45    7:31     1:38:24
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Sawyer Leming          M 16-19     75/128       23:30       47:02     1:10:09     1:31:22    7:31     1:38:26
902   Carson Willis          M 13-15      27/60       24:32       48:21     1:12:12     1:32:31    7:31     1:38:27
903   Anne Thies             F 40-44     34/434       23:05       45:56     1:09:32     1:31:28    7:31     1:38:28
904   Evan Brandt            M 40-44     66/392       23:54       47:14     1:10:40     1:31:47    7:31     1:38:30
905   Nicole Barocas         F 25-29     65/446       23:38       46:31     1:09:56     1:31:27    7:31     1:38:31
906   Ben Pritchett          M 35-39    112/400       22:33       45:05     1:08:59     1:31:25    7:31     1:38:32
907   Derek Patchett         M 16-19     76/128       24:26       48:15     1:10:37     1:31:43    7:32     1:38:36
908   Brad Ellenwood         M 35-39    113/400       24:24       47:41     1:10:51     1:31:41    7:32     1:38:37
909   Katie Adlam            F 30-34     60/425       23:08       46:16     1:10:02     1:31:43    7:32     1:38:38
910   Chad Reed              M 45-49     40/291       26:19       49:57     1:12:00     1:32:31    7:32     1:38:39
911   Ryan Hartman           M 35-39    114/400       24:18       47:41     1:11:01     1:32:02    7:32     1:38:44
912   Andres Laso Rubio      M 25-29    137/383       23:07       46:18     1:09:57     1:31:24    7:32     1:38:44
913   Matthew Rodriguez      M 25-29    138/383       24:10       47:50     1:11:27     1:32:10    7:32     1:38:45
914   Ben Hoham              M 20-24     64/177       22:59       46:32     1:10:02     1:31:46    7:33     1:38:48
915   Tracey Lary            M 50-54     24/237       22:55       45:35     1:09:29     1:31:29    7:33     1:38:50
916   Mark Dudley            M 55-59      7/158       23:54       47:09     1:10:24     1:31:51    7:33     1:38:52
917   Blake Dwyer            M 30-34    119/397       22:29       45:30     1:08:50     1:31:17    7:33     1:38:52
918   Matthew Sandretto      M 35-39    115/400       24:26       48:11     1:11:09     1:32:02    7:33     1:38:53
919   Mandy Evans            F 40-44     35/434       23:54       47:20     1:10:51     1:32:10    7:33     1:38:55
920   Gary Pool              M 45-49     41/291       21:32       45:12     1:09:21     1:31:38    7:33     1:38:56
921   Megan Delaney          F 35-39     38/478       23:40       47:42     1:11:25     1:32:20    7:33     1:38:56
922   Cassidy McPherson      F 25-29     66/446       24:08       48:11     1:11:40                7:33     1:38:58
923   Grant Carpenter        M 30-34    120/397       22:43       45:42     1:09:32     1:31:58    7:33     1:38:59
924   David Hirsh            M 25-29    139/383       24:01       47:58     1:11:35     1:32:25    7:34     1:38:59
925   Eric Butcher           M 50-54     25/237       23:25       46:33     1:10:06     1:32:05    7:34     1:39:00
926   Brian Nichols          M 50-54     26/237       23:10       45:46     1:09:36     1:31:47    7:34     1:39:01
927   Henry Wasemann         M 16-19     77/128       22:48       45:07     1:09:14     1:31:44    7:34     1:39:03
928   Brady Barnes           M 16-19     78/128       23:10       45:01     1:12:04     1:32:43    7:34     1:39:04
929   Noah Berg              M 13-15      28/60       24:29       48:23     1:12:03     1:32:46    7:34     1:39:04
930   Sarah Tarr             F 35-39     39/478       23:44       47:24     1:11:07     1:32:19    7:34     1:39:04
931   Quinn Murray           M 13-15      29/60       24:56       48:27     1:11:23     1:32:15    7:34     1:39:05
932   Philip Gormong         M 35-39    116/400       21:59       45:30     1:10:02     1:32:11    7:34     1:39:05
933   Sayne Jeong            M 16-19     79/128       24:05       48:07     1:12:04     1:32:53    7:34     1:39:05
934   Babak Seradjeh         M 45-49     42/291       23:46       46:54     1:10:15     1:31:56    7:34     1:39:05
935   Marissa Van Rooy       F 35-39     40/478       24:14       47:35     1:11:04     1:32:23    7:34     1:39:06
936   Sarah Boyk             F 20-24     24/215       23:42       47:05     1:11:26     1:32:37    7:34     1:39:07
937   Hope Metz              F 20-24     25/215       25:10       49:05     1:12:18     1:32:35    7:34     1:39:07
938   Garrett Duffy          M 30-34    121/397       23:45       46:58     1:10:12     1:31:39    7:34     1:39:08
939   Kevin Miller           M 35-39    117/400       23:48       47:23     1:10:40     1:31:58    7:34     1:39:08
940   Adam Von Lehmden       M 30-34    122/397       23:13       46:07     1:09:46     1:32:16    7:34     1:39:11
941   Mara Tynan             F 25-29     67/446       24:15       47:55     1:11:23     1:32:26    7:35     1:39:13
942   Sarah Nierman          F 40-44     36/434       24:54       48:34     1:11:48     1:32:34    7:35     1:39:14
943   Daniel Wright          M 25-29    140/383       23:39       47:32     1:11:21     1:32:33    7:35     1:39:15
944   Ronald Adelman         M 45-49     43/291       23:02       46:44     1:10:41     1:32:23    7:35     1:39:16
945   Clinton Frye           M 40-44     67/392       22:49       45:38     1:08:51     1:31:50    7:35     1:39:17
946   Hannah Kahn            F 20-24     26/215       24:16       47:18     1:10:36     1:32:04    7:35     1:39:19
947   Naoko Ku               F 45-49      7/313       23:37       47:00     1:11:16     1:32:35    7:35     1:39:21
948   Natalie Vielhaber      F 25-29     68/446       23:22       46:42     1:10:53     1:32:30    7:35     1:39:23
949   Kate Arndt             F 25-29     69/446       23:24       47:00     1:10:48     1:32:32    7:35     1:39:24
950   Elyse Heid             F 25-29     70/446       24:51       48:33     1:12:14     1:32:57    7:35     1:39:24
951   Ryan Stephens          M 50-54     27/237       22:54       45:40     1:09:43     1:32:12    7:35     1:39:24
952   Girish Sati            M 35-39    118/400       23:50       47:12     1:11:22     1:32:26    7:35     1:39:24
953   Matthew Austin         M 30-34    123/397       26:21       50:19     1:13:28                7:35     1:39:25
954   Maryam Tabatabaei      F 40-44     37/434       23:36       47:42     1:11:21     1:33:00    7:36     1:39:26
955   James Webb Jr          M 45-49     44/291       23:02       46:21     1:10:02     1:32:08    7:36     1:39:27
956   Tara Mooney            F 35-39     41/478       22:34       45:39     1:10:50     1:32:43    7:36     1:39:29
957   Van Green              M 35-39    119/400       23:27       47:03     1:10:47     1:32:27    7:36     1:39:29
958   Gloria Book            F 25-29     71/446       24:53       49:01     1:12:14     1:32:59    7:36     1:39:30
959   Lily Pinckley          F 16-19      8/108        9:35       33:06       56:36     1:32:53    7:36     1:39:31
960   Travis Pryor           M 30-34    124/397       24:00       47:31     1:11:01     1:32:40    7:36     1:39:31
961   Kevin Blair            M 20-24     65/177       20:52       42:44     1:06:06     1:30:56    7:36     1:39:33
962   Brandon Shirley        M 40-44     68/392       23:32       46:56     1:10:48     1:32:36    7:36     1:39:35
963   Daniel Davila          M 25-29    141/383       22:29       45:24     1:09:50     1:32:44    7:36     1:39:35
964   Hillary Scott          F 30-34     61/425       23:47       47:09     1:11:10     1:32:47    7:36     1:39:36
965   Evan Taylor            M 30-34    125/397       23:28       46:30     1:10:27     1:32:24    7:37     1:39:39
966   Dorcas Wingard         F 20-24     27/215       23:54       47:23     1:10:48     1:32:42    7:37     1:39:40
967   Allie Clamme           F 16-19      9/108       23:55       47:26     1:10:57     1:32:44    7:37     1:39:42
968   Jonas Larsen           M 16-19     80/128       21:37       44:34     1:09:28     1:32:36    7:37     1:39:42
969   Yiqiu Sun              F 20-24     28/215       24:52       48:47     1:12:23     1:33:12    7:37     1:39:43
970   Kyle Lipton            M 25-29    142/383       22:40       45:23                 1:32:55    7:37     1:39:44
971   Jennifer Howlett       F 35-39     42/478       23:42       47:10     1:10:36     1:32:41    7:37     1:39:45
972   James Johnson          M 20-24     66/177       24:59       48:48     1:12:04     1:33:09    7:37     1:39:49
973   Rob Lymangrover        M 40-44     69/392       23:02       46:46     1:10:52     1:32:53    7:37     1:39:51
974   Gregory McNamer        M 30-34    126/397       23:53       47:23     1:11:16     1:32:54    7:37     1:39:51
975   Darren Wurmnest        M 30-34    127/397       24:15       47:33     1:11:07     1:32:55    7:37     1:39:51
976   Andrew Harden          M 25-29    143/383       25:12       49:09     1:12:22     1:33:07    7:38     1:39:54
977   Colton Meadows         M 16-19     81/128       20:38       42:25     1:05:48     1:33:27    7:38     1:39:56
978   Connor O'Day           M 25-29    144/383       25:32       50:01     1:13:24     1:33:36    7:38     1:39:57
979   Craig Dismore          M 35-39    120/400       23:45       46:59     1:10:38     1:32:47    7:38     1:39:59
980   Adrian Hampton         M 40-44     70/392                   47:23                            7:38     1:39:59
981   Amy Jay                F 40-44     38/434       24:00       47:11     1:10:24     1:32:31    7:38     1:40:00
982   Chassity Mays          F 40-44     39/434       24:12       47:57     1:11:42     1:33:08    7:38     1:40:01
983   Andrew Livingston      M 40-44     71/392       22:24       45:02     1:09:07     1:31:49    7:38     1:40:01
984   Kyle Robbins           M 30-34    128/397       22:48       47:23     1:11:30     1:33:30    7:38     1:40:04
985   Chris Mobley           M 50-54     28/237       25:13       48:46     1:11:57     1:33:09    7:39     1:40:05
986   Stephen Ellis          M 35-39    121/400       23:56       47:09     1:11:10     1:33:08    7:39     1:40:06
987   Bud Stracker           M 30-34    129/397       25:40       49:36     1:12:18     1:33:07    7:39     1:40:06
988   David Jackson          M 13-15      30/60       22:50       46:01     1:12:45     1:33:38    7:39     1:40:06
989   Wesley Maharas         M 45-49     45/291       23:12       47:05     1:11:05     1:33:06    7:39     1:40:08
990   David Stelsel          M 40-44     72/392       23:08       46:13     1:10:12     1:32:43    7:39     1:40:09
991   Laura Pierce           F 35-39     43/478       25:29       50:27     1:13:40     1:33:54    7:39     1:40:11
992   Monica Lorey           F 16-19     10/108       23:52       48:22     1:12:30     1:33:24    7:39     1:40:12
993   Elizabeth Cronin       F 20-24     29/215       24:31       48:21                 1:33:21    7:39     1:40:12
994   Nicole Gruesser        F 20-24     30/215       24:37       49:18     1:13:27     1:34:02    7:39     1:40:12
995   Brent Bacus            M 25-29    145/383       24:51       49:13     1:13:14     1:33:46    7:39     1:40:13
996   Vincent Barron         M 40-44     73/392       24:17       48:10     1:11:57     1:33:21    7:39     1:40:14
997   Bode Barnrs            M 16-19     82/128       23:04       45:40     1:09:17     1:32:49    7:39     1:40:16
998   Tyler Hostetler        M 30-34    130/397       24:22       48:18     1:12:03     1:33:33    7:39     1:40:17
999   Grant Coleman          M 16-19     83/128       23:40       47:56     1:12:12     1:33:33    7:40     1:40:21
1000  Andrew Feikes          M 20-24     67/177       24:38       47:49     1:11:15     1:33:05    7:40     1:40:21
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1001  Kendall Galligan       F 35-39     44/478       24:00       48:03     1:12:13     1:33:43    7:40     1:40:22
1002  Steven Davis           M 30-34    131/397       23:42       47:29     1:11:30     1:33:10    7:40     1:40:23
1003  Dan Ganzer             M 55-59      8/158       24:01       47:58     1:11:55     1:33:36    7:40     1:40:23
1004  Matthew Krizmanic      M 35-39    122/400       23:56       47:45     1:11:49     1:33:39    7:40     1:40:27
1005  Luis Rivera            M 45-49     46/291       22:07                                        7:41     1:40:31
1006  Tyler Hoefinghoff      M 25-29    146/383       24:41       48:33     1:11:59     1:33:35    7:41     1:40:33
1007  Cordell Miller         M 25-29    147/383       24:56       48:44     1:12:06     1:33:36    7:41     1:40:34
1008  Kirsten South          F 16-19     11/108       26:02       50:21     1:13:30     1:34:07    7:41     1:40:39
1009  Paul Hanna             M 35-39    123/400       23:49       47:47     1:11:42     1:33:42    7:41     1:40:40
1010  Paula Spada            F 45-49      8/313       23:56       47:45     1:11:51     1:33:44    7:41     1:40:40
1011  Josh Barnes            M 45-49     47/291       24:01       47:37     1:11:21     1:33:24    7:41     1:40:43
1012  Rachel Sinders         F 35-39     45/478       23:18       47:03     1:11:39                7:42     1:40:45
1013  Courtney Heikenfeld    F 40-44     40/434       23:14       46:20     1:10:40     1:33:27    7:42     1:40:45
1014  Derek Kraus            M 35-39    124/400       23:39       46:51     1:09:58     1:32:53    7:42     1:40:48
1015  Pablo Rodriguez Garcia M 20-24     68/177       24:37       49:16     1:13:40     1:34:41    7:43     1:40:59
1016  Kevin Arciniega        M 30-34    132/397       23:23       46:59     1:11:41     1:34:09    7:43     1:40:59
1017  Kris Clason            M 30-34    133/397       24:51       49:13     1:13:14     1:34:22    7:43     1:40:59
1018  Ruben Bermudez Ahumada M 45-49     48/291       23:01       46:04     1:10:23     1:33:35    7:43     1:41:00
1019  Stephen Whittenburg    M 25-29    148/383       24:28       48:48     1:12:38     1:34:09    7:43     1:41:00
1020  Noah Woods             M 13-15      31/60       25:30       49:21     1:13:01     1:34:29    7:43     1:41:04
1021  Brian Hoelzel          M 40-44     74/392       23:27       47:08     1:11:15     1:33:46    7:43     1:41:07
1022  Meghan Matejka         F 35-39     46/478       25:30       50:27     1:14:38     1:34:51    7:44     1:41:11
1023  Justin Moore           M 45-49     49/291       24:22       48:29     1:12:35     1:34:13    7:44     1:41:11
1024  Mark Beight            M 30-34    134/397       22:29       45:15     1:09:45     1:33:44    7:44     1:41:12
1025  Sarah Mahnesmith       F 20-24     31/215       23:11       47:10     1:11:33     1:34:00    7:44     1:41:12
1026  Nadia Perez            F 16-19     12/108        8:29       33:33     1:14:48     1:34:59    7:44     1:41:14
1027  Paige Hazelrigg        F 16-19     13/108       26:17       51:19     1:14:49     1:34:59    7:44     1:41:14
1028  Kennedy Applegate      F 16-19     14/108       26:17       51:18     1:14:49     1:35:00    7:44     1:41:14
1029  Joshua Prince          M 35-39    125/400       23:13       47:57     1:12:05     1:34:11    7:44     1:41:17
1030  Lane Yahiro            M 60-64      6/135       23:54       47:42     1:11:51     1:34:00    7:44     1:41:17
1031  Chris Coleman          M 45-49     50/291       23:37       46:52     1:10:52     1:33:17    7:44     1:41:18
1032  Robert Berends         M 20-24     69/177       25:26       49:18     1:13:04     1:34:29    7:44     1:41:22
1033  Jayla Elati            F 35-39     47/478       23:06       46:57     1:11:39     1:34:14    7:44     1:41:22
1034  Chase Joyner           M 35-39    126/400       23:05       46:57     1:11:39     1:34:14    7:44     1:41:22
1035  Scott Rubin            M 50-54     29/237       24:04       47:48     1:11:45     1:34:06    7:45     1:41:26
1036  Autumn Smith           F 30-34     62/425       23:47       47:07     1:11:47     1:34:24    7:45     1:41:26
1037  Stephanie Woods        F 35-39     48/478       24:51       49:12     1:13:15     1:34:34    7:45     1:41:26
1038  Nathan Omerza          M 20-24     70/177       25:49       51:18     1:15:30     1:35:20    7:45     1:41:26
1039  Faith Dixon            F 16-19     15/108       25:05       49:27     1:13:29     1:34:36    7:45     1:41:27
1040  Adam Barese            M 45-49     51/291       23:25       47:05     1:11:17     1:34:06    7:45     1:41:28
1041  Mitch Feldman          M 40-44     75/392       25:07       49:38     1:13:48     1:34:54    7:45     1:41:29
1042  Madeline Kearney       F 25-29     72/446       22:54       45:59     1:10:50     1:34:21    7:45     1:41:29
1043  Craig Ashmore          M 40-44     76/392       24:37       48:54     1:12:50     1:34:41    7:45     1:41:30
1044  Porter Dick            M 16-19     84/128       23:51       47:37     1:11:29     1:34:28    7:45     1:41:32
1045  Nicholas Kohne         M 35-39    127/400       24:49       48:56     1:13:20     1:34:58    7:45     1:41:32
1046  Marci Kirk             F 35-39     49/478       24:46       49:08     1:13:08     1:34:38    7:45     1:41:35
1047  Mark Krasnoff          M 55-59      9/158       24:36       49:03     1:13:17     1:34:43    7:45     1:41:35
1048  Carmela Taveras        F 60-64      1/116       24:43       48:51     1:13:10     1:34:44    7:46     1:41:40
1049  Allison Heeger         F 25-29     73/446       23:29       46:59     1:11:52     1:34:21    7:46     1:41:40
1050  Patrick Hermiller      M 30-34    135/397       24:53       49:30                 1:35:06    7:46     1:41:41
1051  Logan Arnold           M 20-24     71/177       24:56       49:22     1:13:27     1:35:09    7:46     1:41:44
1052  Truett Weber           M 13-15      32/60       25:32       49:44     1:14:08     1:34:55    7:46     1:41:46
1053  Val Arias              F 35-39     50/478       23:43       47:39     1:11:58     1:34:33    7:46     1:41:48
1054  Demi Anderson          F 25-29     74/446       25:55       50:32     1:14:12     1:35:10    7:46     1:41:49
1055  Dan Giangiulio         M 35-39    128/400       24:03       48:16     1:12:28     1:34:38    7:46     1:41:49
1056  Danielle Zink          F 30-34     63/425       23:52       47:39     1:12:22     1:34:45    7:47     1:41:51
1057  Laura Sanders          F 20-24     32/215       24:06       47:30     1:11:44     1:34:34    7:47     1:41:52
1058  Chris McMahon          M 40-44     77/392       22:07       44:23     1:10:13     1:34:33    7:47     1:41:52
1059  Eric Pierce            M 13-15      33/60       24:16       49:11     1:13:32     1:35:06    7:47     1:41:54
1060  Alyssa Zimmerman       F 35-39     51/478       23:57       48:00     1:12:50     1:34:51    7:47     1:41:55
1061  Olivia Ramsey          F 25-29     75/446       24:30       48:37     1:13:02     1:35:00    7:47     1:41:55
1062  Nielson Baxter         M 30-34    136/397       25:08       49:22     1:13:43     1:35:08    7:47     1:41:57
1063  Grant Isenbarger       M 25-29    149/383       24:11       48:09     1:12:38     1:35:03    7:47     1:41:57
1064  Minjoo Lee             M 45-49     52/291       23:46       47:13     1:11:18     1:34:38    7:47     1:41:57
1065  Eileen Poore           F 40-44     41/434       23:59       48:11     1:12:55     1:35:00    7:47     1:41:58
1066  Susan Dunphy           F 45-49      9/313       23:58       47:46     1:12:07     1:34:39    7:47     1:42:01
1067  Brian Bear             M 50-54     30/237       25:46       51:01     1:15:20     1:35:42    7:47     1:42:01
1068  Dane Rigney            M 30-34    137/397       23:34       47:06     1:10:50     1:34:13    7:47     1:42:01
1069  Evan Wolf              M 30-34    138/397       24:49       48:51     1:13:10     1:35:03    7:47     1:42:02
1070  Bridget Hoelzel        F 35-39     52/478       23:58       48:09     1:12:47     1:35:17    7:48     1:42:05
1071  Patrick Mickler        M 45-49     53/291       23:24       47:39     1:13:25     1:35:26    7:48     1:42:05
1072  Jp Adlam               M 30-34    139/397       23:59       48:34     1:13:31     1:35:15    7:48     1:42:05
1073  Carlos Vieira          M 50-54     31/237       25:39       49:01     1:13:43     1:35:27    7:48     1:42:06
1074  Yanina Rowley          F 35-39     53/478       24:33       48:43     1:13:06     1:35:03    7:48     1:42:08
1075  Adam Dlugosz           M 55-59     10/158       24:41       49:04     1:13:37     1:35:20    7:48     1:42:08
1076  Andrew Hoyt            M 35-39    129/400       25:16       50:11     1:14:27     1:35:38    7:48     1:42:09
1077  Stanford Eng           M 35-39    130/400       25:41       50:16     1:14:19     1:35:26    7:48     1:42:11
1078  Shari Andrews          F 60-64      2/116       24:29       48:46     1:13:09     1:35:08    7:48     1:42:11
1079  Julie Waggoner         F 40-44     42/434       24:57       50:08     1:14:03     1:35:31    7:48     1:42:11
1080  Nimrod Sarangaya       M 50-54     32/237       25:09       49:03     1:13:04     1:35:04    7:48     1:42:15
1081  Dustin Renner          M 35-39    131/400       22:35       45:30     1:10:11     1:34:13    7:48     1:42:15
1082  Stacie Iezzi           F 40-44     43/434       24:18       48:32     1:13:04     1:35:21    7:49     1:42:16
1083  Hannah Hottle Cave     F 30-34     64/425       24:06       47:58     1:12:32     1:35:04    7:49     1:42:16
1084  Sarah Schrantz         F 16-19     16/108       23:24       47:31     1:12:01     1:35:00    7:49     1:42:18
1085  Eric Lubrick           M 40-44     78/392       23:38       48:08     1:13:07     1:35:24    7:49     1:42:18
1086  Jeff Rhodes            M 65-69       4/67       24:00       47:53     1:12:56     1:35:05    7:49     1:42:20
1087  Greg Magnusen          M 40-44     79/392       23:57       48:24     1:13:08     1:35:23    7:49     1:42:20
1088  J.R. Robards           M 45-49     54/291       24:12       47:42     1:11:48     1:34:50    7:49     1:42:23
1089  Eric Rodkin            M 45-49     55/291       24:34       49:00     1:13:53     1:35:36    7:49     1:42:23
1090  Max Davis              M 16-19     85/128       24:47       49:02     1:13:26     1:35:41    7:49     1:42:25
1091  Jeff Frizzi            M 55-59     11/158       23:38       47:23     1:12:07     1:35:04    7:49     1:42:26
1092  Claryce Gedde          F 25-29     76/446       25:26       49:18     1:13:04     1:35:10    7:49     1:42:27
1093  Sam Ponder             M 45-49     56/291       24:09       48:39     1:13:17     1:35:26    7:49     1:42:29
1094  Kirk Menges            M 45-49     57/291       22:52       46:59     1:11:59     1:35:06    7:50     1:42:30
1095  Ashley Watson          F 30-34     65/425       23:54       47:35     1:12:15     1:35:10    7:50     1:42:30
1096  Cade Nelessen          M 20-24     72/177       26:01       50:47     1:14:19     1:35:51    7:50     1:42:32
1097  Diana Schachtel        F 35-39     54/478       24:04       47:40     1:11:55     1:35:13    7:50     1:42:35
1098  Aaron Goss             M 35-39    132/400       25:08       50:18     1:14:23     1:35:41    7:50     1:42:35
1099  Brittany Jackson       F 35-39     55/478       23:51       48:23     1:13:22     1:35:39    7:50     1:42:37
1100  Paula Villarreal       F 30-34     66/425       24:05       47:59     1:12:22     1:35:21    7:50     1:42:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Taylor Miller          F 30-34     67/425       24:37       48:26     1:12:53     1:35:22    7:50     1:42:41
1102  Elizabeth Schloss      F 30-34     68/425       23:28       47:18     1:12:20     1:35:40    7:51     1:42:42
1103  Maria Zamora           F 30-34     69/425       25:15       50:15     1:15:09     1:36:12    7:51     1:42:43
1104  Kyleen Nolan           F 35-39     56/478       24:32       48:35     1:12:55     1:35:30    7:51     1:42:44
1105  Megan Brophy           F 30-34     70/425       24:27       48:37     1:13:09     1:35:45    7:51     1:42:44
1106  Gabriel Harkov         M 35-39    133/400       24:21       49:07     1:13:59     1:36:01    7:51     1:42:46
1107  Sean Kilmer            M 25-29    150/383       24:31       49:26     1:13:57     1:35:41    7:51     1:42:46
1108  Juan Piedrahita        M 30-34    140/397       23:43       46:55     1:10:45     1:34:34    7:51     1:42:49
1109  Mia Kaufman            F 16-19     17/108       24:36       48:44     1:12:57     1:35:38    7:51     1:42:49
1110  Bryce Dobbs            M 25-29    151/383       24:59       49:01     1:12:41     1:35:17    7:51     1:42:49
1111  Kenzie Pendleton       F 16-19     18/108       24:52       48:58     1:12:58     1:35:34    7:51     1:42:53
1112  Joshua French          M 40-44     80/392       24:25       48:48     1:13:15     1:35:38    7:51     1:42:53
1113  Jake Freske            M 25-29    152/383       23:28       47:02     1:11:18     1:35:27    7:51     1:42:54
1114  Kjersten Sullivan      F 35-39     57/478       24:14       48:27     1:12:48     1:35:34    7:52     1:42:55
1115  MacY Eaton             F 13-15       1/45       24:52       48:57     1:12:58     1:35:35    7:52     1:42:55
1116  Gabriela Schilter      F 35-39     58/478       24:43       49:20     1:14:00     1:35:58    7:52     1:42:56
1117  Paulo Santos           M 50-54     33/237       24:18       48:35     1:12:57     1:35:35    7:52     1:42:59
1118  Andrew Scharstein      M 30-34    141/397       22:25       47:10     1:12:12     1:35:25    7:52     1:42:59
1119  John Coy               M 45-49     58/291       24:27       48:38     1:12:57     1:35:23    7:52     1:42:59
1120  Laken Elston           F 30-34     71/425       25:32       50:09     1:14:35     1:36:10    7:52     1:43:00
1121  Emily McManus          F 20-24     33/215       23:27       46:42     1:11:12     1:35:16    7:52     1:43:00
1122  Samuel Bernicke        M 20-24     73/177       24:51       48:59     1:13:05     1:35:41    7:52     1:43:01
1123  Matt Russell           M 35-39    134/400                             1:15:27     1:36:24    7:52     1:43:01
1124  Rick Finn              M 50-54     34/237       25:43       50:20     1:15:03     1:36:19    7:52     1:43:04
1125  Jacqueline Bauters     F 40-44     44/434       23:59       47:43     1:12:31     1:35:35    7:52     1:43:07
1126  Qichao Zheng           M 50-54     35/237       24:55       49:36     1:14:17     1:36:19    7:53     1:43:10
1127  David Engblom          M 40-44     81/392       24:48       49:19     1:13:55     1:36:12    7:53     1:43:11
1128  Steven Cohen           M 50-54     36/237       24:41       49:08     1:13:52     1:36:00    7:53     1:43:12
1129  Scott Collins          M 40-44     82/392       25:45       50:34     1:15:03     1:36:42    7:53     1:43:12
1130  Cheryl Lukins          F 40-44     45/434       23:51       47:35     1:12:48     1:36:04    7:53     1:43:13
1131  Jodie Wedel            F 50-54      2/218       25:20       49:37     1:13:59     1:36:03    7:53     1:43:14
1132  Adam Bellin            M 45-49     59/291       24:58       49:58     1:14:30     1:36:12    7:53     1:43:15
1133  Mark Schneider         M 35-39    135/400       23:08       46:53     1:11:32     1:35:23    7:53     1:43:16
1134  Joni Langenberg        F 35-39     59/478       25:24       50:01     1:14:45     1:36:30    7:53     1:43:17
1135  Bethany Knoettner      F 45-49     10/313       24:45       49:29     1:14:12     1:36:19    7:53     1:43:17
1136  Dustin Hunt            M 40-44     83/392       23:32       47:05     1:12:07     1:35:38    7:54     1:43:21
1137  Ricardo Borges         M 40-44     84/392       24:53       49:27     1:14:07     1:36:19    7:54     1:43:23
1138  Reid Morris            M 25-29    153/383       25:00       49:38     1:14:18     1:36:15    7:54     1:43:23
1139  Michael Chu            M 25-29    154/383       25:25       50:11     1:14:25     1:36:33    7:54     1:43:23
1140  Woo Kang               M 65-69       5/67       25:50       49:45     1:14:06     1:36:24    7:54     1:43:24
1141  Michael Embury         M 45-49     60/291       25:07       50:26     1:15:09     1:36:39    7:54     1:43:24
1142  Hugo Samayoa Oviedo    M 25-29    155/383       25:29       50:34     1:15:16     1:36:53    7:54     1:43:25
1143  Jackie Hartwick        F 55-59      1/174       24:51       49:25     1:14:05     1:36:22    7:54     1:43:26
1144  Amanda Condon          F 45-49     11/313       24:53       49:13     1:14:04     1:36:17    7:54     1:43:27
1145  David Ehrhardt         M 35-39    136/400       25:15       49:50     1:14:21     1:36:18    7:54     1:43:27
1146  Chase Stuart           M 40-44     85/392       23:54       48:04     1:13:05     1:35:56    7:54     1:43:28
1147  Audrey Shannon         F 25-29     77/446       24:52       49:27     1:14:08     1:36:25    7:54     1:43:28
1148  Heidi Heeke            F 35-39     60/478       25:48       50:58     1:15:27     1:36:47    7:54     1:43:30
1149  Bill Meece             M 65-69       6/67       24:17       48:56     1:13:23     1:35:57    7:54     1:43:34
1150  Maddie Cox             F 13-15       2/45       24:53       49:28     1:14:07     1:36:26    7:55     1:43:35
1151  Ryan Collins           M 40-44     86/392       24:09       48:30     1:13:12     1:36:05    7:55     1:43:36
1152  Sylvain Fasciotto      M 40-44     87/392       25:25       49:48     1:14:04     1:36:36    7:55     1:43:36
1153  Josh O'Brien           M 25-29    156/383       24:28       48:31     1:13:20     1:36:14    7:55     1:43:37
1154  Kyla Stalbaum          F 16-19     19/108       26:14       51:51     1:16:52     1:37:17    7:55     1:43:38
1155  Patrick Dimmett        M 13-15      34/60       24:17       47:56     1:12:19     1:36:00    7:55     1:43:41
1156  Jeremy Collins         M 35-39    137/400       25:01       49:48     1:14:41                7:55     1:43:42
1157  Justin Sinders         M 40-44     88/392       24:17       48:57     1:13:48     1:36:37    7:55     1:43:43
1158  Catherine Taylor       F 35-39     61/478       25:57       50:36     1:15:21     1:37:05    7:55     1:43:45
1159  Carrie Jarvis          F 50-54      3/218       23:55       47:59     1:12:55     1:36:20    7:55     1:43:46
1160  Michael Potts          M 30-34    142/397       24:25       48:49     1:13:15     1:36:02    7:56     1:43:48
1161  Tim Keip               M 40-44     89/392       22:57       47:04     1:12:45     1:36:35    7:56     1:43:48
1162  Caleb Fox              M 13-15      35/60       25:46       50:52     1:15:29     1:37:17    7:56     1:43:48
1163  Chris Jones            M 30-34    143/397       26:04       50:27     1:15:05     1:37:06    7:56     1:43:49
1164  Jacob Whitaker         M 10-12        1/4       24:28       48:48     1:13:15     1:36:22    7:56     1:43:50
1165  Add Sinchai            M 40-44     90/392       26:34       52:05     1:16:43     1:37:34    7:56     1:43:50
1166  Jerry Chupp            M 45-49     61/291       25:18       49:37     1:14:14     1:36:40    7:56     1:43:50
1167  Benjamin Porter        M 25-29    157/383       22:11       44:36     1:09:07     1:35:04    7:56     1:43:51
1168  Mike Mathieu           M 30-34    144/397       23:49       48:01     1:12:59     1:36:23    7:56     1:43:53
1169  Christopher Carson     M 40-44     91/392       23:39       48:03     1:12:56     1:36:16    7:56     1:43:54
1170  Billi Carson           F 40-44     46/434       23:41       48:05     1:12:59     1:36:17    7:56     1:43:54
1171  Sabrina Blankenship    F 40-44     47/434       24:18       49:04     1:14:18     1:36:52    7:56     1:43:55
1172  Jeff Neuenschwander    M 40-44     92/392       25:24       50:03     1:14:44     1:36:55    7:56     1:43:56
1173  Eric Bowling           M 30-34    145/397       23:57       47:35     1:12:35     1:36:06    7:56     1:43:57
1174  Stacy Nigrelli         F 65-69       1/55       24:55       49:31     1:14:25     1:36:48    7:56     1:43:58
1175  Robert Lemont          M 30-34    146/397       23:21       47:39     1:13:26     1:36:32    7:56     1:43:58
1176  Nicholas Stevens       M 30-34    147/397       24:21       48:34     1:13:38     1:36:38    7:56     1:43:59
1177  Chris Byrne            M 30-34    148/397       24:32       48:05     1:12:49     1:35:57    7:56     1:43:59
1178  Shannon Wiggen         F 40-44     48/434       25:29       49:59     1:14:51     1:36:56    7:56     1:44:00
1179  Jake Schmidt           M 20-24     74/177       24:51       48:35     1:12:35     1:36:22    7:57     1:44:01
1180  Matt Oakley            M 35-39    138/400       25:21       50:07     1:14:47     1:36:57    7:57     1:44:02
1181  Daniel Crane           M 25-29    158/383                   48:30     1:13:29     1:36:29    7:57     1:44:03
1182  Cass Cass              M 55-59     12/158       25:49       50:20     1:15:03     1:37:19    7:57     1:44:04
1183  Lauren Grindall        F 35-39     62/478       25:00       49:44     1:14:27     1:36:43    7:57     1:44:04
1184  Zachary Byrd           M 35-39    139/400       23:25       48:06     1:13:23     1:36:40    7:57     1:44:05
1185  Tom Allison            M 45-49     62/291       24:40       48:57     1:13:43     1:36:38    7:57     1:44:05
1186  Jami Hickey            F 40-44     49/434       24:49       49:08     1:14:11     1:36:57    7:57     1:44:05
1187  Elena Harrie           F 16-19     20/108       24:31       48:39     1:13:31     1:36:38    7:57     1:44:06
1188  Tamara Champa          F 50-54      4/218       25:14       49:39     1:14:12     1:36:44    7:57     1:44:06
1189  Anwesha Mishra         F 13-15       3/45       24:37       49:16     1:14:20     1:36:53    7:57     1:44:07
1190  Katie Sullivan         F 35-39     63/478       25:56       50:35     1:15:20     1:37:03    7:57     1:44:08
1191  Cameron Cover          M 25-29    159/383       26:54       51:52     1:16:24     1:37:51    7:57     1:44:09
1192  Kelsey Tyler           F 20-24     34/215       24:19       48:39     1:13:36     1:36:44    7:57     1:44:10
1193  Paula Oldeg            F 45-49     12/313       26:23       51:53     1:16:49     1:37:41    7:57     1:44:11
1194  Zhenke Wu              M 30-34    149/397       24:52       49:26     1:14:07     1:37:07    7:57     1:44:11
1195  Peter Qumsiyeh         M 35-39    140/400       24:52       49:27     1:14:07     1:36:36    7:57     1:44:13
1196  Robert Gibson          M 30-34    150/397       23:58       47:11     1:13:08     1:36:12    7:57     1:44:13
1197  Ronald Pulliam         M 40-44     93/392       23:57       47:56     1:13:24     1:36:47    7:58     1:44:14
1198  Jeremiah Lesniewski    M 40-44     94/392       24:36       49:02     1:14:26     1:37:15    7:58     1:44:15
1199  Daniel Mattson         M 50-54     37/237       29:45       53:30     1:16:51     1:37:43    7:58     1:44:16
1200  Luke Platzer           M 40-44     95/392       23:31       48:11     1:13:35     1:36:53    7:58     1:44:17
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Jason Rose             M 13-15      36/60       23:31       45:17     1:17:28     1:37:46    7:58     1:44:18
1202  Kally Bishop           F 40-44     50/434       26:00       50:39     1:15:20     1:37:21    7:58     1:44:18
1203  Aaron Munson           M 35-39    141/400       23:48       48:11     1:13:12     1:36:32    7:58     1:44:19
1204  Sam Tragesser          M 45-49     63/291       24:25       48:30     1:13:00     1:36:42    7:58     1:44:21
1205  Carolyn Semes          F 25-29     78/446       23:42       48:11     1:13:29     1:36:54    7:58     1:44:22
1206  Derek Anderson         M 45-49     64/291       24:29       49:20     1:14:29     1:37:10    7:58     1:44:22
1207  Gideon Brooks          M 16-19     86/128       25:41       50:58     1:15:53     1:37:48    7:58     1:44:23
1208  Erics Fowler           F 35-39     64/478       23:44       47:14     1:12:28     1:36:28    7:58     1:44:24
1209  Andy Boris             M 40-44     96/392       24:33       48:52     1:14:06     1:37:01    7:58     1:44:27
1210  Chris Pettit           M 40-44     97/392       24:14       48:53     1:13:54     1:36:54    7:59     1:44:27
1211  Brad Clark             M 35-39    142/400       24:44       49:04                 1:37:11    7:59     1:44:28
1212  Jo Winiarski           F 45-49     13/313       25:42       50:45     1:15:38     1:37:44    7:59     1:44:31
1213  Eric Sundberg          M 50-54     38/237       28:02       52:40     1:16:33     1:38:00    7:59     1:44:32
1214  Isaac Madison          M 16-19     87/128       25:56       51:13     1:16:07     1:38:02    7:59     1:44:37
1215  Mike Quednow           M 55-59     13/158       25:14       50:40     1:15:11     1:37:17    7:59     1:44:37
1216  Bronson Hillman        M 25-29    160/383       24:47       48:12     1:12:12     1:37:28    7:59     1:44:37
1217  Mitchell Pratt         M 25-29    161/383       26:30       51:00     1:15:27     1:37:53    7:59     1:44:39
1218  Sandra Barcelona       F 50-54      5/218       24:48       49:39     1:14:48     1:37:39    8:00     1:44:41
1219  Stewart Burns          M 30-34    151/397       23:22       47:30     1:13:03     1:36:53    8:00     1:44:43
1220  Katherine Fuller       F 35-39     65/478       25:42       50:35     1:15:09     1:37:30    8:00     1:44:43
1221  Ashley McCuen          F 30-34     72/425       25:15       49:58     1:14:49     1:37:22    8:00     1:44:44
1222  Stacy Ortiz            F 45-49     14/313       25:36       50:15     1:15:22     1:37:42    8:00     1:44:44
1223  Michael Manning        M 55-59     14/158       25:24       50:08     1:14:58     1:37:22    8:00     1:44:45
1224  Christan Royer         F 40-44     51/434       24:13       48:07     1:12:53     1:36:33    8:00     1:44:45
1225  Veronica Bonilla       F 35-39     66/478       25:08       49:46     1:15:38     1:37:44    8:00     1:44:45
1226  Brad Applegate         M 60-64      7/135       24:59       49:36     1:14:36     1:37:36    8:00     1:44:46
1227  Dominik Mrozinski      M 35-39    143/400       24:45       49:29     1:14:50     1:37:22    8:00     1:44:47
1228  Michael Botta          M 25-29    162/383       23:55       48:05     1:13:51     1:37:21    8:00     1:44:48
1229  Karen Braun            F 35-39     67/478       25:46       50:57     1:15:54     1:37:55    8:00     1:44:50
1230  Monica Bozymski        F 20-24     35/215       24:14       48:45     1:13:55     1:37:22    8:00     1:44:50
1231  John Cox               M 25-29    163/383       25:11       49:25     1:13:49     1:37:27    8:00     1:44:50
1232  Diana Hoagland         F 30-34     73/425       23:40       48:22     1:14:26     1:37:47    8:00     1:44:52
1233  Eric Martin            M 50-54     39/237       25:10       49:45     1:14:26     1:37:15    8:00     1:44:53
1234  Sophia Bertot          F 25-29     79/446       24:14       49:17     1:14:19     1:37:33    8:01     1:44:54
1235  Jake Habig             M 25-29    164/383       25:20       49:45     1:14:45     1:37:48    8:01     1:44:56
1236  Mark Fortner           M 60-64      8/135       24:54       49:35     1:14:42     1:37:37    8:01     1:44:57
1237  Mike Woods             M 40-44     98/392       24:29       49:04     1:14:05     1:37:21    8:01     1:44:57
1238  Joe Petcash            M 20-24     75/177       25:43       50:50     1:15:43     1:37:55    8:01     1:44:57
1239  Connor Gallagher       M 16-19     88/128       25:43       50:52     1:15:44     1:37:54    8:01     1:44:57
1240  Eamonn Warren          M 45-49     65/291       25:13       50:11     1:15:50     1:38:53    8:01     1:44:58
1241  Tim Mooney             M 30-34    152/397       24:15       48:41     1:13:58     1:37:25    8:01     1:44:58
1242  Chloe Krueger          F 16-19     21/108       24:26       48:37     1:12:57     1:37:18    8:01     1:45:02
1243  Daniel Baird           M 50-54     40/237       26:21       51:36     1:16:43     1:38:19    8:01     1:45:02
1244  Kelly Zeeb             F 35-39     68/478       22:47       47:18     1:14:01     1:37:47    8:01     1:45:03
1245  Michael Rincker        M 30-34    153/397       23:07       47:11     1:12:29     1:37:11    8:01     1:45:04
1246  David Pierce           M 65-69       7/67       24:54       49:29     1:14:26     1:37:29    8:01     1:45:04
1247  Nicole Ledesma         F 30-34     74/425       25:28       49:59     1:14:51     1:37:54    8:01     1:45:06
1248  Stephen Spencer        M 40-44     99/392       24:29       49:04     1:14:05     1:37:21    8:02     1:45:06
1249  Matthew Haire          M 40-44    100/392       24:03       48:12     1:13:40     1:37:27    8:02     1:45:08
1250  Christopher Ivy        M 35-39    144/400       24:57       49:37     1:14:59     1:38:01    8:02     1:45:11
1251  Benji Lewis            M 40-44    101/392       25:07       50:45     1:16:10     1:38:18    8:02     1:45:11
1252  Nathan Chen            M 25-29    165/383       24:36       50:05     1:15:39     1:38:04    8:02     1:45:11
1253  Matthew Kremer         M 30-34    154/397       25:26       50:29     1:15:02     1:37:47    8:02     1:45:11
1254  Josh Downs             M 40-44    102/392       25:19       50:07     1:15:03     1:37:52    8:02     1:45:12
1255  Megan Mannering        F 30-34     75/425       23:52       48:13     1:13:52     1:37:34    8:02     1:45:12
1256  Elizabeth Johnson      F 35-39     69/478       26:09       52:39     1:16:36     1:38:21    8:02     1:45:13
1257  Eden Zickler           F 20-24     36/215       26:27       52:04     1:16:53     1:38:31    8:02     1:45:13
1258  Jose Aguilar           M 40-44    103/392       25:10       49:59     1:15:47     1:38:00    8:02     1:45:14
1259  Brennan McCabe         M 40-44    104/392       27:22       53:26     1:19:37     1:39:07    8:02     1:45:15
1260  Cindy Bauer            F 50-54      6/218       24:42       49:24     1:14:42     1:37:41    8:02     1:45:16
1261  MacKenzie Williams     F 16-19     22/108       26:39       51:38     1:16:13     1:38:20    8:02     1:45:17
1262  Dennis Federle         M 70-74       1/27       24:32       49:08     1:14:33     1:37:43    8:02     1:45:18
1263  Randall Guzman         M 35-39    145/400       24:57       49:43     1:14:40     1:37:47    8:03     1:45:20
1264  Grant Poehlein         M 13-15      37/60       25:32       49:43     1:14:31     1:38:00    8:03     1:45:21
1265  Mitchell Klich         M 25-29    166/383       25:14       50:14     1:15:16     1:38:02    8:03     1:45:21
1266  Chapin McAnally        F 35-39     70/478       25:43                 1:15:49     1:38:03    8:03     1:45:21
1267  Eric Dearing           M 25-29    167/383       24:14       48:27     1:13:33     1:37:39    8:03     1:45:22
1268  Heather Shoecraft      F 35-39     71/478       23:39       48:01     1:14:13     1:37:57    8:03     1:45:23
1269  Hayden Mah             M 25-29    168/383       26:13       51:50     1:16:37     1:38:33    8:03     1:45:23
1270  Kristen Downey         F 35-39     72/478       24:56       49:40     1:14:46     1:37:52    8:03     1:45:25
1271  Katie Siek             F 40-44     52/434       24:31       49:18     1:15:31     1:38:25    8:03     1:45:25
1272  Nathan Kost            M 40-44    105/392       24:54       49:26     1:14:54     1:37:43    8:03     1:45:25
1273  Brian Paolucci         M 35-39    146/400       25:36       50:09     1:14:49     1:37:44    8:03     1:45:26
1274  Thomas Cullen          M 40-44    106/392       24:58       50:10     1:15:45     1:38:25    8:03     1:45:27
1275  Juan Hernandez         M 45-49     66/291       24:21       48:53     1:14:08     1:37:46    8:03     1:45:27
1276  James Phares           M 40-44    107/392       25:27       50:17     1:14:59     1:37:53    8:03     1:45:28
1277  Ryan Bader             M 40-44    108/392       26:01       51:19     1:16:30     1:38:40    8:03     1:45:28
1278  Andrew Vassar          M 20-24     76/177       24:28       49:20     1:15:13     1:38:14    8:03     1:45:29
1279  Stephanie Ferch        F 35-39     73/478       25:29       50:26     1:15:31     1:38:16    8:03     1:45:29
1280  Zach Barrett           M 35-39    147/400       25:43       50:18     1:14:45     1:37:36    8:03     1:45:29
1281  Timothy Osmon          M 30-34    155/397       23:22       47:52     1:13:57     1:38:13    8:03     1:45:30
1282  Ahmed Hamadi           M 40-44    109/392       23:36       48:17     1:14:16     1:37:42    8:03     1:45:30
1283  Zach Mintz             M 16-19     89/128       25:51       50:58     1:16:34     1:38:58    8:03     1:45:31
1284  Ken McDonald           M 60-64      9/135       24:24       49:23     1:15:11     1:38:17    8:04     1:45:32
1285  Nathan Schmidt         M 40-44    110/392       24:54       49:54     1:14:53     1:38:03    8:04     1:45:33
1286  Delaney Schmidt        F 13-15       4/45       24:54       49:54     1:14:53     1:38:04    8:04     1:45:33
1287  Sean Kelty             M 30-34    156/397       25:49       51:03     1:15:48     1:38:25    8:04     1:45:33
1288  Nick Whelan            M 50-54     41/237       25:56       50:50     1:15:49     1:38:36    8:04     1:45:33
1289  Aaron Stroude          M 30-34    157/397       25:43       50:42     1:15:37     1:38:12    8:04     1:45:35
1290  Francis Enane          M 30-34    158/397       21:26       45:32     1:11:39     1:37:10    8:04     1:45:37
1291  Jeremy Fisher          M 40-44    111/392       26:11       51:25     1:16:08     1:38:27    8:04     1:45:40
1292  Kyle Wadell            M 25-29    169/383       25:11       50:24     1:15:44     1:38:39    8:04     1:45:42
1293  Christin Tomy          F 30-34     76/425       26:19       51:38     1:16:33     1:38:32    8:04     1:45:43
1294  Amy Henriott           F 40-44     53/434       25:31       50:38     1:15:58     1:38:32    8:04     1:45:45
1295  Aimee Patel            F 35-39     74/478       25:22       50:15     1:15:02     1:38:10    8:05     1:45:47
1296  John Neal              M 55-59     15/158       25:13       50:11     1:15:50     1:38:59    8:05     1:45:48
1297  Katie Gerspacher       F 35-39     75/478       25:49       51:22     1:16:21     1:38:41    8:05     1:45:49
1298  Mitch Radakovich       M 20-24     77/177       25:11       50:24     1:15:44     1:38:38    8:05     1:45:50
1299  Erin Carducci          F 35-39     76/478       25:53       51:32                 1:38:45    8:05     1:45:54
1300  Lori Anderson          F 40-44     54/434       25:23       50:42     1:15:54     1:38:41    8:05     1:45:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Kate Bowen             F 13-15       5/45       26:13       51:52     1:16:51     1:39:03    8:05     1:45:55
1302  Matt McIntyre          M 35-39    148/400       26:13       51:52     1:16:55                8:05     1:45:55
1303  Maddie Scheitlin       F 16-19     23/108       26:13       51:52     1:16:55     1:39:02    8:05     1:45:56
1304  Sabina Seger           F 30-34     77/425       23:30       47:31     1:13:41     1:38:12    8:05     1:45:58
1305  Andrew Smith           M 40-44    112/392       23:47       48:08     1:13:53     1:38:02    8:05     1:45:58
1306  Jennifer Abney         F 35-39     77/478       25:58       51:07     1:16:06     1:38:43    8:06     1:45:59
1307  Timothy Bailey         M 30-34    159/397                   50:27     1:16:21     1:39:07    8:06     1:45:59
1308  Randi Sayers           F 25-29     80/446       26:10       51:31     1:16:42     1:38:59    8:06     1:45:59
1309  Meredith Amlung        F 45-49     15/313       24:53       49:39     1:15:09     1:38:41    8:06     1:46:00
1310  Luke Schmidt           M 13-15      38/60       23:27       47:12     1:12:19     1:36:57    8:06     1:46:00
1311  Victoria Hopkins       F 40-44     55/434       24:50       50:01     1:15:40     1:38:47    8:06     1:46:00
1312  Audrey Walters         F 25-29     81/446       23:44       48:38     1:14:35     1:38:21    8:06     1:46:00
1313  Laura Benjamin         F 35-39     78/478       25:58       51:06     1:16:06     1:38:44    8:06     1:46:00
1314  William Sayers         M 35-39    149/400       26:10       51:31     1:16:43     1:39:01    8:06     1:46:01
1315  Robert Carter          M 20-24     78/177       24:29       48:13     1:14:17     1:38:54    8:06     1:46:01
1316  Stephanie Fanta        F 35-39     79/478       25:46       51:14     1:16:25     1:38:59    8:06     1:46:01
1317  Valon Zeqiri           M 35-39    150/400       24:41       49:24     1:14:58     1:38:25    8:06     1:46:02
1318  Brian Harmon           M 40-44    113/392       24:15       48:56     1:14:24     1:38:21    8:06     1:46:03
1319  Charles Geer           M 35-39    151/400       24:47       49:11     1:13:55     1:37:40    8:06     1:46:03
1320  Annette Parker         F 55-59      2/174       24:33       49:04     1:14:50     1:38:40    8:06     1:46:05
1321  Emily Heldman          F 25-29     82/446       26:12       51:51     1:16:44     1:38:53    8:06     1:46:08
1322  Frances Krumholtz      F 35-39     80/478       24:56       49:21     1:14:02     1:38:20    8:06     1:46:08
1323  Anthony Hatfield       M 45-49     67/291       24:41       50:01     1:15:37     1:38:53    8:06     1:46:08
1324  Alex Harden            M 13-15      39/60       23:16       46:00     1:12:10     1:39:08    8:06     1:46:09
1325  Andrew Reedy           M 30-34    160/397       24:14       48:46     1:14:00     1:38:15    8:06     1:46:09
1326  Jonathan Purvis        M 45-49     68/291       25:28       50:57     1:16:37     1:39:10    8:06     1:46:10
1327  Patrick Fitzsimons     M 40-44    114/392       25:22       50:54     1:16:28     1:39:02    8:06     1:46:10
1328  David Perkins          M 40-44    115/392       23:49       46:56     1:14:49     1:38:38    8:06     1:46:10
1329  Kristen Howard         F 40-44     56/434       25:35       50:45     1:16:08     1:39:01    8:06     1:46:11
1330  Kelly Cavanaugh        F 25-29     83/446       26:22       51:59     1:17:32     1:39:29    8:06     1:46:11
1331  Chris Vasquez          M 25-29    170/383       25:30       50:17     1:15:15     1:38:12    8:07     1:46:12
1332  Sean Sargent           M 25-29    171/383       24:25       49:21     1:13:50     1:38:21    8:07     1:46:14
1333  Donna Gallant          F 45-49     16/313       25:27       50:09     1:15:24     1:38:49    8:07     1:46:15
1334  Jose Flores            M 16-19     90/128       26:56       51:26     1:16:31     1:39:13    8:07     1:46:16
1335  Megan Keener           F 35-39     81/478       25:59       50:53     1:15:54     1:38:52    8:07     1:46:17
1336  Leora Nosko            F 45-49     17/313       23:56       48:39     1:14:26     1:38:33    8:07     1:46:19
1337  Samuel Crowell         M 25-29    172/383       25:04       50:12     1:15:28     1:38:40    8:07     1:46:19
1338  Fawn Brown             F 45-49     18/313       25:51       51:11     1:16:31     1:39:07    8:07     1:46:19
1339  Becca Gvadinskas       F 40-44     57/434       23:40       48:22     1:14:26     1:38:31    8:07     1:46:20
1340  Janine Lewandoski      F 25-29     84/446       24:01       49:02     1:15:06     1:39:01    8:07     1:46:20
1341  Danny Chester          M 45-49     69/291       23:40       48:22     1:14:26     1:38:33    8:07     1:46:20
1342  Laura Michelle Ohms    F 35-39     82/478       26:36       52:01     1:17:01     1:39:16    8:07     1:46:20
1343  Shri Atluri            M 16-19     91/128       25:50       50:57     1:16:34     1:38:57    8:07     1:46:20
1344  Kevin Kirchner         M 30-34    161/397       22:47       47:02     1:12:47     1:37:54    8:07     1:46:22
1345  Marissa Klein          F 25-29     85/446       24:28       49:20     1:14:43     1:38:20    8:07     1:46:23
1346  Kayla Thompson         F 25-29     86/446       24:08       48:57     1:14:43     1:38:37    8:07     1:46:23
1347  Christina Schmidt      F 45-49     19/313       24:34       49:47     1:15:43     1:39:00    8:08     1:46:25
1348  Jason Lockard          M 45-49     70/291       24:22       48:44     1:15:18     1:39:03    8:08     1:46:27
1349  Kelli Wathen           F 30-34     78/425       25:47       51:19     1:17:05     1:39:28    8:08     1:46:27
1350  Victoria Evans         F 25-29     87/446       26:12       51:51     1:16:44     1:39:20    8:08     1:46:27
1351  Chad Denlinger         M 45-49     71/291       26:21       51:39     1:17:13     1:39:29    8:08     1:46:28
1352  Kristen Hlava          F 25-29     88/446       23:59       48:22     1:14:12     1:38:45    8:08     1:46:30
1353  Joshua Marsh           M 40-44    116/392       24:27       49:39     1:15:42     1:39:25    8:08     1:46:31
1354  Brian Knox             M 30-34    162/397       25:21       50:00     1:15:11     1:39:14    8:08     1:46:32
1355  Jenny Edwards          F 25-29     89/446       24:23       49:05     1:15:00     1:38:57    8:08     1:46:34
1356  Kevin Wagner           M 35-39    152/400       26:00       51:34     1:17:15     1:39:38    8:08     1:46:36
1357  Mark Olsen             M 40-44    117/392       26:33       51:29     1:16:17     1:39:03    8:09     1:46:38
1358  Barb Delgado           F 55-59      3/174       25:10       50:08     1:15:05     1:39:24    8:09     1:46:38
1359  Haley Delgado          F 25-29     90/446       24:13       50:09     1:15:05     1:39:26    8:09     1:46:39
1360  Josh Herrington        M 30-34    163/397       26:05       51:43     1:16:33     1:39:18    8:09     1:46:39
1361  Regan Parker           M 25-29    173/383       24:17       48:16     1:14:02     1:38:51    8:09     1:46:40
1362  Michael Raesler        M 45-49     72/291       24:34       49:24     1:14:59     1:38:52    8:09     1:46:42
1363  Todd Jacobi            M 55-59     16/158       25:47       50:58     1:16:32     1:39:20    8:09     1:46:42
1364  Dylan Madden           M 25-29    174/383       26:35       52:10     1:17:28     1:39:49    8:09     1:46:43
1365  Jayme Moylan           F 35-39     83/478       25:02       50:17     1:16:11     1:39:32    8:09     1:46:43
1366  Nicole Barr            F 35-39     84/478       25:03       50:17     1:16:11     1:39:32    8:09     1:46:43
1367  Abby Hutson-Comeaux    F 20-24     37/215       24:49       49:51                 1:39:21    8:09     1:46:43
1368  Jeff Cornett           M 50-54     42/237       24:53       50:10     1:15:50     1:39:09    8:09     1:46:45
1369  Chloe Wassei           F 20-24     38/215       26:05       52:06     1:17:11     1:39:36    8:09     1:46:46
1370  Keri O'Bold            F 30-34     79/425       25:29       50:26     1:15:32     1:38:53    8:09     1:46:46
1371  Wes Keen               M 40-44    118/392       25:05       50:09     1:15:53     1:39:17    8:09     1:46:48
1372  Nathaniel Lind         M 35-39    153/400       26:59       53:33     1:17:59     1:40:07    8:10     1:46:51
1373  Kate Mitchell          F 35-39     85/478       25:24       50:34     1:16:00     1:39:19    8:10     1:46:51
1374  Stephen Hawkey         M 25-29    175/383       26:24       52:12     1:17:14     1:39:40    8:10     1:46:56
1375  Patrick Schmidt                       0/0       25:40       50:20     1:15:20     1:39:07    8:10     1:46:56
1376  Sarah Callahan         F 30-34     80/425       24:04       48:42     1:14:56     1:39:06    8:10     1:46:57
1377  Andrea Hagemann        F 40-44     58/434       26:25       51:54     1:17:14                8:10     1:46:58
1378  Brian Crabb            M 40-44    119/392       25:44       51:14     1:17:17     1:40:05    8:10     1:47:00
1379  Jay Owens              M 60-64     10/135       25:09       50:02     1:15:47     1:39:17    8:10     1:47:00
1380  Kelby Wyse             M 35-39    154/400       25:05       49:38     1:15:24     1:39:49    8:11     1:47:05
1381  Jose Bencomo           M 25-29    176/383       25:01       49:55     1:15:08     1:39:11    8:11     1:47:05
1382  Mary Kane              F 30-34     81/425       24:57       50:02     1:16:03     1:39:41    8:11     1:47:06
1383  Joshua Milford         M 40-44    120/392       23:16       49:04     1:17:42     1:39:54    8:11     1:47:06
1384  Jason Burton           M 45-49     73/291       25:21       50:35     1:16:14     1:39:36    8:11     1:47:07
1385  Rick Mehlon            M 30-34    164/397       24:47       49:23     1:14:43     1:39:00    8:11     1:47:08
1386  Kara Carlson           F 35-39     86/478       25:58       51:27     1:16:48     1:39:40    8:11     1:47:10
1387  Kristina Scaviola      F 35-39     87/478       25:23       50:19     1:16:19     1:39:40    8:11     1:47:10
1388  Luis Alvarez           M 40-44    121/392       26:24       52:21     1:18:01     1:40:20    8:11     1:47:13
1389  Donald Corson          M 60-64     11/135       26:06       51:55     1:17:21     1:40:04    8:11     1:47:14
1390  Marinda Anderson       F 40-44     59/434       25:30       50:45     1:16:15     1:40:00    8:11     1:47:14
1391  Ryan Lastovica         M 35-39    155/400       25:01       49:55     1:15:18     1:39:13    8:11     1:47:14
1392  Joseph Ohkubo          M 25-29    177/383       26:24       52:12     1:17:14     1:39:47    8:11     1:47:15
1393  Priscilla Zeledon      F 45-49     20/313       26:25       52:21     1:18:00     1:40:19    8:11     1:47:16
1394  Ashley Quigley         F 25-29     91/446       24:10       48:47     1:14:28     1:39:20    8:12     1:47:18
1395  Melissa Ford-Kalbfell  F 25-29     92/446       25:55       51:21     1:16:50     1:39:44    8:12     1:47:19
1396  Marcus Smith           M 30-34    165/397       25:30       51:30     1:17:05     1:40:04    8:12     1:47:20
1397  Heath Whalen           M 25-29    178/383       26:56       52:53     1:18:28     1:40:35    8:12     1:47:21
1398  Duncan Roy             M 25-29    179/383       26:57       52:53     1:18:28     1:40:36    8:12     1:47:21
1399  Efren Vasquez          M 50-54     43/237       24:08       47:55     1:13:31     1:38:46    8:12     1:47:21
1400  Laura Mayfield         F 40-44     60/434       25:40       51:12     1:17:00     1:39:58    8:12     1:47:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Alex Beaver            M 35-39    156/400       25:41       51:17     1:16:13     1:39:38    8:12     1:47:23
1402  Avery McIntire         M 35-39    157/400       23:41       47:43     1:12:43     1:38:29    8:12     1:47:24
1403  Patrick Grunloh        M 25-29    180/383       26:05       52:03     1:17:52     1:40:40    8:12     1:47:24
1404  Abi Little             F 20-24     39/215       24:19       48:43     1:14:15     1:39:50    8:12     1:47:24
1405  Tara Cassidy           F 20-24     40/215       24:19       48:43     1:14:15     1:39:50    8:12     1:47:25
1406  Jeremy Schaeffer       M 35-39    158/400       24:14       48:52     1:14:21     1:39:41    8:12     1:47:25
1407  Jason Edelman          M 30-34    166/397       24:55       50:16     1:16:18     1:39:56    8:12     1:47:25
1408  Andy Terry             M 16-19     92/128       23:27       52:22     1:18:08     1:40:39    8:12     1:47:26
1409  Larry Roberts          M 50-54     44/237       26:23       51:48     1:16:56     1:39:56    8:12     1:47:26
1410  Stacey Wiseman         F 35-39     88/478       25:56       51:16     1:16:58     1:40:06    8:12     1:47:28
1411  Kory Bickel            M 40-44    122/392       26:26       52:06     1:17:30     1:40:21    8:12     1:47:29
1412  Megan Harrison         F 20-24     41/215       25:23       50:23     1:15:50                8:12     1:47:29
1413  Megan Buescher         F 30-34     82/425       24:44       51:06     1:17:18                8:12     1:47:30
1414  Abigail Anglum         F 40-44     61/434       25:33       50:55     1:16:35     1:39:56    8:13     1:47:32
1415  Dustin Medina          M 35-39    159/400       25:02       49:06     1:15:23     1:39:30    8:13     1:47:32
1416  Alex Slamka            M 35-39    160/400       24:52       50:01     1:15:45     1:39:37    8:13     1:47:32
1417  Bernie Vogel           M 60-64     12/135       25:44       50:57     1:16:29     1:39:54    8:13     1:47:33
1418  Evelyn Medin           F 16-19     24/108       25:01       49:06     1:15:23     1:39:33    8:13     1:47:35
1419  Heather Fink           F 50-54      7/218       25:28       51:07     1:16:38     1:39:54    8:13     1:47:35
1420  Noah Melton            M 13-15      40/60       26:47                 1:19:07     1:41:41    8:13     1:47:37
1421  James Kelly            M 30-34    167/397       24:21       49:12     1:14:59     1:39:29    8:13     1:47:40
1422  Base Moussa            M 20-24     79/177       23:50       48:46     1:15:53     1:40:15    8:13     1:47:41
1423  Kristin Buese          F 40-44     62/434       25:52       52:07     1:17:25     1:40:09    8:13     1:47:42
1424  Megan Feikes           F 20-24     42/215       24:38       48:46     1:14:58     1:39:43    8:14     1:47:43
1425  Mitchell Adducci       M 30-34    168/397       25:10       49:31     1:15:06     1:40:16    8:14     1:47:44
1426  Samantha Yeap          F 40-44     63/434       27:02       52:50     1:18:25     1:40:44    8:14     1:47:45
1427  Christine Hendrickson  F 45-49     21/313       24:56       50:08     1:16:25     1:40:13    8:14     1:47:45
1428  Rob Sweeney            M 40-44    123/392       27:32       54:03     1:18:47     1:40:42    8:14     1:47:46
1429  Jessi Cowen            F 20-24     43/215       27:40       53:26     1:18:31     1:40:31    8:14     1:47:46
1430  William Lockhart       M 55-59     17/158       25:40       50:45     1:16:30     1:39:58    8:14     1:47:47
1431  Catherine Schaefer     F 45-49     22/313       25:22       50:52     1:17:04     1:40:12    8:14     1:47:47
1432  Mike Else              M 50-54     45/237       25:05       50:14     1:15:56     1:40:00    8:14     1:47:47
1433  Jordan McClure         F 30-34     83/425       26:19       51:53     1:17:39     1:40:38    8:14     1:47:48
1434  Michael Sullivan       M 20-24     80/177       27:03       53:31     1:19:09     1:41:00    8:14     1:47:49
1435  Jose Ruiz              M 40-44    124/392       26:14       51:47     1:17:20     1:40:27    8:14     1:47:49
1436  Jessica Lord           F 40-44     64/434       26:17       51:14     1:16:47     1:40:07    8:14     1:47:50
1437  Haley Thompson         F 25-29     93/446       24:00       48:54     1:15:27     1:39:58    8:14     1:47:50
1438  Mary Snyder            F 55-59      4/174       26:02       51:41     1:17:30     1:40:24    8:14     1:47:51
1439  Cayden Lynott          M 16-19     93/128       24:27       48:45     1:14:57     1:40:04    8:14     1:47:52
1440  Roger Scherck          M 55-59     18/158       24:09       48:53     1:15:49     1:39:51    8:14     1:47:53
1441  Robert Earl            M 60-64     13/135       26:02       51:41     1:17:31     1:40:27    8:14     1:47:53
1442  Jonathan Heidegger     M 20-24     81/177       26:20       51:55     1:17:48     1:40:47    8:14     1:47:54
1443  Drew Roberts           M 25-29    181/383       22:56       49:31     1:16:35     1:40:13    8:14     1:47:54
1444  Timothy Heidegger      M 20-24     82/177       26:19       51:56     1:17:49     1:40:48    8:14     1:47:54
1445  Kelly Siffin           M 60-64     14/135       23:56       48:50     1:15:21     1:39:21    8:14     1:47:55
1446  Stephen Self           M 30-34    169/397       24:52       50:25     1:16:18     1:40:05    8:14     1:47:55
1447  Margaret Plass         F 30-34     84/425       26:05       51:48     1:17:39     1:40:42    8:14     1:47:56
1448  Kyle Juza              M 20-24     83/177       26:13       52:18     1:18:32     1:41:13    8:15     1:47:58
1449  Rosie Mahoney          F 25-29     94/446       25:43       51:08     1:17:04     1:40:35    8:15     1:47:59
1450  Russell Nix            M 35-39    161/400       26:35       52:15     1:17:55     1:40:44    8:15     1:48:00
1451  William Mayer          M 35-39    162/400       26:23       52:46     1:18:50     1:41:08    8:15     1:48:00
1452  Nicolas Capella        M 25-29    182/383       25:37       50:39     1:16:34     1:40:43    8:15     1:48:01
1453  Joshua Sailer          M 25-29    183/383       25:48       51:36                 1:40:55    8:15     1:48:01
1454  Lydia Beechler         F 25-29     95/446       26:31       52:01     1:17:46     1:40:41    8:15     1:48:02
1455  Emily Riley            F 30-34     85/425       26:31       52:02     1:17:47     1:40:42    8:15     1:48:02
1456  Abigail Le Roy         F 30-34     86/425       24:46       50:54     1:16:33     1:40:17    8:15     1:48:09
1457  Tracy Treneff          M 60-64     15/135       26:15       51:53     1:17:41     1:41:05    8:16     1:48:12
1458  Leah Meadows           F 30-34     87/425       26:29       52:23     1:18:03     1:40:58    8:16     1:48:15
1459  Justin Scheiben        M 40-44    125/392       25:11       50:49     1:16:51     1:40:41    8:16     1:48:16
1460  Brian Frette           M 40-44    126/392       26:23       52:00     1:17:49     1:40:56    8:16     1:48:17
1461  David Williamson       M 45-49     74/291       26:34       51:31     1:17:27     1:40:43    8:16     1:48:17
1462  Eli Hendrix            M 35-39    163/400       25:21       50:22     1:16:11     1:40:16    8:16     1:48:19
1463  Josh Crain             M 35-39    164/400       26:49       52:23     1:17:53     1:41:02    8:16     1:48:19
1464  Kristen Book           F 30-34     88/425       27:01       52:34     1:18:22     1:41:09    8:16     1:48:20
1465  Elizabeth Kubinski     F 45-49     23/313       26:20       51:55     1:17:33     1:40:52    8:16     1:48:22
1466  Paul Baker             M 65-69       8/67       26:00       51:23     1:17:17     1:40:50    8:16     1:48:22
1467  Holly Horan            F 35-39     89/478       26:05       50:59     1:16:13     1:40:30    8:17     1:48:23
1468  Dana Stutzman          M 45-49     75/291       25:44       51:12     1:17:20     1:40:54    8:17     1:48:23
1469  Nicholas Wilson        M 35-39    165/400       26:10       50:53     1:17:28     1:40:57    8:17     1:48:24
1470  Geoff Zimmerman        M 40-44    127/392       24:27       50:08     1:16:55     1:40:57    8:17     1:48:25
1471  Paul Cook              M 40-44    128/392       25:32       51:34     1:18:00     1:41:11    8:17     1:48:26
1472  Scott Henry            M 35-39    166/400       26:33       52:49     1:18:39     1:41:12    8:17     1:48:27
1473  Emma Dolan             F 20-24     44/215       26:01       51:47     1:17:38     1:41:10    8:17     1:48:29
1474  Susan Florian          F 40-44     65/434       26:13       51:51     1:17:40     1:41:04    8:17     1:48:29
1475  Tristan Hofmeister     M 20-24     84/177       26:01       51:48     1:17:37     1:41:08    8:17     1:48:29
1476  Grace Bennett          F 25-29     96/446       25:36       50:58     1:17:20     1:40:46    8:17     1:48:31
1477  Caleb Worgess          M 16-19     94/128       24:42       50:29     1:17:02     1:40:56    8:17     1:48:34
1478  Jessica McGarvey       F 35-39     90/478       27:55       54:16     1:19:07     1:41:37    8:17     1:48:35
1479  Noah Hardwick          M 13-15      41/60       25:59       51:47     1:17:55     1:41:08    8:18     1:48:37
1480  Gavin Troyer           M 25-29    184/383       25:38       50:34     1:16:12     1:40:57    8:18     1:48:37
1481  Daniel Householder     M 40-44    129/392       25:43       50:50     1:16:45     1:40:46    8:18     1:48:38
1482  Jackson Barker         M 16-19     95/128       21:34       44:13     1:10:51     1:39:56    8:18     1:48:38
1483  David King             M 20-24     85/177       25:40       50:28     1:16:05     1:40:41    8:18     1:48:38
1484  Jack Anderson          M 25-29    185/383       24:55       48:36     1:13:07     1:39:21    8:18     1:48:39
1485  Gary Beshears          M 50-54     46/237       25:41       51:13     1:17:40     1:41:04    8:18     1:48:40
1486  Mark Thackeray         M 55-59     19/158       25:01       50:07     1:16:08     1:40:40    8:18     1:48:40
1487  Tyler Stover           M 35-39    167/400       25:01       49:48     1:15:19     1:39:48    8:18     1:48:41
1488  Lydia Albertine        F 20-24     45/215       26:22       52:03     1:18:02     1:41:17    8:18     1:48:41
1489  Carl Brewer            M 35-39    168/400       25:22       50:41     1:16:54     1:40:55    8:18     1:48:45
1490  Aashka Shah            F 20-24     46/215       24:17       49:27     1:15:48     1:40:35    8:18     1:48:47
1491  Allen Jarboe           M 35-39    169/400       25:42       51:19     1:17:19     1:41:03    8:18     1:48:47
1492  Laura Wills            F 35-39     91/478       26:33       52:22     1:17:55     1:41:19    8:18     1:48:49
1493  David Rainford         M 55-59     20/158       25:20       51:36     1:18:05     1:41:34    8:19     1:48:51
1494  Eric Somes             M 40-44    130/392       27:31       54:05     1:20:20     1:42:22    8:19     1:48:53
1495  Noah Somes             M 13-15      42/60       27:32       54:05     1:20:20     1:42:22    8:19     1:48:53
1496  Brian McGarvey         M 45-49     76/291       27:55       54:16     1:19:08     1:41:36    8:19     1:48:54
1497  David Bruce            M 50-54     47/237       24:54       49:25     1:15:19     1:41:02    8:19     1:48:55
1498  Adam Cunningham        M 20-24     86/177       25:44       50:53     1:16:40     1:41:09    8:19     1:48:55
1499  Luke Hadley            M 20-24     87/177       26:24       52:05     1:17:00     1:41:10    8:19     1:48:55
1500  Darren Zheng           M 16-19     96/128       24:37       48:48     1:14:01     1:40:30    8:19     1:48:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Brandon Gleason        M 35-39    170/400       26:03       51:45     1:17:26     1:41:21    8:19     1:48:57
1502  Evelyn Gleason         F 30-34     89/425       26:03       51:46     1:17:26     1:41:20    8:19     1:48:57
1503  Tanner Clark           M 20-24     88/177       24:27       49:18     1:16:32     1:41:13    8:19     1:49:01
1504  Mark Wuethrich Ii      M 25-29    186/383       25:11       50:29     1:17:49     1:41:13    8:19     1:49:02
1505  Kathryn Foti           F 35-39     92/478       26:34       52:28     1:18:24     1:41:31    8:19     1:49:02
1506  Adam Larsen            M 13-15      43/60       26:21       51:57     1:18:11     1:41:51    8:20     1:49:03
1507  Amber Lenwell          F 35-39     93/478       27:43       53:50     1:18:58     1:41:42    8:20     1:49:06
1508  Mark Oswald            M 40-44    131/392       25:18       50:36     1:16:25     1:40:43    8:20     1:49:07
1509  Ashleigh Rexford       F 35-39     94/478       26:13       51:38     1:17:28     1:41:05    8:20     1:49:07
1510  Kelly Nylen            F 25-29     97/446       27:02       52:53     1:18:13     1:41:35    8:20     1:49:08
1511  Robert Zalud           M 50-54     48/237       24:52       50:40     1:17:28     1:41:33    8:20     1:49:09
1512  Seiji Inoue            M 55-59     21/158       25:49       51:21     1:17:34     1:41:32    8:20     1:49:11
1513  Luke Sullivan          M 13-15      44/60       27:55       51:50     1:16:51     1:41:32    8:20     1:49:11
1514  Robert Blaesser        M 30-34    170/397       24:14       48:37     1:14:39     1:40:43    8:20     1:49:12
1515  Sandra Mock            F 45-49     24/313       26:23       52:14     1:18:28     1:41:48    8:20     1:49:12
1516  Danielle Butram        F 30-34     90/425       24:02       48:41     1:14:58     1:40:49    8:20     1:49:12
1517  Erin Bledsoe           F 40-44     66/434       25:24       50:51     1:16:51     1:41:12    8:20     1:49:14
1518  Denise Petry           F 35-39     95/478       25:28       51:37     1:17:54     1:41:55    8:20     1:49:15
1519  Ruth McCluskey         F 40-44     67/434       24:17       49:59     1:17:00     1:41:21    8:21     1:49:16
1520  Nita Wessel            F 60-64      3/116       26:53       52:45     1:18:36     1:41:37    8:21     1:49:16
1521  Joseph Mervilde        M 13-15      45/60       26:06       51:13     1:16:49     1:41:16    8:21     1:49:16
1522  Kristen Brazzale       F 45-49     25/313       26:41       52:09     1:18:07     1:41:43    8:21     1:49:16
1523  Ben Werner             M 35-39    171/400       26:57       52:57     1:18:45     1:42:15    8:21     1:49:19
1524  Joe M                  F 40-44     68/434       26:57       52:57     1:18:45     1:42:16    8:21     1:49:19
1525  Ryan Jarmula           M 35-39    172/400       27:11       54:09     1:20:03     1:42:13    8:21     1:49:20
1526  Matthew Glogoza        M 30-34    171/397       27:00       53:12     1:19:06     1:41:59    8:21     1:49:22
1527  Ethan Baker            M 16-19     97/128       26:06       52:08     1:18:22     1:41:53    8:21     1:49:22
1528  Todd Oliver            M 55-59     22/158       26:20       51:58     1:17:46     1:41:10    8:21     1:49:23
1529  Corey Danko            M 25-29    187/383       26:00       51:49     1:17:14     1:41:47    8:21     1:49:23
1530  Jarrod Craddock        M 40-44    132/392       26:20       51:58     1:17:46     1:41:13    8:21     1:49:23
1531  Joanna Hackney         F 40-44     69/434       25:49       51:41     1:18:08     1:41:57    8:21     1:49:25
1532  Kevin Corder           M 30-34    172/397       25:38       50:23     1:15:58     1:41:41    8:21     1:49:25
1533  Greg O'Brien           M 35-39    173/400       26:12       51:56     1:18:54     1:42:10    8:21     1:49:25
1534  Marcie Hatfield        F 40-44     70/434       26:21       52:39     1:18:34     1:41:52    8:21     1:49:26
1535  Costa Diamond          M 30-34    173/397       24:53       50:38     1:17:14     1:41:46    8:21     1:49:28
1536  Caroline Stevenson     F 40-44     71/434       24:33       49:46                 1:42:16    8:21     1:49:28
1537  Amara Brenton          F 16-19     25/108       26:41       51:52     1:17:46     1:41:35    8:22     1:49:28
1538  Phillip Jent           M 55-59     23/158       25:46       52:02     1:18:16     1:41:58    8:22     1:49:29
1539  Jeff Parks             M 35-39    174/400       26:11       52:05     1:18:19     1:41:59    8:22     1:49:30
1540  Brian Scott            M 40-44    133/392       26:24       52:01                 1:41:46    8:22     1:49:32
1541  Louis Hill Jr          M 45-49     77/291       23:18       48:31     1:15:57     1:42:05    8:22     1:49:33
1542  Joe Redburn            M 25-29    188/383       26:26       52:13     1:18:14     1:42:02    8:22     1:49:33
1543  Briana Barrales        F 35-39     96/478       24:59       51:16     1:17:59     1:42:05    8:22     1:49:34
1544  Paul Carlson           M 45-49     78/291       26:26       52:31     1:19:01     1:42:07    8:22     1:49:37
1545  Rick Wilson            M 60-64     16/135       24:33       49:43     1:16:35     1:41:44    8:22     1:49:37
1546  Adam Wandel            M 40-44    134/392       25:53       51:34     1:17:45     1:41:42    8:22     1:49:37
1547  Ray Krawzak            M 35-39    175/400       25:38       51:56     1:19:16     1:42:43    8:22     1:49:37
1548  Billy Krawzak          M 30-34    174/397       25:38       51:56     1:19:17     1:42:43    8:22     1:49:37
1549  Jake Mundy             M 35-39    176/400       26:31       53:00     1:19:05     1:42:13    8:22     1:49:38
1550  Steve Deryke           M 50-54     49/237       26:18       51:55     1:17:46     1:41:51    8:22     1:49:38
1551  Clara Graham           F 16-19     26/108       29:11       57:03     1:22:44     1:43:06    8:22     1:49:38
1552  Carmen Teed            F 50-54      8/218       27:14       53:59     1:19:53     1:42:36    8:23     1:49:45
1553  Leah Cianciola         F 35-39     97/478       24:57       50:10     1:16:53     1:41:33    8:23     1:49:47
1554  Cecilia Schmidt        F 16-19     27/108       27:24       53:49     1:19:24     1:42:31    8:23     1:49:47
1555  Bryan Kroeger          M 55-59     24/158       26:29       52:34     1:18:26     1:41:54    8:23     1:49:50
1556  Joel Paquin            M 25-29    189/383       27:02       53:30     1:19:54     1:42:32    8:23     1:49:50
1557  John Pavletic          M 35-39    177/400       26:52       53:28     1:20:01     1:42:42    8:23     1:49:51
1558  Peter Zwierzynski      M 30-34    175/397       26:12       51:59     1:17:53     1:42:14    8:23     1:49:52
1559  Matthew Stutz          M 30-34    176/397       26:33       53:12     1:19:44     1:43:00    8:23     1:49:53
1560  Jayden Cornett         M 13-15      46/60       26:49       51:36     1:17:32     1:42:00    8:23     1:49:54
1561  Esther Friend          F 45-49     26/313       26:23       52:39     1:19:14     1:42:31    8:24     1:49:54
1562  Ashley Davis           F 25-29     98/446       27:18       54:56     1:20:18     1:42:53    8:24     1:49:55
1563  Robert Morris          M 40-44    135/392       25:08       50:37                 1:42:02    8:24     1:49:56
1564  Audrey Nace            F 13-15       6/45       26:13       51:50     1:18:25     1:42:29    8:24     1:49:56
1565  Merit Alfaro           F 45-49     27/313       26:18       52:13     1:18:14     1:42:06    8:24     1:49:57
1566  Dalton Lee             M 20-24     89/177       26:01       52:07     1:18:16     1:42:35    8:24     1:49:59
1567  Bridget Ryan           F 45-49     28/313       25:15       50:35     1:17:26     1:41:55    8:24     1:50:00
1568  Andrew Breck           M 35-39    178/400       26:32       52:36     1:18:55     1:42:48    8:24     1:50:02
1569  Nathan Buchanan        M 25-29    190/383       25:02       49:57     1:16:46     1:41:56    8:24     1:50:03
1570  Lynne Froling          F 50-54      9/218       25:42       51:09     1:17:35     1:42:12    8:24     1:50:05
1571  Ryan Masoncup          M 25-29    191/383       27:24       54:32     1:21:02     1:42:57    8:24     1:50:05
1572  Jordan Atherind        M 35-39    179/400       25:37       50:50     1:16:30     1:41:35    8:24     1:50:06
1573  Shiva Gangadhar        M 35-39    180/400       26:52       52:48     1:18:54     1:42:32    8:24     1:50:06
1574  Christopher Gilroy     M 16-19     98/128       27:51       55:38     1:23:16     1:43:32    8:24     1:50:07
1575  Heather Schwertfeger   F 45-49     29/313       27:23       53:49     1:19:24     1:42:31    8:24     1:50:07
1576  Haley Trickey          F 20-24     47/215       27:10       53:44     1:19:45     1:42:48    8:24     1:50:07
1577  Will Hargett           M 30-34    177/397       27:13       54:05     1:20:12     1:43:03    8:25     1:50:08
1578  Jason Flora            M 45-49     79/291       26:12       52:11     1:18:29     1:42:16    8:25     1:50:08
1579  Mika Frame             F 30-34     91/425       26:46       53:47     1:20:09     1:43:00    8:25     1:50:09
1580  Tina Dickey            F 40-44     72/434       26:51       52:56     1:19:12     1:42:38    8:25     1:50:09
1581  Drew Nedderman         M 35-39    181/400       26:53       52:54     1:19:25     1:42:59    8:25     1:50:10
1582  James Hook             M 40-44    136/392       26:38       53:14     1:19:45     1:43:01    8:25     1:50:10
1583  Roger Roe              M 50-54     50/237       24:42       49:58     1:16:14     1:41:56    8:25     1:50:11
1584  Coleman Hedges         M 25-29    192/383       27:31       53:12     1:19:26     1:42:43    8:25     1:50:11
1585  Betsy Niesen           F 45-49     30/313       27:06       52:44     1:19:20     1:42:48    8:25     1:50:11
1586  Rich Olsen             M 40-44    137/392       27:52       53:43     1:19:47     1:43:09    8:25     1:50:12
1587  Elizabeth Aguirre      F 40-44     73/434     1:00:18                                        8:25     1:50:12
1588  Samuel Redenbarger     M 55-59     25/158       26:01       51:46     1:17:52     1:42:05    8:25     1:50:12
1589  Dustin Mapes           M 25-29    193/383       24:51       49:26     1:15:08     1:42:17    8:25     1:50:12
1590  Angel Giordano         M 60-64     17/135       26:13       52:07     1:18:30     1:42:20    8:25     1:50:13
1591  Brooklynn Harvey       F 20-24     48/215       25:50       52:17     1:18:42     1:42:49    8:25     1:50:13
1592  Kelly Thomas           F 45-49     31/313       24:51       50:09     1:17:19     1:42:06    8:25     1:50:14
1593  Josephine Nicholson    F 40-44     74/434       27:02       53:07     1:19:26     1:42:34    8:25     1:50:14
1594  Houmed Garad           M 40-44    138/392       27:06       52:59     1:19:03     1:42:30    8:25     1:50:15
1595  Jenny Digiacomo        F 50-54     10/218       26:10       52:23     1:18:51     1:42:42    8:25     1:50:15
1596  Brian Ebling           M 55-59     26/158       26:21       51:59     1:18:03     1:42:32    8:25     1:50:15
1597  Lindsey Jay            F 30-34     92/425       26:14       51:54     1:17:55     1:42:24    8:25     1:50:15
1598  Jordan Thomas          M 35-39    182/400       26:10       51:50     1:18:03     1:42:20    8:25     1:50:17
1599  Lauren Okeefe          F 30-34     93/425       27:07       53:41     1:19:56     1:43:19    8:25     1:50:18
1600  Keeley Rohrer          F 13-15       7/45       26:48       52:49     1:19:20     1:43:00    8:25     1:50:18

Generated March 20, 2026 at 12:39 AM 16/60



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2022 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  MacIe Delillo          F 16-19     28/108       25:51       50:57     1:16:57     1:42:12    8:25     1:50:19
1602  Stefan Dirksen         M 30-34    178/397       25:17       51:15     1:17:45     1:42:33    8:25     1:50:20
1603  Jeff Baker             M 50-54     51/237       25:51       51:48     1:18:38     1:42:54    8:25     1:50:20
1604  Kenneth Narva          M 65-69       9/67       25:35       51:29     1:18:22     1:42:31    8:26     1:50:21
1605  Nicole Levin           F 40-44     75/434       28:06       53:02     1:18:48     1:42:34    8:26     1:50:21
1606  Eric Massey            M 35-39    183/400       26:12       52:16     1:18:41     1:42:31    8:26     1:50:22
1607  Juan Carlos Gomez      M 60-64     18/135       25:40       52:10     1:18:53     1:42:48    8:26     1:50:25
1608  Cassandra Hauswald     F 45-49     32/313       25:50       51:39     1:18:27     1:42:55    8:26     1:50:27
1609  Jyoti Verderame        F 55-59      5/174       26:18       51:55     1:17:45     1:42:13    8:26     1:50:28
1610  David Gruesser         M 50-54     52/237       26:21       52:28     1:19:06     1:42:58    8:26     1:50:30
1611  Becki Minton           F 45-49     33/313       26:07       51:57     1:19:45     1:43:02    8:26     1:50:31
1612  Daniel Cannon          M 40-44    139/392       26:08       51:21     1:17:42     1:42:52    8:26     1:50:32
1613  Julie Burtch           F 40-44     76/434       26:34       52:46     1:19:00     1:42:46    8:26     1:50:32
1614  Peter Lozicki          M 55-59     27/158       27:18       53:32     1:19:41     1:43:06    8:26     1:50:33
1615  Emily Ganz             F 25-29     99/446       26:20       52:14     1:18:20     1:42:49    8:26     1:50:33
1616  Haley Braker           F 20-24     49/215       26:23       51:57     1:18:06     1:42:46    8:26     1:50:33
1617  Jeffrey Mullaney       M 55-59     28/158       27:15       54:34     1:21:04     1:43:42    8:26     1:50:33
1618  Jon Baumann            M 35-39    184/400       26:21       52:13     1:18:20     1:42:48    8:26     1:50:33
1619  Alex Hein              M 25-29    194/383       26:59       53:40     1:20:06     1:43:15    8:27     1:50:34
1620  Katie Cox              F 40-44     77/434       25:29       51:17     1:18:00     1:42:46    8:27     1:50:37
1621  Daniel Hogan           M 30-34    179/397       26:20       52:11     1:18:09     1:42:36    8:27     1:50:38
1622  J.D. Williams          M 45-49     80/291       24:23       48:45     1:15:31     1:42:03    8:27     1:50:39
1623  Tj Leseure             M 20-24     90/177       28:48       55:43     1:21:29     1:43:54    8:27     1:50:45
1624  Gabrielle Stephens     F 25-29    100/446       23:42       47:48     1:16:35     1:41:13    8:27     1:50:45
1625  Camden Felgner         M 20-24     91/177       28:04       54:56     1:21:23     1:44:48    8:27     1:50:45
1626  Hanne Dolan            F 40-44     78/434       26:58       53:27     1:19:57     1:43:19    8:27     1:50:47
1627  John Reid              M 45-49     81/291       27:21       53:30     1:19:40     1:43:04    8:28     1:50:47
1628  Aldo Ortega            M 40-44    140/392       24:17       49:32     1:17:27     1:43:07    8:28     1:50:48
1629  Darrell Barnes         M 50-54     53/237       26:24       51:59     1:18:14     1:42:58    8:28     1:50:48
1630  Matthew Byrn           M 20-24     92/177       24:34       49:46     1:16:16     1:42:10    8:28     1:50:48
1631  Eli Kentner            M 20-24     93/177       22:25       47:54     1:15:30     1:42:24    8:28     1:50:49
1632  Pamela Wolff           F 40-44     79/434       25:27       51:35     1:18:15     1:42:58    8:28     1:50:49
1633  Devin Rittenhouse      M 25-29    195/383       26:18       52:01     1:18:04     1:42:31    8:28     1:50:50
1634  Eric Glanders          M 35-39    185/400       25:31       50:46     1:16:45     1:42:23    8:28     1:50:51
1635  Matt Andresen          M 40-44    141/392       26:05       51:46     1:18:15     1:42:48    8:28     1:50:51
1636  Ellie Marsella         F 16-19     29/108       27:34       54:06     1:20:41     1:43:46    8:28     1:50:51
1637  Kathleen Flynn         F 55-59      6/174       26:49       52:46     1:19:10     1:43:00    8:28     1:50:52
1638  Adam Sweet             M 25-29    196/383       29:08       55:16     1:22:52     1:44:34    8:28     1:50:54
1639  Nick O'Neil            M 40-44    142/392       26:43       53:19     1:20:09     1:43:22    8:28     1:50:54
1640  Randi Kuhn             F 35-39     98/478       27:35       53:42     1:20:01     1:43:31    8:28     1:50:55
1641  Caylyn Pruitt          F 16-19     30/108       27:16       54:05     1:20:38     1:43:48    8:28     1:50:56
1642  Patricia Schmidt Moore F 45-49     34/313       24:55       51:36     1:18:49     1:43:10    8:28     1:50:57
1643  Chris Delp             M 35-39    186/400       27:21       53:43     1:19:56     1:43:22    8:28     1:50:57
1644  Brian Goad             M 40-44    143/392       27:27       52:45     1:18:40     1:43:18    8:28     1:50:59
1645  Ava Britton-Heitz      F 13-15       8/45       27:23       53:49     1:19:48     1:43:20    8:28     1:50:59
1646  Luis Ortiz             M 50-54     54/237       27:23       52:22     1:18:59     1:43:21    8:28     1:51:00
1647  Mark Prosser           M 55-59     29/158       25:44       51:43     1:18:22     1:43:02    8:29     1:51:01
1648  Spencer Stevens        M 30-34    180/397                   51:53     1:18:17     1:42:47    8:29     1:51:01
1649  Melissa Hoellrich      F 40-44     80/434       26:24       52:50     1:19:24     1:43:30    8:29     1:51:02
1650  Jennifer Lasceski      F 40-44     81/434       26:23       52:28     1:18:42     1:43:01    8:29     1:51:03
1651  Sarah Anderson         F 40-44     82/434       25:59       52:36     1:19:42     1:43:50    8:29     1:51:06
1652  Nick Young             M 25-29    197/383       25:33       51:19     1:17:27     1:42:45    8:29     1:51:07
1653  Tim Nelson             M 35-39    187/400       26:48       53:20     1:20:15     1:43:34    8:29     1:51:09
1654  Ken St John            M 60-64     19/135       26:47       52:54     1:19:09     1:43:21    8:29     1:51:09
1655  Alan Aguilar           M 20-24     94/177       26:20       51:44     1:18:21     1:43:23    8:29     1:51:11
1656  Kendall Miyakawa       M 20-24     95/177       24:37       49:11     1:15:50     1:42:43    8:29     1:51:11
1657  Kayte Geist            F 35-39     99/478       27:02       53:28     1:19:58     1:43:39    8:29     1:51:11
1658  Varun Chowdary Patiban M 30-34    181/397       24:54       51:15     1:18:25     1:43:09    8:29     1:51:12
1659  Juan Escobedo          M 40-44    144/392       28:45       54:53     1:21:46     1:44:09    8:29     1:51:12
1660  Rebecca Simon          F 45-49     35/313       27:16       54:05     1:20:33     1:43:47    8:29     1:51:12
1661  Tim Murray             M 40-44    145/392       26:55       53:02     1:19:20     1:43:35    8:29     1:51:13
1662  Breanne Kelpin         F 35-39    100/478       27:00       53:28     1:20:00     1:43:41    8:30     1:51:14
1663  Gregory Sargent        M 60-64     20/135       26:51       53:35     1:20:20     1:43:52    8:30     1:51:14
1664  Bob Copeland           M 60-64     21/135       25:49       51:20     1:17:55     1:42:52    8:30     1:51:14
1665  Marsha Trotter         F 45-49     36/313       27:19       54:02     1:20:20     1:43:39    8:30     1:51:15
1666  Madeline Stage         F 30-34     94/425       26:51       53:13     1:19:07     1:43:01    8:30     1:51:15
1667  Martin Miranda         M 55-59     30/158       27:10       53:59     1:20:22     1:43:48    8:30     1:51:17
1668  Kathleen Jump          F 40-44     83/434       27:54       54:01     1:20:48     1:43:54    8:30     1:51:17
1669  Melissa Barnaby        F 40-44     84/434       25:40       51:50     1:18:44     1:43:26    8:30     1:51:19
1670  Linda Humpert          F 50-54     11/218       27:43       54:53     1:21:32     1:44:21    8:30     1:51:19
1671  Stewart Stanley        M 40-44    146/392       27:49       54:19     1:21:35     1:44:14    8:30     1:51:19
1672  Jacob Johnson          M 35-39    188/400       28:18       54:35     1:20:57     1:44:02    8:30     1:51:25
1673  Sara Zak               F 35-39    101/478       26:38       53:13     1:19:46     1:43:36    8:30     1:51:25
1674  Kayla Maurer           F 20-24     50/215       27:56       54:18                 1:44:10    8:30     1:51:26
1675  Joe Waling             M 35-39    189/400       28:03       53:32     1:20:29     1:43:36    8:31     1:51:27
1676  Bob Wleklinski         M 50-54     55/237       25:19       51:05     1:18:07     1:43:09    8:31     1:51:28
1677  Jessica Gentry         F 30-34     95/425       25:52       51:58     1:18:41     1:43:30    8:31     1:51:29
1678  Elaina Herman          F 16-19     31/108       26:13       51:52     1:17:01     1:43:27    8:31     1:51:30
1679  Dena Johnson           F 45-49     37/313       27:10       54:06     1:20:50     1:44:17    8:31     1:51:30
1680  Lauren Adams           F 40-44     85/434       27:11       53:52     1:20:12     1:43:48    8:31     1:51:30
1681  James Halpin           M 30-34    182/397       26:16       52:48     1:19:19     1:43:31    8:31     1:51:31
1682  Margaret Dimmett       F 16-19     32/108       26:14       51:52     1:17:02     1:43:29    8:31     1:51:31
1683  Roger Davis Jr         M 35-39    190/400       25:00       49:45     1:16:49     1:43:44    8:31     1:51:31
1684  Jake Meyers            M 30-34    183/397       26:17       52:11     1:19:23     1:43:44    8:31     1:51:31
1685  Tom Andrews            M 60-64     22/135       27:01       53:13     1:19:50     1:43:46    8:31     1:51:31
1686  Susan Russi            F 45-49     38/313       25:36       52:16     1:19:11                8:31     1:51:31
1687  Randall Nowak          M 35-39    191/400       27:08       53:57     1:20:34     1:44:15    8:31     1:51:32
1688  Rebecca Kappers        F 35-39    102/478       26:48       53:13     1:20:09     1:43:55    8:31     1:51:32
1689  Ana Petro              F 25-29    101/446       26:46       53:17     1:19:36     1:43:30    8:31     1:51:35
1690  Caleb Camara           M 30-34    184/397       26:35       52:42     1:18:50     1:43:34    8:31     1:51:36
1691  Leoncio Velez          M 45-49     82/291       26:42       53:16     1:19:47     1:43:56    8:31     1:51:37
1692  Coty Toney             M 35-39    192/400       27:39       54:08     1:20:31     1:44:20    8:31     1:51:39
1693  Carman Johnson         F 45-49     39/313       26:20       52:45     1:19:53     1:44:06    8:31     1:51:39
1694  Anna Toney             F 25-29    102/446       27:38       54:08     1:20:31     1:44:20    8:31     1:51:39
1695  Nathan Bingham         M 40-44    147/392       27:18       53:41     1:19:39     1:43:46    8:32     1:51:39
1696  Madeline Lewis         F 25-29    103/446       26:28       52:59     1:19:12     1:43:43    8:32     1:51:40
1697  Frank Duck             M 55-59     31/158       27:28       54:30     1:20:53     1:44:18    8:32     1:51:41
1698  Ava Kantz              F 13-15       9/45       26:31       52:57     1:19:28     1:43:42    8:32     1:51:41
1699  Jeff Rose              M 55-59     32/158       26:36       53:09                            8:32     1:51:41
1700  Mike Wilson            M 45-49     83/291       26:31       52:57     1:19:28     1:43:44    8:32     1:51:41
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Emile Lachance         M 60-64     23/135       27:28       54:00     1:20:46     1:44:31    8:32     1:51:41
1702  Daniel Meyers          M 35-39    193/400       25:19       51:30     1:18:22     1:43:18    8:32     1:51:41
1703  Megan Sloan            F 35-39    103/478       23:53       49:23     1:17:02     1:43:00    8:32     1:51:42
1704  Angela Robinette       F 50-54     12/218       26:51       53:08     1:20:02     1:44:04    8:32     1:51:44
1705  Jonathan Kellogg       M 13-15      47/60       24:15       49:10     1:17:33     1:43:59    8:32     1:51:44
1706  Kevin Finn             M 50-54     56/237       28:04       55:34     1:22:07     1:44:52    8:32     1:51:44
1707  Brian Damhoff          M 35-39    194/400       24:45       50:43     1:17:47     1:43:07    8:32     1:51:45
1708  David Beck             M 50-54     57/237       26:55       53:48     1:20:08     1:44:02    8:32     1:51:46
1709  Paul Mumaw             M 45-49     84/291       25:40       51:59     1:18:27     1:43:50    8:32     1:51:46
1710  Kate Barada            F 16-19     33/108       29:11       57:03     1:22:45     1:44:15    8:32     1:51:46
1711  David Bender           M 50-54     58/237       26:47       52:56     1:19:34     1:43:57    8:32     1:51:48
1712  Keanna Kohley          F 30-34     96/425       26:18       53:12     1:20:27     1:44:21    8:32     1:51:50
1713  Amelio Leon            M 50-54     59/237       25:45       51:28     1:18:13     1:43:34    8:32     1:51:51
1714  Gwen Mantel            F 45-49     40/313       25:48       51:41     1:18:37     1:43:38    8:32     1:51:51
1715  Alayna Lockridge       F 30-34     97/425       25:37       51:45     1:18:35     1:43:31    8:32     1:51:52
1716  Anthony Banayote       M 20-24     96/177       29:11       56:40     1:22:07     1:44:53    8:32     1:51:52
1717  Alli Caplinger         F 30-34     98/425       26:00       52:09     1:18:48     1:43:53    8:32     1:51:52
1718  Eric Komenda           M 35-39    195/400       26:15       52:38     1:19:21     1:43:47    8:33     1:51:53
1719  Anna Wheeler           F 25-29    104/446       25:24       50:24     1:15:51     1:42:58    8:33     1:51:55
1720  Phil Dodyk             M 40-44    148/392       24:00       49:21     1:16:42     1:43:24    8:33     1:51:56
1721  Jonathan Faust         M 40-44    149/392       24:00       49:22     1:17:05     1:43:33    8:33     1:51:56
1722  Lisa Famiglietti       F 35-39    104/478       26:29       52:33     1:19:13     1:43:36    8:33     1:51:59
1723  Fernando Vazquez       M 40-44    150/392       26:32       52:30     1:19:53     1:44:19    8:33     1:51:59
1724  Charles Richert        M 60-64     24/135       28:22       55:10     1:21:25     1:45:00    8:33     1:51:59
1725  Emily Kelley           F 25-29    105/446       27:46       54:25     1:20:46     1:44:19    8:33     1:52:02
1726  Lewis Kelley           M 25-29    198/383       27:47       54:26     1:20:46     1:44:20    8:33     1:52:03
1727  Ellen Collinsworth     F 45-49     41/313       25:52       51:46     1:18:46     1:43:54    8:33     1:52:04
1728  Erin Klingenberger     F 16-19     34/108       26:27       52:43     1:19:15     1:44:10    8:34     1:52:10
1729  Taylor Wooten          F 20-24     51/215       27:25       54:45     1:21:36     1:44:48    8:34     1:52:12
1730  Corey Hinton           F 40-44     86/434       25:46       51:49     1:19:20     1:44:31    8:34     1:52:12
1731  Matt Vail              M 55-59     33/158       26:27       51:12     1:17:38     1:43:10    8:34     1:52:13
1732  Claire Wisler          F 16-19     35/108       27:59       55:15     1:22:14     1:45:17    8:34     1:52:13
1733  Ben Wisler             M 35-39    196/400       28:00       55:16     1:22:14     1:45:17    8:34     1:52:13
1734  Alex King              M 30-34    185/397       30:35       58:05     1:23:27     1:45:35    8:34     1:52:14
1735  Angela Stark           F 45-49     42/313       26:41       52:41     1:19:26     1:43:57    8:34     1:52:15
1736  Elly Kiess             F 16-19     36/108       28:40       55:40     1:22:38     1:45:40    8:34     1:52:15
1737  Jillian Lee            F 35-39    105/478       26:00       52:12     1:19:00     1:44:04    8:34     1:52:16
1738  Andrew Labus           M 16-19     99/128       26:32       52:11     1:19:40     1:44:01    8:34     1:52:17
1739  Kathy Labus            F 45-49     43/313       26:35       52:13     1:19:42     1:44:03    8:34     1:52:18
1740  Carlos Gonzalez        M 30-34    186/397       25:20       51:40     1:18:23     1:43:42    8:35     1:52:19
1741  Kelly Simerly          F 40-44     87/434       26:04       52:07     1:19:16     1:44:23    8:35     1:52:21
1742  Danielle Lehman        F 35-39    106/478       25:25       51:02     1:17:32     1:43:41    8:35     1:52:21
1743  David Marino           M 45-49     85/291       27:14       54:15     1:21:19     1:45:14    8:35     1:52:22
1744  Eric Hudson            M 60-64     25/135       26:45       53:42     1:20:11     1:44:17    8:35     1:52:24
1745  Camryn Kuehnert        F 30-34     99/425       27:06       53:55     1:20:42     1:44:47    8:35     1:52:24
1746  Kevin Armstrong        M 60-64     26/135       26:18       51:55     1:18:12     1:44:13    8:35     1:52:27
1747  Liam Annes             M 16-19    100/128       28:09       55:22     1:21:39     1:45:22    8:35     1:52:28
1748  Brianna Liberio        F 30-34    100/425       27:19       53:57     1:20:36     1:44:40    8:35     1:52:29
1749  Julia Kaster           F 25-29    106/446       30:35       58:05     1:23:26     1:45:40    8:35     1:52:30
1750  Przemyslaw Pajak       M 35-39    197/400       25:26       51:41     1:19:18     1:44:33    8:35     1:52:30
1751  James Kennedy          M 50-54     60/237       27:30       54:14     1:21:27     1:45:13    8:35     1:52:31
1752  Matthew Ehrstein       M 35-39    198/400       25:29       51:54     1:19:04     1:44:11    8:35     1:52:31
1753  Meggie Smith           F 35-39    107/478       26:22       52:45     1:20:02     1:44:50    8:35     1:52:31
1754  Tyler Hornback         M 25-29    199/383       26:55       53:32     1:20:15     1:44:56    8:36     1:52:33
1755  Kelly Hemenway         F 40-44     88/434       27:21       54:07     1:20:49     1:44:58    8:36     1:52:34
1756  Jordan Montgomery      F 25-29    107/446       28:51       55:38                 1:45:20    8:36     1:52:35
1757  Aaron Sieben           M 35-39    199/400       26:00       52:41     1:20:04     1:44:42    8:36     1:52:36
1758  Jeff Naviaux           M 55-59     34/158       24:50       49:57     1:17:29     1:44:06    8:36     1:52:38
1759  Larry Wessel           M 60-64     27/135       27:33       55:04     1:22:18     1:45:23    8:36     1:52:39
1760  Hannah Taschwer        F 30-34    101/425       27:22       54:02     1:20:45     1:44:48    8:36     1:52:39
1761  Mark Lobo              M 40-44    151/392       28:26       54:59     1:21:08     1:45:02    8:36     1:52:40
1762  Steven Kauzlarich      M 60-64     28/135       27:24       54:29     1:21:34     1:45:14    8:36     1:52:41
1763  Jacob Chandler         M 40-44    152/392       25:14       50:48     1:18:47     1:44:20    8:36     1:52:42
1764  Brett Ortman           M 25-29    200/383       27:42       54:58     1:21:37     1:45:23    8:36     1:52:42
1765  Joe Bacb               M 40-44    153/392       26:06       52:51     1:19:44     1:44:40    8:36     1:52:42
1766  Andrea Sneden          F 40-44     89/434       26:46       52:55     1:19:52     1:44:36    8:36     1:52:43
1767  Vaso Arsenis           M 40-44    154/392       27:19       54:27     1:21:31     1:45:20    8:36     1:52:45
1768  Federico Rucavado      M 50-54     61/237       27:45       55:04     1:22:29     1:45:43    8:37     1:52:45
1769  Brad Adkins            M 35-39    200/400       28:01       54:53     1:21:58     1:45:29    8:37     1:52:46
1770  Robert Lee             M 25-29    201/383       26:59       53:21     1:19:47     1:44:06    8:37     1:52:46
1771  Molly Mounce           F 45-49     44/313       25:25       51:39     1:18:44     1:44:38    8:37     1:52:46
1772  James Faris            M 45-49     86/291       28:20       54:58     1:22:52     1:45:39    8:37     1:52:48
1773  Scott Harrison         M 30-34    187/397       23:56       49:37     1:17:04     1:43:52    8:37     1:52:48
1774  Lexi O'Barr            F 13-15      10/45       27:11       54:14     1:21:11     1:45:18    8:37     1:52:48
1775  Emma Karns             F 13-15      11/45       27:12       54:14     1:21:10     1:45:18    8:37     1:52:49
1776  Tyler Funk             M 25-29    202/383       27:09       54:25     1:21:41     1:45:34    8:37     1:52:49
1777  Ross Poland            M 35-39    201/400       27:36       54:31     1:21:13     1:45:12    8:37     1:52:52
1778  Lexi Marsella          F 13-15      12/45       27:34       54:06     1:21:00     1:45:22    8:37     1:52:52
1779  Eric Wright            M 40-44    155/392       24:55       50:48     1:19:17     1:45:10    8:37     1:52:53
1780  Robert Friberg         M 70-74       2/27       27:38       54:22     1:21:29     1:45:23    8:37     1:52:55
1781  Trish Archer           F 55-59      7/174       27:01       53:48     1:20:42     1:45:11    8:37     1:52:55
1782  Guru Pattar            M 40-44    156/392       26:05       51:45     1:18:30     1:45:05    8:37     1:52:56
1783  Saajan Patel           M 25-29    203/383       27:28       54:28     1:21:03     1:45:25    8:37     1:52:57
1784  Monica Porter          F 30-34    102/425       26:33       53:01     1:20:24     1:45:08    8:37     1:52:58
1785  Chris Bovard           M 40-44    157/392                                                    8:37     1:52:58
1786  Sophie Bubnar          F 20-24     52/215       26:23       53:28     1:20:18     1:45:01    8:38     1:52:58
1787  Andrew Kuikman         M 30-34    188/397       26:30       52:03     1:19:13     1:45:08    8:38     1:52:58
1788  Melissa Aguilar        F 35-39    108/478       24:55       51:49     1:19:35     1:44:48    8:38     1:52:59
1789  Thomas Culver          M 45-49     87/291       26:44       54:09     1:21:58     1:45:56    8:38     1:52:59
1790  Rebecca Smith          F 35-39    109/478       24:55       51:49     1:19:36     1:44:48    8:38     1:52:59
1791  Olivia Ritchie         F 25-29    108/446       30:04       56:54     1:22:57     1:45:56    8:38     1:53:00
1792  Brigid Behrens         F 25-29    109/446       30:04       56:53     1:22:58     1:45:57    8:38     1:53:00
1793  John Mogen             M 25-29    204/383       30:04       56:54     1:22:57     1:45:57    8:38     1:53:00
1794  Petra Aradi            F 30-34    103/425       28:32       56:30     1:22:21     1:45:42    8:38     1:53:02
1795  Heidi Wiseman          F 35-39    110/478       27:00       53:32     1:20:14     1:45:05    8:38     1:53:02
1796  Jonathan McNeil        M 25-29    205/383       28:32       55:49     1:22:40     1:46:03    8:38     1:53:02
1797  Jason Morrow           M 25-29    206/383       24:50       49:45     1:16:50     1:43:37    8:38     1:53:02
1798  Kevin Vosburgh         M 20-24     97/177       27:25       54:25     1:21:28     1:45:24    8:38     1:53:03
1799  Teresa Kase            F 60-64      4/116       27:52       55:08     1:21:57     1:45:33    8:38     1:53:04
1800  Akshansh Nandan        M 13-15      48/60       25:16       51:53     1:18:58     1:44:42    8:38     1:53:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Alexander Zaykov       M 40-44    158/392       28:07       54:35     1:21:25     1:45:23    8:38     1:53:05
1802  Kristi Marsella        F 50-54     13/218       27:34       54:05     1:21:00     1:45:22    8:38     1:53:06
1803  Casey Mouser           M 25-29    207/383       26:00       52:09     1:20:04     1:45:02    8:38     1:53:08
1804  Derika Parris          F 35-39    111/478       27:02       54:01     1:22:04     1:45:36    8:38     1:53:08
1805  Alicia Vereb           F 40-44     90/434       26:24       52:45     1:20:15     1:45:30    8:38     1:53:09
1806  Hareen Illa            M 30-34    189/397       24:50       51:25     1:18:43     1:44:39    8:38     1:53:09
1807  Deanne Weaver          F 60-64      5/116       26:12       52:05     1:19:40     1:45:10    8:38     1:53:10
1808  Sean Brown             M 50-54     62/237       27:22       54:07     1:20:57     1:45:14    8:39     1:53:12
1809  Sam High               M 25-29    208/383       25:36       51:20     1:18:47     1:45:06    8:39     1:53:12
1810  Tina Schelich          F 45-49     45/313       27:10       54:05     1:20:51     1:45:10    8:39     1:53:13
1811  Todd Daily             M 45-49     88/291       27:12       54:13     1:21:29     1:45:38    8:39     1:53:13
1812  Meagan Rater           F 40-44     91/434       25:48       52:06     1:19:22     1:45:06    8:39     1:53:13
1813  Lydia Weed             F 16-19     37/108       27:16       54:06     1:20:43     1:45:23    8:39     1:53:13
1814  Nick Nowak             M 40-44    159/392       27:16       53:46     1:20:05     1:44:09    8:39     1:53:14
1815  Lizzy Carter           F 20-24     53/215       24:59       50:09     1:17:21     1:44:22    8:39     1:53:15
1816  Julie Petraitis        F 35-39    112/478       26:39       53:13     1:20:14     1:45:08    8:39     1:53:15
1817  Scott Tess             M 40-44    160/392       26:23       52:34     1:19:37     1:44:55    8:39     1:53:16
1818  Joshua Griesemer       M 16-19    101/128       28:26       56:30     1:23:50     1:46:53    8:39     1:53:16
1819  Manrique Gutierrez     M 55-59     35/158       27:45       55:04     1:22:28     1:45:53    8:39     1:53:18
1820  Kaden Musser           M 25-29    209/383       27:22       54:20     1:21:04     1:45:37    8:39     1:53:18
1821  Micaela Musser         F 25-29    110/446       27:21       54:20     1:20:59     1:45:37    8:39     1:53:18
1822  Justin Little          M 30-34    190/397       27:23       54:25     1:21:49     1:45:53    8:39     1:53:20
1823  Jenna Warrick          F 20-24     54/215       28:06       55:08     1:21:54     1:45:53    8:39     1:53:21
1824  Alejandro Hernandez    M 30-34    191/397       26:35       53:33     1:20:57     1:45:40    8:39     1:53:23
1825  Brian Lopez            M 50-54     63/237       26:20       52:41     1:20:08     1:45:11    8:39     1:53:24
1826  Nick Wright            M 35-39    202/400       26:37       52:28     1:18:54     1:44:37    8:39     1:53:24
1827  Anna Bader             F 20-24     55/215       26:56       53:24     1:20:38     1:45:18    8:40     1:53:25
1828  Nicholas Gaughan       M 40-44    161/392       25:58       52:14     1:19:48     1:45:24    8:40     1:53:25
1829  Tom Semba              M 25-29    210/383       26:44       52:35     1:18:42     1:44:49    8:40     1:53:27
1830  Tom Going              M 60-64     29/135       27:25       54:49     1:22:18     1:46:04    8:40     1:53:27
1831  Zachary Williams       M 20-24     98/177       28:16       55:43     1:22:22     1:46:12    8:40     1:53:29
1832  Lisa Miller            F 55-59      8/174       28:15       55:54     1:22:54     1:46:17    8:40     1:53:29
1833  Nicholas Keller        M 35-39    203/400       27:56       54:36     1:21:21     1:45:44    8:40     1:53:30
1834  Bruce Boersma          M 55-59     36/158       27:25       54:40     1:22:01     1:46:03    8:40     1:53:30
1835  Kevin Oliver           M 50-54     64/237       26:49       53:21     1:20:46     1:45:37    8:40     1:53:32
1836  Adam Reed              M 20-24     99/177       28:43       58:41     1:25:48     1:46:51    8:40     1:53:33
1837  Erika Buse             F 40-44     92/434       27:31       54:53     1:22:22     1:46:06    8:40     1:53:33
1838  Jordan Lutz            M 30-34    192/397       26:14       52:26     1:19:33     1:45:16    8:40     1:53:33
1839  Katie Harvey           F 30-34    104/425       28:04       55:50     1:22:43     1:46:21    8:40     1:53:34
1840  Drew Phillips          M 35-39    204/400       38:04     1:01:49     1:09:35     1:30:53    8:40     1:53:34
1841  Nicholas Spangler      M 40-44    162/392       28:00       54:57     1:21:57     1:46:10    8:40     1:53:35
1842  Kevin Nelms            M 30-34    193/397       26:36       52:58     1:20:11     1:45:22    8:40     1:53:36
1843  Sam Faust              M 30-34    194/397       27:44       54:39     1:21:29     1:45:48    8:40     1:53:36
1844  Alex King              M 25-29    211/383       27:58       55:17     1:24:25     1:47:06    8:41     1:53:38
1845  Christina Wolfe        F 40-44     93/434       28:05       56:27     1:23:40     1:46:30    8:41     1:53:38
1846  Todd McIntosh          M 50-54     65/237       26:48       53:25     1:20:38     1:45:40    8:41     1:53:39
1847  Ashish Gupta           M 40-44    163/392       27:36       54:09     1:20:59     1:45:31    8:41     1:53:41
1848  Janine Saugstad        F 55-59      9/174       27:32       54:19     1:21:15     1:45:39    8:41     1:53:42
1849  Megan Wegner           F 40-44     94/434       27:16       54:42     1:21:43     1:45:55    8:41     1:53:45
1850  Santanna Roberts       F 25-29    111/446       26:41       53:24     1:21:27     1:45:54    8:41     1:53:47
1851  Kyle Pendygraft        M 35-39    205/400       28:04       54:20     1:21:15     1:45:46    8:41     1:53:47
1852  George Philhower       M 40-44    164/392       27:33       54:30     1:21:35     1:45:49    8:41     1:53:47
1853  Curt Holtz             M 40-44    165/392       28:05       55:05     1:22:06     1:46:11    8:41     1:53:48
1854  Keith Naughton         M 60-64     30/135       27:30       54:35     1:21:41     1:45:49    8:42     1:53:51
1855  Sarah West             F 55-59     10/174       28:04       55:43     1:22:23     1:45:56    8:42     1:53:51
1856  Leann Faust            F 45-49     46/313       27:44       54:18     1:21:24     1:45:45    8:42     1:53:51
1857  Braden Jarvis          M 20-24    100/177       28:36       54:32     1:21:24     1:45:59    8:42     1:53:52
1858  Wendy Srnic            F 45-49     47/313       27:18       53:35     1:20:44     1:45:38    8:42     1:53:53
1859  William Claywell       M 25-29    212/383       28:25       56:21     1:23:12     1:46:24    8:42     1:53:53
1860  Jonathan Dossey        M 30-34    195/397       27:01       53:46     1:20:55     1:45:48    8:42     1:53:53
1861  Kelsey Farrell         F 25-29    112/446       27:01       53:43     1:20:41     1:45:49    8:42     1:53:53
1862  Joel Schroeder         M 25-29    213/383       26:50       53:27     1:20:25                8:42     1:53:55
1863  Marybeth Burger        F 25-29    113/446       27:49       54:45     1:21:45     1:46:08    8:42     1:53:55
1864  Devin May              M 25-29    214/383       28:32       55:48     1:22:40     1:46:20    8:42     1:53:56
1865  David Harris           M 55-59     37/158       27:04       54:00     1:21:08     1:45:50    8:42     1:53:56
1866  Kevin Kimemia          M 25-29    215/383       27:57       55:03     1:22:03     1:46:18    8:42     1:53:57
1867  Brad Jones             M 30-34    196/397       26:54       53:50     1:21:30                8:42     1:53:57
1868  Emily Ream             F 40-44     95/434       27:19       54:30     1:21:57     1:46:18    8:42     1:53:58
1869  Cole Seger             M 35-39    206/400       28:08       55:06     1:22:26     1:46:18    8:42     1:53:58
1870  Tom Joyner             M 40-44    166/392       26:41       52:58     1:20:43     1:46:17    8:42     1:53:59
1871  MacKenzie Enzweiler    F 30-34    105/425       27:12       53:53     1:21:28     1:46:04    8:42     1:53:59
1872  Katlyn Kohlhagen Sipke F 20-24     56/215       26:45       53:40     1:20:51     1:45:52    8:42     1:53:59
1873  Nikki Taylor           F 35-39    113/478       27:12       53:53     1:21:28     1:46:03    8:42     1:54:00
1874  Maruti Nandan          M 40-44    167/392       27:24       54:08     1:21:32     1:46:08    8:42     1:54:01
1875  Jeff Lewis             M 40-44    168/392       27:34       56:01     1:23:53     1:47:10    8:42     1:54:02
1876  Michael Ho             M 55-59     38/158       29:20       57:04     1:23:46     1:46:56    8:42     1:54:03
1877  Alex Creamer           M 20-24    101/177       27:26       54:46     1:22:09     1:46:30    8:42     1:54:03
1878  Elizabeth Conway       F 25-29    114/446       27:21       53:57     1:20:57     1:45:52    8:43     1:54:05
1879  Kaylynn Scher          F 20-24     57/215       27:23       54:50     1:22:04     1:46:41    8:43     1:54:05
1880  Mark Schumm            M 50-54     66/237       27:01       53:50     1:20:51     1:46:02    8:43     1:54:05
1881  Robert Anderson        M 40-44    169/392       26:26       53:12                 1:45:45    8:43     1:54:05
1882  Saurav Acharya         M 40-44    170/392       27:59       54:39     1:21:39     1:46:14    8:43     1:54:05
1883  Brent Barrett          M 25-29    216/383       28:08       55:12     1:22:14     1:46:19    8:43     1:54:06
1884  Luke Wiseman           M 45-49     89/291       28:00       54:57     1:22:06     1:46:35    8:43     1:54:06
1885  Aaron Robinson         M 45-49     90/291       26:22       52:11     1:19:31     1:45:44    8:43     1:54:07
1886  Rob Gould              M 50-54     67/237       28:24       55:27     1:22:38     1:46:36    8:43     1:54:07
1887  Andrew Lee             M 50-54     68/237       27:27       54:11     1:21:03     1:46:08    8:43     1:54:08
1888  Becca Howard           F 30-34    106/425       25:22       51:44     1:19:32     1:45:44    8:43     1:54:10
1889  Tim Howard             M 30-34    197/397       25:22       51:43     1:19:32     1:45:45    8:43     1:54:10
1890  William Simone         M 20-24    102/177       23:48       48:54     1:17:27     1:45:34    8:43     1:54:15
1891  Josh Euston            M 25-29    217/383       27:27       54:33     1:21:36     1:46:29    8:43     1:54:16
1892  Jeff Mann              M 50-54     69/237       27:31       54:37     1:21:41     1:46:02    8:43     1:54:16
1893  Stephanie Stevens      F 55-59     11/174       26:29       53:08     1:21:04     1:46:09    8:44     1:54:17
1894  Jim Miltenberger       M 35-39    207/400       29:17       57:02     1:23:30     1:46:25    8:44     1:54:19
1895  Amy Hession            F 25-29    115/446       27:33       55:09     1:22:07     1:46:32    8:44     1:54:19
1896  Antonio Navarro        M 50-54     70/237       27:32                                        8:44     1:54:19
1897  Luke Moore             M 40-44    171/392       28:45       55:35     1:22:32     1:46:53    8:44     1:54:21
1898  Sarah Bustamante       F 45-49     48/313       28:45       55:34     1:22:32     1:46:49    8:44     1:54:21
1899  Kayla Wagner           F 25-29    116/446       26:48       53:23     1:20:52     1:46:21    8:44     1:54:21
1900  William Forrest        M 30-34    198/397       30:04       56:52     1:22:57     1:46:41    8:44     1:54:22
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1901  Ashlyn Gruber          F 25-29    117/446       30:04       56:54     1:22:57     1:46:39    8:44     1:54:22
1902  Eliana Felgner         F 25-29    118/446       28:04       54:57     1:21:24     1:46:11    8:44     1:54:24
1903  Rachael Jenks          F 25-29    119/446       26:37       53:23     1:20:59     1:46:24    8:44     1:54:24
1904  Courtney Dant          F 25-29    120/446       27:58       55:13     1:22:31     1:47:00    8:44     1:54:28
1905  Thomas Blew            M 55-59     39/158       27:11       53:50     1:21:18     1:46:42    8:44     1:54:28
1906  Ron Poulos             M 55-59     40/158       27:09       54:17     1:21:53     1:46:39    8:45     1:54:30
1907  Kerry Overstake        M 40-44    172/392       26:49       53:29     1:20:58     1:46:23    8:45     1:54:31
1908  Joseph Glavan          M 55-59     41/158       27:08       54:17     1:21:52     1:46:39    8:45     1:54:31
1909  Isaac Smith            M 20-24    103/177       27:33       55:17     1:22:25     1:46:55    8:45     1:54:31
1910  Colt Cannon            M 35-39    208/400                   56:52                 1:47:45    8:45     1:54:32
1911  Corinne Neidig                        0/0       28:15       55:46     1:22:06     1:46:25    8:45     1:54:33
1912  Nicholas Perry         M 25-29    218/383       28:28       55:17     1:21:47     1:46:27    8:45     1:54:33
1913  Jessica Schultz-Verdus F 35-39    114/478       27:03       53:34     1:20:17     1:45:58    8:45     1:54:34
1914  Isaac Fischer          M 13-15      49/60       28:36       56:51     1:24:01     1:47:07    8:45     1:54:34
1915  Preston Mayfield       M 13-15      50/60       27:33       55:09     1:22:07     1:46:31    8:45     1:54:35
1916  Nick Toy               M 40-44    173/392       28:26       55:22     1:22:34     1:46:58    8:45     1:54:35
1917  Michael Shuel          M 35-39    209/400       28:26       55:36     1:22:46     1:47:16    8:45     1:54:39
1918  Alexa Huff             F 25-29    121/446       27:43       54:56     1:21:50     1:46:38    8:45     1:54:40
1919  Anna Schmidt           F 20-24     58/215       26:56       54:42     1:22:15     1:46:52    8:45     1:54:40
1920  Jacob Stewart          M 16-19    102/128       24:20       49:23     1:16:59     1:46:24    8:46     1:54:45
1921  Sam Walker             M 30-34    199/397       28:37       56:40     1:23:46     1:46:55    8:46     1:54:46
1922  Paul Vezolles          M 60-64     31/135       27:17       54:45     1:22:12     1:46:48    8:46     1:54:46
1923  John Reno              M 35-39    210/400       27:21       54:29     1:21:49     1:46:49    8:46     1:54:47
1924  Jessa Meyers           F 30-34    107/425       26:18       52:54     1:20:59     1:46:34    8:46     1:54:47
1925  Maddie Minneci         F 25-29    122/446       26:02       52:51     1:20:32     1:46:21    8:46     1:54:48
1926  Michael Bucci          M 45-49     91/291       26:20       52:14     1:18:50     1:46:20    8:46     1:54:48
1927  Annie Lim              F 16-19     38/108       26:48       53:22     1:20:48     1:46:41    8:46     1:54:49
1928  Levi Dolan             M 40-44    174/392       28:18       55:48     1:22:54     1:46:55    8:46     1:54:49
1929  Tim Beckman            M 40-44    175/392       26:45       53:07     1:20:22     1:46:17    8:46     1:54:50
1930  Angela Avgerinos       F 25-29    123/446       28:21       56:02     1:23:13     1:47:06    8:46     1:54:50
1931  Adam Bolad             M 16-19    103/128       25:56       51:28     1:19:11     1:46:33    8:46     1:54:51
1932  Sarah Wheeler          F 35-39    115/478       26:51       53:50     1:21:38     1:46:25    8:46     1:54:51
1933  Steve Rice             M 50-54     71/237       26:49       53:21     1:21:01     1:46:36    8:46     1:54:51
1934  Bonnie Wittman         F 55-59     12/174       27:25       54:51     1:22:19     1:46:52    8:46     1:54:52
1935  Madison Van Winkle     F 25-29    124/446       25:42       51:59     1:20:22     1:46:24    8:46     1:54:53
1936  Katie Jones            F 30-34    108/425       26:55       53:51     1:21:34     1:46:40    8:46     1:54:53
1937  Cody Fontaine          M 30-34    200/397       29:30       57:10     1:23:40     1:47:24    8:46     1:54:53
1938  Blair Undem            F 30-34    109/425       28:56       56:46     1:23:42     1:47:32    8:46     1:54:54
1939  Kristen Mitchell       F 30-34    110/425       27:44       54:46     1:21:39     1:47:24    8:46     1:54:55
1940  Lydia Teeter           F 13-15      13/45       26:47       53:11     1:20:46     1:46:36    8:46     1:54:55
1941  Emily Garcia           F 30-34    111/425       27:54       54:38     1:22:25     1:47:21    8:47     1:54:56
1942  Nobuharu Nakajima      M 50-54     72/237       27:58       55:48     1:23:49     1:47:52    8:47     1:54:56
1943  Milanyely Alvarez      F 25-29    125/446       26:24       52:13     1:20:29     1:47:06    8:47     1:54:57
1944  Trevor Allen           M 16-19    104/128       24:52       50:41     1:20:08     1:46:59    8:47     1:54:57
1945  Lydia Shaw             F 13-15      14/45       28:40       55:39     1:24:50     1:48:47    8:47     1:54:57
1946  Duncan Weir            M 25-29    219/383       27:17       52:07     1:17:54     1:46:21    8:47     1:54:58
1947  Valerie Konger         F 60-64      6/116       27:24       54:29     1:21:48     1:46:45    8:47     1:54:58
1948  Heather Wilson         F 35-39    116/478       26:49       54:13     1:22:01     1:47:04    8:47     1:55:01
1949  Anna Geist             F 25-29    126/446       28:20       56:00     1:23:13     1:47:23    8:47     1:55:02
1950  Justin Jones           M 40-44    176/392       30:12       58:02     1:24:50     1:47:50    8:47     1:55:04
1951  Quincy Sauer           F 40-44     96/434       26:45       53:08     1:20:33     1:46:28    8:47     1:55:04
1952  Jonathan Sims          M 40-44    177/392       27:16       55:04     1:22:21     1:47:11    8:47     1:55:04
1953  Matt Kivett            M 35-39    211/400       26:27       53:42     1:21:35     1:46:43    8:47     1:55:04
1954  Emily Griggs           F 35-39    117/478       26:27       53:03     1:21:21     1:47:06    8:47     1:55:04
1955  Brittany Johnson       F 35-39    118/478       27:51       54:34     1:21:00     1:46:00    8:47     1:55:05
1956  Gabe Solyom            M 16-19    105/128       26:27       52:44     1:19:03     1:45:47    8:47     1:55:05
1957  Graham Johnson         M 35-39    212/400       27:51       54:34     1:21:01     1:46:01    8:47     1:55:05
1958  Erin Bess              F 30-34    112/425       26:23       52:41     1:20:54     1:46:50    8:47     1:55:06
1959  Tara Vermillion        F 45-49     49/313       27:49       55:08     1:22:30     1:47:17    8:47     1:55:07
1960  Zachary Ford           M 25-29    220/383       27:27       54:48     1:21:54     1:47:09    8:47     1:55:07
1961  Travis Brown           M 20-24    104/177       27:48       55:04     1:22:06     1:46:56    8:47     1:55:08
1962  Debora Herold          F 40-44     97/434       27:10       54:06     1:21:25     1:46:40    8:48     1:55:10
1963  Jessica Couch          F 30-34    113/425       27:19       54:12     1:21:43                8:48     1:55:10
1964  Aimee Griffin          F 25-29    127/446       28:04       56:10     1:23:31     1:47:56    8:48     1:55:10
1965  Christopher Baker      M 45-49     92/291       27:25       54:28     1:22:04     1:47:06    8:48     1:55:11
1966  Abigail Girod          F 25-29    128/446       27:16       54:13     1:21:38     1:47:02    8:48     1:55:11
1967  Liam Bartlett          M 25-29    221/383       26:56       52:38     1:19:34     1:46:17    8:48     1:55:11
1968  John Mervilde          M 45-49     93/291       27:03       53:47     1:21:10     1:46:49    8:48     1:55:12
1969  David Baggette         M 55-59     42/158       27:39       52:57     1:19:37     1:46:25    8:48     1:55:12
1970  Dylan Engels           M 35-39    213/400       27:35       54:59     1:22:43     1:47:17    8:48     1:55:13
1971  Lorenzo Diggs          M 50-54     73/237       27:34       54:07     1:21:17     1:46:48    8:48     1:55:15
1972  Reese Perretta         F 20-24     59/215       25:56       52:21     1:20:51     1:46:57    8:48     1:55:16
1973  Gavin Fleming          M 16-19    106/128       27:35       55:14     1:22:46     1:47:40    8:48     1:55:16
1974  Rita Pillai            F 25-29    129/446       27:31       54:53     1:22:23     1:47:23    8:48     1:55:17
1975  Chloe Hanson           F 25-29    130/446       29:58       58:19     1:24:30     1:47:49    8:48     1:55:18
1976  Lauren Nolan           F 40-44     98/434       25:52       52:24     1:20:32     1:46:54    8:48     1:55:18
1977  Josh Fewell            M 25-29    222/383       27:16       54:44     1:22:46     1:47:53    8:48     1:55:21
1978  Shawna Paplaski        F 35-39    119/478       27:56       54:47     1:22:24     1:47:18    8:48     1:55:21
1979  Michael Roberts        M 20-24    105/177       27:43       54:41     1:22:00     1:47:25    8:49     1:55:22
1980  Michael Henderson      M 16-19    107/128       29:08       56:52     1:23:59     1:47:29    8:49     1:55:24
1981  Erica Krause           F 45-49     50/313       26:50       53:41     1:22:07     1:47:22    8:49     1:55:25
1982  Thomas Jasin           M 25-29    223/383       27:30       54:36     1:21:54     1:47:08    8:49     1:55:28
1983  Taylor Douglas         M 25-29    224/383       26:49       53:54     1:21:49     1:47:34    8:49     1:55:29
1984  Jessica Averbuch       F 45-49     51/313       27:32       54:52     1:22:22     1:47:30    8:49     1:55:30
1985  Tim Lohrstorfer        M 60-64     32/135       27:36       54:49     1:22:33     1:47:21    8:49     1:55:31
1986  Allison Visosky        F 55-59     13/174       26:11       52:04     1:21:20     1:47:03    8:49     1:55:31
1987  Gracie Thalls          F 16-19     39/108       29:30       56:18     1:22:57     1:47:55    8:49     1:55:31
1988  Ryne Click             M 30-34    201/397       27:07       54:53     1:23:03     1:47:41    8:49     1:55:34
1989  Toby Beauchamp                        0/0       28:07       55:37     1:23:18     1:47:48    8:49     1:55:34
1990  Ed Fujawa              M 40-44    178/392       27:51       55:35     1:23:15     1:47:35    8:49     1:55:35
1991  Justin Foreman         M 30-34    202/397       27:32       55:09     1:22:10     1:47:25    8:50     1:55:37
1992  Kaleb Rockwell         M 25-29    225/383       27:23       52:55     1:19:39     1:46:11    8:50     1:55:37
1993  Carolyn Pullin         F 50-54     14/218       27:08       54:32     1:22:15     1:47:31    8:50     1:55:38
1994  Christy Rogers         F 50-54     15/218       28:56       56:28     1:23:36     1:48:03    8:50     1:55:39
1995  Francisco Gonzales     M 40-44    179/392       27:47       54:09     1:21:58     1:47:17    8:50     1:55:39
1996  Erin Jones             F 45-49     52/313       26:36       53:51     1:21:38     1:47:13    8:50     1:55:40
1997  Ted Maple              M 45-49     94/291       28:13       55:29     1:22:52     1:47:32    8:50     1:55:41
1998  Auden Pennington       F 13-15      15/45       26:35       52:49     1:21:50     1:47:30    8:50     1:55:42
1999  Jeremy Pennington      M 45-49     95/291       26:34       52:48     1:21:49     1:47:29    8:50     1:55:43
2000  Mike Flueck            M 45-49     96/291       29:01       56:16     1:23:29     1:48:04    8:50     1:55:43
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2001  Brian Rayl             M 55-59     43/158       28:12       55:51     1:23:34     1:47:59    8:50     1:55:44
2002  Steve Clark            M 50-54     74/237       27:58       55:14     1:22:55     1:47:44    8:50     1:55:45
2003  Stephen Gillman        M 65-69      10/67       26:19       51:58     1:21:56     1:48:04    8:50     1:55:46
2004  Holly Barker           F 35-39    120/478       27:01       54:24     1:22:00     1:47:14    8:50     1:55:47
2005  James Kowalik          M 30-34    203/397       26:52       53:55     1:21:33     1:47:20    8:50     1:55:47
2006  Tyler Regnier          M 25-29    226/383       28:31       57:20     1:24:44     1:48:55    8:50     1:55:48
2007  Catherine Walker       F 25-29    131/446       28:37       56:41     1:23:54     1:48:04    8:50     1:55:48
2008  Phil Andrews           M 40-44    180/392       27:30       54:26     1:22:06     1:47:40    8:51     1:55:52
2009  Madison Barkow         F 20-24     60/215       26:31       52:45     1:20:32     1:47:46    8:51     1:55:54
2010  Bianca Tompsett        F 35-39    121/478       27:46       55:23     1:23:02     1:47:57    8:51     1:55:54
2011  Camden Clark           M 30-34    204/397       26:33       53:02     1:22:11     1:48:14    8:51     1:55:54
2012  Brady Budke            M 25-29    227/383       26:31       52:44     1:20:32     1:47:46    8:51     1:55:54
2013  Katrina Lastra         F 25-29    132/446       28:39       56:10     1:23:32     1:48:12    8:51     1:55:54
2014  Janet Wilcox           F 60-64      7/116       28:02       55:42     1:23:28     1:48:01    8:51     1:55:55
2015  Ella Kenninger         F 20-24     61/215       27:18       54:32     1:22:14     1:47:40    8:51     1:55:56
2016  Matthew Bouggy         M 25-29    228/383       27:08       53:43     1:21:10     1:47:43    8:51     1:55:58
2017  Kimberly Garcia        F 30-34    114/425       26:24       53:35     1:21:32     1:47:42    8:51     1:55:59
2018  Matthew Cole           M 25-29    229/383       31:06       57:44     1:24:07     1:48:29    8:51     1:55:59
2019  Matthew Sierschula     M 40-44    181/392       26:52       53:21     1:20:30     1:46:54    8:51     1:56:00
2020  Joseph Lagrange        M 40-44    182/392       27:26       53:53     1:21:57     1:47:40    8:51     1:56:01
2021  Josh Deno              M 35-39    214/400       28:04       55:03     1:21:54     1:47:17    8:52     1:56:04
2022  James Turcato          M 25-29    230/383       29:48       57:02     1:24:24     1:48:51    8:52     1:56:05
2023  Michael Shalapsik      M 40-44    183/392       28:37       56:41     1:24:45     1:48:43    8:52     1:56:05
2024  Chelsea Kingston       F 35-39    122/478       27:06       54:31     1:22:37     1:48:00    8:52     1:56:06
2025  Kenton Hancock         M 30-34    205/397       28:00       55:28     1:23:03     1:47:52    8:52     1:56:06
2026  Claire Milam           F 16-19     40/108       29:14       58:06     1:26:45     1:49:47    8:52     1:56:07
2027  Victoria Bordfeld      F 25-29    133/446       28:26       55:46     1:23:03     1:47:57    8:52     1:56:08
2028  Zach Potter            M 30-34    206/397       26:52       53:44     1:21:04     1:47:33    8:52     1:56:08
2029  Bailey Freese          F 16-19     41/108       29:13       58:05     1:28:33     1:49:48    8:52     1:56:09
2030  David Reed             M 50-54     75/237       25:10       51:22     1:22:25     1:48:18    8:52     1:56:09
2031  Virginia Harmer        F 65-69       2/55       28:03       55:11     1:22:38     1:47:54    8:52     1:56:09
2032  Katherine Kolb         F 13-15      16/45       29:12       58:03     1:26:43     1:49:47    8:52     1:56:10
2033  Kenneth Nash           M 25-29    231/383       28:19       56:19     1:24:06     1:48:13    8:52     1:56:11
2034  Adam Kratt             M 30-34    207/397       26:58       53:28     1:20:25     1:48:42    8:52     1:56:12
2035  Eva Parr               F 13-15      17/45       29:14       58:05     1:26:45                8:52     1:56:13
2036  Jessica Hobart         F 25-29    134/446       27:22       54:43     1:22:31     1:48:11    8:52     1:56:14
2037  Alan Beringer          M 40-44    184/392       26:25       52:53     1:20:42     1:47:49    8:52     1:56:14
2038  Marcy Schuck           F 40-44     99/434       26:49       52:58     1:20:46     1:47:47    8:53     1:56:15
2039  Megan Travis           F 35-39    123/478       27:33       54:46     1:22:32     1:47:54    8:53     1:56:16
2040  Bianca Suarez          F 25-29    135/446       28:16       56:17     1:23:52     1:48:28    8:53     1:56:16
2041  Jacob Lindsey          M 20-24    106/177       26:32       53:08     1:20:48     1:47:38    8:53     1:56:16
2042  Nick Laning            M 20-24    107/177       30:11       57:57     1:24:48     1:49:00    8:53     1:56:17
2043  Patty Williams         F 40-44    100/434       26:57       54:00     1:22:22     1:47:59    8:53     1:56:17
2044  Bethanie Berube        F 35-39    124/478       28:36       56:53     1:24:48     1:48:56    8:53     1:56:18
2045  Colin Young            M 20-24    108/177       29:24       57:37     1:25:38     1:49:03    8:53     1:56:18
2046  Michael Obrien         M 40-44    185/392       28:11       55:52     1:23:45     1:48:43    8:53     1:56:18
2047  David Beebe            M 45-49     97/291       28:34       55:33     1:22:52     1:48:14    8:53     1:56:20
2048  Sarah Nelson           F 30-34    115/425       28:08       55:12     1:22:43     1:48:15    8:53     1:56:21
2049  Kristin Wilcoxen       F 35-39    125/478       27:35       54:56     1:22:59     1:48:28    8:53     1:56:22
2050  Masaki Shishikura      M 55-59     44/158       27:43       54:54     1:22:04     1:47:53    8:53     1:56:22
2051  Kathleen Kelley        F 30-34    116/425       27:52       54:55     1:22:49     1:48:36    8:53     1:56:22
2052  Candice Peelman        F 35-39    126/478       26:50       54:41     1:22:48     1:48:24    8:53     1:56:24
2053  Katlyn Scott           F 35-39    127/478       27:32       55:27     1:23:17     1:48:18    8:53     1:56:25
2054  Blake Arseneaux        M 25-29    232/383       27:55       55:15     1:23:52     1:48:27    8:53     1:56:25
2055  Rachael Black          F 30-34    117/425       28:13       55:05     1:23:37     1:48:39    8:53     1:56:26
2056  Morgan Daulton         F 40-44    101/434       27:01       54:19     1:22:16     1:48:19    8:53     1:56:28
2057  Camille Morrow         F 13-15      18/45       29:13       58:04     1:26:44     1:49:53    8:54     1:56:28
2058  Kate Dimmett           F 16-19     42/108       27:53       54:49     1:22:47     1:48:23    8:54     1:56:28
2059  Calli McGee            F 16-19     43/108       27:53       54:50     1:22:47     1:48:24    8:54     1:56:28
2060  Grace Boivin           F 16-19     44/108       29:13       58:05     1:26:44     1:49:52    8:54     1:56:29
2061  John Huldin            M 30-34    208/397       26:34       53:08     1:21:09     1:47:58    8:54     1:56:30
2062  Ethan Mattingly        M 20-24    109/177       28:33       55:02     1:22:50     1:47:53    8:54     1:56:31
2063  Rita Wilder            F 25-29    136/446       28:23       56:17     1:24:31     1:48:58    8:54     1:56:32
2064  Laura Reece            F 30-34    118/425       27:34       55:16     1:22:41     1:48:19    8:54     1:56:32
2065  Aditya Belamkar        M 20-24    110/177       27:48       55:34     1:23:32     1:48:52    8:54     1:56:34
2066  Shan Dayama            M 40-44    186/392       26:41       54:10     1:21:57     1:48:20    8:54     1:56:34
2067  Samantha Mattingly     F 30-34    119/425       28:33       55:34     1:23:36     1:48:57    8:54     1:56:35
2068  Beth Robards           F 40-44    102/434       28:58       56:23     1:23:50     1:48:30    8:54     1:56:37
2069  Mallory Ryan           F 13-15      19/45       29:14       58:05     1:26:45     1:49:49    8:54     1:56:37
2070  Libby Barker           F 40-44    103/434       28:05       56:24     1:25:01     1:49:09    8:54     1:56:38
2071  Leslie Jane            F 45-49     53/313       27:43       54:59     1:22:42     1:48:24    8:54     1:56:40
2072  Robert Woolford        M 70-74       3/27       28:25       55:41     1:23:36     1:48:38    8:54     1:56:40
2073  Cameron Phillips       M 20-24    111/177       28:41       55:46     1:23:04     1:48:20    8:54     1:56:40
2074  Shannon Sanford        F 55-59     14/174       28:11       56:30     1:24:42     1:49:09    8:54     1:56:40
2075  Luke Mark              M 20-24    112/177       29:05       56:46     1:24:17     1:48:48    8:55     1:56:42
2076  Delaney Mark           F 20-24     62/215       29:05       56:46     1:24:17     1:48:49    8:55     1:56:42
2077  Michael Rhodes         M 60-64     33/135       31:31     1:00:48     1:27:24     1:49:49    8:55     1:56:42
2078  Andrew Wilson          M 30-34    209/397       26:27       53:23     1:19:28     1:47:52    8:55     1:56:43
2079  Jenna Hague            F 25-29    137/446       27:32       55:50     1:24:28     1:49:00    8:55     1:56:44
2080  Adam Schlachter        M 35-39    215/400       28:31       56:19     1:24:05     1:48:55    8:55     1:56:45
2081  Nick Frasier           M 40-44    187/392       28:29       56:02     1:23:13     1:48:19    8:55     1:56:46
2082  Jasen Sonday           M 25-29    233/383       28:53       57:10     1:24:56     1:49:16    8:55     1:56:47
2083  Ashley McIlwaine       F 35-39    128/478       26:57       54:17     1:22:23     1:48:26    8:55     1:56:48
2084  Sue Cole               F 50-54     16/218       27:54       55:29     1:23:36     1:48:44    8:55     1:56:48
2085  Lexie Harrison         F 25-29    138/446       28:01       55:14     1:22:57     1:48:41    8:55     1:56:50
2086  Stephen Belanich       M 55-59     45/158       27:35       55:16     1:22:50     1:48:40    8:55     1:56:51
2087  Ben Thomas             M 30-34    210/397       27:48       55:01     1:22:34     1:49:06    8:55     1:56:53
2088  Curt Clagett           M 35-39    216/400       27:53       55:00     1:22:53                8:55     1:56:53
2089  April Nowakowski       F 25-29    139/446       25:04       51:37     1:21:41     1:48:31    8:55     1:56:53
2090  Richard Gates          M 40-44    188/392       29:37       58:17     1:26:33     1:49:37    8:56     1:56:54
2091  Dillon Gozum           M 25-29    234/383       28:20       55:20     1:22:32     1:48:54    8:56     1:56:55
2092  Karthikeyan Palanisamy M 40-44    189/392       26:34       54:02     1:22:51     1:48:42    8:56     1:56:58
2093  Ellison Escocio        M 50-54     76/237       25:56                 1:19:20     1:47:05    8:56     1:56:58
2094  Terri Reyes            F 50-54     17/218       29:23       57:06     1:24:29     1:49:11    8:56     1:56:58
2095  Blake Tyler            M 25-29    235/383       27:59       54:38     1:22:17     1:48:58    8:56     1:56:59
2096  Stephen Sundberg       M 35-39    217/400       27:57       55:18     1:23:05     1:48:39    8:56     1:57:00
2097  Jill Weisenbach        F 55-59     15/174       28:17       56:06     1:24:03     1:49:07    8:56     1:57:01
2098  Michael Doyle          M 35-39    218/400       28:29       55:47     1:23:16     1:48:47    8:56     1:57:01
2099  Ashley Klingler        F 30-34    120/425       27:13       53:52     1:20:41     1:48:53    8:56     1:57:01
2100  Eric Ashford           M 40-44    190/392       27:58       55:39     1:23:35     1:49:01    8:56     1:57:02

Generated March 20, 2026 at 12:39 AM 21/60



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2022 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2101  Abby Omerza            F 50-54     18/218       28:00       55:48     1:23:49     1:48:49    8:56     1:57:03
2102  Caitlyn Naghdi         F 20-24     63/215       25:05       50:50     1:19:12     1:48:03    8:56     1:57:04
2103  Sam Snell              M 35-39    219/400       28:05       55:10     1:22:55     1:48:36    8:56     1:57:05
2104  Christopher Anderson   M 50-54     77/237       27:28       55:00     1:23:14     1:49:09    8:56     1:57:06
2105  Jeff Oney              M 35-39    220/400       26:55       55:21     1:22:27     1:48:05    8:56     1:57:07
2106  Patrick Loftus         M 20-24    113/177       29:20       57:20     1:24:44     1:49:07    8:57     1:57:07
2107  Megan Carfield         F 30-34    121/425       27:20       55:16     1:23:08     1:48:40    8:57     1:57:07
2108  Brian Lohman           M 35-39    221/400       27:57       55:31     1:22:38     1:48:14    8:57     1:57:07
2109  Rachel Yoder           F 40-44    104/434       28:17       56:29     1:24:15     1:49:11    8:57     1:57:08
2110  Chad Knies             M 45-49     98/291       26:47       52:47     1:19:25     1:47:47    8:57     1:57:08
2111  Andrew Green           M 20-24    114/177       28:30       55:40     1:23:38     1:48:38    8:57     1:57:09
2112  Sara O'Barr            F 40-44    105/434       27:32       55:08     1:23:13     1:48:50    8:57     1:57:11
2113  Ella Wirkner           F 13-15      20/45       27:44       55:01     1:27:36     1:50:44    8:57     1:57:12
2114  Bennett Clark          M 20-24    115/177       26:53       55:16     1:23:07     1:48:51    8:57     1:57:12
2115  Dana Behlmer           F 16-19     45/108       27:45       55:01     1:27:36     1:50:44    8:57     1:57:12
2116  Samantha Walters       F 40-44    106/434       27:31       55:08     1:23:08     1:48:41    8:57     1:57:12
2117  Kayla Dwyer            F 25-29    140/446       27:44       55:15     1:23:07     1:48:53    8:57     1:57:12
2118  Arika Herron           F 30-34    122/425       27:44       55:15     1:23:07     1:48:52    8:57     1:57:12
2119  Kristina Cloward       F 25-29    141/446       28:01       55:59     1:24:17     1:49:14    8:57     1:57:13
2120  McKenna Brooks         F 40-44    107/434       27:56       55:59     1:24:17     1:49:13    8:57     1:57:13
2121  Caleb Riffey           M 30-34    211/397       28:13       56:27     1:24:57     1:49:41    8:57     1:57:16
2122  Ryan Costello          M 16-19    108/128       28:21       56:22     1:24:13     1:49:31    8:57     1:57:19
2123  Molly Goebel           F 20-24     64/215       26:37       53:33     1:22:04     1:48:45    8:57     1:57:19
2124  Ben Waltz              M 35-39    222/400       28:53       56:51     1:24:40     1:49:35    8:57     1:57:20
2125  Ram Sudheer Voleti     M 35-39    223/400       26:02       53:22     1:21:55     1:48:31    8:58     1:57:22
2126  Lindsay Mundy          F 30-34    123/425       28:35       57:32     1:25:34                8:58     1:57:23
2127  Maghan McNelis         F 25-29    142/446       28:25       56:13     1:24:05     1:49:21    8:58     1:57:23
2128  Keely Wells            F 20-24     65/215       27:48       55:27     1:24:10     1:49:26    8:58     1:57:23
2129  Kelli McFadden         F 35-39    129/478       28:22       55:45     1:24:20     1:49:10    8:58     1:57:23
2130  Andrea Shaughnessy     F 30-34    124/425       27:10       54:16     1:21:46     1:48:25    8:58     1:57:23
2131  Crystal Taylor-Baker   F 45-49     54/313       27:43       54:59     1:22:43     1:48:51    8:58     1:57:24
2132  Thomas Coughlin        M 25-29    236/383       27:36       55:19     1:23:28     1:49:37    8:58     1:57:25
2133  Megan Everett          F 35-39    130/478       28:16       56:18     1:24:12     1:49:29    8:58     1:57:25
2134  Jared Claprodt         M 35-39    224/400       27:30       54:44     1:22:17     1:48:16    8:58     1:57:26
2135  Rebecca Zange          F 55-59     16/174       28:56       56:29     1:24:17     1:49:18    8:58     1:57:26
2136  Lindsay Amos           F 30-34    125/425       28:33       57:00     1:24:57     1:49:41    8:58     1:57:27
2137  Lauren Davis           F 25-29    143/446       28:59       56:43     1:25:10     1:49:32    8:58     1:57:27
2138  Lewis Langley          M 45-49     99/291       28:04       55:58     1:24:18     1:49:40    8:58     1:57:28
2139  Lucy O'Keefe           F 30-34    126/425       27:23       54:34     1:22:39     1:49:21    8:58     1:57:28
2140  Caroline Crawford      F 30-34    127/425       28:49       56:37     1:24:30     1:49:35    8:58     1:57:29
2141  Matthew Leinheiser     M 55-59     46/158       26:40       53:03     1:22:10     1:48:47    8:58     1:57:29
2142  Caroline Dixon         F 20-24     66/215       27:00       55:45     1:24:30     1:50:04    8:58     1:57:29
2143  Christopher Johnson    M 25-29    237/383       27:55       55:12     1:23:28     1:49:05    8:58     1:57:31
2144  Mat Bowden             M 25-29    238/383       29:12       56:47     1:24:31     1:49:39    8:59     1:57:34
2145  Andrew Myers           M 25-29    239/383       29:00       57:03     1:26:07     1:49:49    8:59     1:57:35
2146  Kegan Kegley           M 30-34    212/397       27:49       55:35     1:23:28     1:49:23    8:59     1:57:35
2147  Grace Mukai            F 55-59     17/174       27:50       55:35     1:23:45     1:49:19    8:59     1:57:37
2148  Paul Caldwell          M 45-49    100/291       27:11       54:12     1:22:09     1:49:22    8:59     1:57:37
2149  Brad Stelflug          M 50-54     78/237       30:35       58:13     1:25:27     1:49:43    8:59     1:57:37
2150  Cami Caldwell          F 16-19     46/108       27:11       54:11     1:22:09     1:49:23    8:59     1:57:38
2151  Andrea Holscher        F 35-39    131/478       28:24       56:15     1:23:55     1:49:38    8:59     1:57:40
2152  Hui Shao               M 40-44    191/392       28:30       56:50     1:25:19     1:50:22    8:59     1:57:40
2153  Alfredo Salas Garro    M 25-29    240/383       28:20       57:20     1:25:13     1:50:24    8:59     1:57:41
2154  Josie Leonard          F 16-19     47/108       27:03       54:33     1:23:12     1:49:16    8:59     1:57:41
2155  Cameron Burns          M 25-29    241/383       26:12       52:36     1:21:35     1:48:47    8:59     1:57:42
2156  Christopher Mitchell   M 40-44    192/392       28:11       55:04     1:23:04     1:49:52    8:59     1:57:43
2157  Gretchen Lee           F 40-44    108/434       27:24       55:15     1:23:19     1:49:01    8:59     1:57:45
2158  Jaime Waymouth         M 35-39    225/400       27:45       55:03     1:23:17     1:49:19    8:59     1:57:45
2159  Joseph Knight          M 25-29    242/383       27:44       55:33     1:24:10     1:49:54    8:59     1:57:46
2160  Krystal Quinn          F 35-39    132/478       27:25       55:15     1:23:19     1:49:01    8:59     1:57:46
2161  Elise Walter           F 35-39    133/478       28:22       56:22     1:24:44     1:50:02    8:59     1:57:46
2162  Michael McArthur       M 45-49    101/291       25:11       51:08     1:20:09     1:48:56    9:00     1:57:47
2163  Jason Cronin           M 50-54     79/237       27:20       55:08     1:23:23     1:49:25    9:00     1:57:47
2164  Andy Mouser            M 35-39    226/400       26:50       53:39     1:21:14     1:48:33    9:00     1:57:48
2165  Ruth Cronin            F 16-19     48/108       27:21       55:08     1:23:24     1:49:25    9:00     1:57:48
2166  Daniel Douglass        M 40-44    193/392       30:00       58:15     1:25:52     1:50:30    9:00     1:57:48
2167  Annette Schletzer      F 30-34    128/425       29:31       57:24     1:25:17     1:50:12    9:00     1:57:49
2168  Mason Whitted          M 20-24    116/177       28:14       56:17     1:24:22     1:49:35    9:00     1:57:49
2169  Max Mammel             M 45-49    102/291       27:40       56:13     1:23:22     1:49:07    9:00     1:57:50
2170  Trey Sargent           M 35-39    227/400       27:40       56:14     1:23:21     1:49:06    9:00     1:57:50
2171  Jared Deye             M 35-39    228/400       29:05       57:23     1:25:06     1:50:09    9:00     1:57:50
2172  Tyler Brock            M 25-29    243/383       26:57       54:02     1:21:58     1:48:38    9:00     1:57:51
2173  Kaitlyn Donahue        F 30-34    129/425       28:27       56:26     1:24:30     1:49:32    9:00     1:57:51
2174  Marcus Reeves          M 40-44    194/392       30:21       57:53     1:26:04     1:50:22    9:00     1:57:51
2175  Jamie Burns            F 45-49     55/313       26:13       51:50     1:20:59     1:47:55    9:00     1:57:51
2176  Kevin Rice             M 40-44    195/392       27:50       55:42     1:25:16     1:50:05    9:00     1:57:52
2177  Paige Harden           F 25-29    144/446       28:35       56:32     1:23:54     1:49:17    9:00     1:57:52
2178  Blake Bowers           M 25-29    244/383       24:53       51:33     1:20:56     1:49:04    9:00     1:57:53
2179  Stephanie McElhaney    F 25-29    145/446       23:57       51:07     1:21:34     1:49:25    9:00     1:57:54
2180  Kaylee Ellis           F 25-29    146/446       28:02       55:37     1:23:57     1:49:42    9:00     1:57:54
2181  Sarah Congress         F 25-29    147/446       29:38       57:49     1:25:36     1:50:13    9:00     1:57:55
2182  Meagan Heber           F 25-29    148/446       27:51       55:43     1:24:01     1:49:49    9:00     1:57:55
2183  Ian Rubin              M 50-54     80/237       28:01       55:54     1:24:02     1:49:43    9:00     1:57:56
2184  Mike Bavis             M 50-54     81/237       28:15       56:29     1:24:43     1:49:51    9:00     1:57:57
2185  Chris Tyler            M 50-54     82/237       26:51       54:22     1:22:39     1:49:03    9:00     1:57:58
2186  Michele Eaton          F 35-39    134/478       28:15       55:55     1:24:35     1:50:36    9:00     1:57:59
2187  Jon Wade               M 40-44    196/392       29:29       55:54     1:24:35     1:50:36    9:00     1:57:59
2188  Phil Keller            M 50-54     83/237       28:37       57:17     1:26:36     1:51:00    9:01     1:58:00
2189  Alex Booty             M 25-29    245/383       28:51       57:02     1:25:12     1:50:43    9:01     1:58:00
2190  Parker Redelman        M 25-29    246/383       28:16       56:17     1:23:52     1:49:47    9:01     1:58:03
2191  Emily Uhrhammer        F 16-19     49/108       28:40       55:40     1:24:50     1:49:47    9:01     1:58:05
2192  Olivia Shields         F 16-19     50/108       25:45       53:09     1:22:45     1:49:58    9:01     1:58:06
2193  Nathan Littlejohn      M 25-29    247/383       26:19       51:26     1:19:13     1:48:40    9:01     1:58:07
2194  Andrew Todd            M 20-24    117/177       27:56       56:02     1:24:30     1:50:00    9:01     1:58:07
2195  Meredith Rea           F 35-39    135/478       26:57       54:29     1:22:46     1:49:47    9:01     1:58:08
2196  Matthew Senasec        M 35-39    229/400       26:48       53:05                 1:48:30    9:01     1:58:08
2197  Angela Knotts          F 40-44    109/434       25:14       51:42     1:23:24     1:50:30    9:01     1:58:09
2198  Dennis Brinker         M 55-59     47/158       28:27       55:59     1:23:47     1:49:47    9:01     1:58:09
2199  Jeff Wood              M 40-44    197/392       27:59       55:27     1:23:54     1:50:02    9:01     1:58:10
2200  Megan Cate             F 35-39    136/478       27:09       54:07     1:22:56     1:49:38    9:01     1:58:10
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2201  Henry Hehner           M 20-24    118/177       26:47       55:03     1:23:19     1:49:39    9:01     1:58:10
2202  Kristen Basham         F 45-49     56/313       27:51       55:35     1:23:38     1:49:44    9:01     1:58:11
2203  Christina Powers       F 45-49     57/313       27:12       54:59     1:23:25     1:50:00    9:01     1:58:11
2204  Jillian Rich           F 30-34    130/425       28:44       56:39     1:24:45     1:50:06    9:01     1:58:11
2205  Jeff Scholar           M 50-54     84/237       27:34       55:09     1:23:28     1:49:52    9:01     1:58:12
2206  Natalie Casas          F 16-19     51/108       27:35       55:07     1:23:55     1:49:52    9:01     1:58:12
2207  Emily Pion             F 30-34    131/425       28:00       55:40     1:24:37     1:50:11    9:01     1:58:12
2208  Vanessa Lugo           F 35-39    137/478       27:52       55:44     1:24:13     1:49:53    9:02     1:58:14
2209  Samantha Peters        F 30-34    132/425       28:18       56:38     1:25:04     1:50:15    9:02     1:58:14
2210  John Isaacson          M 25-29    248/383       29:27       58:31     1:26:49     1:50:19    9:02     1:58:14
2211  Jessica Leal           F 25-29    149/446       29:12       56:47     1:24:31     1:49:40    9:02     1:58:18
2212  Kimberly Beck          F 55-59     18/174       26:46       54:26     1:23:23     1:49:49    9:02     1:58:18
2213  Staci Gadacz           F 35-39    138/478       27:37       55:10     1:24:21     1:49:54    9:02     1:58:18
2214  Lauren Korson          F 25-29    150/446       26:40       51:35     1:16:05     1:45:22    9:02     1:58:18
2215  Brooke Allison         F 16-19     52/108       28:32       56:22     1:24:30     1:50:15    9:02     1:58:19
2216  Josh Blatt             M 50-54     85/237       28:07       55:44     1:23:53     1:50:05    9:02     1:58:19
2217  Vania Vidimar          F 35-39    139/478       28:34       56:34     1:24:29     1:50:03    9:02     1:58:20
2218  Laura Cain             F 40-44    110/434       27:19       54:39     1:23:07     1:49:53    9:02     1:58:21
2219  Maria Clemens          F 25-29    151/446       27:04       53:59     1:22:42     1:49:31    9:02     1:58:21
2220  Rachel Rice            F 40-44    111/434       27:54       56:23     1:25:11     1:50:30    9:02     1:58:22
2221  Michael Schacht        M 35-39    230/400       28:42       56:33     1:24:38     1:50:00    9:02     1:58:24
2222  Daniel Fallas          M 35-39    231/400       29:56       57:09     1:26:09     1:51:02    9:02     1:58:24
2223  Rich Hartwick          M 60-64     34/135       26:04       53:00     1:21:57     1:49:34    9:03     1:58:27
2224  Victoria Vicory        F 20-24     67/215       27:24       54:51     1:22:05     1:50:50    9:03     1:58:30
2225  Bill Bentley           M 65-69      11/67       28:28       56:32     1:25:04     1:50:19    9:03     1:58:30
2226  Rosemary Yonushonis    F 25-29    152/446       29:48       57:21     1:25:11     1:50:29    9:03     1:58:30
2227  Michael Witzman        M 45-49    103/291       29:04       57:45     1:25:44     1:50:34    9:03     1:58:30
2228  Sarah Paulson          F 16-19     53/108       28:34       57:16     1:25:15     1:50:26    9:03     1:58:31
2229  Delaney Gould          F 13-15      21/45       29:13       58:04     1:26:44     1:51:08    9:03     1:58:31
2230  Aiden Wendling         M 16-19    109/128       27:50       54:46     1:23:34     1:49:07    9:03     1:58:31
2231  Annie Shedlock         F 16-19     54/108       29:13       58:05     1:26:44     1:51:08    9:03     1:58:31
2232  Gina Gough             F 30-34    133/425       26:54       54:53     1:24:56     1:50:52    9:03     1:58:33
2233  Karl Pryor Jr          M 45-49    104/291       30:00       58:44     1:26:54     1:51:24    9:03     1:58:33
2234  Todd Duffield          M 50-54     86/237       28:39       56:28     1:24:37     1:50:23    9:03     1:58:33
2235  Tamara Harris          F 50-54     19/218       28:25       56:04     1:24:44     1:50:12    9:03     1:58:33
2236  Timothy Hawley         M 60-64     35/135       28:20       56:00     1:23:58     1:50:01    9:03     1:58:33
2237  Kristin Hendricks      F 40-44    112/434       28:09       55:39     1:24:05     1:50:15    9:03     1:58:34
2238  Mary Ray               F 40-44    113/434       28:19       56:39     1:25:04     1:50:17    9:03     1:58:34
2239  Ellie Margulis         F 20-24     68/215       28:39       55:43     1:24:08     1:50:36    9:03     1:58:35
2240  Andrew Nevill          M 35-39    232/400       27:53       55:53     1:24:11     1:50:12    9:03     1:58:37
2241  Ryan Gater             M 45-49    105/291       29:03       57:25     1:25:29     1:50:34    9:03     1:58:38
2242  David Harman           M 50-54     87/237       27:29       55:06     1:23:22     1:50:00    9:03     1:58:38
2243  Nikita Borisov         M 40-44    198/392       28:10       56:02     1:24:44     1:49:59    9:04     1:58:39
2244  Hailey Vest            F 30-34    134/425       26:59       55:27     1:24:07     1:50:16    9:04     1:58:40
2245  Adam Lee               M 40-44    199/392       26:48       53:50     1:22:32     1:50:24    9:04     1:58:41
2246  Rebekah Duvall         F 20-24     69/215       28:42       56:46     1:24:55     1:50:34    9:04     1:58:41
2247  Susan Glaser           F 60-64      8/116       27:39       55:55     1:24:34     1:50:38    9:04     1:58:43
2248  Jenny Isenbarger       F 60-64      9/116       28:29       56:32     1:25:07     1:50:38    9:04     1:58:45
2249  Kristelle Lusby        F 40-44    114/434       27:31       55:17     1:24:47     1:50:33    9:04     1:58:46
2250  Jeffrey Smith          M 50-54     88/237       27:16       54:38     1:23:19     1:50:02    9:04     1:58:46
2251  Damien Olenslager      M 35-39    233/400       27:32       55:55     1:24:48     1:50:24    9:04     1:58:47
2252  Caitlin Reusche        F 35-39    140/478       26:09       52:53     1:22:32     1:50:17    9:04     1:58:47
2253  Stef Soucy             F 30-34    135/425       28:19       56:23     1:23:56     1:51:13    9:04     1:58:47
2254  Jimmy Robinson         M 25-29    249/383       28:51       57:02     1:25:12     1:50:43    9:04     1:58:48
2255  Abigail Chapman        F 25-29    153/446       28:42       57:14     1:25:51     1:50:53    9:04     1:58:48
2256  Justin Chapman         M 25-29    250/383       28:42       57:14     1:25:51     1:50:54    9:04     1:58:48
2257  Ava Vitaniemi          F 16-19     55/108       27:10       54:55     1:23:44     1:50:37    9:04     1:58:49
2258  Anthony Geiss          M 45-49    106/291       28:58       57:33     1:25:51     1:51:14    9:04     1:58:51
2259  Alicia Murphy          F 30-34    136/425       29:07       57:35     1:25:35     1:50:49    9:05     1:58:54
2260  MacKenzie Pollitt      F 25-29    154/446       29:17       57:42     1:25:51     1:50:51    9:05     1:58:54
2261  Kevin Hannan           M 30-34    213/397       25:42       52:50     1:21:22     1:49:10    9:05     1:58:55
2262  Jeff Omer              M 50-54     89/237       28:39       56:50     1:25:33     1:50:44    9:05     1:58:55
2263  Megan MacKey           F 30-34    137/425       28:34       56:45     1:25:22     1:50:49    9:05     1:58:55
2264  Arturo Avila           M 50-54     90/237       28:22       56:39     1:25:10     1:50:41    9:05     1:58:56
2265  Kathy Murphy           F 55-59     19/174       28:59       56:54     1:25:14     1:50:48    9:05     1:58:56
2266  Josh Weiss             M 30-34    214/397       27:33       56:02     1:23:54     1:50:18    9:05     1:58:56
2267  Gary Harrell           M 50-54     91/237                                                    9:05     1:58:58
2268  Kaden Jackson-Dietzer  M 16-19    110/128       29:48     1:01:37     1:30:00     1:51:50    9:05     1:58:58
2269  Christina Roll         F 30-34    138/425       29:21       56:38     1:25:09     1:51:04    9:05     1:59:00
2270  Brian Hickey           M 45-49    107/291       27:43       55:17     1:23:30     1:50:31    9:05     1:59:01
2271  Kayden Pence           F 16-19     56/108       29:04       57:22     1:25:35     1:51:00    9:05     1:59:01
2272  Melissa Grabowski      F 55-59     20/174       26:31       53:08     1:21:20     1:49:28    9:05     1:59:01
2273  Sarah Hoblet           F 40-44    115/434       29:33       58:54     1:27:46     1:51:48    9:05     1:59:01
2274  Rachel Neumann         F 25-29    155/446       27:04       54:17     1:22:49     1:50:12    9:05     1:59:03
2275  Keira Hines            F 45-49     58/313       29:12       58:06     1:28:32     1:52:14    9:06     1:59:05
2276  Abigail Tarwater       F 16-19     57/108       28:14       55:53     1:24:06     1:50:38    9:06     1:59:06
2277  Daniel Moore           M 35-39    234/400       27:25       55:20     1:24:12     1:50:28    9:06     1:59:08
2278  Brian Parsons          M 45-49    108/291       28:08       55:23     1:24:33     1:50:18    9:06     1:59:08
2279  Kimete Seferi          F 35-39    141/478       27:27       55:28     1:24:36     1:50:47    9:06     1:59:09
2280  Hai Geng               M 45-49    109/291       28:35       56:34     1:25:10     1:51:11    9:06     1:59:09
2281  James Zwierzynski      M 25-29    251/383       28:39       56:18     1:24:15     1:50:39    9:06     1:59:09
2282  Sami Rosell            F 20-24     70/215       27:42       55:36     1:24:23     1:50:38    9:06     1:59:10
2283  Jacquelyn Beane        F 35-39    142/478       28:57       56:24     1:25:34     1:51:11    9:06     1:59:10
2284  Caren Michael          F 40-44    116/434       27:32       55:28     1:24:19     1:50:47    9:06     1:59:11
2285  Elizabeth Hawley       F 55-59     21/174       28:21       56:02     1:24:46     1:50:48    9:06     1:59:11
2286  Kimberlie Rhodes       F 55-59     22/174       26:59       55:09     1:24:47     1:50:50    9:06     1:59:13
2287  Bryan Grotz            M 30-34    215/397       29:51       58:42     1:26:43     1:51:53    9:06     1:59:14
2288  Katie Kelly            F 35-39    143/478       28:33       56:41     1:25:22     1:50:49    9:06     1:59:14
2289  Vibhor Singh           M 35-39    235/400       26:27       53:54     1:23:40     1:50:42    9:06     1:59:14
2290  Philip Stroh           M 35-39    236/400       27:25       55:30     1:23:47     1:50:27    9:06     1:59:14
2291  Ryan Huth              M 30-34    216/397       28:15       56:30     1:24:42     1:50:35    9:06     1:59:16
2292  Seth Grimes            M 30-34    217/397       29:07       57:45     1:26:09     1:51:16    9:06     1:59:17
2293  David Disbro           M 50-54     92/237       27:18       54:48     1:23:29     1:50:35    9:06     1:59:18
2294  Sharon Orr             F 40-44    117/434       27:12       54:47     1:24:38     1:51:25    9:06     1:59:18
2295  Kristin Shields        F 40-44    118/434       27:38       55:30     1:25:01     1:51:04    9:07     1:59:20
2296  Alicia Czyszczon       F 40-44    119/434       28:27       56:38     1:25:15     1:50:51    9:07     1:59:20
2297  Hilary Eppley          F 50-54     20/218       27:46       55:53     1:24:39     1:50:54    9:07     1:59:20
2298  Brian Biddle           M 45-49    110/291       33:01     1:00:32     1:28:02     1:52:02    9:07     1:59:21
2299  Robert Yeater          M 60-64     36/135       28:33       56:20     1:24:45     1:50:51    9:07     1:59:21
2300  Sean Myers             M 30-34    218/397       34:56       59:28     1:25:19     1:50:32    9:07     1:59:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  Paul Cozzens           M 20-24    119/177       29:09       57:11     1:24:48     1:50:28    9:07     1:59:24
2302  William Dyson          M 60-64     37/135       27:35       55:16     1:24:22     1:50:56    9:07     1:59:24
2303  Stephen McMillan       M 25-29    252/383       28:26       55:46     1:23:16     1:50:19    9:07     1:59:25
2304  Juan Manuel Garcia     M 45-49    111/291       27:04       54:12     1:22:56     1:50:45    9:07     1:59:26
2305  Tim Knight             M 40-44    200/392       28:30       56:31     1:25:19     1:50:48    9:07     1:59:28
2306  Ethan Mitchell         M 20-24    120/177       29:34       58:34     1:26:57     1:51:49    9:07     1:59:29
2307  Michael Mitchell       M 25-29    253/383       29:33       58:34     1:26:56     1:51:49    9:07     1:59:30
2308  Dirk Farney            M 40-44    201/392       30:04       58:20     1:26:33     1:51:36    9:07     1:59:30
2309  Gregory Holl           M 40-44    202/392       28:56       57:48     1:26:28     1:51:52    9:07     1:59:31
2310  Karen Kimple           F 60-64     10/116       28:25       56:23     1:24:18     1:50:54    9:07     1:59:31
2311  Tom Niehaus            M 50-54     93/237       26:32       54:19     1:25:14     1:51:42    9:08     1:59:32
2312  Jeffrey Wettig         M 60-64     38/135       28:26       57:21     1:26:57     1:51:55    9:08     1:59:34
2313  Phil Poor              M 50-54     94/237       28:32       57:12     1:25:49     1:51:26    9:08     1:59:36
2314  Cynthia Vallen         F 30-34    139/425       27:50       55:25     1:24:20     1:51:13    9:08     1:59:38
2315  Morgan Herrmann        F 20-24     71/215       30:45     1:00:19     1:28:29     1:52:30    9:08     1:59:40
2316  Tracie Nebrich         F 50-54     21/218       28:05       56:03     1:25:12     1:51:32    9:08     1:59:40
2317  June Kuiper            F 45-49     59/313       27:06       54:40     1:24:18     1:51:22    9:08     1:59:41
2318  Jonathan Latzke        M 30-34    219/397       25:52       52:28     1:21:44     1:49:34    9:08     1:59:41
2319  Morgan Vogler          F 20-24     72/215       28:21       56:38     1:25:58     1:52:06    9:08     1:59:42
2320  Michael Hord           M 50-54     95/237       30:08       57:17     1:25:23     1:51:17    9:08     1:59:42
2321  James Rowland          M 65-69      12/67       27:44       55:49     1:24:56     1:51:17    9:08     1:59:43
2322  Meghan Craven          F 30-34    140/425       27:32       55:51     1:24:28     1:51:00    9:08     1:59:43
2323  David Hines            M 30-34    220/397       27:58       56:11     1:24:26     1:50:59    9:08     1:59:43
2324  Robyn Malone           F 45-49     60/313       26:33       53:48     1:23:30     1:51:07    9:08     1:59:43
2325  Matt Manoleras         M 25-29    254/383       29:52       58:44     1:27:22     1:52:07    9:09     1:59:44
2326  Madison Collignon      M 25-29    255/383       29:06       57:54     1:26:19     1:52:03    9:09     1:59:44
2327  Bryant Magnus          M 30-34    221/397       27:56       55:44     1:24:46     1:51:21    9:09     1:59:46
2328  Olga Jackson           F 25-29    156/446       27:52       55:46     1:24:36     1:51:01    9:09     1:59:47
2329  Mike Monroe            M 35-39    237/400       26:19       53:34     1:22:49     1:50:31    9:09     1:59:47
2330  Hillary Fuentes        F 35-39    144/478       27:44       55:56     1:24:27     1:51:27    9:09     1:59:48
2331  Daniel Pulliam         M 40-44    203/392       28:12       56:21     1:25:15     1:51:20    9:09     1:59:48
2332  Penny Melton           F 50-54     22/218       29:18       57:24     1:25:52     1:51:37    9:09     1:59:48
2333  Erin Gendron           F 35-39    145/478       27:06       54:28     1:23:47     1:51:06    9:09     1:59:50
2334  Jonelle Summitt        F 45-49     61/313       29:30       58:17     1:27:01     1:51:55    9:09     1:59:53
2335  Kirsten Brown          F 30-34    141/425       28:25       55:36     1:24:26     1:51:44    9:09     1:59:56
2336  Nancy Berendt          F 60-64     11/116       29:45       57:13     1:26:09     1:51:44    9:09     1:59:56
2337  Anne Grady             F 20-24     73/215       31:08     1:00:49     1:29:15     1:53:13    9:09     1:59:57
2338  Nick Suchoski          M 35-39    238/400       27:50       56:37     1:24:45     1:51:18    9:10     1:59:58
2339  Katie Fierek           F 40-44    120/434       29:47       58:32     1:27:00     1:52:14    9:10     1:59:58
2340  Anna Flood             F 20-24     74/215       29:09       57:38     1:26:13     1:52:02    9:10     1:59:58
2341  Tyler Lucas            M 25-29    256/383       28:04       55:42     1:25:50     1:52:32    9:10     1:59:58
2342  Grace Myers            F 40-44    121/434       28:06       56:27     1:25:03     1:51:24    9:10     2:00:00
2343  Jason Reckelhoff       M 45-49    112/291       27:58       56:20     1:25:03     1:51:33    9:10     2:00:00
2344  Alexander Mosconi      M 20-24    121/177       31:42     1:03:12     1:29:23     1:52:44    9:10     2:00:01
2345  Amelia Wright          F 20-24     75/215       26:54       55:17     1:23:59     1:52:03    9:10     2:00:03
2346  Jeff Wendorf           M 35-39    239/400       30:11       58:36     1:26:46     1:52:05    9:10     2:00:04
2347  Jessica Dimas          F 45-49     62/313       29:16       57:37     1:25:45     1:51:35    9:10     2:00:05
2348  Ashley Confer          F 25-29    157/446       28:12       56:57     1:25:50     1:51:53    9:10     2:00:06
2349  Eugene Kase            M 60-64     39/135       27:59       55:44     1:25:01     1:51:25    9:10     2:00:07
2350  Adam Smiley            M 40-44    204/392       22:49       47:35     1:17:15     1:50:28    9:10     2:00:07
2351  Ravinder Singh         M 45-49    113/291       25:23       53:12     1:23:35     1:51:59    9:10     2:00:08
2352  Karly Lucas            F 25-29    158/446       28:04       55:43     1:25:50     1:52:37    9:10     2:00:09
2353  David Andrews          M 25-29    257/383       28:52       57:17     1:26:31     1:52:11    9:10     2:00:09
2354  Chris Pontorno         M 50-54     96/237       27:46       56:00     1:25:19     1:52:01    9:10     2:00:10
2355  Eva Marsden            F 13-15      22/45       28:34       56:55                            9:11     2:00:12
2356  Qianqian Gao           F 20-24     76/215       28:31       56:26     1:25:47     1:51:47    9:11     2:00:13
2357  Chris Bishop           M 45-49    114/291       26:27       54:18     1:23:39     1:51:38    9:11     2:00:13
2358  Camila Arnaudo         F 45-49     63/313       28:55       56:58     1:25:11     1:51:43    9:11     2:00:14
2359  Laurie Massa           F 55-59     23/174       28:23       56:48     1:25:44     1:51:58    9:11     2:00:15
2360  Jenna Gavit            F 25-29    159/446       29:21       58:11     1:27:01     1:52:33    9:11     2:00:15
2361  Nichole Pullin         F 25-29    160/446       29:09       58:06     1:26:48     1:52:35    9:11     2:00:17
2362  Brandt Voight          M 40-44    205/392       28:52       56:51     1:24:42     1:51:28    9:11     2:00:17
2363  Luke Frient            M 40-44    206/392       27:18       54:39     1:25:00     1:52:06    9:11     2:00:18
2364  Jed Pearson            M 70-74       4/27       28:16       56:05     1:24:34     1:51:15    9:11     2:00:20
2365  Matthew Kreutzer       M 25-29    258/383       28:16       56:40     1:25:21     1:51:34    9:11     2:00:20
2366  Bailey Kaake           F 25-29    161/446       28:30       55:39     1:23:38     1:51:17    9:11     2:00:20
2367  John Omer              M 16-19    111/128       29:01       59:29     1:28:04     1:53:16    9:11     2:00:20
2368  Steve Huber            M 35-39    240/400       31:28     1:01:09     1:28:54     1:52:53    9:11     2:00:20
2369  Terri Page             F 55-59     24/174       28:33       56:54     1:25:24     1:51:32    9:11     2:00:20
2370  Jose Meza              M 20-24    122/177       27:30       55:15     1:22:22     1:50:27    9:11     2:00:22
2371  Tony Marino            M 40-44    207/392       29:40       58:57     1:27:45     1:52:50    9:11     2:00:23
2372  Sean Bradley           M 25-29    259/383       30:14       59:02     1:27:15     1:52:41    9:12     2:00:24
2373  Heather Sherman        F 45-49     64/313       28:02       56:24     1:26:19     1:52:27    9:12     2:00:26
2374  Tony Hills             M 50-54     97/237       29:52       58:21     1:27:03     1:52:24    9:12     2:00:26
2375  Jeff Hartley           M 30-34    222/397       29:36       58:28     1:27:13     1:52:15    9:12     2:00:26
2376  Joshua Rose            M 35-39    241/400       28:58       56:58                 1:52:23    9:12     2:00:26
2377  Patrick Mikusky        M 40-44    208/392       27:41       56:07     1:25:14     1:51:50    9:12     2:00:27
2378  Travis Thompson        M 40-44    209/392       26:24       53:46     1:23:55     1:52:04    9:12     2:00:27
2379  Emily Sharpe           F 40-44    122/434       29:08       57:46     1:26:36     1:52:07    9:12     2:00:28
2380  Courtney Willhite      F 55-59     25/174       29:05       57:09     1:25:49     1:52:02    9:12     2:00:29
2381  William Boese          M 35-39    242/400       27:25       54:37     1:23:58     1:51:43    9:12     2:00:29
2382  Nicki Mathies          F 35-39    146/478       28:22       56:35     1:25:38     1:52:18    9:12     2:00:29
2383  Jackie Skrobot         F 40-44    123/434       28:08       56:52     1:25:56     1:52:14    9:12     2:00:31
2384  Suzanne Randall        F 40-44    124/434       25:40       52:34     1:21:54     1:50:58    9:12     2:00:33
2385  David Beckwith         M 60-64     40/135       28:01       55:54     1:24:02     1:50:58    9:12     2:00:33
2386  Greg Buikema           M 35-39    243/400       27:41       56:08     1:25:14     1:51:50    9:12     2:00:34
2387  Angie Daley            F 45-49     65/313       28:21       55:56     1:24:42     1:51:33    9:12     2:00:34
2388  Jose Montes            M 25-29    260/383       28:01       54:39     1:23:14     1:51:04    9:12     2:00:36
2389  David Kristo           M 60-64     41/135       27:54       55:22     1:25:53     1:52:06    9:12     2:00:36
2390  Adrian Montes          M 16-19    112/128       28:01       54:38     1:23:14     1:51:07    9:12     2:00:36
2391  Ashley Sparenberg      F 35-39    147/478       28:22       56:36     1:25:32     1:52:18    9:12     2:00:36
2392  Anne Kantz             F 45-49     66/313       28:07       55:55     1:24:35     1:51:54    9:13     2:00:37
2393  Molly Bailey           F 35-39    148/478       27:56       56:16     1:25:28     1:52:04    9:13     2:00:38
2394  Michelle Collins       F 40-44    125/434       28:37       56:26     1:25:01     1:51:58    9:13     2:00:39
2395  Lauren Church          F 35-39    149/478       29:14       57:54     1:26:58     1:52:49    9:13     2:00:41
2396  Dylan Heiney           M 25-29    261/383       27:12       54:45     1:23:57     1:52:02    9:13     2:00:41
2397  Ryan Church            M 35-39    244/400       29:15       57:55     1:26:59     1:52:50    9:13     2:00:41
2398  Claire Marsh           F 25-29    162/446       28:49       57:40     1:25:37     1:52:37    9:13     2:00:42
2399  Kate Zalewski          F 30-34    142/425       29:26       58:33     1:27:16     1:52:43    9:13     2:00:42
2400  Constance Fred         F 25-29    163/446       27:54       55:56     1:25:20     1:52:14    9:13     2:00:43
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2401  Zeke Weatherford       M 16-19    113/128       27:51       55:40                 1:52:23    9:13     2:00:45
2402  Madison Swartzentruber F 13-15      23/45       27:51       55:40     1:25:11     1:52:24    9:13     2:00:45
2403  Sean Kuhn              M 25-29    262/383       27:19       54:31     1:24:02     1:52:48    9:13     2:00:47
2404  Todd Corbet            M 55-59     48/158       27:51       55:30     1:24:39     1:52:06    9:13     2:00:48
2405  Maia Schuster          F 16-19     58/108       29:15       58:06     1:26:58     1:52:57    9:13     2:00:48
2406  Daniel Romero          M 40-44    210/392       28:43       57:07     1:26:17     1:52:37    9:13     2:00:48
2407  Dillon Papp            M 25-29    263/383       29:33       58:06     1:27:27     1:52:54    9:13     2:00:48
2408  Freddy MacEdo          M 40-44    211/392       29:06       57:07     1:27:30     1:53:11    9:13     2:00:49
2409  Aimee Ault             F 35-39    150/478       29:45       58:42     1:27:26     1:52:41    9:13     2:00:49
2410  Clinton Stivers        M 40-44    212/392       29:29       57:20     1:25:22     1:51:51    9:13     2:00:49
2411  Rachael Stafford       F 50-54     23/218       30:09       54:31     1:23:34     1:51:58    9:13     2:00:50
2412  Brad Upchurch          M 25-29    264/383       29:09       57:49     1:26:50     1:52:52    9:14     2:00:50
2413  Tim Wilson             M 50-54     98/237       27:08       54:54     1:24:42     1:52:09    9:14     2:00:51
2414  Jaclyn Upchurch        F 25-29    164/446       29:10       57:48     1:26:51     1:52:54    9:14     2:00:51
2415  David Ramirez          M 30-34    223/397       30:33     1:00:22                 1:53:05    9:14     2:00:51
2416  Bruce Nash             M 13-15      51/60       24:53       49:27     1:14:21     1:50:41    9:14     2:00:51
2417  Kate Hursh             F 40-44    126/434       28:52       57:27     1:26:17     1:52:39    9:14     2:00:51
2418  Joshua Jay             M 35-39    245/400       29:26       58:05     1:26:56     1:52:49    9:14     2:00:52
2419  Maddie Slosman         F 16-19     59/108       27:06       54:36     1:23:44     1:51:28    9:14     2:00:52
2420  Paige Thompson         F 25-29    165/446       28:37       57:01     1:25:59     1:53:01    9:14     2:00:53
2421  Cory Pollen            M 30-34    224/397       30:55     1:01:21     1:28:50     1:53:07    9:14     2:00:53
2422  Melissa Bixler         F 35-39    151/478       29:17       58:07     1:26:52     1:52:57    9:14     2:00:54
2423  Sarah Gadberry         F 45-49     67/313       27:22       55:22     1:24:51     1:52:03    9:14     2:00:54
2424  Linda Brenner          F 60-64     12/116       29:08       58:04     1:27:19     1:52:55    9:14     2:00:54
2425  Keith Owens            M 35-39    246/400       29:21       57:34     1:25:53     1:52:19    9:14     2:00:55
2426  Jim Adkins             M 35-39    247/400       27:06       55:13     1:24:06     1:51:40    9:14     2:00:55
2427  Chad Atkinson          M 45-49    115/291       28:56       56:59     1:25:28     1:52:20    9:14     2:00:56
2428  Ella Smith             F 13-15      24/45       29:13       58:04     1:28:32     1:53:29    9:14     2:00:57
2429  Sophia Galvin          F 16-19     60/108       29:12       58:04     1:28:32     1:53:29    9:14     2:00:57
2430  Maggie Oleksiak        F 25-29    166/446       28:27       56:33     1:24:48     1:51:51    9:14     2:00:58
2431  Neel Bhagat            M 25-29    265/383       28:25       56:22     1:25:26     1:52:20    9:14     2:00:58
2432  Dario Espinoza         M 40-44    213/392       30:39     1:00:07     1:27:46     1:52:48    9:14     2:00:58
2433  Lauren Schaler         F 30-34    143/425       28:50       57:10     1:26:08     1:52:38    9:14     2:00:59
2434  Sara Quetant           F 30-34    144/425       31:12     1:00:02     1:27:57     1:53:02    9:14     2:00:59
2435  Elizabeth Pierce       F 35-39    152/478       26:59       54:30     1:25:02     1:52:04    9:14     2:00:59
2436  Sarah Dukeshire        F 30-34    145/425       30:54       59:31     1:27:09     1:52:32    9:14     2:01:00
2437  Catharine Yates        F 55-59     26/174       28:00       56:11     1:26:20     1:52:42    9:14     2:01:00
2438  Jeff Carter            M 50-54     99/237       30:30     1:00:41     1:31:22     1:54:13    9:14     2:01:01
2439  Kyla Glaser            F 25-29    167/446       28:06       56:27     1:25:28     1:52:52    9:14     2:01:01
2440  Randy Carre            M 50-54    100/237       28:31       56:36     1:26:09     1:52:14    9:14     2:01:01
2441  Taylor Brune           F 30-34    146/425       28:37       57:18     1:26:36     1:52:38    9:15     2:01:03
2442  Benjamin Welch         M 35-39    248/400       30:17       59:01     1:27:35     1:52:24    9:15     2:01:03
2443  Matthew Fitzpatrick    M 50-54    101/237       28:04       55:35     1:24:00     1:52:02    9:15     2:01:05
2444  Betsy Pierpaoli        F 55-59     27/174       28:45       57:45     1:26:47     1:52:58    9:15     2:01:06
2445  Jennifer Matsche       F 40-44    127/434       28:43       56:42     1:25:17     1:52:02    9:15     2:01:06
2446  Tomoki Hoshino         M 45-49    116/291       28:52       57:26     1:25:57     1:52:22    9:15     2:01:06
2447  Felipe Martinez        M 55-59     49/158       29:02       57:14     1:24:55     1:52:47    9:15     2:01:07
2448  Abby Shafer            F 20-24     77/215       29:09       57:11     1:25:10     1:52:16    9:15     2:01:08
2449  Allison Lightner       F 40-44    128/434       28:38       57:14     1:26:19     1:52:32    9:15     2:01:09
2450  Jeanette Blancas       F 35-39    153/478       28:49       57:15     1:26:58     1:52:50    9:15     2:01:10
2451  Shelly Kerr            F 45-49     68/313       29:32       58:25     1:27:15     1:53:02    9:15     2:01:10
2452  Megan Schrantz         F 55-59     28/174       27:45       56:02     1:25:30     1:52:17    9:15     2:01:11
2453  Abbie Tolliver         F 40-44    129/434       28:44       56:55     1:26:20     1:52:52    9:15     2:01:11
2454  Nicole Nord            F 20-24     78/215       28:28       57:04     1:26:03     1:52:53    9:15     2:01:11
2455  Dean Melcher           M 60-64     42/135       28:18       57:44     1:26:18     1:52:48    9:15     2:01:12
2456  Mandy Keller           F 45-49     69/313       29:12       58:45                 1:53:35    9:15     2:01:12
2457  Abby Byers             F 30-34    147/425       28:00       56:04     1:26:03     1:52:37    9:15     2:01:13
2458  James Paul             M 16-19    114/128       28:03       56:27     1:25:21     1:53:00    9:15     2:01:13
2459  Lindsay Staroska       F 30-34    148/425       29:38       58:34     1:27:33     1:52:59    9:15     2:01:13
2460  Kristopher Nitz        M 40-44    214/392       26:56       54:46     1:24:37     1:52:18    9:15     2:01:15
2461  Sandra Hanlon          F 55-59     29/174       29:57       58:21     1:27:40     1:53:08    9:15     2:01:15
2462  Attia Beeler           F 25-29    168/446       28:48       57:47     1:26:58     1:52:58    9:16     2:01:17
2463  Jason Bakemeyer        M 45-49    117/291       27:10       55:00     1:24:01     1:51:58    9:16     2:01:17
2464  MacKenzie Odonnell     M 25-29    266/383       27:24       53:49     1:24:48     1:52:35    9:16     2:01:17
2465  Daniel King            M 55-59     50/158       28:56       57:31     1:26:17     1:52:56    9:16     2:01:18
2466  Stacie Oliver          F 40-44    130/434       28:04       56:22     1:25:00     1:52:44    9:16     2:01:18
2467  Matt McGregor          M 35-39    249/400       27:23       55:06     1:24:28     1:52:29    9:16     2:01:18
2468  Katherine Schuh        F 16-19     61/108       27:39       56:07     1:25:21     1:52:38    9:16     2:01:19
2469  Emily Quinn            F 25-29    169/446       29:30       57:44     1:26:03     1:52:31    9:16     2:01:21
2470  Christopher Van Wasshe M 35-39    250/400       30:39     1:00:05     1:29:48     1:54:22    9:16     2:01:22
2471  Jordan Taylor          M 40-44    215/392       29:24       57:32     1:26:29     1:53:40    9:16     2:01:24
2472  Emilee Vales           F 30-34    149/425       29:01       58:18     1:27:30     1:53:36    9:16     2:01:25
2473  John Wilburn           M 55-59     51/158       29:31       58:46     1:27:56     1:53:17    9:16     2:01:25
2474  Patrick Daugherty      M 35-39    251/400       29:31       57:45     1:26:05     1:53:04    9:16     2:01:25
2475  Peter Kirschner        M 40-44    216/392       28:38       56:42     1:26:25     1:52:25    9:16     2:01:27
2476  Chad Crosley           M 45-49    118/291       28:31       57:30     1:26:46     1:53:10    9:17     2:01:30
2477  Christine Guthrie      F 40-44    131/434       29:01       57:49     1:26:57     1:53:07    9:17     2:01:30
2478  Brian McLean           M 40-44    217/392       28:51       57:59     1:27:03     1:53:20    9:17     2:01:33
2479  Brian Walters          M 40-44    218/392       28:51       58:00     1:27:03     1:53:20    9:17     2:01:34
2480  Peter Marsh            M 30-34    225/397       28:49       57:41     1:25:37     1:52:39    9:17     2:01:35
2481  Donald Thompson        M 55-59     52/158       28:55       57:23     1:27:08     1:52:53    9:17     2:01:39
2482  Catherine Mathias      F 45-49     70/313       28:27       56:47     1:26:17     1:53:06    9:17     2:01:39
2483  Polly Shoemaker        F 60-64     13/116       28:07       56:47     1:26:09     1:52:53    9:17     2:01:40
2484  Rafael Nunez           M 35-39    252/400       28:49       57:54     1:27:01     1:53:27    9:17     2:01:40
2485  Joe Roth               M 40-44    219/392       28:32       56:41     1:25:35     1:52:52    9:17     2:01:40
2486  David Robinson         M 55-59     53/158       27:56       56:00     1:25:25     1:52:51    9:17     2:01:41
2487  Mike Rice              M 40-44    220/392       29:20       57:59     1:26:23     1:52:54    9:18     2:01:43
2488  John Atkinson          M 35-39    253/400       27:52       56:18     1:26:18     1:53:21    9:18     2:01:45
2489  Mason Campbell         M 45-49    119/291       27:45       55:41     1:25:38     1:53:26    9:18     2:01:45
2490  Autumn Hershberger     F 30-34    150/425       28:03       56:18     1:26:16     1:53:10    9:18     2:01:50
2491  Amie Chavarria         F 35-39    154/478       27:31       55:48     1:25:17     1:53:12    9:18     2:01:51
2492  Hari Ramaswamy         M 45-49    120/291       30:08       58:55                 1:53:26    9:18     2:01:51
2493  Stephen McCoy          M 45-49    121/291       29:33       58:42     1:27:43     1:53:39    9:18     2:01:52
2494  Becca Howard           F 13-15      25/45       26:49       53:22     1:22:36     1:53:39    9:18     2:01:52
2495  Juila Niemczura        F 25-29    170/446       29:02       57:33     1:26:06     1:53:09    9:18     2:01:52
2496  Andrew Whipp           M 35-39    254/400       28:22       55:56     1:25:55     1:52:53    9:18     2:01:52
2497  Hidi Shoemaker         F 40-44    132/434       30:17       59:22     1:28:44     1:53:59    9:18     2:01:53
2498  Tj White               M 40-44    221/392       29:21       57:41     1:26:35     1:53:29    9:18     2:01:53
2499  Martha Warner          F 10-12        1/3       26:47       54:32     1:26:06     1:53:27    9:18     2:01:53
2500  Chase Snyder           M 30-34    226/397       28:48       57:03     1:26:26     1:53:01    9:18     2:01:54
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2501  Ava Hill               F 13-15      26/45       26:47       53:10     1:23:33     1:53:37    9:18     2:01:54
2502  Glenn Silbert          M 50-54    102/237       28:56       56:59     1:24:43     1:53:42    9:18     2:01:54
2503  Josh Kern              M 30-34    227/397       30:40       58:02     1:26:14     1:53:19    9:19     2:01:55
2504  Allyson Furnas         F 25-29    171/446       28:03       56:26     1:25:29     1:52:34    9:19     2:01:56
2505  Aubryn Middleton       F 16-19     62/108       28:36       56:53     1:26:07     1:53:21    9:19     2:01:56
2506  Eliza Joyce            F 16-19     63/108       27:11       53:57     1:25:02     1:53:24    9:19     2:01:58
2507  Beth Conerty           F 35-39    155/478       29:29       58:43     1:27:46     1:53:35    9:19     2:02:01
2508  Tierra Leustig         F 25-29    172/446       28:10       56:03     1:25:18     1:53:03    9:19     2:02:01
2509  Eric Rohrbach          M 25-29    267/383       27:48       55:36     1:24:58     1:54:21    9:19     2:02:02
2510  Matt Lawrence          M 50-54    103/237       28:29       56:49     1:25:49     1:53:23    9:19     2:02:04
2511  Rollie Szilard         M 70-74       5/27       30:01       59:03     1:28:02     1:53:57    9:19     2:02:04
2512  Sanjay Patel           M 55-59     54/158       27:27       55:36     1:25:42     1:53:13    9:19     2:02:05
2513  Kevin Hart             M 30-34    228/397       28:20       57:29     1:27:10     1:54:17    9:19     2:02:05
2514  Taylor Podschweit      F 25-29    173/446       28:08       56:44     1:25:31     1:52:57    9:19     2:02:06
2515  David Carr             M 60-64     43/135       28:36       57:44     1:27:43     1:53:32    9:19     2:02:06
2516  Kelly Brewer           F 30-34    151/425       27:07       54:10     1:23:04     1:52:44    9:19     2:02:07
2517  Kelsey MacDonald       F 25-29    174/446       30:10       59:35     1:28:06     1:53:52    9:20     2:02:10
2518  Phillip Doup           M 35-39    255/400       27:53       56:04     1:24:13     1:52:45    9:20     2:02:10
2519  Hugh Stoudt            M 40-44    222/392       29:14       57:56     1:28:12     1:53:57    9:20     2:02:12
2520  Jorge Garcia           M 60-64     44/135       29:28       58:22     1:27:32     1:53:54    9:20     2:02:17
2521  Anderson Hara          M 45-49    122/291       28:19       56:29     1:25:36     1:53:11    9:20     2:02:18
2522  Annie McKeand          F 40-44    133/434       30:07       59:38     1:28:28     1:54:14    9:20     2:02:19
2523  Deborah Arkush-Huet    F 45-49     71/313       29:26       58:07     1:27:20     1:53:46    9:20     2:02:19
2524  Whitney Taylor         F 20-24     79/215       30:20     1:00:20     1:29:04     1:54:23    9:20     2:02:19
2525  Karen Carter           F 55-59     30/174       29:31       58:27     1:27:43     1:54:05    9:20     2:02:19
2526  Kevin Sukowicz         M 30-34    229/397       27:33       55:13     1:24:40     1:53:25    9:20     2:02:22
2527  Gabriel Smith          M 20-24    123/177       30:55     1:00:00     1:29:54     1:54:56    9:21     2:02:22
2528  Theodore Smith         M 25-29    268/383       30:56     1:00:01     1:29:54     1:54:57    9:21     2:02:22
2529  Doug Mayfield          M 45-49    123/291       28:38       57:13     1:26:48     1:53:31    9:21     2:02:23
2530  Amy Wood               F 45-49     72/313       28:56       57:47     1:27:11     1:53:54    9:21     2:02:23
2531  Megan Whitehead        F 35-39    156/478       29:29       58:41     1:27:38     1:54:05    9:21     2:02:23
2532  Lucy Esposito          F 13-15      27/45       29:12       58:03     1:28:32     1:54:06    9:21     2:02:24
2533  Isabella Galvin        F 13-15      28/45       29:13       58:03                 1:54:07    9:21     2:02:24
2534  Marcus Whited          M 45-49    124/291       28:43       57:07     1:26:13     1:53:35    9:21     2:02:24
2535  Patty Baranski         F 55-59     31/174       29:40       57:55     1:27:00     1:53:55    9:21     2:02:26
2536  Christopher Barrick    M 40-44    223/392       27:24       55:13     1:24:02     1:52:41    9:21     2:02:26
2537  Christopher Herbert    M 50-54    104/237       27:29       55:16     1:24:29     1:52:43    9:21     2:02:26
2538  Riley Carothers        F 16-19     64/108       27:51       55:39     1:24:39     1:53:28    9:21     2:02:27
2539  Jack Stanton           M 25-29    269/383       31:04     1:01:06     1:30:13     1:54:43    9:21     2:02:27
2540  John Blankenship       M 40-44    224/392       30:02       59:35     1:29:01     1:54:11    9:21     2:02:27
2541  Erik Roggeman          M 45-49    125/291       29:08       57:35     1:26:50     1:53:31    9:21     2:02:27
2542  Sara Busse             F 55-59     32/174       28:47       57:46     1:27:03     1:53:50    9:21     2:02:28
2543  Carmen Tse             F 45-49     73/313       27:48       56:21     1:26:11     1:53:58    9:21     2:02:29
2544  Adrian Banas           M 55-59     55/158       28:37       57:04     1:27:23     1:54:05    9:21     2:02:30
2545  Jason Shimotake        M 40-44    225/392       30:19       59:33     1:28:28     1:54:18    9:21     2:02:31
2546  Katelyn Myers          F 25-29    175/446       28:59       57:03     1:27:20     1:54:05    9:21     2:02:33
2547  Emma Green             F 25-29    176/446       29:20       58:36     1:28:12     1:54:15    9:21     2:02:33
2548  Zander Weatherford     M 13-15      52/60       24:52       51:58     1:22:27     1:53:44    9:21     2:02:34
2549  Heather Klopfenstein   F 45-49     74/313       29:54       58:43     1:27:54     1:54:18    9:21     2:02:34
2550  Caroline Bell          F 16-19     65/108       31:42     1:01:19     1:31:27     1:55:17    9:21     2:02:34
2551  Levi Holmes            M 30-34    230/397                   54:54                            9:22     2:02:37
2552  Gabriel Holmes         M 35-39    256/400       27:49       55:32     1:24:27     1:53:56    9:22     2:02:37
2553  Cindy Steinbeck        F 45-49     75/313       29:10       56:51     1:26:23     1:53:43    9:22     2:02:38
2554  Sian Mooney            F 55-59     33/174       30:25     1:00:21     1:29:21     1:54:42    9:22     2:02:38
2555  Andrew Iams            M 45-49    126/291       32:33     1:01:56     1:30:40     1:55:12    9:22     2:02:41
2556  Sandy Duncan           F 65-69       3/55       27:51       56:18     1:26:46     1:54:01    9:22     2:02:41
2557  Justin Piercy          M 35-39    257/400       30:20       59:20     1:28:12     1:54:37    9:22     2:02:41
2558  Audrey Glogoza         F 30-34    152/425       28:17       56:27     1:28:44     1:54:23    9:22     2:02:41
2559  Doug Booth             M 30-34    231/397       28:09       57:33     1:27:00     1:53:53    9:22     2:02:42
2560  Daisy Logue            F 40-44    134/434       28:51       57:13     1:26:53     1:54:00    9:22     2:02:43
2561  Jordan Conerty         M 30-34    232/397       29:28       58:48     1:28:04     1:54:18    9:22     2:02:44
2562  Jason Price            M 40-44    226/392       27:16       54:55     1:24:12     1:53:39    9:22     2:02:44
2563  Mike Jaskoski          M 65-69      13/67       27:32       55:25     1:25:05     1:54:06    9:22     2:02:45
2564  Megan Potter           F 30-34    153/425       27:17       55:49     1:25:14     1:53:37    9:22     2:02:47
2565  Kaitlyn Tomecko        F 20-24     80/215       31:55     1:01:03     1:29:19     1:54:59    9:22     2:02:47
2566  Annette Darrow         F 50-54     24/218       30:01       58:25     1:27:46     1:54:27    9:23     2:02:49
2567  Joseph Candito         M 65-69      14/67       29:37       58:29     1:27:41     1:54:25    9:23     2:02:49
2568  Benjamin Sherman       M 45-49    127/291       28:02       56:25     1:26:20     1:53:51    9:23     2:02:51
2569  Ryan Rivera            M 40-44    227/392       28:50       57:15     1:25:56     1:54:00    9:23     2:02:51
2570  Tim Abrams             M 50-54    105/237       29:54       58:45     1:27:32     1:53:32    9:23     2:02:52
2571  Ericka Austin          F 40-44    135/434       28:07       57:07     1:26:59     1:54:00    9:23     2:02:52
2572  Elise Slevin           F 25-29    177/446       26:20       55:38     1:26:25     1:54:16    9:23     2:02:53
2573  Daniel Zange           M 55-59     56/158       29:01       58:07     1:28:10     1:54:16    9:23     2:02:55
2574  Michelle Puckett       F 35-39    157/478       29:22       57:52     1:26:34     1:53:50    9:23     2:02:56
2575  Derek Kirchner         M 25-29    270/383       26:31       54:19     1:23:54     1:53:29    9:23     2:02:56
2576  Isabelle Beg           F 20-24     81/215       29:26       58:25     1:27:30     1:54:36    9:23     2:02:57
2577  Paige Sanfelippo       F 20-24     82/215       28:18       57:12     1:26:56     1:54:12    9:23     2:02:57
2578  Edward Pratt           M 50-54    106/237       31:06     1:00:50     1:30:55     1:55:41    9:23     2:02:58
2579  Nat Saguisi            M 45-49    128/291       30:06       58:44     1:28:11     1:54:54    9:23     2:02:58
2580  Taeyong Ahn            M 30-34    233/397       29:23       57:58     1:28:37     1:54:56    9:23     2:02:59
2581  Char Cooper            F 70-74       1/15       29:06       58:16     1:27:37     1:54:27    9:24     2:03:01
2582  Keith Baughman         M 50-54    107/237       29:42       57:37     1:26:49     1:54:08    9:24     2:03:02
2583  Noelle Freund          F 20-24     83/215       29:02       58:25     1:28:02     1:54:32    9:24     2:03:02
2584  Lindsey McCarty        F 30-34    154/425       28:31       56:51     1:25:41     1:54:24    9:24     2:03:02
2585  Jason Berkhalter       M 45-49    129/291       27:21       55:36     1:25:42     1:54:06    9:24     2:03:03
2586  Xiumei Gong            F 50-54     25/218       29:33       58:01     1:27:01     1:54:39    9:24     2:03:04
2587  Randy Newbrough        M 55-59     57/158       30:31       59:57     1:29:09     1:54:57    9:24     2:03:05
2588  Kate Robbins           F 40-44    136/434       28:41       57:37     1:27:16     1:54:26    9:24     2:03:05
2589  Paula Balensiefer      F 50-54     26/218       29:48       58:19     1:28:59     1:54:54    9:24     2:03:07
2590  Chrissi Blake          F 50-54     27/218       29:57       58:52     1:28:06     1:54:25    9:24     2:03:08
2591  Kyle Swinefurth        M 13-15      53/60       25:13       52:23     1:23:17     1:53:49    9:24     2:03:09
2592  Mike Ryan              M 65-69      15/67       29:01       57:20     1:26:33     1:54:16    9:24     2:03:11
2593  Emma Adlam             F 30-34    155/425       27:31       55:30     1:25:46     1:54:11    9:24     2:03:11
2594  Nathan Stonebraker     M 25-29    271/383       30:48     1:01:05     1:30:23     1:55:32    9:24     2:03:11
2595  Christopher Inlow      M 50-54    108/237       28:30       57:21     1:26:20     1:53:53    9:24     2:03:11
2596  Molly Elskus           F 25-29    178/446       30:34     1:00:45     1:30:24     1:55:39    9:24     2:03:13
2597  Chloe Selleck          F 40-44    137/434       27:49       55:32                            9:25     2:03:15
2598  Bryan Sloan            M 50-54    109/237       29:46       58:42     1:29:14     1:55:05    9:25     2:03:15
2599  Spencer Abrams         M 30-34    234/397       30:19       59:38     1:28:46     1:55:29    9:25     2:03:16
2600  Scott Kinworthy        M 45-49    130/291       29:52       58:55     1:28:12     1:54:43    9:25     2:03:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  Phillip Thomas         M 55-59     58/158       29:53       58:56     1:28:14     1:54:46    9:25     2:03:18
2602  Ian Barillas-Mcentee   M 30-34    235/397       30:59       59:42     1:28:48     1:55:02    9:25     2:03:18
2603  Christine Seitz        F 45-49     76/313       28:48       57:31     1:27:36     1:55:03    9:25     2:03:19
2604  Andrew Olexa           M 20-24    124/177       29:05       57:51     1:27:34     1:54:46    9:25     2:03:20
2605  Caleb Young            M 40-44    228/392       30:30       59:52     1:29:17     1:55:22    9:25     2:03:22
2606  Dylan Halcomb          M 30-34    236/397       29:59     1:00:04     1:29:24     1:55:02    9:25     2:03:22
2607  David Nash             M 10-12        2/4       28:54       57:34                 1:56:03    9:25     2:03:23
2608  Kole Loehmer           M 20-24    125/177       29:35     1:00:39     1:29:46     1:55:24    9:25     2:03:25
2609  Salvador Aguirre Pina  M 40-44    229/392       28:21       55:56     1:25:45     1:54:38    9:25     2:03:26
2610  Don Meisberger         M 75-79        1/7       28:13       57:09     1:26:42     1:54:22    9:26     2:03:28
2611  Bikram Sharma          M 35-39    258/400       28:15       57:43     1:27:39     1:54:51    9:26     2:03:28
2612  Jeff Shelton           M 65-69      16/67       29:40       58:50     1:28:22     1:55:10    9:26     2:03:28
2613  Rebeka Sweetland       F 30-34    156/425       29:33       58:59     1:28:45     1:55:20    9:26     2:03:29
2614  Mary Demoss            F 60-64     14/116       29:15       58:27     1:28:13     1:55:09    9:26     2:03:29
2615  Liz Demoss             F 25-29    179/446       29:15       58:27     1:28:13     1:55:09    9:26     2:03:29
2616  Sean Hoefer            M 45-49    131/291       27:46       55:37     1:25:53     1:54:13    9:26     2:03:30
2617  Matthew Winings        M 40-44    230/392       27:20       55:23     1:24:42     1:54:30    9:26     2:03:30
2618  Melo Acevedo           M 45-49    132/291       29:26       58:36     1:28:23     1:54:58    9:26     2:03:30
2619  John Muchnikoff        M 20-24    126/177       28:13       56:59     1:29:28     1:55:11    9:26     2:03:30
2620  Kirsten Cullison       F 25-29    180/446       27:11       55:04     1:27:46     1:55:32    9:26     2:03:31
2621  Logan Hayes            M 25-29    272/383       29:01       57:40     1:27:38     1:54:43    9:26     2:03:33
2622  Kailey Schulz          F 16-19     66/108       29:45       59:11     1:28:53     1:55:36    9:26     2:03:35
2623  Debra Kerwin           F 55-59     34/174       30:16       59:26     1:28:44     1:55:10    9:26     2:03:35
2624  Kari Smith             F 30-34    157/425       29:57       59:12     1:28:19     1:55:25    9:26     2:03:36
2625  Deborah Melendez       F 55-59     35/174       30:16       59:26     1:28:45     1:55:11    9:26     2:03:36
2626  Molly McKinney         F 35-39    158/478       29:01       58:04     1:27:44     1:54:51    9:26     2:03:36
2627  Katie Waite            F 30-34    158/425       29:25       57:32     1:26:29     1:54:15    9:26     2:03:37
2628  Jenniffer Jordan       F 45-49     77/313       31:03     1:00:28     1:29:47     1:55:42    9:26     2:03:38
2629  Alison Schuler         F 45-49     78/313       30:44     1:00:13     1:29:33     1:55:37    9:26     2:03:39
2630  Mary Levri             F 35-39    159/478       29:24       58:13     1:27:19     1:54:41    9:26     2:03:40
2631  Quinn Keitel           M 25-29    273/383       31:13     1:01:51     1:31:16     1:56:13    9:26     2:03:40
2632  Timothy Downing        M 50-54    110/237       29:13       57:42     1:26:19     1:54:02    9:27     2:03:41
2633  Reagan Shaar           F 16-19     67/108       28:05       56:29     1:26:46     1:55:28    9:27     2:03:42
2634  Sarah Hoseus           F 25-29    181/446       29:12       58:05                 1:54:50    9:27     2:03:42
2635  Kevin Hissong          M 45-49    133/291       28:37       56:56     1:27:11     1:55:08    9:27     2:03:42
2636  Joanna Davis           F 50-54     28/218       29:06       57:53     1:27:05     1:54:29    9:27     2:03:43
2637  Brian Wilson           M 40-44    231/392       28:48       57:49     1:27:37     1:55:15    9:27     2:03:43
2638  Michelle Adams         F 35-39    160/478       29:10       59:00     1:28:25     1:55:14    9:27     2:03:44
2639  Laura Bollinger        F 40-44    138/434       28:48       57:52     1:27:39     1:55:18    9:27     2:03:44
2640  Matthew Mansell        M 25-29    274/383       27:58       55:16     1:24:29     1:53:22    9:27     2:03:44
2641  Andrew Arbaugh         M 45-49    134/291       29:21       58:27     1:27:55     1:55:23    9:27     2:03:45
2642  Jessica Bennett        F 30-34    159/425       28:59       57:56     1:27:50     1:55:12    9:27     2:03:47
2643  Brandon Fraher         M 40-44    232/392       32:48     1:04:07     1:31:52     1:56:11    9:27     2:03:48
2644  Cesia Devotto          F 25-29    182/446       27:30       55:43     1:27:14     1:54:53    9:27     2:03:49
2645  Doug Storm             M 50-54    111/237       28:50       57:29     1:27:28     1:55:29    9:27     2:03:51
2646  Brett Desnoyer         M 50-54    112/237       29:37       58:10     1:27:41     1:54:54    9:28     2:03:55
2647  Kaysee Ellrich         F 35-39    161/478       31:02     1:02:09     1:31:08     1:56:12    9:28     2:03:55
2648  Kristin Parker         F 40-44    139/434       28:05       55:51     1:28:28     1:55:27    9:28     2:03:56
2649  Cori Shank             F 40-44    140/434       32:14     1:01:45     1:30:52     1:56:05    9:28     2:03:57
2650  Jimmy Small            M 25-29    275/383       29:45       57:41     1:27:31     1:55:14    9:28     2:03:59
2651  James Willman          M 30-34    237/397       29:46       57:41     1:27:31     1:55:14    9:28     2:04:00
2652  Sam Kauerauf           M 20-24    127/177       30:06       59:29     1:28:37     1:55:30    9:28     2:04:02
2653  Mark Nickerson         M 60-64     45/135       30:03       58:42     1:27:19     1:54:47    9:28     2:04:02
2654  Mary Beth Sraders      F 60-64     15/116       28:16       56:32     1:26:23     1:54:43    9:28     2:04:03
2655  Eric Alcron            M 30-34    238/397       28:28       58:30     1:28:59     1:56:25    9:29     2:04:06
2656  Angela Brown           F 45-49     79/313       27:26       55:42     1:25:45     1:55:06    9:29     2:04:07
2657  Daniel Campas          M 25-29    276/383       33:08     1:03:48     1:32:01     1:56:31    9:29     2:04:07
2658  Brooklyn Ash           F 16-19     68/108       29:46       59:11     1:28:53     1:55:55    9:29     2:04:08
2659  Madeline Snyder        F 25-29    183/446       27:57       56:05     1:26:14     1:55:14    9:29     2:04:10
2660  Matt Barrett           M 45-49    135/291       29:15       58:57     1:29:32     1:56:10    9:29     2:04:10
2661  Heather Hayes          F 40-44    141/434       29:03       58:06     1:28:30     1:55:37    9:29     2:04:10
2662  Kathleen Neal          F 20-24     84/215       27:20       56:56     1:26:32     1:55:19    9:29     2:04:11
2663  Megan Meinerding       F 16-19     69/108       27:45       55:01     1:27:35     1:55:30    9:29     2:04:12
2664  Lexi Miller            F 13-15      29/45       27:45       55:01     1:27:36     1:55:30    9:29     2:04:12
2665  Tim Gladson            M 60-64     46/135       29:29       58:36                 1:55:31    9:29     2:04:12
2666  Will Wert              M 30-34    239/397       28:48       56:21     1:25:31     1:55:50    9:29     2:04:13
2667  Marvin Zeman           M 75-79        2/7       29:27       58:45     1:28:41     1:55:26    9:29     2:04:15
2668  Lindsay Pattison       F 30-34    160/425       27:31       57:20     1:27:03     1:56:12    9:29     2:04:17
2669  Kim Vinciguerra        F 50-54     29/218       28:07       57:01     1:27:28     1:55:28    9:29     2:04:17
2670  Enrico Lunghi          M 45-49    136/291       29:19       58:39     1:28:30     1:55:47    9:29     2:04:18
2671  James Nash             M 50-54    113/237       29:21       58:28     1:27:56     1:55:23    9:29     2:04:18
2672  Dylan Dagenback        M 20-24    128/177       26:59       54:49     1:25:43     1:55:33    9:29     2:04:18
2673  Bill Gegas             M 65-69      17/67       29:20       58:38     1:28:37     1:55:39    9:29     2:04:20
2674  Rachel Castaneda       F 40-44    142/434       29:08       57:38     1:27:19     1:55:18    9:30     2:04:21
2675  Jessica Brown          F 25-29    184/446       28:39       57:31     1:27:18     1:55:12    9:30     2:04:22
2676  Tomas Garduno          M 40-44    233/392       28:59       58:32     1:28:35     1:55:51    9:30     2:04:22
2677  Jennifer Wiese         F 55-59     36/174       29:22       59:02     1:29:14     1:56:03    9:30     2:04:24
2678  Andrew Smith           M 40-44    234/392       29:40       58:59     1:28:31     1:55:43    9:30     2:04:24
2679  Jordan Knudsen         M 30-34    240/397       30:31       58:43     1:27:24     1:55:12    9:30     2:04:24
2680  Patrick McKinney       M 50-54    114/237       29:29       58:01     1:27:04     1:55:17    9:30     2:04:25
2681  Anna Case              F 25-29    185/446       29:27       58:16     1:27:05     1:55:08    9:30     2:04:25
2682  Jeff Callahan          M 45-49    137/291       26:56       55:53     1:26:39     1:55:15    9:30     2:04:27
2683  Alex Howell            M 40-44    235/392       28:41       56:32     1:25:44     1:56:04    9:30     2:04:27
2684  Phil Michael           M 50-54    115/237       28:22       57:00     1:28:13     1:55:27    9:30     2:04:28
2685  Luke Pell              M 25-29    277/383       29:55       58:50     1:28:22     1:56:07    9:30     2:04:28
2686  Trevor Steele          M 25-29    278/383       29:52       58:58     1:28:04     1:55:35    9:30     2:04:29
2687  Emilie McLaughlin      F 25-29    186/446       27:09       55:29                            9:30     2:04:29
2688  Kristen Verrett        F 45-49     80/313       28:23       57:18     1:27:25     1:55:34    9:30     2:04:31
2689  Ann Dougherty          F 40-44    143/434       27:59       56:23     1:25:56     1:54:52    9:30     2:04:31
2690  Michael Kast           M 55-59     59/158       30:08       59:35     1:29:16     1:55:52    9:30     2:04:32
2691  David Mossler          M 35-39    259/400       27:13       54:25     1:24:20     1:55:36    9:30     2:04:32
2692  Christopher Miller     M 25-29    279/383       30:27     1:00:59     1:30:45     1:57:02    9:30     2:04:33
2693  Erika Alexander        F 25-29    187/446       29:39       58:42     1:28:29     1:55:31    9:31     2:04:35
2694  Joseph Arulappan Pappi M 35-39    260/400       29:57       59:46     1:29:09     1:56:12    9:31     2:04:36
2695  Larry Schulz           M 60-64     47/135       29:57       59:46     1:29:10     1:56:19    9:31     2:04:36
2696  Thomas Parry           M 50-54    116/237       30:18       59:24     1:29:06     1:55:53    9:31     2:04:37
2697  Jason Knight           M 40-44    236/392       30:18       59:24     1:29:06     1:55:53    9:31     2:04:37
2698  Megan Moyer            F 40-44    144/434       28:55       58:14     1:29:21     1:56:25    9:31     2:04:38
2699  Grace Lesher           F 16-19     70/108       27:53       57:42     1:28:27     1:55:43    9:31     2:04:38
2700  Lindsey Schiemann      F 35-39    162/478       30:09       59:39     1:29:43     1:56:08    9:31     2:04:40
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2701  Ted Graves             M 30-34    241/397       35:57     1:04:01     1:30:54     1:56:21    9:31     2:04:40
2702  Daniel Kleyn           M 65-69      18/67       29:59       59:21     1:29:31     1:56:25    9:31     2:04:43
2703  Lewis Johnson          M 40-44    237/392       28:17       56:29     1:28:50     1:56:38    9:31     2:04:43
2704  Jigar Patel            M 35-39    261/400       28:19       56:13     1:27:12     1:56:05    9:31     2:04:44
2705  Ryan Green             M 40-44    238/392       29:08       57:29     1:26:35     1:55:36    9:31     2:04:45
2706  Bill Trozzo            M 30-34    242/397       29:29       58:17     1:26:43     1:54:04    9:32     2:04:47
2707  Humberto Colmenarez    M 45-49    138/291       28:47       58:19     1:29:12     1:56:17    9:32     2:04:47
2708  Jon Yingling           M 65-69      19/67       29:36       58:53     1:28:06     1:56:06    9:32     2:04:48
2709  Adam Lorber            M 40-44    239/392       27:16       55:29     1:26:16     1:56:01    9:32     2:04:48
2710  Jay Weddle             M 30-34    243/397       29:18       59:10     1:29:12     1:56:09    9:32     2:04:48
2711  Nathaniel Draine       M 40-44    240/392       29:33       57:59     1:26:37     1:54:57    9:32     2:04:49
2712  Noah Dennett           M 16-19    115/128       28:11       55:51     1:27:16     1:55:34    9:32     2:04:50
2713  Steve Kincaid          M 55-59     60/158       28:19       56:47     1:28:23     1:55:48    9:32     2:04:50
2714  Kim Mahan              F 40-44    145/434       27:31       55:44     1:27:11     1:56:14    9:32     2:04:51
2715  Jeremy Evans           M 45-49    139/291       27:58       55:39     1:24:42     1:54:36    9:32     2:04:51
2716  Tiffany Nicholson      F 30-34    161/425       28:56       58:47     1:28:55     1:55:58    9:32     2:04:52
2717  Allyson Rafferty       F 35-39    163/478       28:04       56:11     1:25:37     1:54:46    9:32     2:04:53
2718  Stacy Becvar           F 35-39    164/478       30:25     1:00:24     1:30:09     1:56:32    9:32     2:04:55
2719  Jason Omerza           M 50-54    117/237       29:00       57:50     1:28:02     1:56:07    9:32     2:04:56
2720  Kunteera Tarin         F 45-49     81/313       30:07     1:00:10     1:30:05     1:56:46    9:32     2:04:57
2721  Aaron Wilder           M 30-34    244/397       26:34       53:45     1:24:20     1:55:17    9:32     2:04:57
2722  Bruce Price            M 65-69      20/67       29:41       58:53     1:28:44     1:56:08    9:32     2:04:57
2723  Christian Deck         M 30-34    245/397       29:09       57:58     1:26:40     1:56:14    9:33     2:05:00
2724  James Hofmann          M 13-15      54/60       28:06       57:27     1:27:54     1:56:30    9:33     2:05:00
2725  Lisa Taylor            F 35-39    165/478       31:51     1:00:43     1:29:43     1:56:24    9:33     2:05:01
2726  Jamey Day              M 50-54    118/237       28:19       56:16     1:26:40     1:56:41    9:33     2:05:01
2727  Rac Krull              F 30-34    162/425       29:56     1:00:00     1:30:10     1:57:06    9:33     2:05:02
2728  Martha Pfleeger        F 45-49     82/313       28:20       56:17     1:26:41     1:56:42    9:33     2:05:03
2729  Ashley Smith           F 30-34    163/425       29:56     1:00:00     1:30:11     1:57:06    9:33     2:05:04
2730  Rick Booth             M 50-54    119/237       29:02       57:14     1:27:42     1:56:03    9:33     2:05:04
2731  Andrea Yancer          F 35-39    166/478       28:24       57:45     1:29:00     1:56:17    9:33     2:05:05
2732  Kristen Saler          F 40-44    146/434       27:58       56:23     1:25:56     1:54:50    9:33     2:05:05
2733  Kurt Anderson          M 25-29    280/383       29:25       58:13     1:28:14     1:56:17    9:33     2:05:06
2734  Emily Getz             F 20-24     85/215       29:11       57:57     1:28:11     1:56:15    9:33     2:05:07
2735  Isaac Fliearman        M 20-24    129/177       29:39       58:06     1:27:11     1:56:00    9:33     2:05:07
2736  Erin Lanham            F 45-49     83/313       29:57       59:24     1:29:53     1:56:39    9:33     2:05:07
2737  Jaden Wentz            M 20-24    130/177       29:25       58:58     1:28:29     1:55:47    9:33     2:05:08
2738  Julie Catron           F 35-39    167/478       29:51       59:44     1:29:21     1:56:21    9:33     2:05:09
2739  Keith Kniaz            M 35-39    262/400       27:57       55:35     1:24:07     1:55:32    9:33     2:05:10
2740  Blair Milo             F 35-39    168/478       28:53       58:30     1:28:11     1:56:34    9:33     2:05:10
2741  Kenneth Roth           M 50-54    120/237       29:27       59:13     1:29:01     1:56:02    9:33     2:05:12
2742  Brian Cassano          M 30-34    246/397       28:49       58:14     1:28:58     1:56:25    9:33     2:05:12
2743  Kristine Groot         F 35-39    169/478       28:19       57:14     1:27:59     1:56:16    9:34     2:05:12
2744  Jenna Rozelle          F 35-39    170/478       29:50       59:33     1:30:00     1:57:59    9:34     2:05:13
2745  Alyssa Quyle           F 30-34    164/425       31:10     1:00:57     1:30:10     1:56:53    9:34     2:05:14
2746  Michael Kraus          M 45-49    140/291       30:26       59:50     1:29:57     1:57:05    9:34     2:05:14
2747  Loretta Fernandez      F 35-39    171/478       31:25     1:02:14     1:32:23     1:57:23    9:34     2:05:15
2748  Larry Anthony          M 45-49    141/291       30:08       59:21                 1:57:28    9:34     2:05:15
2749  Roger Gammon           M 60-64     48/135       26:32       55:04     1:25:45     1:55:12    9:34     2:05:15
2750  Drew Beechler          M 30-34    247/397       28:02       56:35     1:27:38     1:55:53    9:34     2:05:16
2751  Havilah McDermott      F 40-44    147/434       29:02       58:24     1:28:28     1:56:18    9:34     2:05:16
2752  Brooke Kandel          F 45-49     84/313       28:47       58:02     1:28:31     1:56:35    9:34     2:05:17
2753  Maddy Howes            F 25-29    188/446       27:57       55:34     1:26:50     1:56:06    9:34     2:05:17
2754  Jaiden Hurrle          M 16-19    116/128       28:40       57:15                 1:57:00    9:34     2:05:19
2755  Bily Vazquez           M 30-34    248/397       28:41       58:44     1:29:37     1:57:16    9:34     2:05:19
2756  Gretchen Mahan         F 45-49     85/313       29:02       58:19     1:29:10     1:56:47    9:34     2:05:19
2757  Katherine McDaniel     F 35-39    172/478       30:15     1:01:25     1:32:17     1:57:42    9:34     2:05:20
2758  Allison Delestowicz    F 35-39    173/478       29:45       59:01     1:28:56     1:56:36    9:34     2:05:21
2759  Jessica Pakonen        F 25-29    189/446       30:26     1:00:08     1:29:57     1:56:50    9:34     2:05:21
2760  Soren Schwendeman      M 20-24    131/177       30:26     1:00:08     1:29:57     1:56:50    9:34     2:05:21
2761  Zachary Ivester        M 35-39    263/400       28:35       57:40     1:27:54     1:56:13    9:34     2:05:22
2762  Hannah Lewis           F 25-29    190/446       28:35       57:40     1:27:54     1:56:15    9:34     2:05:22
2763  Daniel Sowa            M 25-29    281/383       25:12       51:53     1:24:41     1:55:54    9:34     2:05:22
2764  Richard Pakonen        M 50-54    121/237       30:26     1:00:08     1:29:57     1:56:50    9:34     2:05:22
2765  Adriana Figueroa       F 35-39    174/478       30:24       59:35     1:29:28     1:56:42    9:34     2:05:22
2766  Thomas Nash            M 35-39    264/400       28:53       57:33     1:28:32     1:56:17    9:34     2:05:22
2767  Richard Norton         M 55-59     61/158       26:06       55:29     1:24:12     1:55:05    9:34     2:05:23
2768  Owen Brown             M 45-49    142/291       30:04       59:32     1:29:32     1:56:36    9:34     2:05:23
2769  Keisha Gilbert         F 25-29    191/446       28:54       56:53     1:26:59     1:55:57    9:34     2:05:24
2770  Katie Kern             F 30-34    165/425       32:01     1:02:02     1:31:26     1:57:44    9:34     2:05:24
2771  Ivan Gonzalez          M 30-34    249/397       30:05       59:05                 1:56:31    9:34     2:05:24
2772  Amari Farren           F 35-39    175/478       30:17       59:44     1:30:19     1:57:08    9:34     2:05:24
2773  Courtney Cox           F 35-39    176/478       30:17       59:43     1:30:18     1:57:09    9:34     2:05:24
2774  Nathan Miller          M 35-39    265/400       30:57     1:00:47     1:30:37     1:57:15    9:35     2:05:25
2775  Mark Krautle           M 35-39    266/400       30:57     1:00:48     1:30:37     1:57:14    9:35     2:05:25
2776  Megan Garden           F 35-39    177/478       28:31       58:01     1:28:26     1:56:33    9:35     2:05:25
2777  Mary Moore             F 16-19     71/108       27:10       55:17     1:26:57     1:56:00    9:35     2:05:26
2778  Molly Prince           F 50-54     30/218       29:46       59:23     1:29:32     1:56:34    9:35     2:05:26
2779  Katy Strzepek          F 45-49     86/313       30:32       59:45     1:29:36     1:56:38    9:35     2:05:26
2780  Leonis Wright          F 55-59     37/174       30:08       59:42     1:29:28     1:56:50    9:35     2:05:29
2781  Katherine Propsom      F 20-24     86/215       29:30       58:29     1:30:21     1:57:33    9:35     2:05:30
2782  Katie Mercer           F 40-44    148/434       29:02       58:25     1:28:28     1:56:16    9:35     2:05:30
2783  Sarah Gangadhar        F 35-39    178/478       29:36       59:07     1:29:06     1:56:54    9:35     2:05:31
2784  Madeline Hathoot       F 25-29    192/446       28:29       57:05     1:28:08     1:56:40    9:35     2:05:32
2785  Hannah Manson          F 30-34    166/425       29:06       58:00     1:27:57     1:56:14    9:35     2:05:33
2786  Samantha Sellke        F 25-29    193/446       30:25     1:00:37     1:31:06     1:57:22    9:35     2:05:33
2787  Lyn Mosher             F 55-59     38/174       28:13       57:32     1:28:16     1:56:15    9:35     2:05:33
2788  Patrick Puglisi        M 50-54    122/237       29:47     1:00:07     1:30:23     1:57:30    9:35     2:05:34
2789  Erin Clark             F 40-44    149/434       28:07       56:21     1:25:46     1:56:25    9:35     2:05:34
2790  Brent Rudisel          M 55-59     62/158       27:21       57:29     1:27:54     1:56:46    9:35     2:05:35
2791  Vibhav Kumar           M 20-24    132/177       30:43     1:01:35     1:30:44     1:57:17    9:35     2:05:35
2792  Ashley Hedges          F 35-39    179/478       28:42       57:55     1:29:06     1:56:54    9:35     2:05:35
2793  Drew Hedges            M 30-34    250/397       28:42       57:55     1:29:06     1:56:56    9:35     2:05:35
2794  Brien Donahue          M 35-39    267/400       28:56       57:40     1:26:46     1:56:03    9:35     2:05:37
2795  Doug Dietz             M 40-44    241/392       26:51       54:41                 1:56:07    9:36     2:05:42
2796  David Brune            M 60-64     49/135       28:25       57:23     1:28:06     1:56:32    9:36     2:05:42
2797  Ruth James             F 45-49     87/313       28:47       57:03     1:27:04     1:56:24    9:36     2:05:43
2798  Eric Johnson           M 30-34    251/397       30:15     1:01:13     1:32:11     1:58:14    9:36     2:05:44
2799  Shelly Lam             F 50-54     31/218       28:57       58:15     1:28:42     1:57:14    9:36     2:05:45
2800  Shobana Pandian        F 45-49     88/313       28:05       56:43     1:27:15     1:55:47    9:36     2:05:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  Paula Calabrese        F 35-39    180/478       30:04       59:41     1:29:44     1:57:03    9:36     2:05:47
2802  Danielle Vedder        F 45-49     89/313       30:58     1:00:14     1:29:41     1:57:02    9:36     2:05:48
2803  Brittney Reichert      F 30-34    167/425       28:34       57:05     1:28:07     1:56:37    9:36     2:05:49
2804  Brigitte Imperato      F 50-54     32/218       28:13       56:43     1:27:13     1:56:23    9:37     2:05:51
2805  Katia Gonzalez Aguilar F 16-19     72/108       28:35       57:16     1:29:19     1:57:17    9:37     2:05:53
2806  Andrew Baker           M 50-54    123/237       28:56       57:25     1:28:02     1:56:49    9:37     2:05:53
2807  Lindsey Carr           F 35-39    181/478       30:10       59:11     1:28:53     1:56:57    9:37     2:05:53
2808  Lindsey Meyer          F 35-39    182/478       31:23     1:01:26     1:31:01     1:57:26    9:37     2:05:53
2809  Kevin Gentry           M 60-64     50/135       29:53       59:54     1:30:20     1:57:31    9:37     2:05:55
2810  Lynn Willford          F 55-59     39/174       29:51       59:53     1:29:57     1:57:41    9:37     2:05:56
2811  Jesse Missad           M 35-39    268/400       28:58       59:01     1:29:49     1:57:17    9:37     2:05:56
2812  Hilary Christner       F 40-44    150/434       27:36       55:53     1:27:37     1:57:25    9:37     2:05:56
2813  Owen Caldwell          M 16-19    117/128       27:27       55:34     1:26:44     1:56:43    9:37     2:05:57
2814  Dainon Wray            M 20-24    133/177       33:12     1:04:49     1:34:48     1:58:07    9:37     2:05:59
2815  Sarah Becher           F 40-44    151/434       29:14       58:36     1:28:38     1:56:50    9:37     2:05:59
2816  Maggie Little          F 25-29    194/446       30:36     1:00:09     1:30:19     1:57:45    9:37     2:05:59
2817  Brandon Abney          M 40-44    242/392       28:48       57:28     1:28:16     1:56:48    9:37     2:06:00
2818  Joey Tharp             M 35-39    269/400       27:55       56:21     1:26:46     1:56:14    9:37     2:06:01
2819  Evan Hiser             M 20-24    134/177       31:37     1:01:56     1:33:42     1:57:35    9:37     2:06:01
2820  Sydney Shaw            F 30-34    168/425       30:52     1:00:29     1:29:45     1:57:22    9:37     2:06:02
2821  Scott Wolff            M 40-44    243/392       29:14       57:51     1:30:09     1:57:14    9:38     2:06:04
2822  Sean Stevenson         M 35-39    270/400       31:28     1:02:54     1:32:13     1:57:51    9:38     2:06:05
2823  Will Johnson           M 40-44    244/392       30:21     1:00:55     1:31:06     1:57:44    9:38     2:06:05
2824  Molly Keck             F 25-29    195/446       29:37       59:12     1:29:02     1:56:57    9:38     2:06:06
2825  Lucas Wellington       M 45-49    143/291       28:27       58:15     1:28:40     1:56:56    9:38     2:06:07
2826  Utkir Kamilov          M 35-39    271/400       33:45     1:03:46     1:33:21     1:58:31    9:38     2:06:08
2827  Carrie Okeefe          F 35-39    183/478       29:16       59:05     1:30:08     1:57:30    9:38     2:06:09
2828  Ross Hougland          M 35-39    272/400       27:33       56:02     1:27:31     1:56:44    9:38     2:06:09
2829  Katherine Christoffers F 35-39    184/478       27:33       56:03     1:27:31     1:56:44    9:38     2:06:09
2830  Elyse Wiener           F 16-19     73/108       29:41       59:03     1:28:53     1:56:56    9:38     2:06:09
2831  Matthew Gregory        M 25-29    282/383       29:14       58:45     1:29:05     1:57:11    9:38     2:06:10
2832  Cody Reed              M 30-34    252/397       28:19       56:53     1:28:22     1:56:33    9:38     2:06:10
2833  Sarah Taylor           F 35-39    185/478       30:15       59:44     1:29:34     1:57:10    9:38     2:06:13
2834  Teresa Fisher          F 50-54     33/218       30:25     1:00:52     1:31:04     1:57:56    9:38     2:06:13
2835  Anna Puckett           F 25-29    196/446       30:58     1:01:13     1:30:46     1:57:50    9:38     2:06:14
2836  Matthew Vest           M 35-39    273/400       29:08       57:36     1:28:04     1:57:10    9:38     2:06:14
2837  Angie Dolosic          F 35-39    186/478       30:28     1:00:05     1:29:31     1:57:21    9:38     2:06:17
2838  Jessica Jaworski       F 50-54     34/218       30:01       59:20     1:29:50     1:57:33    9:39     2:06:19
2839  Nikolay Dimitrov       M 60-64     51/135       29:36     1:00:39     1:30:37     1:58:16    9:39     2:06:19
2840  Cheryl Webster         F 60-64     16/116       30:16     1:00:01     1:30:39     1:57:52    9:39     2:06:19
2841  Eric Smith             M 45-49    144/291       30:54     1:00:32     1:30:26     1:57:41    9:39     2:06:20
2842  Linda Daigle           F 55-59     40/174       27:49       58:23     1:29:01     1:57:57    9:39     2:06:23
2843  Andrew Bitter          M 25-29    283/383       28:35       57:36     1:27:37     1:56:43    9:39     2:06:25
2844  Meredith Faller        F 30-34    169/425       29:44       59:41     1:30:17     1:57:53    9:39     2:06:27
2845  Leesa Abell            F 35-39    187/478       32:10     1:02:06     1:32:21     1:58:32    9:39     2:06:27
2846  Jordan Brewer          M 30-34    253/397       28:29       57:12     1:27:28     1:57:04    9:39     2:06:28
2847  Melissa Alves          F 45-49     90/313       32:10     1:01:43     1:30:53     1:57:56    9:39     2:06:28
2848  Laura Reinert          F 35-39    188/478       32:10     1:02:06     1:32:21     1:58:32    9:39     2:06:28
2849  Jennifer Conrard       F 50-54     35/218       28:52       58:13     1:30:00     1:57:39    9:39     2:06:28
2850  Shalyn Byrn            F 45-49     91/313       29:34       58:29     1:28:43     1:57:06    9:39     2:06:30
2851  Pierre Twer            M 60-64     52/135       30:04     1:00:06     1:31:05     1:58:02    9:39     2:06:30
2852  Ashley Twer            F 25-29    197/446       30:04     1:00:05     1:31:05     1:58:05    9:39     2:06:30
2853  Cory Victor            M 40-44    245/392       30:27     1:01:29     1:31:24     1:58:44    9:40     2:06:31
2854  Mellisa Gordon         F 45-49     92/313       28:55       58:00     1:28:01     1:57:25    9:40     2:06:34
2855  Sage Brandman          F 30-34    170/425       29:36       59:34     1:29:55     1:57:57    9:40     2:06:35
2856  Laura Seiverth         F 40-44    152/434       29:57       59:37     1:31:30     1:58:20    9:40     2:06:35
2857  Melissa Coates         F 40-44    153/434       30:17       59:22     1:28:51     1:57:43    9:40     2:06:36
2858  Garth Simpson          M 50-54    124/237       30:40     1:00:17     1:29:42     1:56:58    9:40     2:06:37
2859  Jocelyn Coe            F 35-39    189/478       28:52       57:31     1:29:06     1:57:26    9:40     2:06:39
2860  Sharon Neiman          F 35-39    190/478       29:23       58:35     1:29:32     1:57:50    9:40     2:06:40
2861  Michael O'Donnell      M 50-54    125/237       29:00       58:31     1:29:34     1:57:40    9:40     2:06:41
2862  Ethan Pappas           M 20-24    135/177       25:57       52:34     1:22:29     1:56:16    9:40     2:06:41
2863  Mallory Jennings       F 25-29    198/446       29:57       58:47     1:29:06     1:57:34    9:40     2:06:41
2864  Mark Lewis             M 55-59     63/158       28:40       57:52     1:29:17     1:57:57    9:40     2:06:41
2865  Ana Liska              F 25-29    199/446       32:12     1:02:56     1:33:14     1:59:02    9:40     2:06:41
2866  Whitney Olibo          F 25-29    200/446       28:35       56:39     1:27:51     1:57:13    9:40     2:06:42
2867  Liz Van O              F 25-29    201/446       29:59       59:57     1:30:09     1:57:40    9:40     2:06:42
2868  Sophie Van Oostenburg  F 25-29    202/446       29:59       59:57     1:30:08     1:57:43    9:40     2:06:43
2869  Kelly Hassman          F 30-34    171/425       30:15     1:00:00     1:30:16     1:57:46    9:40     2:06:43
2870  Philip Van Oostenburg  M 60-64     53/135       30:00       59:57     1:30:10                9:40     2:06:43
2871  Logan Casper           M 25-29    284/383       31:31     1:02:15     1:33:11     1:58:50    9:41     2:06:44
2872  Will Best              M 25-29    285/383       31:38     1:01:37     1:31:53     1:58:45    9:41     2:06:45
2873  Ally Best              F 25-29    203/446       31:38     1:01:37     1:31:53     1:58:44    9:41     2:06:45
2874  Emma Newman            F 20-24     87/215       30:35     1:01:04     1:31:58     1:58:17    9:41     2:06:45
2875  Krista Casper          F 25-29    204/446       31:31     1:02:15     1:33:11     1:58:49    9:41     2:06:45
2876  Brice McGarvey         M 25-29    286/383       29:01       57:36     1:28:55     1:57:35    9:41     2:06:46
2877  Jennifer Dack          F 40-44    154/434       29:25       58:20     1:29:23     1:58:01    9:41     2:06:46
2878  Nicole Raisuni         F 25-29    205/446       31:04     1:02:43     1:31:39     1:58:07    9:41     2:06:48
2879  Melissa Counihan       F 35-39    191/478       27:46       56:45     1:28:15     1:57:50    9:41     2:06:49
2880  Laura Gropp            F 45-49     93/313       28:51       57:52     1:28:27     1:57:27    9:41     2:06:50
2881  Jeff Bozovich          M 40-44    246/392       30:36       58:50     1:29:58     1:57:46    9:41     2:06:50
2882  John Key               M 35-39    274/400       29:21       58:54     1:29:13     1:57:52    9:41     2:06:50
2883  Vern Witthuhn          M 55-59     64/158       30:21     1:00:37     1:30:57     1:58:22    9:41     2:06:50
2884  Alexander Peters       M 30-34    254/397       27:14       54:25     1:25:10     1:56:51    9:41     2:06:50
2885  Bill Fornes            M 50-54    126/237       30:43     1:00:56     1:31:04     1:58:19    9:41     2:06:51
2886  Mike Swank             M 65-69      21/67       28:26       57:35     1:29:17     1:58:00    9:41     2:06:51
2887  Matt Osborn            M 40-44    247/392       27:47       55:58     1:27:13     1:57:59    9:41     2:06:52
2888  Jessica Finley         F 30-34    172/425       30:26     1:00:06     1:30:22     1:57:59    9:41     2:06:52
2889  Adrienne Harris        F 45-49     94/313       28:55       58:51     1:29:24     1:57:49    9:41     2:06:52
2890  Daniel Klemkosky       M 30-34    255/397       27:41       56:24     1:28:41     1:59:00    9:41     2:06:53
2891  Jeffrey Coleman        M 50-54    127/237       31:15     1:00:53     1:30:27     1:58:04    9:41     2:06:56
2892  Emma Imler             F 13-15      30/45       29:53       59:02     1:28:31     1:57:23    9:41     2:06:56
2893  Steve Dean             M 60-64     54/135       31:36     1:01:33     1:32:41     1:58:44    9:41     2:06:57
2894  Shawn Collinsworth     M 50-54    128/237       28:44       58:19     1:29:02     1:57:51    9:42     2:06:58
2895  Priscyla Zuniga        F 45-49     95/313       30:01       59:32     1:30:14     1:58:22    9:42     2:06:58
2896  Ainsley Tierney        F 16-19     74/108       26:27       55:09     1:27:30     1:57:49    9:42     2:06:59
2897  Vanessa Carter         F 45-49     96/313       32:00     1:02:25     1:32:34     1:58:47    9:42     2:06:59
2898  Lily Spaulding         F 16-19     75/108       31:33     1:02:01     1:32:12     1:58:40    9:42     2:07:00
2899  Claire Dardeen         F 20-24     88/215       31:33     1:02:00     1:32:13     1:58:41    9:42     2:07:01
2900  Robert Chapman         M 50-54    129/237       27:27       55:11     1:27:04     1:58:19    9:42     2:07:03
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2901  Caylin Bailey          F 30-34    173/425       27:27       59:29     1:29:42     1:58:05    9:42     2:07:03
2902  Joe Goodwin            M 40-44    248/392       27:44       56:54     1:29:22     1:58:27    9:42     2:07:04
2903  Michelle Tatman        F 30-34    174/425       30:35     1:00:26     1:31:50     1:59:32    9:42     2:07:05
2904  Sheena Blanton         F 35-39    192/478       28:35       57:39     1:28:34     1:57:34    9:42     2:07:06
2905  Abigail Imler          F 13-15      31/45       29:53       59:02     1:28:32     1:57:23    9:42     2:07:06
2906  Ashley Newbold         F 35-39    193/478       27:53       56:49     1:28:21     1:57:54    9:42     2:07:07
2907  Kaeli Cutting          F 30-34    175/425       30:34     1:00:25     1:30:17     1:58:06    9:42     2:07:08
2908  Erica Perkins          F 40-44    155/434       26:56       54:32     1:30:43                9:42     2:07:09
2909  Mindi Walton           F 40-44    156/434       30:43     1:00:48     1:31:06     1:57:57    9:42     2:07:09
2910  Michael Cassidy        M 50-54    130/237       30:39     1:00:58     1:31:32     1:58:54    9:42     2:07:09
2911  Sarah Bush             F 25-29    206/446       28:39       57:53     1:29:31     1:58:48    9:42     2:07:09
2912  Veronica Bowling       F 35-39    194/478       29:44       59:29     1:30:16     1:58:34    9:42     2:07:09
2913  Matt Lyons             M 20-24    136/177       31:08     1:00:57     1:31:43     1:58:51    9:43     2:07:13
2914  Joseph Starofsky       M 30-34    256/397       26:56       56:24     1:27:25     1:57:20    9:43     2:07:13
2915  Mike Mullany           M 60-64     55/135       30:09     1:00:55     1:31:24     1:58:37    9:43     2:07:14
2916  Ava Davidson           F 20-24     89/215       29:44       58:57     1:29:01     1:57:54    9:43     2:07:18
2917  Lyndsey Helling        F 35-39    195/478                 1:00:26     1:30:29     1:58:17    9:43     2:07:19
2918  Francie Sukitch        F 50-54     36/218       30:00     1:00:05     1:30:33     1:58:32    9:43     2:07:19
2919  McKenzie Henry         F 20-24     90/215       27:53       57:43     1:29:26     1:58:16    9:43     2:07:19
2920  Charles Veatch         M 45-49    145/291       30:23     1:00:32     1:30:38     1:58:23    9:43     2:07:19
2921  Elizabeth Little       F 30-34    176/425       29:47       59:32     1:30:01     1:57:55    9:43     2:07:20
2922  Kelsey Hogberg         F 40-44    157/434       29:30       59:16     1:29:56     1:58:13    9:43     2:07:20
2923  Bradford Lowery        M 35-39    275/400       27:45       57:22     1:29:57     1:58:29    9:43     2:07:20
2924  Scott Kerman           M 55-59     65/158       31:50     1:02:07     1:31:37     1:58:40    9:43     2:07:20
2925  Alec Wolf              M 35-39    276/400       27:28       56:38     1:29:36     1:58:10    9:43     2:07:20
2926  Melissa Jones          F 25-29    207/446       30:28     1:01:14     1:31:55     1:58:52    9:43     2:07:21
2927  Katie Mirrielees       F 40-44    158/434       29:30       59:16     1:29:56     1:58:13    9:43     2:07:21
2928  Lauren Bobst           F 30-34    177/425       30:11     1:00:19     1:30:53     1:58:36    9:43     2:07:21
2929  Eric Theurer           M 35-39    277/400       27:35       55:42     1:26:20     1:57:58    9:43     2:07:23
2930  Eric Tippy             M 30-34    257/397       30:39     1:00:25     1:30:38     1:58:19    9:43     2:07:23
2931  Jessica Tippy          F 25-29    208/446       30:39     1:00:25     1:30:36     1:58:17    9:43     2:07:23
2932  Erin Sterling          F 35-39    196/478       28:24       58:22     1:29:20     1:58:18    9:44     2:07:24
2933  Clinton Cooper         M 40-44    249/392       31:03     1:00:24     1:31:39     1:58:46    9:44     2:07:25
2934  Cindy Whitesides       F 45-49     97/313       30:50     1:00:19     1:30:37     1:58:51    9:44     2:07:25
2935  Kelly Priem            F 40-44    159/434       28:25       58:22     1:29:21     1:58:19    9:44     2:07:25
2936  Doyle Schrock          M 35-39    278/400       30:26     1:00:20     1:31:51     1:59:01    9:44     2:07:25
2937  Stephanie Bingel       F 35-39    197/478       30:26     1:00:20     1:31:51     1:59:02    9:44     2:07:25
2938  Konner Lashley         M 30-34    258/397       34:02     1:04:42     1:31:34     1:57:00    9:44     2:07:25
2939  Kyle Bingel            M 35-39    279/400       30:26     1:00:21     1:31:51     1:59:02    9:44     2:07:26
2940  Darren Reuter          M 20-24    137/177       29:29       59:45     1:29:52     1:58:11    9:44     2:07:26
2941  Jennifer Nowlin        F 50-54     37/218       29:01       58:37     1:29:29     1:58:12    9:44     2:07:27
2942  Mychel Vail            F 50-54     38/218       29:10       58:47     1:29:22     1:58:18    9:44     2:07:28
2943  Mark Parnella          M 60-64     56/135       29:13       59:36     1:30:36     1:58:45    9:44     2:07:29
2944  Paul Berryhill         M 60-64     57/135       32:03     1:03:31     1:34:39     1:59:42    9:44     2:07:31
2945  Lisa Gausmann          F 45-49     98/313       28:52       58:26     1:29:10     1:58:05    9:44     2:07:32
2946  Thomas Berryhill       M 20-24    138/177       32:03     1:03:31     1:34:39     1:59:41    9:44     2:07:32
2947  Samantha Phenix        F 30-34    178/425       28:38       57:07     1:26:51     1:57:27    9:44     2:07:33
2948  Hannah Hixson          F 30-34    179/425       27:40       55:53     1:26:31     1:57:44    9:44     2:07:34
2949  Jeffrey Wright         M 35-39    280/400       28:58       59:40                 1:59:14    9:44     2:07:34
2950  Kenneth Greenwell      M 70-74       6/27       29:42       59:35     1:30:21     1:58:58    9:44     2:07:36
2951  Madison Dornseif       F 16-19     76/108       30:23     1:00:32     1:31:03     1:59:07    9:45     2:07:39
2952  Ahmad Nikbeen          M 25-29    287/383       31:55     1:01:37     1:31:20     1:58:49    9:45     2:07:41
2953  Joseph Cantrell        M 45-49    146/291       30:08     1:00:16     1:30:42     1:58:47    9:45     2:07:42
2954  Stacey Konkle          F 30-34    180/425       30:23     1:00:49     1:31:28     1:59:05    9:45     2:07:43
2955  Katie Varatta          F 40-44    160/434       28:22       57:10     1:29:20     1:58:49    9:45     2:07:44
2956  Daniel Kruger          M 35-39    281/400       30:13       59:50     1:29:14     1:57:22    9:45     2:07:45
2957  Marc Quigley           M 50-54    131/237       28:02       57:01     1:27:35     1:58:20    9:45     2:07:46
2958  Michael Flood          M 55-59     66/158       36:57     1:05:25     1:34:01     1:59:50    9:45     2:07:46
2959  Alyssa Chapman         F 30-34    181/425       29:55       58:51     1:29:27     1:58:42    9:45     2:07:47
2960  Kami Tuell             F 35-39    198/478       29:50       59:34     1:30:00     1:58:37    9:45     2:07:48
2961  Lauren Westrick        F 35-39    199/478       28:37       57:41     1:29:43     1:58:40    9:46     2:07:50
2962  Nathan Wilburn         M 35-39    282/400       29:31       58:47     1:30:27     1:59:26    9:46     2:07:52
2963  Julie Treida           F 40-44    161/434       30:42     1:00:49     1:31:07     1:59:08    9:46     2:07:54
2964  Elizabeth Leggett      F 20-24     91/215       31:15     1:01:47     1:32:38     1:59:34    9:46     2:07:54
2965  Kristin Leggett        F 50-54     39/218       31:15     1:01:47     1:32:38     1:59:34    9:46     2:07:54
2966  Micah Porter           M 40-44    250/392       33:12     1:03:57                 1:59:26    9:46     2:07:56
2967  Rick Thalls            M 45-49    147/291       29:53       59:57     1:30:58     1:58:52    9:46     2:07:56
2968  Madeline Standiford    F 25-29    209/446       30:05     1:00:26     1:31:08     1:59:15    9:46     2:07:57
2969  Stephanie Fox          F 30-34    182/425       32:12     1:03:57     1:34:37     2:00:32    9:46     2:07:58
2970  Hannah Green           F 25-29    210/446       30:50     1:01:33     1:32:08     1:59:28    9:46     2:07:58
2971  Elliott Trosky         M 30-34    259/397       30:11       59:32     1:29:12     1:57:40    9:46     2:07:59
2972  Steve Resis            M 60-64     58/135       30:42     1:00:55     1:32:18     1:59:28    9:46     2:07:59
2973  Darren Richards        M 50-54    132/237       33:00     1:02:28     1:31:57     1:58:49    9:46     2:08:00
2974  Cheryl Wolken          F 55-59     41/174       31:10     1:01:18     1:31:41     1:59:16    9:46     2:08:00
2975  Andrew Adams           M 30-34    260/397       30:11       59:32     1:29:12     1:57:40    9:46     2:08:01
2976  Fadi Hasan             M 35-39    283/400       30:03     1:00:04     1:30:49     1:59:34    9:46     2:08:01
2977  Trevor Gentner         M 25-29    288/383       29:27       58:42     1:29:53                9:46     2:08:02
2978  Tim Bennett            M 30-34    261/397       28:59       57:20     1:27:52     1:58:09    9:46     2:08:02
2979  Joe Dunn               M 45-49    148/291       29:26       58:29     1:28:56     1:58:16    9:47     2:08:03
2980  Julia Rector           F 30-34    183/425       30:15     1:00:53     1:31:54     1:59:32    9:47     2:08:03
2981  Ruth Peelman           F 35-39    200/478       28:29       57:50     1:28:01     1:57:44    9:47     2:08:03
2982  Claire Cady            F 16-19     77/108       31:42     1:01:19     1:32:10     1:59:15    9:47     2:08:04
2983  Kaden Hargrove         M 20-24    139/177       30:29     1:00:28     1:31:28     1:59:52    9:47     2:08:04
2984  Richard McGarvey       M 55-59     67/158       30:49     1:01:07     1:31:51     1:59:16    9:47     2:08:05
2985  Robert Daly            M 60-64     59/135       32:58     1:05:24     1:35:17     2:00:17    9:47     2:08:07
2986  Jeffrey Peterson       M 50-54    133/237       28:50       58:48     1:29:40     1:58:59    9:47     2:08:10
2987  Angela Bannigan        F 30-34    184/425       28:40       57:13     1:27:59     1:58:34    9:47     2:08:10
2988  Jj Jaworek             M 50-54    134/237       31:28     1:01:30     1:31:36     2:00:13    9:47     2:08:10
2989  William Helling        M 65-69      22/67       30:04     1:00:25     1:30:29     1:58:57    9:47     2:08:10
2990  Sara Nephew            F 40-44    162/434       29:17       59:04     1:30:09     1:58:55    9:47     2:08:10
2991  Todd Hart              M 45-49    149/291       30:09     1:00:15     1:30:43     1:58:58    9:47     2:08:13
2992  Libby Gress            F 25-29    211/446       30:13     1:00:43     1:32:03     1:59:21    9:48     2:08:17
2993  Jamison Wilson         M 40-44    251/392       30:01       59:29     1:30:39     1:59:13    9:48     2:08:18
2994  Ashlee Edinger         F 30-34    185/425       30:55     1:02:05     1:32:40     1:59:50    9:48     2:08:18
2995  Kilee Jansen           F 35-39    201/478       29:08       57:38     1:28:26     1:59:09    9:48     2:08:20
2996  Andrew Green           M 40-44    252/392       28:09                 1:29:54     1:59:07    9:48     2:08:21
2997  Tim Jansen             M 35-39    284/400       29:08       57:39     1:28:26     1:59:10    9:48     2:08:21
2998  David Hanson           M 40-44    253/392       29:55       59:33     1:30:29     1:59:23    9:48     2:08:21
2999  Melissa Adamo          F 45-49     99/313       31:08     1:01:21     1:32:32     1:59:58    9:48     2:08:21
3000  Natalie Beaver         F 20-24     92/215       31:10     1:01:06     1:31:33     1:59:35    9:48     2:08:21
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3001  Julie Hoffman          F 45-49    100/313       28:16       58:17     1:29:09     1:59:12    9:48     2:08:22
3002  Tobias Johnson         M 45-49    150/291       31:01     1:02:17     1:33:32     2:00:16    9:48     2:08:23
3003  Kila Hanrahan          F 35-39    202/478                                                    9:48     2:08:23
3004  Grant Ryan             M 30-34    262/397       27:28       56:47     1:27:46     1:58:52    9:48     2:08:26
3005  Tony Merritt           M 50-54    135/237       30:08       59:42     1:30:00     1:59:22    9:48     2:08:26
3006  Andrew Howard          M 40-44    254/392       28:16       56:33     1:27:20     1:58:07    9:48     2:08:27
3007  Joshua Nelson          M 45-49    151/291       30:10       59:44     1:30:44     1:59:20    9:48     2:08:27
3008  Allison Wood           F 30-34    186/425       27:03       55:19     1:27:53     1:59:15    9:48     2:08:28
3009  Howard Southwick       M 55-59     68/158       31:23     1:01:07     1:31:23     1:59:43    9:49     2:08:29
3010  Emma Mehling           F 20-24     93/215       30:35     1:00:50     1:31:29     1:59:20    9:49     2:08:29
3011  Jasmine McCullough     F 35-39    203/478       30:51     1:00:41     1:32:32     2:00:23    9:49     2:08:30
3012  Phil Johnson           M 30-34    263/397       31:05     1:00:30     1:32:09     1:59:41    9:49     2:08:31
3013  Kelly Campbell         F 40-44    163/434       30:45     1:01:05     1:32:36     2:00:25    9:49     2:08:31
3014  Joanna Pasley          F 40-44    164/434       30:45     1:01:05     1:32:37     2:00:27    9:49     2:08:31
3015  Kensington Kissel      F 25-29    212/446       30:30     1:01:07     1:31:53     1:59:40    9:49     2:08:31
3016  Louis Kissinger        M 25-29    289/383       28:05       55:57     1:28:34     2:00:21    9:49     2:08:32
3017  Becca Kuhl             F 20-24     94/215       31:53     1:01:42     1:31:14     1:59:48    9:49     2:08:33
3018  Barney Barnhart        M 60-64     60/135                 1:03:04     1:33:50     2:00:18    9:49     2:08:33
3019  Kim Rogers             M 70-74       7/27       29:23       59:28     1:30:40     1:59:23    9:49     2:08:34
3020  Helen Stauffer         F 65-69       4/55       30:59     1:00:29     1:30:43     1:59:44    9:49     2:08:34
3021  Robert Jones           M 40-44    255/392       27:28       56:22     1:28:25     1:58:47    9:49     2:08:35
3022  Mike Rhinehart         M 40-44    256/392       30:56     1:01:53     1:32:09     1:59:37    9:49     2:08:38
3023  Manajyoti Yadav        M 35-39    285/400       29:49     1:00:33     1:31:17     1:59:45    9:49     2:08:38
3024  Taylor Wilson          F 30-34    187/425       29:18       58:20     1:29:04     1:59:25    9:49     2:08:38
3025  Jennifer Strong        F 40-44    165/434       28:28       57:51     1:29:29     1:59:23    9:49     2:08:39
3026  Amy Newquist           F 50-54     40/218       30:54     1:01:02     1:32:08     1:59:54    9:49     2:08:40
3027  Dan Armbruster         M 55-59     69/158       31:20     1:01:05     1:31:58     2:00:07    9:49     2:08:41
3028  Michael Stuckey        M 35-39    286/400       30:31     1:00:55     1:31:44     1:59:58    9:49     2:08:41
3029  Kelly Porter           F 50-54     41/218       29:03       58:13     1:28:54     1:59:31    9:49     2:08:41
3030  James Mayo             M 45-49    152/291       27:47       57:08     1:29:05     1:59:09    9:49     2:08:42
3031  David Carlson          M 45-49    153/291       30:42     1:00:34     1:31:23     2:00:24    9:50     2:08:42
3032  Lilly Culbreth         F 13-15      32/45       30:49     1:01:26     1:33:11     2:00:30    9:50     2:08:42
3033  Gretchen Carlson       F 45-49    101/313       30:43     1:00:35     1:31:23     2:00:25    9:50     2:08:43
3034  Kelley Davidson        F 50-54     42/218       28:21       58:35     1:30:43     1:59:09    9:50     2:08:45
3035  Matthew Phillips       M 45-49    154/291       29:55     1:00:10     1:30:49     1:59:13    9:50     2:08:45
3036  Robert Mercuri         M 50-54    136/237       29:55     1:00:10     1:30:49     1:59:14    9:50     2:08:45
3037  Clay Schalk            M 25-29    290/383       31:25     1:02:22     1:33:11     2:00:51    9:50     2:08:47
3038  Andrew Stropr          M 35-39    287/400       33:00     1:04:02     1:34:18     2:00:37    9:50     2:08:47
3039  Eli Mulcahy            M 16-19    118/128       29:58       59:26     1:30:33     1:59:33    9:50     2:08:48
3040  Danielle Vezolles      F 30-34    188/425       30:28     1:00:36     1:31:27     2:00:11    9:50     2:08:49
3041  Molly Fliearman        F 50-54     43/218       29:53       59:00     1:29:29     1:59:06    9:50     2:08:51
3042  Tim Ladwig             M 30-34    264/397       31:47     1:02:43     1:33:10     2:00:24    9:50     2:08:52
3043  Alex Ocull             M 35-39    288/400       30:22                 1:32:39     2:00:24    9:51     2:08:55
3044  Ron Henderson          M 55-59     70/158       30:17     1:00:58     1:32:30     2:00:22    9:51     2:08:56
3045  Nathaniel Bammann      M 30-34    265/397       30:22       59:50     1:32:39     2:00:23    9:51     2:08:56
3046  Seth Risinger          M 35-39    289/400       30:51     1:01:12     1:33:31                9:51     2:08:56
3047  Colin Frier            M 16-19    119/128       26:33       56:30     1:26:52     1:58:52    9:51     2:08:57
3048  Sara Krosin            F 35-39    204/478       30:29     1:01:21     1:32:34     2:00:04    9:51     2:08:58
3049  Jim Rang               M 55-59     71/158       31:19     1:01:22     1:31:49     2:00:13    9:51     2:08:58
3050  Steven Tyrrell         M 30-34    266/397       30:09     1:00:11     1:30:36     1:59:45    9:51     2:08:58
3051  Alex Anderson          M 25-29    291/383       29:27       58:48     1:30:06     1:59:22    9:51     2:08:59
3052  Katherine Carlson      F 35-39    205/478       30:31     1:00:58     1:32:21     2:00:19    9:51     2:09:00
3053  Ed Sherman             M 45-49    155/291       30:29       59:56     1:29:27     1:58:47    9:51     2:09:00
3054  Erin Corcoran          F 50-54     44/218       28:27       58:45     1:33:23     2:01:00    9:51     2:09:02
3055  Zackery Carl           M 25-29    292/383       31:52     1:02:16     1:32:57     2:00:13    9:51     2:09:02
3056  Courtney Larson        F 45-49    102/313       29:21       58:30     1:28:23     2:00:17    9:51     2:09:03
3057  Dayna Warren           F 35-39    206/478       30:51     1:00:41     1:32:33     2:00:23    9:51     2:09:04
3058  George Nietert         M 65-69      23/67       30:25     1:00:49     1:31:34     1:59:13    9:51     2:09:04
3059  Ori Capin              F 50-54     45/218       28:52       59:32     1:31:04     1:59:47    9:51     2:09:04
3060  Jill Wallenberg        F 40-44    166/434       30:26     1:00:50     1:31:35     1:59:16    9:51     2:09:05
3061  Dan Smith              M 60-64     61/135       30:22     1:00:23     1:32:25     2:00:31    9:51     2:09:05
3062  Anna Gilsinger         F 35-39    207/478       30:27     1:00:00     1:30:27     1:59:29    9:51     2:09:06
3063  Greg Hughes            M 50-54    137/237       33:33     1:03:45     1:34:35     2:00:57    9:51     2:09:06
3064  Elvira Johnston        F 20-24     95/215       31:37     1:01:56     1:33:57     2:00:33    9:51     2:09:06
3065  Jennifer Spees         F 50-54     46/218       31:13     1:02:07     1:33:00     2:00:40    9:51     2:09:07
3066  Alex Hughes            M 25-29    293/383       33:33     1:03:46     1:34:35     2:00:56    9:51     2:09:07
3067  Kadie Coon             F 13-15      33/45       29:13       58:05     1:28:34     2:00:05    9:52     2:09:09
3068  Kimberlee Gabourel     F 30-34    189/425       28:55       58:11     1:30:36     1:59:39    9:52     2:09:10
3069  Elizabeth Morris       F 25-29    213/446       28:25       59:56     1:33:06     2:00:41    9:52     2:09:10
3070  Keely Culbreth         F 13-15      34/45       30:49     1:01:26     1:33:10     2:00:29    9:52     2:09:12
3071  Christine Williams     F 35-39    208/478       31:25     1:02:53     1:34:04     2:01:07    9:52     2:09:14
3072  Joe Clements           M 40-44    257/392       30:07       59:40     1:30:55     2:00:02    9:52     2:09:14
3073  Taishi Namura          M 25-29    294/383       28:48       57:39     1:28:01     1:59:01    9:52     2:09:15
3074  Jim Tomlinson          M 45-49    156/291       29:21       59:14     1:30:27     1:59:39    9:52     2:09:16
3075  Matt Criswell          M 35-39    290/400       29:20       59:22     1:30:15     1:59:30    9:52     2:09:16
3076  Patrick Azar           M 20-24    140/177       31:52     1:02:16     1:32:57     2:00:12    9:52     2:09:17
3077  Chris Hamlyn           M 35-39    291/400       29:23       59:12     1:30:20     1:59:41    9:52     2:09:17
3078  Amber Hamlyn           F 35-39    209/478       29:24       59:13     1:30:24     1:59:44    9:52     2:09:18
3079  Hannah Gardner         F 25-29    214/446       30:20     1:00:34     1:31:40     2:00:13    9:52     2:09:19
3080  Jonathan Schmidt       M 60-64     62/135       30:27     1:00:12     1:31:14     2:00:36    9:52     2:09:20
3081  Neil Smal              M 55-59     72/158       31:16     1:01:22     1:31:47     2:00:36    9:52     2:09:21
3082  Jacqueline Hartman     F 16-19     78/108       28:51       57:16     1:28:27     2:00:27    9:52     2:09:21
3083  Michelle Chutka        F 40-44    167/434       31:30     1:02:19     1:33:25     2:00:44    9:53     2:09:22
3084  Caroline Hunt          F 20-24     96/215       27:51       57:45     1:29:57     1:59:51    9:53     2:09:22
3085  Amy Price              F 45-49    103/313       29:08       59:27     1:31:40     2:00:33    9:53     2:09:23
3086  Rebekah McCormick      F 25-29    215/446       28:37       57:24     1:28:35     2:00:01    9:53     2:09:24
3087  Jackie Barnes          F 40-44    168/434       29:20       58:47     1:30:20     1:59:36    9:53     2:09:24
3088  David Buxton           M 65-69      24/67       30:30     1:01:21     1:32:19     2:00:18    9:53     2:09:25
3089  Jasmine Strelow        F 16-19     79/108       33:12     1:01:35     1:31:10     1:59:51    9:53     2:09:25
3090  Christine Greenwald    F 30-34    190/425       30:09       59:56     1:31:11     1:59:44    9:53     2:09:26
3091  Christine Palmer       F 55-59     42/174       30:20     1:00:07     1:31:02     2:00:05    9:53     2:09:27
3092  Leslie Afolabi         F 35-39    210/478       28:58       58:49     1:29:49     1:59:34    9:53     2:09:27
3093  Melissa Ramsey         F 40-44    169/434       31:32     1:02:26     1:33:20     2:00:59    9:53     2:09:27
3094  Carissa Dukes          F 35-39    211/478       31:07     1:02:06     1:33:01     2:00:25    9:53     2:09:28
3095  Gregory Hampton        M 50-54    138/237       30:42     1:01:22     1:32:02     2:00:25    9:53     2:09:28
3096  Zackary Wenning        M 40-44    258/392       30:30     1:01:11     1:32:48     2:00:47    9:53     2:09:29
3097  Jonathan Frances       M 50-54    139/237       30:30     1:00:25     1:31:08     1:59:56    9:53     2:09:29
3098  Jocelyn Koester        F 25-29    216/446       29:26       58:30     1:29:30     2:00:23    9:53     2:09:30
3099  Lauren Kuet            F 35-39    212/478       29:21     1:00:36     1:31:28     2:00:40    9:53     2:09:33
3100  Chris Anderson         M 30-34    267/397       31:30     1:02:17     1:33:24     2:00:23    9:53     2:09:33

Generated March 20, 2026 at 12:39 AM 31/60



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2022 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
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3101  Benjamin Lynch         M 40-44    259/392       27:13       55:23     1:28:36     2:00:11    9:53     2:09:34
3102  Alex Goins             M 30-34    268/397       31:30     1:02:16     1:33:24     2:00:32    9:53     2:09:34
3103  Halie Gault            F 25-29    217/446       31:04     1:00:39     1:31:59     2:00:31    9:53     2:09:34
3104  Michele Kawiecki       F 50-54     47/218       30:40     1:01:13     1:32:00     2:00:31    9:54     2:09:35
3105  Joseph Resis           M 25-29    295/383       33:13     1:04:51     1:34:39     2:01:49    9:54     2:09:35
3106  Ashley Lawrence        F 45-49    104/313       29:21       58:34     1:28:18     2:00:26    9:54     2:09:35
3107  Demetrius Nabors       M 45-49    157/291       31:28     1:02:33     1:33:34     2:00:59    9:54     2:09:37
3108  Erika Kooda            F 25-29    218/446       28:34       57:48     1:30:36     2:01:05    9:54     2:09:37
3109  Dale Hirotsu           F 60-64     17/116       29:59       59:30     1:30:30     2:00:16    9:54     2:09:37
3110  Alex Lamberjack        M 25-29    296/383       31:35     1:01:49     1:32:40     2:00:35    9:54     2:09:38
3111  Dana Sullivan          F 45-49    105/313       32:15     1:03:06     1:32:54     2:00:30    9:54     2:09:39
3112  Jennie Means           F 50-54     48/218       27:15       56:16     1:28:47     2:00:11    9:54     2:09:40
3113  Ira Means              M 55-59     73/158       28:06       56:28     1:26:28     1:58:47    9:54     2:09:40
3114  Isaac Tat              M 25-29    297/383       30:23     1:00:12     1:31:00     2:00:25    9:54     2:09:40
3115  Ashley Devlin          F 20-24     97/215       26:59       55:50     1:28:33     2:00:15    9:54     2:09:41
3116  Christopher Quetant    M 30-34    269/397       31:14     1:01:17     1:31:53     2:00:43    9:54     2:09:41
3117  Jonathan Conrad        M 30-34    270/397       30:25     1:00:03                 1:59:37    9:54     2:09:42
3118  Mary Offenbacker       F 30-34    191/425       31:49     1:02:20     1:32:47     2:00:46    9:54     2:09:42
3119  Sarah Arnett           F 25-29    219/446       31:44     1:02:04     1:33:18     2:01:24    9:54     2:09:43
3120  William Schneider      M 30-34    271/397       30:25     1:00:04     1:30:26     1:59:39    9:54     2:09:43
3121  Allison Kom            F 16-19     80/108       32:00     1:03:12     1:34:14     2:01:24    9:54     2:09:43
3122  Winston Sequeira       M 55-59     74/158       30:08       59:05     1:31:14     2:00:24    9:54     2:09:44
3123  Nicholas Swanson       M 20-24    141/177       27:05       53:37     1:26:28     2:00:39    9:54     2:09:46
3124  Jimmy Hayden           M 25-29    298/383       30:41     1:00:52     1:32:00     2:00:34    9:54     2:09:46
3125  Emily Masser           F 30-34    192/425       32:18     1:02:40     1:34:17     2:01:30    9:55     2:09:49
3126  Barbara Freund         F 55-59     43/174       29:01       58:25     1:30:28     2:00:21    9:55     2:09:49
3127  Elle Bryant            F 13-15      35/45       28:36       58:40     1:32:10     2:00:52    9:55     2:09:51
3128  Darin Coy              M 35-39    292/400       32:54     1:03:30     1:34:26     2:01:39    9:55     2:09:51
3129  Daniel Wren            M 40-44    260/392       30:07     1:01:39     1:32:48     2:01:09    9:55     2:09:51
3130  Doug Trueblood         M 70-74       8/27       30:30     1:00:49     1:32:18     2:00:54    9:55     2:09:52
3131  Kayla Wolf             F 25-29    220/446       28:34       58:30     1:32:05     2:00:37    9:55     2:09:53
3132  Mary Pease             F 50-54     49/218       33:42     1:04:31     1:35:04     2:01:34    9:55     2:09:53
3133  Daniel Rojas           M 25-29    299/383       30:49     1:04:03     1:34:32     2:01:35    9:55     2:09:53
3134  Jon Butler             M 40-44    261/392       32:24     1:04:01     1:35:04     2:02:08    9:55     2:09:53
3135  Lainey Deetz           F 13-15      36/45       28:35       58:40     1:32:11     2:00:56    9:55     2:09:53
3136  Noah Adair             M 40-44    262/392       32:23     1:04:01     1:35:04     2:02:08    9:55     2:09:54
3137  Amanda Munger          F 35-39    213/478       29:12       59:23     1:31:18     2:00:50    9:55     2:09:54
3138  Alexis Zurbach         F 25-29    221/446       30:48     1:04:04     1:34:33     2:01:38    9:55     2:09:54
3139  Melissa Robertson      F 40-44    170/434       29:13       59:24                 2:00:54    9:55     2:09:55
3140  Monica Conrad          F 55-59     44/174       31:38     1:02:28     1:32:23     2:00:48    9:55     2:09:56
3141  Zach Miller            M 30-34    272/397       30:20     1:00:57     1:32:00     2:00:07    9:55     2:09:57
3142  Geoff Hart             M 45-49    158/291       30:36     1:01:15     1:32:15     2:01:18    9:55     2:09:58
3143  Susan Hart             F 50-54     50/218       30:36     1:01:13     1:32:15     2:01:18    9:55     2:09:58
3144  Jennifer Bellin        F 45-49    106/313       29:17       58:59     1:30:40     2:00:26    9:55     2:09:59
3145  Kathleen Washy         F 55-59     45/174       28:51       58:00     1:30:37     2:00:38    9:55     2:10:00
3146  Rebecca Way            F 40-44    171/434       29:37       59:25     1:31:21     2:00:34    9:55     2:10:00
3147  Brian Junger           M 40-44    263/392       27:41       57:16     1:29:56     2:00:45    9:56     2:10:01
3148  Michael Hines          M 60-64     63/135       30:13       59:50     1:31:19     2:00:24    9:56     2:10:01
3149  Natalie Van Auken      F 30-34    193/425       30:38     1:00:29     1:31:17     2:00:25    9:56     2:10:02
3150  Thomas Jaworski        M 50-54    140/237       30:03     1:00:31     1:32:00     2:01:09    9:56     2:10:02
3151  Hannah Little          F 25-29    222/446       32:14     1:02:54     1:33:43     2:01:43    9:56     2:10:03
3152  Ashley Whiton          F 30-34    194/425       32:37     1:04:23     1:36:17     2:02:16    9:56     2:10:03
3153  Allison Kemp           F 35-39    214/478       30:02       59:22     1:30:05     2:01:25    9:56     2:10:04
3154  Cindy Ellis            F 30-34    195/425       29:47       59:46     1:30:39     2:00:48    9:56     2:10:04
3155  Jacqueline Johnson-Bor F 35-39    215/478       32:37     1:04:23     1:36:17     2:02:16    9:56     2:10:04
3156  Heather Veatch         F 40-44    172/434       30:24     1:01:15     1:32:52     2:01:00    9:56     2:10:04
3157  Tom Liberio            M 60-64     64/135       29:06       58:12     1:28:59     2:00:09    9:56     2:10:05
3158  Shay Baker             F 35-39    216/478       29:47       59:47     1:30:39     2:00:47    9:56     2:10:05
3159  David Yuill            M 55-59     75/158       31:33     1:02:43     1:33:45     2:01:04    9:56     2:10:06
3160  David Broerman         M 50-54    141/237       27:10       57:31     1:29:38     1:59:35    9:56     2:10:06
3161  Miya Dotson            F 25-29    223/446       38:57     1:11:05     1:38:25     2:02:19    9:56     2:10:06
3162  Hank Palmer            M 35-39    293/400       29:43       59:06     1:30:32     2:00:15    9:56     2:10:07
3163  Jason Heck             M 40-44    264/392       30:10     1:00:25     1:31:44     2:00:37    9:56     2:10:07
3164  Sarah Fraher           F 35-39    217/478       32:50     1:04:37     1:35:08     2:01:55    9:56     2:10:09
3165  Maureen Morgan         F 40-44    173/434       30:55     1:01:45     1:34:15     2:01:39    9:56     2:10:10
3166  Traver Butcher         M 40-44    265/392       31:23     1:01:55     1:32:57     2:01:10    9:56     2:10:10
3167  Katie Hurst            F 25-29    224/446       28:47       57:39     1:30:40     2:00:10    9:56     2:10:11
3168  Rhonda Spaulding       F 45-49    107/313       31:33     1:02:57     1:34:22     2:01:37    9:56     2:10:11
3169  Bailee Penski          F 25-29    225/446       29:56     1:00:15     1:31:33     2:00:45    9:56     2:10:12
3170  Jen Hartmann           F 35-39    218/478       31:26     1:01:53     1:34:04     2:01:19    9:56     2:10:13
3171  Nathan Garrett         M 45-49    159/291       29:41       58:45     1:29:58     2:00:35    9:56     2:10:13
3172  Rachel Brumett         F 25-29    226/446       27:33       56:39     1:29:04     2:00:33    9:57     2:10:15
3173  Toni Bittel            F 55-59     46/174       30:07     1:00:16     1:32:01     2:01:21    9:57     2:10:16
3174  Christy Ooley          F 50-54     51/218       31:10     1:02:03     1:33:15     2:01:50    9:57     2:10:16
3175  Amy Constantine        F 40-44    174/434       31:02     1:01:44     1:33:02     2:01:14    9:57     2:10:18
3176  James Kuhnz            M 25-29    300/383       31:24     1:00:06     1:30:59     2:01:34    9:57     2:10:19
3177  Alexandria Nay         F 20-24     98/215       29:29     1:00:14     1:32:47     2:01:54    9:57     2:10:20
3178  Megan Shea             F 25-29    227/446       31:26     1:02:41     1:34:19     2:02:03    9:57     2:10:20
3179  Alan Culwell           M 45-49    160/291       27:52       56:41     1:27:44     2:00:29    9:57     2:10:21
3180  Leberta Gentile        F 55-59     47/174       31:35     1:02:36     1:33:41     2:01:41    9:57     2:10:21
3181  Eric Long              M 30-34    273/397       30:27     1:00:22     1:31:37     2:01:05    9:57     2:10:23
3182  Andrew Barr            M 55-59     76/158       26:09       54:27     1:27:32     2:00:33    9:57     2:10:23
3183  Rob Burghart           M 55-59     77/158       29:47     1:00:06     1:31:36     2:00:55    9:57     2:10:25
3184  Eiji Yamamoto          M 60-64     65/135       33:50     1:04:02     1:34:26     2:02:23    9:57     2:10:25
3185  Matt Cechini           M 40-44    266/392       29:01       58:09     1:29:03     1:59:43    9:57     2:10:26
3186  Daisuke Sugiura        M 45-49    161/291       33:51     1:04:02     1:34:26     2:02:21    9:57     2:10:26
3187  Austin Rawlins         M 20-24    142/177       26:17       54:23     1:28:23     2:00:10    9:58     2:10:28
3188  Kim Meyers             F 45-49    108/313       30:50     1:01:02     1:31:40     2:00:38    9:58     2:10:29
3189  Kim Marburger          F 55-59     48/174       30:29     1:01:01     1:33:31     2:01:49    9:58     2:10:29
3190  Steve Beard            M 60-64     66/135       30:30     1:01:07     1:32:07     2:01:00    9:58     2:10:31
3191  Nathaniel Hutson       M 25-29    301/383       29:30       59:36     1:27:42     1:59:03    9:58     2:10:31
3192  Margaret Smith         F 20-24     99/215       29:56       59:26     1:30:24     2:01:51    9:58     2:10:31
3193  Brittany Park          F 35-39    219/478       30:42     1:01:21     1:32:13     2:01:03    9:58     2:10:32
3194  Jessica Erskine        F 30-34    196/425       29:48     1:00:26     1:31:51     2:00:53    9:58     2:10:32
3195  Adam Bullock           M 45-49    162/291       30:58     1:01:15     1:33:00     2:01:34    9:58     2:10:32
3196  John Denny             M 60-64     67/135       30:36     1:00:59     1:32:37     2:01:14    9:58     2:10:32
3197  Lindsay Bullock        F 40-44    175/434       30:58     1:01:16     1:33:00     2:01:33    9:58     2:10:33
3198  David Kaye             M 55-59     78/158       30:31     1:00:36     1:31:27     2:00:53    9:58     2:10:33
3199  Mindy Morrow           F 35-39    220/478       30:42     1:01:22     1:32:13     2:01:06    9:58     2:10:34
3200  Martha Porter          F 65-69       5/55       30:12     1:00:37     1:33:27     2:01:30    9:58     2:10:34
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3201  Melusine McDaniel      F 30-34    197/425       32:54     1:03:16     1:33:26     2:01:35    9:58     2:10:34
3202  Audrey Clayton         F 35-39    221/478       31:13     1:02:16     1:33:31     2:01:36    9:58     2:10:34
3203  Nantapat Rueangnopphas M 25-29    302/383       31:40     1:01:53     1:32:10     2:01:15    9:58     2:10:35
3204  Brianna Nixon          F 25-29    228/446       31:15     1:02:24     1:33:57     2:01:51    9:58     2:10:35
3205  Jose Maria Vera        M 35-39    294/400       28:40     1:00:08     1:31:58     2:02:01    9:58     2:10:36
3206  Matthew Gerber         M 45-49    163/291       33:00     1:04:04     1:34:14                9:58     2:10:37
3207  Robbin Veitengruber    F 55-59     49/174       30:59     1:01:16     1:32:36     2:01:16    9:58     2:10:38
3208  Lisa Stadler           F 50-54     52/218       32:30     1:05:49     1:36:50     2:02:30    9:58     2:10:39
3209  Lindsay Shean          F 30-34    198/425       29:14       59:23     1:30:36     2:00:52    9:58     2:10:39
3210  Ganesh Badve           M 45-49    164/291       29:38       58:35     1:31:20     2:01:23    9:58     2:10:39
3211  John Adams             M 45-49    165/291       29:57       59:54     1:30:09     2:00:35    9:59     2:10:40
3212  William Hillegonds     M 65-69      25/67       31:02     1:01:22     1:32:15     2:01:37    9:59     2:10:41
3213  Rebecca Brown          F 25-29    229/446       30:58     1:00:36     1:32:41     2:01:27    9:59     2:10:41
3214  Megan Blatchley        F 25-29    230/446       30:58     1:00:37     1:32:42     2:01:28    9:59     2:10:42
3215  Maissie Jenkins        F 35-39    222/478       29:57     1:00:54     1:32:52     2:01:16    9:59     2:10:42
3216  Mike Muszynski         M 40-44    267/392       32:31     1:04:07     1:35:06     2:02:04    9:59     2:10:43
3217  Damon Hancock          M 50-54    142/237       32:57     1:05:38     1:37:14     2:02:46    9:59     2:10:43
3218  Jen Schutte            F 35-39    223/478       30:31     1:01:13     1:32:38     2:01:33    9:59     2:10:44
3219  Nadeem Ikhlaque        M 50-54    143/237       26:27       55:02     1:28:23     2:00:27    9:59     2:10:44
3220  Vanessa Stanton        F 35-39    224/478       30:32     1:01:13     1:32:38     2:01:32    9:59     2:10:45
3221  John Garino            M 60-64     68/135       30:45     1:02:21     1:33:37     2:02:20    9:59     2:10:45
3222  Rebecca Harrington     F 35-39    225/478       29:52       59:56     1:30:55     2:01:52    9:59     2:10:45
3223  Christopher Grunden    M 45-49    166/291       30:51     1:01:58     1:34:04     2:02:10    9:59     2:10:46
3224  Karen Dassinger        F 55-59     50/174       32:15     1:03:12     1:34:01     2:02:00    9:59     2:10:46
3225  Kyle Dietz             M 35-39    295/400       30:44     1:01:34     1:32:29     2:01:15    9:59     2:10:47
3226  Endalish Pryor         F 50-54     53/218       33:16     1:05:31     1:36:59     2:02:58    9:59     2:10:47
3227  Nathaniel Sechrist     M 35-39    296/400       30:46     1:01:35     1:32:31     2:01:20    9:59     2:10:49
3228  Jessie Nord            F 40-44    176/434       32:30     1:01:39     1:34:47     2:02:25    9:59     2:10:50
3229  Mark Lang              M 60-64     69/135       33:52     1:03:56     1:34:32     2:02:22    9:59     2:10:51
3230  Junya Hori             M 35-39    297/400       33:57     1:04:07     1:34:32     2:02:28    9:59     2:10:52
3231  Ty Brown               M 25-29    303/383       28:59       57:20     1:27:35     2:00:19    9:59     2:10:52
3232  Emma Harpring          F 25-29    231/446       34:00     1:03:18     1:33:33     2:02:17   10:00     2:10:54
3233  Zenon Acosta           M 25-29    304/383       27:47       57:14     1:31:53     2:01:30   10:00     2:10:55
3234  Debbie Murphy          F 55-59     51/174       29:57       59:56     1:31:27     2:01:42   10:00     2:10:55
3235  Kelly Butler           F 30-34    199/425       29:38       59:32     1:31:38     2:01:28   10:00     2:10:57
3236  Jodi Garuccio          F 45-49    109/313       29:01       59:07     1:31:31     2:01:50   10:00     2:10:59
3237  Sarah Terranova        F 30-34    200/425       30:06     1:00:06     1:31:30     2:02:31   10:00     2:11:00
3238  Sarah Austin           F 25-29    232/446       30:52     1:00:53     1:31:35     2:01:45   10:00     2:11:00
3239  Javan Austin           M 25-29    305/383       30:52     1:00:54     1:31:34     2:01:43   10:00     2:11:01
3240  Sarah Hoffman          F 35-39    226/478       31:12     1:01:47     1:33:11     2:02:01   10:00     2:11:01
3241  Aj Humes               M 30-34    274/397       30:52     1:02:20     1:33:47     2:01:18   10:00     2:11:02
3242  Brittany Brakenhoff    F 30-34    201/425       28:06       57:10     1:30:30     2:01:47   10:00     2:11:03
3243  Rebekah Daday          F 40-44    177/434       31:04     1:01:35     1:33:37     2:02:06   10:00     2:11:03
3244  Craig Chrispell        M 60-64     70/135       30:11     1:00:20     1:31:13     2:00:58   10:00     2:11:04
3245  Millie Marina Noland   F 60-64     18/116       29:16       59:23     1:31:22     2:01:41   10:00     2:11:04
3246  Amanda Horan           F 35-39    227/478       29:07       59:07     1:32:09     2:01:52   10:00     2:11:05
3247  Katelyn Williams       F 35-39    228/478       35:07     1:05:37     1:35:21     2:02:32   10:00     2:11:05
3248  Sarah Seither          F 35-39    229/478       31:08     1:01:48     1:32:50     2:01:57   10:01     2:11:06
3249  Rachel Gray            F 30-34    202/425       31:05     1:01:59     1:33:11     2:01:48   10:01     2:11:07
3250  Jennifer Kellogg       F 40-44    178/434       27:00       55:42     1:29:45     2:02:09   10:01     2:11:08
3251  Joshua Parry           M 20-24    143/177       31:18     1:02:50     1:35:15     2:02:50   10:01     2:11:08
3252  Crystal Buening        F 40-44    179/434       30:19     1:01:24     1:33:01     2:01:37   10:01     2:11:10
3253  Mary Jo Reiboldt       F 45-49    110/313       29:55     1:00:02     1:32:02     2:01:51   10:01     2:11:11
3254  Kenny O'Brien          M 30-34    275/397       31:19     1:02:02     1:33:43     2:02:14   10:01     2:11:12
3255  Billie Long            F 40-44    180/434       29:59     1:00:15     1:31:38     2:01:59   10:01     2:11:13
3256  Karen Edgerton         F 55-59     52/174       31:19     1:02:01     1:33:44     2:02:15   10:01     2:11:14
3257  Scott Adams            M 60-64     71/135       29:37       58:58     1:31:49     2:02:10   10:01     2:11:14
3258  Ben Dalton             M 25-29    306/383       31:15     1:01:16     1:32:15     2:01:34   10:01     2:11:14
3259  Corrin Adams           F 25-29    233/446       29:37       58:59     1:31:49     2:02:09   10:01     2:11:14
3260  David McIlwaine        M 35-39    298/400       27:34       55:09     1:26:22     2:01:34   10:01     2:11:14
3261  Dave Getz              M 65-69      26/67       29:27       58:29     1:30:23     2:01:26   10:01     2:11:15
3262  Lillie Mitchell        F 16-19     81/108       32:26     1:01:59     1:33:47     2:02:22   10:01     2:11:15
3263  Scott Gnuse            M 30-34    276/397       30:40     1:01:30     1:32:59     2:01:59   10:01     2:11:15
3264  Holly Gnuse            F 30-34    203/425       30:41     1:01:30     1:33:00     2:02:00   10:01     2:11:16
3265  Brittany Ohl           F 30-34    204/425       30:28     1:01:02     1:32:09     2:02:38   10:01     2:11:17
3266  Michael Tarr           M 50-54    144/237       29:10       58:24     1:29:44     2:00:45   10:01     2:11:17
3267  Jeffrey Stehlik        M 35-39    299/400       29:25       58:06     1:31:03     2:02:25   10:02     2:11:21
3268  Philip Fraccola        M 35-39    300/400       31:05       59:36     1:31:54     2:01:36   10:02     2:11:21
3269  Adam White             M 35-39    301/400       29:35       58:53     1:29:13     2:00:50   10:02     2:11:23
3270  Christal Ready         F 55-59     53/174       29:06       58:58     1:32:58     2:02:17   10:02     2:11:23
3271  Sara Landrum           F 40-44    181/434       30:45     1:01:05     1:32:38     2:02:02   10:02     2:11:25
3272  Amber Papp             F 30-34    205/425       29:24       59:51     1:32:04     2:01:54   10:02     2:11:25
3273  Scott Powell           M 45-49    167/291       28:19       56:59     1:30:05     2:01:40   10:02     2:11:25
3274  Jeffery Dack           M 45-49    168/291       29:24       59:53     1:32:29     2:02:07   10:02     2:11:25
3275  Reid Zimmerman         M 25-29    307/383       33:14     1:05:25     1:37:37     2:04:10   10:02     2:11:28
3276  Eric Mahin             M 35-39    302/400       30:54     1:01:57     1:33:11     2:02:12   10:02     2:11:29
3277  Colleen Reutebuch      F 55-59     54/174       31:01     1:01:40     1:32:48     2:02:07   10:02     2:11:29
3278  Kristie Mahin          F 35-39    230/478       30:55     1:01:58     1:33:11     2:02:11   10:02     2:11:29
3279  Justin Hall            M 45-49    169/291       32:37     1:04:06     1:35:20     2:02:40   10:02     2:11:30
3280  Emily Suits            F 25-29    234/446       31:43     1:03:03     1:34:36     2:02:37   10:02     2:11:31
3281  Cassandra Willis       F 35-39    231/478       31:41     1:03:20     1:35:02     2:02:47   10:02     2:11:31
3282  Hannah Ho              F 25-29    235/446       29:27     1:00:52     1:31:38     2:01:52   10:02     2:11:32
3283  John Helling           M 40-44    268/392       28:35       57:35     1:29:47     2:01:48   10:02     2:11:32
3284  Andrew Clevenger       M 35-39    303/400       26:17       55:33     1:28:59     2:01:42   10:02     2:11:32
3285  Somer Nourse           F 40-44    182/434       30:39     1:01:11     1:33:11     2:02:25   10:03     2:11:33
3286  Charlie Ball           F 25-29    236/446       30:12     1:00:00     1:32:59     2:02:59   10:03     2:11:34
3287  Scott Workman          M 55-59     79/158       32:52     1:03:52     1:34:44     2:02:34   10:03     2:11:34
3288  David Collier          M 65-69      27/67       29:35     1:00:12     1:31:56     2:01:47   10:03     2:11:35
3289  Adam Kipp              M 40-44    269/392       29:49     1:00:17     1:31:54     2:02:21   10:03     2:11:35
3290  Jayce Feitshans        M 35-39    304/400       27:41       55:19     1:30:41     2:02:11   10:03     2:11:35
3291  Jennifer Coates        F 35-39    232/478       28:58       59:45     1:31:48     2:02:06   10:03     2:11:35
3292  Max Kipp               M 13-15      55/60       29:49     1:00:18     1:31:54     2:02:23   10:03     2:11:36
3293  MacKenzie Turcato      F 25-29    237/446       29:59       59:08     1:28:12     2:03:30   10:03     2:11:37
3294  Alan Huffman           M 30-34    277/397       30:10     1:00:53     1:34:01     2:01:54   10:03     2:11:37
3295  Aaron Brehm            M 25-29    308/383       31:34     1:02:57     1:34:19     2:02:44   10:03     2:11:38
3296  Brooke Hazel           F 20-24    100/215       30:36     1:00:23     1:33:25     2:02:39   10:03     2:11:39
3297  Vanessa Sinders        F 40-44    183/434       32:11     1:02:52     1:35:02     2:02:57   10:03     2:11:41
3298  Elizabeth Shanks       F 30-34    206/425       32:10     1:03:14     1:33:43     2:02:44   10:03     2:11:41
3299  Ali Pelych             F 30-34    207/425       29:07       57:56     1:29:28     2:01:12   10:03     2:11:41
3300  Krissy Cunningham      F 40-44    184/434       32:58     1:02:49     1:35:14     2:02:39   10:03     2:11:41

Generated March 20, 2026 at 12:39 AM 33/60



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2022 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3301  Michael Deardorff      M 65-69      28/67       31:28     1:02:41     1:33:51     2:02:28   10:03     2:11:41
3302  Nichole Bolinger       F 40-44    185/434       32:59     1:02:49     1:35:14     2:02:41   10:03     2:11:41
3303  Nick Polster           M 25-29    309/383       31:25     1:02:42     1:34:07     2:02:49   10:04     2:11:47
3304  Keith Miller           M 35-39    305/400       31:02     1:01:33     1:32:43     2:01:49   10:04     2:11:48
3305  Sara Arnold            F 30-34    208/425       29:58     1:00:10     1:32:14     2:02:08   10:04     2:11:48
3306  Elizabeth Carrick      F 35-39    233/478       31:19     1:01:57     1:36:42     2:03:53   10:04     2:11:48
3307  Joseph Bushman         M 25-29    310/383       30:32     1:01:35     1:32:31     2:02:07   10:04     2:11:50
3308  Carolina Quintana      F 20-24    101/215       29:01       59:22     1:31:18     2:01:51   10:04     2:11:51
3309  Nolan Ginther          M 20-24    144/177       31:02     1:01:14     1:32:08     2:02:14   10:04     2:11:51
3310  Hayley Johnson         F 20-24    102/215       31:02     1:01:15     1:32:08     2:02:15   10:04     2:11:51
3311  Taylor Kline           F 25-29    238/446       32:12     1:03:45     1:35:18     2:03:01   10:04     2:11:53
3312  John Weingardt         M 25-29    311/383       32:26     1:01:54     1:32:55     2:02:15   10:04     2:11:56
3313  Ginger Winder          F 65-69       6/55       31:08     1:02:10     1:34:05     2:02:55   10:04     2:11:57
3314  Kyle Maloney           M 35-39    306/400       33:15     1:05:27     1:37:38     2:04:18   10:04     2:11:58
3315  Emily Milford          F 40-44    186/434       29:32     1:00:30     1:32:31     2:02:25   10:05     2:12:00
3316  Jim Aldrich            M 70-74       9/27       32:15     1:03:54     1:35:19               10:05     2:12:01
3317  Jennifer Van Dame      F 30-34    209/425       30:57     1:02:53     1:34:20     2:03:09   10:05     2:12:02
3318  Russell Newton         M 45-49    170/291       29:41     1:04:01     1:36:06     2:03:55   10:05     2:12:04
3319  Caroline Marton        F 16-19     82/108       29:42       59:49     1:32:30     2:03:09   10:05     2:12:05
3320  Patricia Fox           F 65-69       7/55       30:33     1:01:25     1:33:49     2:02:54   10:05     2:12:06
3321  Christina Grisby       F 45-49    111/313       32:33     1:04:02     1:34:53     2:03:08   10:05     2:12:08
3322  Samuel Maule           M 35-39    307/400       31:14     1:01:39     1:34:57     2:04:43   10:05     2:12:09
3323  Audrey Litten          F 20-24    103/215       29:37       58:16     1:30:32     2:02:05   10:05     2:12:10
3324  Mallory Ceyrolles      F 25-29    239/446       31:40     1:02:35     1:35:40     2:03:18   10:06     2:12:12
3325  Hannah Collins         F 20-24    104/215       32:12     1:04:19     1:35:26     2:03:22   10:06     2:12:13
3326  Wendy Bosley           F 30-34    210/425       30:46     1:01:41     1:33:02     2:02:45   10:06     2:12:14
3327  Andrew Meade           M 35-39    308/400       30:30     1:00:19     1:31:34     2:02:27   10:06     2:12:15
3328  Raman Nagra            F 30-34    211/425       31:58     1:02:33     1:33:45     2:03:01   10:06     2:12:16
3329  Dave Heng              M 65-69      29/67       31:15     1:02:56     1:34:26     2:02:58   10:06     2:12:17
3330  Joel Duke              M 25-29    312/383       32:54     1:04:09     1:36:03     2:04:19   10:06     2:12:18
3331  Benjamin Boyer         M 70-74      10/27       31:16     1:02:57     1:34:26     2:03:00   10:06     2:12:18
3332  Kristen Weaver         F 35-39    234/478       31:54     1:03:41     1:35:57     2:03:39   10:06     2:12:19
3333  Dereck Benner          M 30-34    278/397       31:31     1:01:59     1:33:35     2:02:43   10:06     2:12:21
3334  Wendy Ketterman        F 50-54     54/218       29:30     1:00:23     1:32:03     2:02:32   10:06     2:12:21
3335  Jen Knife              F 45-49    112/313       32:00     1:03:46     1:35:29     2:03:32   10:06     2:12:23
3336  Addison Clauss         F 16-19     83/108       31:11     1:02:16     1:34:25     2:03:24   10:06     2:12:24
3337  Debbi Green-Clark      F 55-59     55/174       28:16     1:00:00     1:32:26     2:02:53   10:06     2:12:24
3338  Kathleen Ratliff       F 50-54     55/218       31:54     1:03:28     1:34:31     2:03:06   10:07     2:12:25
3339  Darren Minnemann       M 50-54    145/237       30:30       59:52     1:32:31     2:03:23   10:07     2:12:26
3340  Taylor Rains           F 30-34    212/425       28:17       57:19     1:29:36     2:02:20   10:07     2:12:30
3341  Allison Jensen         F 25-29    240/446       34:43     1:05:53     1:36:38     2:04:00   10:07     2:12:31
3342  Simba Mawoza           M 35-39    309/400       29:51     1:00:41     1:32:37     2:01:40   10:07     2:12:33
3343  Dara Stucker           F 40-44    187/434       29:30       58:05     1:32:19     2:03:04   10:07     2:12:34
3344  Mark Antrobus          M 40-44    270/392       31:35     1:01:55     1:33:23     2:03:10   10:07     2:12:36
3345  Michael Hoban          M 20-24    145/177       31:04     1:01:54     1:32:58     2:02:50   10:08     2:12:38
3346  Nataliya Kostova       F 40-44    188/434       32:43     1:01:32     1:32:29     2:03:00   10:08     2:12:39
3347  Chris Reddinger        M 40-44    271/392       32:29     1:04:00     1:35:13     2:03:45   10:08     2:12:39
3348  Jacob Barker           M 35-39    310/400       31:48     1:04:08     1:35:42     2:04:46   10:08     2:12:41
3349  Bingdi Chunyu          F 25-29    241/446       32:22     1:03:38     1:35:25     2:04:02   10:08     2:12:43
3350  Christopher Pomeroy    M 45-49    171/291       32:36     1:04:07     1:35:48     2:03:58   10:08     2:12:43
3351  Hannah Wilson          F 20-24    105/215       31:33     1:03:34     1:35:43     2:03:53   10:08     2:12:46
3352  Noemi Allbritton       F 55-59     56/174       28:54       58:33     1:31:30     2:02:47   10:08     2:12:48
3353  Andrew McAulay         M 30-34    279/397       27:56       56:46     1:28:12     2:00:40   10:08     2:12:49
3354  Nicole Eber            F 40-44    189/434       29:13       59:36     1:32:05     2:03:02   10:08     2:12:51
3355  Christopher Daily      M 40-44    272/392       39:41     1:07:26                           10:09     2:12:51
3356  Rachel Gorman          F 20-24    106/215       30:16     1:00:37     1:32:36     2:03:08   10:09     2:12:51
3357  Ken Qian               M 40-44    273/392       31:45     1:03:15     1:35:36     2:04:37   10:09     2:12:53
3358  Catherine Kedjidjian   F 55-59     57/174       33:12     1:04:47     1:36:09     2:04:04   10:09     2:12:53
3359  Ferdinand Deniz        M 35-39    311/400       28:10       58:05     1:32:00     2:03:14   10:09     2:12:54
3360  Evan Miller            M 13-15      56/60       29:35       58:46     1:31:26     2:02:16   10:09     2:12:55
3361  Sara Joyner            F 40-44    190/434       31:41     1:02:58     1:34:59     2:03:56   10:09     2:12:56
3362  Diane Delawder         F 65-69       8/55       31:41     1:02:58     1:34:58     2:03:55   10:09     2:12:57
3363  Sean Grisham           M 40-44    274/392       29:37       59:21     1:32:40     2:03:17   10:09     2:12:57
3364  John Smith             M 70-74      11/27       27:12       56:58     1:30:28     2:02:20   10:09     2:12:58
3365  Jiping Li              M 55-59     80/158       32:25     1:04:42     1:36:36     2:04:44   10:09     2:12:58
3366  Marcus Ardiel          M 30-34    280/397       27:35       56:43     1:28:43     2:02:22   10:09     2:12:58
3367  Brett Palmer           M 50-54    146/237       31:38     1:02:53     1:35:04     2:03:41   10:09     2:12:59
3368  Cara Bennett           F 45-49    113/313       29:07       59:09     1:31:44     2:03:04   10:09     2:13:00
3369  Melea Shockney         F 20-24    107/215       29:26       59:27     1:31:53     2:03:21   10:09     2:13:00
3370  Kylie Coleman          F 40-44    191/434       29:43     1:00:36     1:33:57     2:03:51   10:09     2:13:03
3371  Jennifer Davey         F 45-49    114/313       31:37     1:02:57     1:34:49     2:03:43   10:09     2:13:04
3372  William Mitschelen     M 40-44    275/392       32:56     1:04:11     1:35:19     2:03:42   10:10     2:13:05
3373  Cris Miller            F 40-44    192/434       31:48     1:02:37     1:34:25               10:10     2:13:07
3374  Alli Bell              F 40-44    193/434       30:07       59:39     1:31:41     2:02:49   10:10     2:13:10
3375  Michelle Hanlin        F 45-49    115/313       30:08       59:38     1:31:42     2:02:51   10:10     2:13:10
3376  Stephanie Fenoglio     F 55-59     58/174       33:33     1:05:11     1:37:33     2:05:04   10:10     2:13:11
3377  Mike Young             M 70-74      12/27       30:54     1:01:20     1:34:02     2:03:52   10:10     2:13:12
3378  Amanda Nesbitt         F 35-39    235/478       31:38     1:03:11     1:35:25     2:04:00   10:10     2:13:13
3379  Jee Ku                 M 50-54    147/237       27:58     1:02:01     1:33:48     2:03:42   10:10     2:13:13
3380  Gloria Yeomans         F 35-39    236/478       34:06     1:03:06     1:35:26     2:04:37   10:10     2:13:14
3381  Ariel Lebron           M 40-44    276/392       31:03     1:03:09     1:35:26     2:04:35   10:10     2:13:14
3382  Linda Branstetter      F 65-69       9/55       30:23     1:00:49     1:32:35     2:03:23   10:11     2:13:18
3383  Bill Comus             M 55-59     81/158       30:09       59:04     1:31:03     2:04:23   10:11     2:13:19
3384  Marilyn Zell           F 40-44    194/434       31:27     1:02:46     1:34:40     2:04:08   10:11     2:13:19
3385  Aaron Bruewer          M 40-44    277/392       32:19     1:03:58     1:35:39     2:04:26   10:11     2:13:20
3386  Maria Maule            F 35-39    237/478       31:09     1:01:40     1:34:57     2:04:52   10:11     2:13:21
3387  Olga Makarova          F 35-39    238/478       34:56     1:06:06     1:37:08     2:04:48   10:11     2:13:21
3388  Thomas Cochran         M 35-39    312/400       28:45       57:20     1:28:49     2:04:43   10:11     2:13:21
3389  Laura Sandidge         F 45-49    116/313       31:55     1:03:11     1:35:13     2:04:11   10:11     2:13:22
3390  Amy Berg               F 40-44    195/434       31:38     1:02:54     1:35:06     2:04:11   10:11     2:13:23
3391  Kathy Cooley           F 65-69      10/55       30:08     1:00:43     1:33:37     2:03:48   10:11     2:13:23
3392  Michael Tajc           M 40-44    278/392       30:49     1:02:13     1:34:08     2:03:31   10:11     2:13:26
3393  Holly Morgan           F 35-39    239/478       31:13     1:02:16     1:34:33     2:04:05   10:11     2:13:28
3394  Roxanne Burns          F 40-44    196/434       32:57     1:06:49     1:38:09     2:05:10   10:12     2:13:32
3395  Sarah Singleton        F 35-39    240/478       32:57     1:06:49     1:38:09     2:05:12   10:12     2:13:32
3396  Joe Burns              M 60-64     72/135       31:11     1:02:44     1:34:48     2:03:58   10:12     2:13:32
3397  Andrea Noriega         F 25-29    242/446       31:16     1:01:48     1:34:00     2:03:35   10:12     2:13:33
3398  Craig Stamm            M 40-44    279/392       30:46     1:01:23     1:33:50               10:12     2:13:33
3399  Amy Zajac              F 50-54     56/218       31:51     1:03:01     1:35:49     2:04:50   10:12     2:13:34
3400  Marty Ruzicka          M 30-34    281/397       31:05     1:01:50                           10:12     2:13:34
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3401  Tess Huhn              F 16-19     84/108       28:31     1:00:29     1:33:33     2:04:22   10:12     2:13:36
3402  John Glick             M 35-39    313/400       31:48     1:02:35     1:34:37     2:04:12   10:12     2:13:37
3403  Allison Novak          F 50-54     57/218       31:15     1:02:41     1:34:04     2:03:06   10:12     2:13:38
3404  Joe Pappas             M 25-29    313/383       38:58     1:11:05     1:38:58     2:05:30   10:12     2:13:38
3405  John Hauer             M 50-54    148/237       28:53       58:15     1:33:39     2:04:34   10:12     2:13:39
3406  Heath Nelson           M 13-15      57/60       30:37     1:00:11     1:34:20     2:03:59   10:12     2:13:40
3407  Jeff Dunahay           M 60-64     73/135       31:15     1:02:22     1:34:34     2:04:03   10:12     2:13:40
3408  Jacqueline Weber       F 45-49    117/313       29:18       58:30     1:31:44     2:04:38   10:12     2:13:41
3409  Tad Nelson             M 45-49    172/291       30:38     1:00:11     1:34:23     2:04:00   10:12     2:13:41
3410  Lauren Frederick       F 30-34    213/425       32:20     1:02:51     1:35:20     2:04:32   10:12     2:13:41
3411  Haley Eastin           F 35-39    241/478       29:36     1:00:00     1:32:40     2:03:40   10:12     2:13:42
3412  Tyanne Garber          F 30-34    214/425       34:27     1:06:03     1:38:08     2:05:53   10:12     2:13:42
3413  Daren Hofmann          M 45-49    173/291       28:14       58:42     1:32:16     2:03:29   10:13     2:13:44
3414  Chad Martinsen         M 45-49    174/291       31:05     1:02:12     1:33:50     2:03:45   10:13     2:13:46
3415  Reid Nichols           F 20-24    108/215       30:16     1:00:34     1:34:05     2:04:45   10:13     2:13:46
3416  Bradley Wilson         M 50-54    149/237       29:34       59:05     1:31:53               10:13     2:13:48
3417  Alicia Tokar           F 40-44    197/434       30:27     1:01:11     1:34:01     2:04:39   10:13     2:13:49
3418  Felicia Platzke        F 50-54     58/218       29:48     1:01:07     1:33:48     2:04:03   10:13     2:13:49
3419  Cameron Brown          M 25-29    314/383       27:24       54:25     1:23:51     1:59:40   10:13     2:13:50
3420  Katie Smiddy           F 45-49    118/313       30:44     1:01:56     1:35:28     2:04:30   10:13     2:13:50
3421  Caroline Kernan        F 25-29    243/446       31:27     1:02:42     1:34:20     2:04:16   10:13     2:13:51
3422  Jeff Franciski                        0/0       31:24     1:03:51     1:36:48     2:05:23   10:13     2:13:52
3423  Dwayne Hurd            M 40-44    280/392       29:32       59:51     1:33:19     2:04:35   10:13     2:13:53
3424  Sonya Hampel           F 45-49    119/313       30:05       59:55     1:33:49     2:04:51   10:13     2:13:53
3425  Robert Cain            M 45-49    175/291       34:55     1:04:43     1:35:30     2:04:26   10:13     2:13:53
3426  Michael Bielarczyk     M 40-44    281/392       29:45     1:00:12     1:33:34     2:04:15   10:13     2:13:55
3427  Brian Fisher           M 50-54    150/237       29:01       58:21     1:31:44     2:04:01   10:13     2:13:56
3428  Julie Quandt           F 55-59     59/174       32:05     1:03:22     1:35:53     2:04:49   10:13     2:13:56
3429  Rhoda O'Connor         F 30-34    215/425       30:16     1:01:46                 2:04:43   10:14     2:13:57
3430  Katie Fontaine         F 35-39    242/478       30:41     1:02:22     1:34:25     2:04:27   10:14     2:13:58
3431  Paisley (jacqueline) D F 25-29    244/446       31:24     1:03:04     1:36:49     2:05:52   10:14     2:13:58
3432  Travis Hensley         M 40-44    282/392       29:01       58:22     1:32:48     2:04:01   10:14     2:13:58
3433  Denise Selm            F 50-54     59/218       30:49     1:01:55     1:34:04     2:04:09   10:14     2:13:59
3434  Michael Allen          M 70-74      13/27       30:49     1:01:56     1:34:05     2:04:10   10:14     2:13:59
3435  Nadja Buskirk          F 40-44    198/434       32:53     1:03:37     1:35:21     2:04:46   10:14     2:14:01
3436  Marlon Rucker          M 30-34    282/397       31:57     1:02:09     1:34:33     2:04:55   10:14     2:14:04
3437  Greg Gember            M 65-69      30/67       30:22     1:02:17     1:34:40     2:04:17   10:14     2:14:05
3438  Jeff Miller            M 60-64     74/135       31:06     1:02:46     1:34:49     2:04:38   10:14     2:14:06
3439  Mark Delavergne        M 35-39    314/400       32:18     1:03:32     1:35:46     2:04:58   10:14     2:14:07
3440  Irvin Nunez            M 30-34    283/397       27:20       57:04     1:31:05     2:03:30   10:14     2:14:08
3441  Marichelle Ehred       F 30-34    216/425       31:02     1:02:20     1:34:06     2:05:06   10:14     2:14:09
3442  James Brashear         M 50-54    151/237       29:44       59:48     1:33:40     2:04:48   10:15     2:14:10
3443  Haele Edens            F 20-24    109/215       31:20     1:02:39     1:35:23     2:04:51   10:15     2:14:11
3444  Stephanie Quiroz       F 35-39    243/478       32:35     1:04:30     1:36:07     2:04:52   10:15     2:14:14
3445  Matthew Libby          M 40-44    283/392       33:18     1:06:21     1:38:33     2:06:03   10:15     2:14:14
3446  Kendra Kinney          F 35-39    244/478       31:21     1:02:40     1:34:45     2:04:39   10:15     2:14:15
3447  Jodie Collignon        F 60-64     19/116       30:43     1:01:35     1:33:59     2:04:49   10:15     2:14:16
3448  Andrea Martin          F 40-44    199/434       29:50       58:35     1:31:54     2:04:27   10:15     2:14:16
3449  Mark Miller            M 50-54    152/237       33:11     1:03:52     1:35:12     2:04:15   10:15     2:14:16
3450  Rich Schroeder         M 60-64     75/135       32:55     1:03:57     1:36:31     2:05:03   10:15     2:14:17
3451  Timothy Gernert        M 65-69      31/67       31:29     1:02:39     1:35:03     2:04:46   10:15     2:14:18
3452  Del Brashares          M 65-69      32/67       31:29     1:02:40     1:35:05     2:04:47   10:15     2:14:19
3453  Natsuko Tsujimura      F 65-69      11/55       31:41     1:03:14     1:35:28     2:04:50   10:15     2:14:20
3454  Mallory Long           F 35-39    245/478       33:07     1:04:57     1:36:49     2:05:27   10:15     2:14:21
3455  Sarah Baxter           F 25-29    245/446       30:23     1:01:14     1:33:59     2:04:37   10:15     2:14:21
3456  Hanna Durbin           F 20-24    110/215       32:58     1:04:54     1:37:56     2:05:57   10:15     2:14:21
3457  Jared Kroger           M 25-29    315/383       30:43     1:01:57     1:34:15     2:04:23   10:15     2:14:23
3458  Amy Balcius            F 50-54     60/218       30:53     1:02:12     1:34:19     2:04:41   10:16     2:14:23
3459  Deborah Landwerlen     F 55-59     60/174       29:47     1:01:19     1:34:01     2:04:30   10:16     2:14:23
3460  Maisie McMahon         F 16-19     85/108       31:42     1:01:19     1:33:01     2:04:42   10:16     2:14:23
3461  Samanta Zizumbo        F 30-34    217/425       31:21     1:02:45     1:37:09     2:05:54   10:16     2:14:24
3462  Maggie Gibson          F 20-24    111/215       29:38       59:40     1:33:04     2:04:01   10:16     2:14:26
3463  Vivianne Allsop        F 25-29    246/446       31:55     1:02:38     1:35:33     2:05:21   10:16     2:14:26
3464  Andy Shao              M 45-49    176/291       28:44       57:12     1:29:47     2:03:12   10:16     2:14:26
3465  Paul Littleton         M 50-54    153/237       34:25     1:06:33     1:39:26     2:06:01   10:16     2:14:26
3466  Fiona Lastovica        F 40-44    200/434       29:34     1:00:29     1:33:41     2:04:47   10:16     2:14:29
3467  Cheryl Beeson-Smith    F 60-64     20/116       30:08     1:01:02     1:34:29     2:04:50   10:16     2:14:29
3468  Danielle Walsh         F 20-24    112/215       33:42     1:07:04     1:39:18               10:16     2:14:30
3469  Marisa Yeiter          F 30-34    218/425       31:19     1:02:51     1:35:15     2:05:04   10:16     2:14:30
3470  Laura Abdon            F 25-29    247/446       31:19     1:02:51     1:35:15     2:05:06   10:16     2:14:31
3471  Judi Smith             F 50-54     61/218       30:52     1:01:59     1:34:39     2:05:05   10:16     2:14:32
3472  Brian Manchisi         M 30-34    284/397       32:12     1:03:34     1:36:26     2:05:29   10:16     2:14:33
3473  Chuck Waltrip          M 45-49    177/291       30:14     1:01:14     1:36:01     2:05:36   10:16     2:14:34
3474  Gokul Krishna Saride   M 40-44    284/392       32:36     1:04:48     1:36:33     2:05:18   10:16     2:14:34
3475  Victor Reyes Romero    M 50-54    154/237                 1:02:24                 2:05:18   10:17     2:14:36
3476  Rose Douglass          F 35-39    246/478       30:27     1:02:30     1:34:55     2:05:02   10:17     2:14:40
3477  Kathryn Bacon          F 45-49    120/313       31:58     1:03:42     1:35:53     2:05:18   10:17     2:14:41
3478  Stacey Edwards         F 45-49    121/313       32:32     1:04:35     1:36:56     2:05:29   10:17     2:14:43
3479  Nikki Cioffi           F 35-39    247/478       32:20     1:05:00     1:38:15     2:06:53   10:17     2:14:43
3480  Sue Hill               F 50-54     62/218       30:36     1:01:34     1:35:21     2:05:19   10:17     2:14:45
3481  Olivia Desalvo         F 25-29    248/446       31:53     1:04:11     1:36:44     2:05:44   10:17     2:14:45
3482  Kerri McKay            F 55-59     61/174       30:36     1:01:34     1:35:22     2:05:19   10:17     2:14:45
3483  Carly Jaksic           F 25-29    249/446       34:01     1:06:34     1:38:06     2:06:23   10:17     2:14:45
3484  Jason Hadley           M 25-29    316/383       34:01     1:06:34     1:38:05     2:06:21   10:17     2:14:45
3485  Chad Bosel             M 25-29    317/383       34:02     1:06:35     1:38:04     2:06:22   10:17     2:14:46
3486  Jenny Tod              F 30-34    219/425       31:00     1:02:03     1:33:56     2:04:36   10:17     2:14:48
3487  Claudia Gruett         F 20-24    113/215       30:34     1:01:47     1:36:25     2:06:23   10:17     2:14:48
3488  Ajit Dhakal            M 40-44    285/392       30:19     1:00:18     1:32:15     2:04:38   10:18     2:14:50
3489  John MacE              M 65-69      33/67       32:10     1:03:44     1:36:15     2:05:46   10:18     2:14:52
3490  Walter Smith           M 45-49    178/291       31:00     1:02:11     1:36:08     2:06:20   10:18     2:14:53
3491  Liz Luepke             F 45-49    122/313       30:55     1:02:06     1:34:04     2:04:58   10:18     2:14:54
3492  Koon Hoong Wan         M 40-44    286/392       30:29     1:01:33     1:33:00     2:05:04   10:18     2:14:56
3493  Stephanie Miller       F 40-44    201/434       31:11     1:02:27     1:35:17     2:05:27   10:18     2:14:59
3494  Vanessa Pingul         F 35-39    248/478       31:28     1:03:47     1:36:43     2:06:00   10:18     2:14:59
3495  Josh Probert           M 40-44    287/392       30:00       59:46     1:30:10     2:03:34   10:18     2:15:00
3496  Patty Peacock          F 25-29    250/446       31:31     1:02:34     1:35:02     2:05:30   10:18     2:15:02
3497  Christopher Zychowski  M 30-34    285/397       29:14     1:00:03     1:32:32     2:05:03   10:19     2:15:04
3498  Caryn Walker           F 55-59     62/174       31:27     1:03:41     1:37:00     2:05:52   10:19     2:15:05
3499  Benjamin Miller        M 30-34    286/397       30:09     1:00:42     1:33:58     2:05:17   10:19     2:15:05
3500  Jennifer Hoffman       F 40-44    202/434       32:25     1:04:20     1:37:00     2:05:48   10:19     2:15:07
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3501  Steve Gilbert          M 75-79        3/7       32:20     1:03:40     1:35:53     2:05:46   10:19     2:15:08
3502  Lynn Hertel            F 50-54     63/218       31:05     1:01:47     1:34:01     2:05:08   10:19     2:15:09
3503  Steve Gregory          M 55-59     82/158       31:13     1:02:56     1:35:46     2:05:50   10:19     2:15:11
3504  Klayton Fehr           M 20-24    146/177       32:18     1:05:46     1:37:30     2:06:16   10:19     2:15:14
3505  Greg Beutel            M 35-39    315/400       32:18     1:05:46     1:37:30     2:06:18   10:19     2:15:15
3506  Barry Goodrich         M 60-64     76/135       28:25       58:14     1:31:17     2:04:33   10:20     2:15:16
3507  Krista Comella         F 25-29    251/446       32:47     1:05:47     1:37:25     2:06:07   10:20     2:15:19
3508  Brad Felblinger        M 45-49    179/291       30:47     1:01:33     1:35:39     2:05:31   10:20     2:15:20
3509  Mike McClelland        M 45-49    180/291       30:18     1:01:58     1:35:29     2:05:44   10:20     2:15:20
3510  Elmo Weber             M 50-54    155/237       32:59     1:04:26     1:37:26     2:09:04   10:20     2:15:20
3511  Allie McQueary         F 25-29    252/446       30:40     1:02:05     1:35:01     2:05:49   10:20     2:15:22
3512  Laura Warren           F 55-59     63/174       30:14     1:01:42     1:34:37     2:05:17   10:20     2:15:23
3513  Parul Chadna           F 30-34    220/425       31:10     1:02:34     1:35:21     2:05:33   10:20     2:15:24
3514  Veronica Woodrum       F 40-44    203/434       30:52     1:01:53     1:35:03     2:05:52   10:20     2:15:24
3515  Shelley Juedes         F 60-64     21/116       31:04     1:03:54     1:37:00     2:06:26   10:21     2:15:28
3516  Nichole Buzzard        F 40-44    204/434       32:16     1:04:24     1:36:53     2:06:13   10:21     2:15:28
3517  Diana Skundrich        F 25-29    253/446       30:59     1:03:07     1:36:52     2:06:45   10:21     2:15:29
3518  Marcia Jay             F 45-49    123/313       30:38     1:02:46     1:35:45     2:05:44   10:21     2:15:29
3519  Kelli Ozdemir          F 40-44    205/434       32:25     1:04:46     1:37:17     2:06:22   10:21     2:15:31
3520  Roland Tsosie          M 45-49    181/291       33:13     1:05:38     1:38:11               10:21     2:15:32
3521  Devin Blass            M 35-39    316/400       31:00     1:02:13     1:36:09     2:06:21   10:21     2:15:33
3522  Bryan Crabtree         M 30-34    287/397       28:15       59:08     1:33:58     2:05:44   10:21     2:15:33
3523  Sara Wenger            F 45-49    124/313       31:20     1:04:29     1:36:20     2:06:10   10:21     2:15:34
3524  Danielle Williams      F 35-39    249/478       29:43     1:00:16     1:34:12     2:05:51   10:21     2:15:37
3525  Mary Richards          F 25-29    254/446       29:42     1:00:42     1:33:35     2:05:30   10:21     2:15:37
3526  Dave Wasemann Jr       M 45-49    182/291       30:42     1:02:01     1:35:02     2:06:28   10:21     2:15:37
3527  Cristina Lubrick       F 40-44    206/434       33:03     1:06:21     1:39:01     2:06:58   10:21     2:15:37
3528  Olivia Marlowe         F 20-24    114/215       34:45     1:06:29     1:37:42     2:06:44   10:21     2:15:38
3529  Jessica Alexander      F 30-34    221/425       33:55     1:07:24     1:39:04     2:07:09   10:21     2:15:38
3530  Stephen Werner         M 45-49    183/291       29:25       59:40     1:32:59     2:05:15   10:21     2:15:38
3531  Meredith Marucci       F 35-39    250/478       31:34     1:02:58     1:34:25     2:05:47   10:21     2:15:39
3532  Fritz Yunck            M 65-69      34/67       34:03     1:05:22     1:37:11     2:06:17   10:21     2:15:39
3533  Jennifer Schipper      F 40-44    207/434       33:03     1:05:35     1:37:56     2:06:29   10:21     2:15:40
3534  Brian Lucas            M 60-64     77/135       28:53       59:47     1:35:26     2:05:57   10:21     2:15:41
3535  Annette Southwick      F 60-64     22/116       31:38     1:02:52     1:35:08     2:05:37   10:21     2:15:41
3536  Kyle Overmyer          M 35-39    317/400       29:21       59:35     1:32:49     2:04:47   10:22     2:15:42
3537  Tiffany Applegate      F 30-34    222/425       32:18     1:04:34     1:37:04     2:06:22   10:22     2:15:44
3538  Ashley Christie        F 35-39    251/478       31:45     1:03:38     1:35:48     2:06:00   10:22     2:15:47
3539  Theresa Favino         F 55-59     64/174       32:00     1:03:04     1:36:20     2:06:23   10:22     2:15:47
3540  Cub Chu                M 55-59     83/158       32:28     1:04:32     1:37:18     2:06:51   10:22     2:15:48
3541  Aaron Bartel           M 45-49    184/291       31:05     1:01:47     1:33:44     2:05:26   10:22     2:15:48
3542  Kelli Armstrong        F 25-29    255/446       34:10     1:06:56     1:38:47     2:06:55   10:22     2:15:49
3543  Russell Browning       M 40-44    288/392       31:08     1:01:27     1:35:59     2:06:33   10:22     2:15:49
3544  Rachel Humbert         F 25-29    256/446       31:37     1:04:28     1:37:36     2:06:50   10:22     2:15:50
3545  Suzanne Gesse          F 40-44    208/434       30:57     1:01:45     1:36:50     2:06:12   10:22     2:15:51
3546  Melanie Ladd           F 35-39    252/478       31:34     1:03:28     1:36:15     2:06:27   10:22     2:15:51
3547  Stephanie Haglund      F 30-34    223/425       32:56     1:05:19     1:38:06     2:07:00   10:22     2:15:51
3548  Matt Luce              M 30-34    288/397       29:51       58:44     1:32:54     2:05:48   10:22     2:15:52
3549  Katherine Krol         F 35-39    253/478       31:32     1:02:41     1:35:34     2:06:31   10:23     2:15:55
3550  Chaney Clapham         F 20-24    115/215       32:33     1:05:08     1:37:31     2:06:45   10:23     2:15:55
3551  Matthew Dean           M 45-49    185/291       32:04     1:03:15     1:36:38     2:06:50   10:23     2:15:55
3552  Chaney Clapham         F 20-24    116/215       32:33     1:05:09     1:37:32     2:06:45   10:23     2:15:55
3553  Sarah Engle            F 20-24    117/215       31:36     1:03:11     1:35:38     2:06:22   10:23     2:15:56
3554  Andrew Powers          M 30-34    289/397       33:00     1:05:41     1:37:58     2:06:24   10:23     2:15:57
3555  Charity Pinkston       F 40-44    209/434       31:43     1:03:04     1:36:30     2:06:26   10:23     2:15:58
3556  Vaibhav Annajal        M 40-44    289/392       28:30       58:40     1:33:11     2:05:59   10:23     2:15:58
3557  Jen McBurnie           F 30-34    224/425       33:07     1:06:03     1:38:31     2:07:13   10:23     2:15:59
3558  Hollie Spears          F 40-44    210/434       32:15     1:05:28     1:37:22     2:06:41   10:23     2:15:59
3559  Lisa Graft             F 35-39    254/478       33:07     1:06:03     1:38:31     2:07:12   10:23     2:15:59
3560  Glenn Wintrich         M 45-49    186/291       32:02     1:03:50     1:36:27     2:06:25   10:23     2:16:01
3561  Katrina Kawczynski     F 35-39    255/478       31:42     1:03:46     1:36:28     2:06:38   10:23     2:16:02
3562  Jessica Ngo            F 35-39    256/478       31:27     1:03:45     1:37:10     2:06:43   10:23     2:16:03
3563  Megan Wood             F 40-44    211/434       32:29     1:04:39     1:37:06     2:06:49   10:23     2:16:03
3564  Zach Ramirez           M 20-24    147/177       30:42     1:00:00     1:34:03     2:06:16   10:23     2:16:04
3565  Samantha Haimbaugh     F 20-24    118/215       31:37     1:03:09     1:35:59     2:06:41   10:23     2:16:05
3566  Virginia Welp          F 16-19     86/108       31:39     1:01:48     1:37:26     2:06:53   10:23     2:16:06
3567  Eric Welp              M 50-54    156/237       31:39     1:01:48     1:37:25     2:06:53   10:23     2:16:07
3568  Abigail Kom            F 20-24    119/215       32:06     1:03:53     1:36:28     2:06:19   10:24     2:16:10
3569  Ryan McIlrath          M 40-44    290/392       31:49     1:03:20     1:36:54     2:07:07   10:24     2:16:11
3570  Luke McDaniel          M 40-44    291/392       30:37     1:01:51     1:34:38     2:05:50   10:24     2:16:12
3571  Sheryl Lozicki         F 55-59     65/174       33:00     1:05:29     1:37:43     2:07:15   10:24     2:16:20
3572  Sean Romanello         M 30-34    290/397       34:32     1:06:07     1:38:12     2:07:04   10:24     2:16:20
3573  John West              M 40-44    292/392       32:34     1:04:52     1:38:12     2:07:14   10:25     2:16:21
3574  Tammy Accola-Newell    F 55-59     66/174       28:04       56:56     1:31:32     2:05:40   10:25     2:16:23
3575  Karyn Sinn             F 40-44    212/434       30:43     1:01:12     1:33:01     2:06:52   10:25     2:16:23
3576  Matt Cukovecki         M 45-49    187/291       31:46     1:03:36     1:37:53     2:07:50   10:25     2:16:24
3577  Dave Gowan             M 55-59     84/158       33:15     1:05:37     1:37:37     2:06:58   10:25     2:16:24
3578  Letitia Moffitt        F 50-54     64/218       33:22     1:06:02     1:39:07     2:07:57   10:25     2:16:25
3579  Jordan Sutton          F 20-24    120/215       30:33     1:02:08     1:35:16     2:06:43   10:25     2:16:26
3580  Olivia Shidler         F 13-15      37/45       32:11     1:03:29     1:36:01     2:07:02   10:25     2:16:28
3581  Spencer Creekmore      M 30-34    291/397       30:33     1:00:23     1:34:39     2:06:16   10:25     2:16:28
3582  Melanie Laswell        F 45-49    125/313       32:10     1:03:25     1:35:59     2:06:59   10:25     2:16:29
3583  Olivia Owens           F 16-19     87/108       32:11     1:03:27     1:36:00     2:07:00   10:25     2:16:29
3584  Cambri Booe            F 16-19     88/108       32:10     1:03:28     1:35:59     2:06:58   10:25     2:16:29
3585  Angela Bryan           F 50-54     65/218       32:13     1:03:12     1:35:58     2:06:40   10:25     2:16:33
3586  Jackson Blevins        M 25-29    318/383       29:24     1:00:22     1:34:08     2:06:20   10:25     2:16:34
3587  Sarah Sandquist        F 40-44    213/434       31:32     1:03:23     1:36:51     2:07:21   10:26     2:16:37
3588  Jared Yoder            M 30-34    292/397       32:15     1:03:33                 2:07:10   10:26     2:16:38
3589  Katie Thorne           F 35-39    257/478       33:05     1:06:32     1:40:12     2:08:13   10:26     2:16:39
3590  Holli Murrie           F 45-49    126/313       31:53     1:04:52     1:38:05     2:07:24   10:26     2:16:41
3591  Grace Abernethy        F 20-24    121/215       31:42     1:03:13     1:39:24     2:08:17   10:26     2:16:42
3592  Claire Willard         F 40-44    214/434       32:26     1:04:38     1:37:24     2:07:20   10:26     2:16:43
3593  Lisa Colecchia         F 45-49    127/313       31:00     1:02:32     1:36:13     2:07:17   10:26     2:16:46
3594  Matthew Brereton       M 45-49    188/291                 1:10:34     1:42:01     2:08:29   10:26     2:16:46
3595  Melissa Weber          F 30-34    225/425       31:31     1:03:00     1:36:28     2:07:02   10:27     2:16:47
3596  Karen Smikahl-Biggs    F 45-49    128/313       32:08     1:03:48     1:36:49     2:07:23   10:27     2:16:48
3597  Sarah Hes              F 25-29    257/446       34:13     1:07:40     1:39:51     2:08:06   10:27     2:16:48
3598  Quinn Miles            F 20-24    122/215       30:20     1:01:23     1:39:27     2:07:52   10:27     2:16:48
3599  Laura Cherry           F 25-29    258/446       34:13     1:07:40     1:39:52     2:08:04   10:27     2:16:49
3600  Kristen Gehrig         F 55-59     67/174       30:57     1:02:00     1:34:46     2:07:21   10:27     2:16:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3601  Jesse Buckler          M 45-49    189/291       31:25     1:02:12     1:34:52     2:06:58   10:27     2:16:50
3602  Ellen Meador           F 30-34    226/425       31:57     1:06:04     1:39:00     2:07:48   10:27     2:16:51
3603  Pamela Parry           F 55-59     68/174       31:03     1:02:36     1:36:06     2:07:02   10:27     2:16:51
3604  Paul Georgescu         M 55-59     85/158       29:32       59:42     1:34:06     2:06:53   10:27     2:16:56
3605  Jennifer Deye          F 35-39    258/478       30:05     1:00:23     1:33:35     2:06:42   10:27     2:16:56
3606  Emily Beckman          F 45-49    129/313       31:49     1:04:05     1:36:50     2:07:17   10:27     2:16:57
3607  Kathleen Beeman        F 60-64     23/116       30:15     1:01:25     1:34:47     2:07:05   10:27     2:16:57
3608  Elizabeth Uzelac       F 30-34    227/425       33:15     1:06:29     1:39:26     2:08:10   10:27     2:16:59
3609  Michael Uzelac         M 30-34    293/397       33:15     1:06:28     1:39:26     2:08:10   10:27     2:16:59
3610  Megan Hlade            F 45-49    130/313       31:21     1:02:52     1:36:20     2:07:19   10:27     2:17:00
3611  Hila Collins           F 55-59     69/174       31:39     1:04:55     1:38:29     2:08:09   10:28     2:17:02
3612  Melissa Fury           F 55-59     70/174       32:15     1:05:55     1:38:54     2:07:55   10:28     2:17:02
3613  Abigail Redick         F 20-24    123/215       32:02     1:03:33     1:38:53     2:07:20   10:28     2:17:02
3614  Grace Mills            F 20-24    124/215       32:02     1:03:33     1:38:54     2:07:21   10:28     2:17:03
3615  Julie Ashby            F 50-54     66/218       32:31     1:04:34     1:37:46     2:07:09   10:28     2:17:04
3616  Elizabeth Richards     F 20-24    125/215       31:14     1:01:56     1:35:16     2:07:07   10:28     2:17:05
3617  Christie Artuso        F 60-64     24/116       31:51     1:03:40     1:36:06     2:06:46   10:28     2:17:06
3618  Shiho Miyazawa         F 45-49    131/313       32:28     1:03:51     1:36:28     2:07:11   10:28     2:17:06
3619  Barbara Lodes          F 60-64     25/116       32:08     1:04:37     1:39:04     2:07:49   10:28     2:17:09
3620  Kaci Schwan            F 25-29    259/446       30:51     1:04:46     1:38:00     2:08:31   10:28     2:17:10
3621  Stewart Baxter         M 65-69      35/67       31:27     1:03:22     1:37:59     2:08:12   10:28     2:17:11
3622  Michael Devoy          M 55-59     86/158       31:19     1:02:01     1:33:44     2:06:37   10:28     2:17:12
3623  Katie Smith            F 25-29    260/446       30:16     1:01:46     1:35:03     2:07:01   10:29     2:17:13
3624  Colleen Curry          F 45-49    132/313       31:52     1:03:20     1:38:06     2:08:03   10:29     2:17:14
3625  Wendy Surdam           F 40-44    215/434       31:53     1:03:20     1:38:07     2:08:04   10:29     2:17:15
3626  Grace Spencer          F 20-24    126/215       33:21     1:06:38     1:39:42     2:09:00   10:29     2:17:15
3627  Olivia Spencer         F 16-19     89/108       33:21     1:06:37     1:39:42     2:08:58   10:29     2:17:17
3628  Abby Prentice          F 25-29    261/446       29:46     1:00:49     1:34:55     2:07:31   10:29     2:17:17
3629  Sonia Moore            F 50-54     67/218       31:35     1:03:31     1:37:11     2:07:33   10:29     2:17:17
3630  Kelsey Vaughn          F 30-34    228/425       29:46     1:00:48     1:34:56     2:07:31   10:29     2:17:17
3631  Joshua Daugherty       M 35-39    318/400       31:35     1:03:20     1:36:23     2:07:18   10:29     2:17:19
3632  Alexandra Frank        F 20-24    127/215       32:58     1:04:55     1:37:57     2:07:38   10:29     2:17:19
3633  John McPherson         M 35-39    319/400       31:54     1:04:36     1:38:04     2:08:19   10:29     2:17:22
3634  Scott Beltz            M 50-54    157/237       31:28     1:04:04     1:37:46     2:07:51   10:29     2:17:23
3635  Heather Brown          F 40-44    216/434       30:59     1:02:12     1:35:59     2:07:44   10:29     2:17:23
3636  Tim Rutkowski          M 55-59     87/158       28:39       58:30     1:33:14     2:07:13   10:29     2:17:23
3637  Kristin Gilman         F 40-44    217/434       32:21     1:05:00     1:38:15     2:07:56   10:29     2:17:25
3638  Hilary Knecht          F 40-44    218/434       32:22     1:05:01     1:38:15     2:07:57   10:29     2:17:25
3639  Megan O Haver          F 30-34    229/425       34:22     1:07:25     1:39:42     2:08:38   10:29     2:17:25
3640  Jeremy Bell            M 45-49    190/291       33:16     1:05:36     1:38:16     2:07:57   10:30     2:17:27
3641  Mark Osbun             M 50-54    158/237       34:53     1:06:31     1:37:55     2:07:50   10:30     2:17:29
3642  Josey Noel             F 20-24    128/215       30:10     1:00:35     1:32:37     2:08:11   10:30     2:17:31
3643  Allison Blevins        F 20-24    129/215       30:10     1:00:36     1:32:37     2:08:11   10:30     2:17:31
3644  Jillian M Snow         F 25-29    262/446       32:53     1:05:08     1:37:50     2:08:04   10:30     2:17:33
3645  Joseph Bergacs         M 45-49    191/291       28:07       57:51     1:30:40     2:05:52   10:30     2:17:33
3646  Jarrod Murray          M 40-44    293/392       29:28     1:01:20     1:35:14     2:07:41   10:30     2:17:36
3647  Theodosis Chronis      M 25-29    319/383       30:21     1:01:11     1:33:18     2:08:29   10:30     2:17:36
3648  Kellie Mullany         F 20-24    130/215       30:09     1:01:16     1:35:25     2:08:04   10:30     2:17:36
3649  Alexis Hannie          F 25-29    263/446       31:18     1:02:51     1:36:12     2:07:47   10:30     2:17:37
3650  Steve Penski           M 55-59     88/158       29:57     1:00:16     1:34:11     2:07:58   10:30     2:17:37
3651  Angela Martaus         F 30-34    230/425       31:46     1:03:43     1:36:45     2:07:52   10:31     2:17:40
3652  Jacob Tharp            M 25-29    320/383       33:07     1:06:01     1:38:56     2:08:21   10:31     2:17:40
3653  Patrick Maynor         M 25-29    321/383       29:38       59:29     1:32:03     2:06:28   10:31     2:17:40
3654  Heather Gibson         F 50-54     68/218       31:30     1:03:45     1:37:26     2:07:51   10:31     2:17:40
3655  Andrea Bell            F 45-49    133/313       30:58     1:01:19     1:35:19     2:07:39   10:31     2:17:41
3656  Chris Gerbick          M 40-44    294/392       31:52     1:04:39     1:37:11     2:07:54   10:31     2:17:42
3657  Tyler Kratt            M 30-34    294/397       31:45     1:03:43     1:37:17     2:08:14   10:31     2:17:44
3658  Amber Burrus           F 45-49    134/313       32:23     1:04:18     1:37:10     2:07:59   10:31     2:17:44
3659  Brenna Menke           F 25-29    264/446       34:28     1:07:46     1:40:02     2:08:11   10:31     2:17:45
3660  Christopher Lee        M 35-39    320/400       33:31     1:05:56     1:38:20     2:08:32   10:31     2:17:46
3661  Ryan Clark             M 45-49    192/291       29:32     1:00:32     1:34:33     2:07:25   10:31     2:17:47
3662  Amanda Straub          F 30-34    231/425       33:43     1:07:10     1:39:59     2:08:54   10:31     2:17:47
3663  Adrian Adams           M 60-64     78/135       33:55     1:07:34     1:39:56     2:08:39   10:31     2:17:48
3664  William Edwards        M 40-44    295/392       30:43     1:03:58     1:37:55     2:08:23   10:31     2:17:49
3665  Kathryn Nash           F 13-15      38/45       31:55     1:03:55     1:37:06     2:08:43   10:31     2:17:51
3666  Anna Baker             F 40-44    219/434       32:55     1:05:19     1:38:06     2:07:59   10:31     2:17:52
3667  Luke Haglund           M 35-39    321/400       34:34     1:05:18     1:38:05     2:07:00   10:31     2:17:52
3668  Traci Miller           F 25-29    265/446       32:19     1:04:55     1:38:11     2:08:06   10:32     2:17:53
3669  Jeffrey Waple          M 50-54    159/237       31:48     1:04:12     1:37:40     2:07:43   10:32     2:17:54
3670  Anthony Derouin        M 25-29    322/383       34:38     1:09:36     1:42:52     2:10:12   10:32     2:17:55
3671  Andrew Jansen          M 25-29    323/383       34:37     1:09:36     1:42:51     2:10:12   10:32     2:17:56
3672  Robvis Stamp           M 30-34    295/397       34:31     1:06:08     1:41:27     2:10:06   10:32     2:17:56
3673  Allan Abram            M 55-59     89/158       32:09     1:04:14     1:37:22     2:08:03   10:32     2:17:57
3674  Caylie Wells           F 30-34    232/425       32:41     1:04:59     1:39:30     2:08:52   10:32     2:17:58
3675  Elizabeth Boyd         F 45-49    135/313       32:15     1:04:10     1:37:11     2:07:41   10:32     2:17:58
3676  Alexis Fleckenstein    F 20-24    131/215       30:50     1:01:47     1:34:15     2:07:12   10:32     2:17:59
3677  Meghan Newman          F 25-29    266/446       30:35     1:01:05     1:38:03     2:08:38   10:32     2:18:00
3678  Maria Rockett          F 25-29    267/446       33:36     1:06:39     1:40:13     2:09:02   10:32     2:18:01
3679  Madison Neher          F 20-24    132/215       34:14     1:07:33     1:39:53     2:09:09   10:32     2:18:02
3680  Lisa Hansen            F 50-54     69/218       30:25     1:01:27     1:34:28     2:07:27   10:32     2:18:05
3681  Robby Buchsbaum        M 30-34    296/397       33:35     1:06:39     1:40:13     2:09:02   10:33     2:18:06
3682  Connie Beimmage        F 40-44    220/434       32:27     1:05:13     1:38:29     2:08:45   10:33     2:18:06
3683  Jeff Richards          M 35-39    322/400       35:16     1:09:11     1:41:50     2:09:38   10:33     2:18:09
3684  Chris Hoffman          M 25-29    324/383       29:45     1:00:42     1:35:29     2:08:29   10:33     2:18:10
3685  Danielle Gabriele      F 25-29    268/446       29:45     1:00:43     1:35:32     2:08:29   10:33     2:18:10
3686  Robbie Levin           M 50-54    160/237       30:00     1:01:36     1:36:01     2:07:52   10:33     2:18:11
3687  Vicki Gardner          F 50-54     70/218       33:42     1:06:40     1:39:49     2:09:05   10:33     2:18:12
3688  Anne Wolf              F 35-39    259/478       32:12     1:03:18     1:36:40     2:08:19   10:33     2:18:13
3689  Jamie Stout            F 35-39    260/478       32:12     1:03:19     1:36:40     2:08:19   10:33     2:18:13
3690  Sridhar Jatla          M 40-44    296/392       31:32     1:03:44     1:37:28     2:08:49   10:33     2:18:13
3691  Greg Mc Kee            M 45-49    193/291       31:42     1:03:26     1:36:29     2:07:46   10:33     2:18:14
3692  Timothy Kruger         M 60-64     79/135       33:46     1:06:40     1:39:52     2:09:43   10:33     2:18:14
3693  Margaret Taylor        F 20-24    133/215       33:12     1:08:17     1:39:55     2:09:14   10:33     2:18:17
3694  Madeline McHugh        F 20-24    134/215       33:13     1:08:17     1:39:55     2:09:15   10:33     2:18:18
3695  Kaylee Williamson      F 10-12        2/3       31:36     1:02:12     1:39:29     2:09:25   10:33     2:18:18
3696  Maria Peralta          F 20-24    135/215       34:23     1:08:46     1:41:38     2:09:49   10:34     2:18:19
3697  Pamela Breedlove       F 40-44    221/434       32:26     1:05:13     1:38:28     2:08:54   10:34     2:18:20
3698  Ryan Knowles           M 20-24    148/177       34:23     1:08:45     1:41:38     2:09:47   10:34     2:18:20
3699  Jordyn Wintczak        F 30-34    233/425       33:21     1:05:59                 2:09:02   10:34     2:18:21
3700  Nancy Ferguson         F 55-59     71/174       30:39     1:02:00     1:35:44     2:08:11   10:34     2:18:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3701  Samantha Feulner       F 30-34    234/425       33:10     1:06:25     1:39:34     2:09:00   10:34     2:18:24
3702  Jordan Berg            F 30-34    235/425       29:52     1:01:12     1:35:20     2:08:21   10:34     2:18:25
3703  Jeff Smith             M 55-59     90/158       29:08     1:00:55     1:33:43     2:08:39   10:34     2:18:26
3704  Tara Batty             F 30-34    236/425       35:12     1:07:41     1:40:04     2:09:01   10:34     2:18:27
3705  Martin MacChi Canto    M 30-34    297/397       35:12     1:07:41     1:40:04     2:09:01   10:34     2:18:27
3706  Mary Stella            F 45-49    136/313       33:38     1:07:10     1:40:16     2:09:35   10:34     2:18:28
3707  Luis Rios              M 55-59     91/158                 1:04:41                           10:34     2:18:30
3708  Mitzi Johnson          F 45-49    137/313       30:34     1:03:01     1:37:12     2:08:39   10:35     2:18:33
3709  James Liegghio         M 40-44    297/392       33:12     1:05:58     1:39:32     2:09:19   10:35     2:18:33
3710  Derik Sutton           M 35-39    323/400       33:31     1:06:12     1:39:08     2:08:53   10:35     2:18:34
3711  Sarah Stuerzenberger   F 40-44    222/434       29:53     1:03:27     1:39:08     2:09:07   10:35     2:18:34
3712  Kelly House-Avila      F 45-49    138/313       31:51     1:04:13     1:37:35     2:08:38   10:35     2:18:35
3713  Kaylee Wagler          F 20-24    136/215       33:25     1:05:23     1:39:17     2:09:09   10:35     2:18:36
3714  Srini Yerragolla       M 50-54    161/237       32:49     1:04:27     1:37:49     2:08:15   10:35     2:18:37
3715  Alexis Fischer         F 25-29    269/446       31:28     1:03:19     1:36:37     2:08:49   10:35     2:18:37
3716  Rachel Snellenbarger   F 35-39    261/478       34:05     1:04:34     1:39:28     2:09:33   10:35     2:18:39
3717  Amanda Sevakis         F 40-44    223/434       32:09     1:04:13     1:38:31     2:09:02   10:35     2:18:40
3718  Hye Kang               F 60-64     26/116       34:17     1:07:03     1:39:38     2:09:00   10:35     2:18:41
3719  Jerry Day              M 60-64     80/135       33:53     1:06:58     1:40:20     2:09:16   10:35     2:18:43
3720  Sheila Meador          F 50-54     71/218       32:05     1:04:15     1:37:38     2:08:34   10:35     2:18:44
3721  Rory McGuigan          M 30-34    298/397       31:56     1:01:45     1:35:03     2:08:59   10:35     2:18:44
3722  Trevor Crafton         M 40-44    298/392       30:22     1:03:55     1:38:31     2:09:51   10:35     2:18:44
3723  Benjamin Williford     M 30-34    299/397       36:17     1:08:44     1:41:14     2:09:41   10:35     2:18:45
3724  Brandon Follrod        M 30-34    300/397       36:17     1:08:44     1:41:14     2:09:41   10:35     2:18:45
3725  Brian Follrod          M 30-34    301/397       36:17     1:08:44     1:41:15     2:09:41   10:36     2:18:45
3726  Dan Caldwell           M 40-44    299/392       33:36     1:08:27     1:43:42     2:11:02   10:36     2:18:45
3727  Marissa Bower          F 35-39    262/478       34:26     1:07:26     1:40:55     2:09:52   10:36     2:18:46
3728  Shakti Saurabh         M 30-34    302/397       31:10     1:02:34     1:35:22     2:08:39   10:36     2:18:47
3729  Steve Beck             M 40-44    300/392       36:16     1:07:45                 2:09:57   10:36     2:18:47
3730  Richard Rhodes         M 70-74      14/27       31:42     1:03:20     1:37:41     2:09:12   10:36     2:18:47
3731  Jeff Ealy              M 30-34    303/397       36:59     1:08:36     1:40:12     2:10:02   10:36     2:18:47
3732  Lisa Impens            F 40-44    224/434       33:29     1:05:55     1:39:18     2:09:16   10:36     2:18:48
3733  Brian Bartell          M 40-44    301/392       32:50     1:05:52     1:39:37     2:09:14   10:36     2:18:50
3734  Andy Goller            M 45-49    194/291       32:18     1:04:37     1:39:06     2:09:13   10:36     2:18:51
3735  Kirby Gibson           F 35-39    263/478       29:58     1:01:11     1:35:32     2:09:06   10:36     2:18:52
3736  Anna Cole              F 25-29    270/446       31:55     1:03:28     1:37:03     2:09:39   10:36     2:18:52
3737  Kiran Madduri          M 30-34    304/397       31:35     1:04:23     1:37:52     2:09:27   10:36     2:18:52
3738  Hector Barrera         M 45-49    195/291       33:40     1:06:39     1:40:24     2:09:52   10:36     2:18:53
3739  Matthew Hilligoss      M 50-54    162/237       33:15     1:05:27     1:37:39     2:08:40   10:36     2:18:53
3740  Quynh-Anh Nguyen       F 30-34    237/425       32:38     1:05:00     1:39:31     2:09:37   10:36     2:18:54
3741  Jolie Whitmore         F 20-24    137/215       31:19     1:02:22     1:35:30     2:08:24   10:37     2:18:59
3742  Tommy Craft                           0/0       34:19     1:07:09     1:40:09     2:09:54   10:37     2:18:59
3743  Jacqueline Conz        F 50-54     72/218       31:08     1:03:08     1:37:27     2:08:46   10:37     2:18:59
3744  Chris MacK             M 50-54    163/237       31:39     1:03:10     1:35:59     2:07:58   10:37     2:19:01
3745  Kristy Wagner          F 50-54     73/218       31:39     1:03:09     1:35:59     2:07:59   10:37     2:19:01
3746  Dustin Anderson        M 35-39    324/400       39:31     1:08:41     1:39:56     2:09:47   10:37     2:19:01
3747  Susan Petry            F 60-64     27/116       32:03     1:04:08     1:37:21     2:08:58   10:37     2:19:02
3748  Mike Warren            M 40-44    302/392       31:58     1:03:42     1:37:30     2:09:13   10:37     2:19:02
3749  Emma Gabbard           F 20-24    138/215       32:51     1:04:08     1:36:10     2:09:22   10:37     2:19:02
3750  Jennifer Gabbard       F 40-44    225/434       32:52     1:04:09     1:36:11     2:09:26   10:37     2:19:03
3751  Lilli Spaeth           F 20-24    139/215       34:01     1:04:18     1:37:30     2:10:06   10:37     2:19:07
3752  Marissa Temple         F 25-29    271/446       33:12     1:05:35     1:39:14     2:09:33   10:37     2:19:07
3753  Michelle Kapuschansky  F 30-34    238/425       30:14     1:01:24     1:34:32     2:08:31   10:37     2:19:07
3754  Leslie Hall            F 50-54     74/218       30:20     1:01:43     1:36:09     2:09:09   10:37     2:19:10
3755  Suzanne Smith          F 60-64     28/116       32:25     1:05:06     1:39:11     2:09:29   10:37     2:19:10
3756  Ericka O'Connell                      0/0       33:03     1:06:01     1:39:18     2:09:27   10:37     2:19:11
3757  Ruth Alexander         F 40-44    226/434       32:56     1:05:10     1:37:53     2:09:04   10:37     2:19:11
3758  Cade Ryan              M 20-24    149/177       34:25     1:05:26     1:39:13     2:09:23   10:38     2:19:12
3759  Joseph Knight          M 20-24    150/177       33:50     1:06:24     1:40:21     2:10:22   10:38     2:19:12
3760  Diana Cannon           F 40-44    227/434       31:09     1:02:39     1:38:06     2:09:36   10:38     2:19:13
3761  Sherri Fulton          F 50-54     75/218       31:09     1:02:37     1:38:05     2:09:35   10:38     2:19:13
3762  Eda Shi                F 25-29    272/446       32:55     1:05:26     1:39:13     2:09:22   10:38     2:19:13
3763  Elizabeth Travis       F 25-29    273/446       32:04     1:04:31     1:38:58     2:09:09   10:38     2:19:14
3764  Michelle Draschil      F 40-44    228/434       30:19     1:02:03     1:36:53     2:09:26   10:38     2:19:15
3765  Michael Shunneson      M 45-49    196/291       33:23     1:06:48     1:40:09     2:09:48   10:38     2:19:16
3766  James Busse            M 55-59     92/158       30:10     1:02:31                 2:08:43   10:38     2:19:17
3767  Kristin Walko          F 30-34    239/425       43:01     1:12:31     1:44:43     2:11:29   10:38     2:19:18
3768  Matthew Wettergreen    M 40-44    303/392       33:08     1:05:54     1:41:56     2:11:21   10:38     2:19:22
3769  Kathryn Dart           F 35-39    264/478       33:08     1:05:22     1:39:53     2:09:49   10:38     2:19:23
3770  Jessica Aldrich        F 40-44    229/434       32:45     1:05:18     1:38:35     2:09:35   10:39     2:19:26
3771  Carlos Amador          M 40-44    304/392       33:12     1:03:19     1:35:26     2:08:09   10:39     2:19:26
3772  Jeremy Rase            M 45-49    197/291       32:03     1:04:18     1:38:49     2:09:43   10:39     2:19:26
3773  Susan Schumm           F 60-64     29/116       32:11     1:05:25     1:39:33     2:09:59   10:39     2:19:27
3774  Lindy Nakao            F 45-49    139/313       29:43     1:00:30     1:36:34     2:08:48   10:39     2:19:30
3775  Allison Widau          F 25-29    274/446       31:05     1:03:46                 2:09:40   10:39     2:19:31
3776  Ryan Krol              M 35-39    325/400       30:29     1:02:22     1:35:58     2:08:53   10:39     2:19:31
3777  Justin Chu             M 30-34    305/397       25:00                 1:24:07     2:06:11   10:39     2:19:31
3778  Jorge Quiroz           M 60-64     81/135       31:04     1:04:17     1:37:55     2:09:41   10:39     2:19:32
3779  Dennis Achgill         M 65-69      36/67       29:04     1:00:02     1:36:11     2:09:06   10:39     2:19:32
3780  Len Servedio           M 60-64     82/135       33:28     1:06:26     1:41:55     2:10:32   10:39     2:19:33
3781  Meredith Beck          F 45-49    140/313       32:25     1:04:31     1:38:01     2:09:14   10:39     2:19:34
3782  Kristen Frystak        F 40-44    230/434       34:11     1:06:46     1:40:00     2:10:12   10:39     2:19:35
3783  Brian Welker           M 45-49    198/291       31:56     1:04:27     1:37:09     2:08:55   10:39     2:19:36
3784  Emily Sears            F 25-29    275/446       34:36     1:09:11     1:40:14     2:09:31   10:39     2:19:36
3785  Olivia Carroll         F 20-24    140/215       32:51     1:05:41     1:39:37     2:09:43   10:39     2:19:36
3786  Charlson Deprez        M 40-44    305/392       32:45     1:07:45     1:40:38     2:10:13   10:39     2:19:36
3787  Jeannie Phillips       F 50-54     76/218       32:47     1:07:47     1:40:39     2:10:14   10:39     2:19:37
3788  James Klebe            M 35-39    326/400       32:47     1:07:47     1:40:39     2:10:15   10:40     2:19:37
3789  Melissa Wymer          F 45-49    141/313       32:27     1:05:13     1:38:29     2:09:24   10:40     2:19:38
3790  Patrick Kreuzman       M 60-64     83/135       30:53     1:02:28     1:37:16     2:09:12   10:40     2:19:38
3791  Mark Godfrey           M 50-54    164/237       32:17     1:04:36     1:38:39     2:09:38   10:40     2:19:39
3792  Dustin Shoaf           M 30-34    306/397       27:40       57:26     1:35:55     2:10:09   10:40     2:19:39
3793  Peggy Boyd             F 55-59     72/174       32:04     1:04:09     1:37:22     2:10:00   10:40     2:19:40
3794  Olivia Guffey          F 16-19     90/108       30:26     1:02:42     1:38:20     2:10:04   10:40     2:19:41
3795  Heather Kern           F 45-49    142/313       32:27     1:04:11     1:38:01     2:09:19   10:40     2:19:42
3796  Luke Holladay          M 30-34    307/397       32:53     1:06:18     1:39:42     2:10:10   10:40     2:19:42
3797  Jena Porter            F 40-44    231/434       31:29     1:03:13     1:37:44     2:09:49   10:40     2:19:42
3798  Sandra Loeb            F 50-54     77/218       34:06     1:06:59     1:40:40     2:10:21   10:40     2:19:44
3799  Dan Defreece           M 55-59     93/158       31:34     1:05:04     1:38:46     2:09:45   10:40     2:19:46
3800  Nicole Armbruster      F 20-24    141/215       33:16     1:07:14     1:41:19     2:11:13   10:40     2:19:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3801  Roland Hartich         M 50-54    165/237       32:21     1:04:58     1:38:33     2:09:38   10:40     2:19:49
3802  Jonathan Jones         M 40-44    306/392       28:13     1:01:12     1:36:21     2:09:34   10:40     2:19:49
3803  Brant Gregg            M 35-39    327/400       35:00     1:08:36     1:41:51     2:11:21   10:40     2:19:50
3804  Julie Porep            F 40-44    232/434       30:43     1:01:57     1:35:36     2:09:10   10:41     2:19:52
3805  Heather Roth           F 45-49    143/313       32:47     1:06:11     1:39:57     2:10:34   10:41     2:19:53
3806  Diana Loving           F 40-44    233/434       35:25     1:09:16     1:41:55     2:10:41   10:41     2:19:53
3807  Peter Merante          M 50-54    166/237       33:25     1:06:30     1:39:06     2:10:57   10:41     2:19:54
3808  Nathaniel Marugg       M 25-29    325/383       32:02     1:06:19     1:39:25     2:10:02   10:41     2:19:54
3809  Daniela Swedarsky      F 35-39    265/478       35:25     1:09:16     1:41:56     2:10:40   10:41     2:19:54
3810  Sarah Becker           F 35-39    266/478       30:53     1:02:08     1:36:10     2:09:49   10:41     2:19:55
3811  Jill Jones             F 40-44    234/434       32:59     1:04:26     1:37:22     2:09:34   10:41     2:19:55
3812  Chad Overholser        M 50-54    167/237       29:16     1:00:04     1:35:48     2:10:02   10:41     2:19:56
3813  Emily Doll             F 25-29    276/446       31:05     1:03:46     1:37:56     2:09:44   10:41     2:19:56
3814  Allison Jung           F 30-34    240/425       33:24     1:07:03     1:41:25     2:11:26   10:41     2:19:56
3815  Carolina Gonzalez      F 45-49    144/313       33:53     1:06:54     1:40:32     2:10:39   10:41     2:19:57
3816  Haylie Toth            F 25-29    277/446       28:31     1:00:29     1:36:54     2:10:33   10:41     2:19:58
3817  Paul Borchert          M 30-34    308/397       33:27     1:06:25     1:40:16     2:10:02   10:41     2:20:01
3818  Jessica Mason          F 40-44    235/434       33:05     1:06:07     1:39:40     2:10:17   10:41     2:20:02
3819  Kelly Johanson         F 30-34    241/425       35:29     1:08:43     1:42:18     2:11:10   10:41     2:20:03
3820  Jody Galyan            M 35-39    328/400       35:54     1:08:05     1:44:47     2:11:49   10:41     2:20:03
3821  Elianna Grunden        F 20-24    142/215       30:49     1:01:52     1:37:40     2:09:32   10:42     2:20:05
3822  Connor Van Farowe      M 20-24    151/177       30:22     1:01:51     1:35:49     2:09:32   10:42     2:20:05
3823  Amanda Elam            F 35-39    267/478       31:04     1:03:56     1:38:46     2:09:58   10:42     2:20:06
3824  Kristin Kohn           F 45-49    145/313       31:14     1:03:31     1:37:45     2:09:45   10:42     2:20:06
3825  Ethan Grunden          M 25-29    326/383       30:49     1:01:52     1:35:50     2:09:32   10:42     2:20:06
3826  Michaela Godfrey       F 20-24    143/215       32:15     1:04:12     1:38:22     2:10:25   10:42     2:20:07
3827  Brian Krull            M 50-54    168/237       33:22     1:06:28     1:40:51     2:10:40   10:42     2:20:07
3828  Ingrid Klauss          F 45-49    146/313       30:50     1:03:07     1:39:51     2:10:14   10:42     2:20:08
3829  Johnny Magdaleno       M 30-34    309/397       32:25     1:05:33     1:39:51     2:10:45   10:42     2:20:11
3830  Cristen Cassler        F 35-39    268/478       30:53     1:02:25     1:38:14     2:10:18   10:42     2:20:14
3831  Corben Lee             M 30-34    310/397       30:17     1:03:22     1:37:30     2:09:50   10:42     2:20:15
3832  Brian Wolff            M 45-49    199/291       30:50     1:02:50     1:37:31     2:09:52   10:43     2:20:18
3833  Ron Villarosa          M 55-59     94/158       33:48     1:06:47     1:40:14     2:10:49   10:43     2:20:18
3834  Hilma Green-Riley      F 50-54     78/218       30:07     1:02:41     1:38:25     2:11:09   10:43     2:20:23
3835  Annie Escobar          F 20-24    144/215       30:53     1:02:59     1:36:52     2:10:36   10:43     2:20:23
3836  Robert Ropar           M 55-59     95/158       31:16     1:03:44     1:39:04     2:10:20   10:43     2:20:24
3837  Blake Ohaver           M 35-39    329/400       34:23     1:07:26     1:40:10     2:10:25   10:43     2:20:25
3838  Megan O'Connor         F 45-49    147/313       32:20     1:04:59     1:36:47     2:09:37   10:43     2:20:25
3839  Lauren Smith           F 30-34    242/425       30:14     1:01:29     1:36:18     2:10:35   10:43     2:20:26
3840  Joe Mirus              M 55-59     96/158       28:01       56:16     1:26:26     2:11:56   10:43     2:20:28
3841  Michael Hawryluk       M 40-44    307/392       29:33     1:01:44     1:37:10     2:11:24   10:43     2:20:28
3842  Ernest Asamoah         M 60-64     84/135       31:00     1:03:50     1:38:44     2:10:39   10:43     2:20:30
3843  Don Gerard             M 60-64     85/135       29:40     1:02:03     1:36:48     2:10:08   10:44     2:20:30
3844  Jessica Li             F 30-34    243/425       31:13     1:04:10     1:38:47     2:10:21   10:44     2:20:31
3845  Emily Bopp             F 25-29    278/446       28:51     1:00:43     1:37:10     2:10:11   10:44     2:20:31
3846  Jason Rodriguez        M 35-39    330/400       28:32       59:00     1:36:07     2:09:17   10:44     2:20:33
3847  Mark Barry             M 45-49    200/291       31:06     1:01:55     1:35:06     2:09:26   10:44     2:20:34
3848  Stephanie Smalley      F 35-39    269/478       32:09     1:04:21     1:41:12     2:10:58   10:44     2:20:35
3849  Jessica Kraus          F 40-44    236/434       32:25     1:06:19     1:40:48     2:11:07   10:44     2:20:35
3850  Carolyn Mertz          F 40-44    237/434       32:25     1:06:19     1:40:48     2:11:06   10:44     2:20:35
3851  Jennifer Pierce        F 30-34    244/425       29:57     1:00:30     1:35:01     2:11:07   10:44     2:20:35
3852  Zobair Choudhry        M 20-24    152/177       34:32     1:09:54     1:42:25     2:12:16   10:44     2:20:38
3853  Scott Hendren          M 55-59     97/158       32:00     1:04:17     1:38:12     2:10:17   10:44     2:20:40
3854  Karie Rosolowski       F 35-39    270/478       31:07     1:02:44     1:36:32     2:10:14   10:44     2:20:40
3855  Sara Morin             F 40-44    238/434       32:33     1:04:45     1:38:18     2:10:23   10:44     2:20:40
3856  Hannah Butler          F 25-29    279/446       30:58     1:02:15     1:37:22     2:10:04   10:44     2:20:41
3857  Keith Carlson          M 55-59     98/158       32:34     1:05:27     1:38:17     2:10:12   10:44     2:20:41
3858  Kristin Eiffert        F 55-59     73/174       32:34     1:05:28     1:38:18     2:10:11   10:44     2:20:42
3859  Claire Carlson         F 20-24    145/215       32:34     1:05:28     1:38:21     2:10:11   10:44     2:20:43
3860  Brittany Simmons       F 40-44    239/434       36:45     1:08:45     1:41:52     2:11:28   10:45     2:20:43
3861  Drew Nagle             M 40-44    308/392       34:11     1:08:00     1:42:37     2:11:50   10:45     2:20:45
3862  Richard Mills          M 40-44    309/392       28:50     1:00:36     1:37:19     2:11:00   10:45     2:20:45
3863  Iza De Los Reyes       F 20-24    146/215       31:43     1:02:57     1:36:54     2:10:12   10:45     2:20:45
3864  Emma Gerrety           F 20-24    147/215       31:43     1:02:57     1:36:54     2:10:11   10:45     2:20:45
3865  Morgan Murray          F 30-34    245/425       32:56     1:06:39     1:41:03     2:11:17   10:45     2:20:46
3866  Shawn Chase            M 45-49    201/291       31:32     1:06:09     1:39:02     2:11:10   10:45     2:20:46
3867  Emma Ford              F 45-49    148/313       32:14     1:06:49     1:41:03     2:11:23   10:45     2:20:46
3868  Jennifer Scroggins     F 45-49    149/313       32:58     1:05:50     1:40:10     2:11:13   10:45     2:20:47
3869  Blaise Martini         M 50-54    169/237       30:46     1:01:56     1:35:02     2:09:10   10:45     2:20:47
3870  Dallas Martin          F 40-44    240/434       33:34     1:07:29     1:41:19     2:11:10   10:45     2:20:47
3871  Shane Price            M 35-39    331/400       29:42     1:01:19     1:37:03     2:09:59   10:45     2:20:48
3872  Grace Walker           F 45-49    150/313       34:37     1:08:51     1:41:01     2:11:11   10:45     2:20:50
3873  Laurel Mikalouski      F 25-29    280/446       33:02     1:05:55     1:40:11     2:10:50   10:45     2:20:50
3874  Josh Roberstson        M 40-44    310/392       32:19     1:04:41     1:38:28     2:10:18   10:45     2:20:50
3875  Abigail Walker         F 16-19     91/108       34:38     1:08:52     1:41:03     2:11:14   10:45     2:20:51
3876  Sylvester Owusu        M 40-44    311/392       32:53     1:06:52     1:41:13     2:11:43   10:45     2:20:51
3877  Jennifer Ursum         F 50-54     79/218       31:50     1:04:13     1:39:21     2:11:33   10:45     2:20:53
3878  Sarah Salmon           F 40-44    241/434       35:32     1:07:35     1:41:45     2:11:21   10:45     2:20:54
3879  Jody Elder-Littleton   F 50-54     80/218       34:25     1:06:33     1:39:59     2:10:43   10:45     2:20:55
3880  Lauren Fitzsimons      F 40-44    242/434       36:40     1:12:06     1:46:16     2:13:17   10:46     2:20:57
3881  Emily Smith            F 30-34    246/425       33:36     1:06:26     1:40:17     2:11:20   10:46     2:20:58
3882  Richard Guidry         M 45-49    202/291       33:01     1:03:46     1:36:53     2:10:43   10:46     2:20:58
3883  Matthew McOmber        M 16-19    120/128       34:50     1:07:17     1:43:09     2:12:25   10:46     2:20:59
3884  Liz Meyers             F 40-44    243/434       32:32     1:04:47     1:38:44     2:10:49   10:46     2:21:00
3885  Camden Gehle           M 13-15      58/60       31:43     1:04:48     1:40:24     2:11:46   10:46     2:21:02
3886  Christy Miller         F 30-34    247/425       34:27     1:07:32     1:41:11     2:11:11   10:46     2:21:03
3887  Chelsea Ohayer         F 30-34    248/425       34:14     1:08:28     1:42:04     2:11:23   10:46     2:21:03
3888  Aileen Seay            F 25-29    281/446       34:14     1:08:28                 2:11:22   10:46     2:21:04
3889  Elizabeth Mattingly    F 40-44    244/434       31:24     1:03:43     1:38:03     2:10:14   10:46     2:21:05
3890  Del McOmber            M 55-59     99/158       34:49     1:07:17     1:43:08     2:12:24   10:46     2:21:06
3891  Alec Enis              M 25-29    327/383       27:11       58:31     1:33:19     2:08:47   10:46     2:21:07
3892  Koteswara Myneni       M 45-49    203/291       31:32     1:03:43     1:37:27     2:10:49   10:46     2:21:09
3893  Michele Mathis         F 25-29    282/446       32:47     1:05:21     1:39:36     2:11:53   10:47     2:21:09
3894  Rachel Patten          F 25-29    283/446       31:46     1:03:30     1:37:11     2:11:14   10:47     2:21:11
3895  Noah Patten            M 30-34    311/397       31:46     1:03:30     1:37:11     2:11:13   10:47     2:21:11
3896  Samantha Miller        F 30-34    249/425       34:12     1:08:05     1:42:01     2:12:07   10:47     2:21:11
3897  Jesse Trujillo         M 25-29    328/383       40:27     1:23:11     1:52:56     2:14:19   10:47     2:21:11
3898  Susan Babcock          F 60-64     30/116       35:04     1:09:02     1:42:17     2:11:54   10:47     2:21:12
3899  Christopher Golab      M 20-24    153/177       34:12     1:08:05     1:42:01     2:12:07   10:47     2:21:13
3900  MacKenzie Williams     F 20-24    148/215       31:10     1:04:31     1:37:52     2:10:49   10:47     2:21:15

Generated March 20, 2026 at 12:39 AM 39/60



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2022 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
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3901  Philip Sweet           M 50-54    170/237                             1:42:21     2:12:05   10:47     2:21:15
3902  Michelle Butler        F 35-39    271/478       30:29     1:04:04     1:38:22     2:11:45   10:47     2:21:16
3903  Amanda Legler          F 30-34    250/425       31:53     1:03:34     1:38:33     2:11:38   10:47     2:21:17
3904  Charles Westerhaus     M 45-49    204/291       31:51     1:05:07     1:39:25     2:11:21   10:47     2:21:19
3905  Donna Roberts          F 20-24    149/215       33:35     1:07:00     1:41:08     2:12:11   10:47     2:21:20
3906  Meg Brown              F 40-44    245/434       33:10     1:05:54     1:40:28     2:11:36   10:48     2:21:23
3907  Lisa Dillahunt         F 60-64     31/116       33:10     1:05:53     1:40:29     2:11:35   10:48     2:21:23
3908  Sarah Martin           F 20-24    150/215       28:49     1:00:37     1:35:23     2:10:19   10:48     2:21:23
3909  Alice St James         F 50-54     81/218       32:01     1:04:22                           10:48     2:21:24
3910  Brett Cole             M 35-39    332/400       30:58     1:02:52     1:37:52     2:10:51   10:48     2:21:26
3911  Tim Cary               M 45-49    205/291       32:30     1:04:27                 2:11:06   10:48     2:21:27
3912  Grace Beehler          F 20-24    151/215       32:38     1:05:21     1:40:43     2:12:13   10:48     2:21:28
3913  Tanapoom Sintananukul  M 20-24    154/177       32:38     1:05:21     1:40:45     2:12:15   10:48     2:21:29
3914  Ashley Cullison        F 35-39    272/478       33:17     1:07:05     1:40:54     2:11:32   10:48     2:21:30
3915  Katherine Nickelson    F 35-39    273/478       32:41     1:05:40     1:39:11     2:11:16   10:48     2:21:32
3916  Amelia Youngman        F 16-19     92/108       32:42     1:05:40     1:39:12     2:11:17   10:48     2:21:33
3917  Cheryl McDowell        F 50-54     82/218       34:17     1:07:42     1:41:23     2:12:04   10:49     2:21:36
3918  Nate Noth              M 25-29    329/383       32:26     1:06:02     1:41:18     2:12:53   10:49     2:21:37
3919  Rylan Elliott          M 20-24    155/177       33:29     1:06:28     1:40:46     2:12:58   10:49     2:21:39
3920  Robert Money           M 35-39    333/400       28:04       56:25     1:29:11     2:10:31   10:49     2:21:42
3921  Matthew Smith          M 40-44    312/392       32:15     1:04:54     1:39:19     2:11:28   10:49     2:21:43
3922  Stephanie Young        F 40-44    246/434       32:24     1:04:31     1:37:42     2:10:37   10:49     2:21:46
3923  Kathleen Altemose      F 35-39    274/478       32:49     1:05:47     1:39:54     2:11:19   10:49     2:21:48
3924  Chris Coleman          M 45-49    206/291       31:57     1:03:27     1:39:18     2:12:14   10:49     2:21:48
3925  Sarah Shelley          F 25-29    284/446       33:50     1:07:56     1:42:37     2:13:15   10:50     2:21:49
3926  Michael Kulifay        M 25-29    330/383       28:23       57:48     1:38:22     2:11:13   10:50     2:21:51
3927  Ronnie Follett         M 40-44    313/392       29:59     1:02:02     1:38:34     2:11:26   10:50     2:21:53
3928  Rebekah Crone          F 25-29    285/446       32:16     1:05:24     1:40:19     2:12:08   10:50     2:21:54
3929  Leigh Anne Hancock     F 40-44    247/434       32:57     1:06:28     1:41:15     2:11:54   10:50     2:21:54
3930  Lisa Beardsley         F 50-54     83/218       33:01     1:06:05     1:39:25     2:11:51   10:50     2:21:57
3931  Barbara Murray         F 50-54     84/218       31:33     1:03:39     1:38:11     2:11:28   10:50     2:21:59
3932  Wendy Gajarsky         F 55-59     74/174       33:02     1:06:09     1:40:32     2:11:49   10:50     2:22:00
3933  Nancy Roth             F 60-64     32/116       34:18     1:07:55     1:42:06     2:12:36   10:50     2:22:01
3934  Andres Cockrell        M 25-29    331/383       31:34     1:03:27                 2:11:38   10:51     2:22:02
3935  Jason Kolb             M 45-49    207/291       31:34     1:03:27     1:38:26     2:11:38   10:51     2:22:02
3936  Evangeline Grunden     F 16-19     93/108       35:32     1:09:10     1:42:50     2:12:50   10:51     2:22:03
3937  Terry Hammans          M 55-59    100/158       28:38       57:48     1:35:37     2:10:37   10:51     2:22:04
3938  Andrew Wood            M 50-54    171/237       33:13     1:06:13     1:41:30     2:12:41   10:51     2:22:04
3939  Dorene Strebing        F 60-64     33/116       32:15     1:06:28     1:40:00     2:12:17   10:51     2:22:09
3940  Rick Lemberg           M 40-44    314/392       31:13     1:05:33     1:41:35     2:13:12   10:51     2:22:09
3941  Trey Lemberg           M 10-12        3/4       31:13     1:05:33     1:41:35     2:13:12   10:51     2:22:10
3942  Julia Bell             F 35-39    275/478       33:28     1:06:27     1:40:30     2:12:25   10:51     2:22:10
3943  Gabriella Klopfenstein F 20-24    152/215       32:59     1:06:25     1:42:10     2:12:52   10:51     2:22:13
3944  Rachel Muller          F 45-49    151/313       30:52     1:03:46     1:38:31     2:11:19   10:51     2:22:13
3945  Melissa Culver         F 45-49    152/313       35:34     1:09:58     1:43:44     2:13:17   10:52     2:22:15
3946  Brian Wright           M 30-34    312/397       30:37     1:01:14     1:36:51     2:11:11   10:52     2:22:15
3947  Meghan Durham          F 30-34    251/425       30:37     1:01:14     1:36:51     2:11:11   10:52     2:22:16
3948  Alyssa Brehl           F 35-39    276/478       33:43     1:05:39     1:42:22     2:12:50   10:52     2:22:16
3949  Ashley Burns           F 35-39    277/478       33:43     1:05:38     1:42:22     2:12:50   10:52     2:22:16
3950  Angela Ashmore         F 30-34    252/425       33:01     1:06:50     1:40:45     2:12:15   10:52     2:22:16
3951  Leslie Carmichael      F 35-39    278/478       33:43     1:05:39     1:42:22     2:12:58   10:52     2:22:16
3952  Marco Nava             M 40-44    315/392       33:14     1:05:49     1:39:11     2:10:55   10:52     2:22:16
3953  Stacy Heineman         F 45-49    153/313       33:01     1:05:50     1:39:43     2:12:02   10:52     2:22:18
3954  Amy Katzman            F 30-34    253/425       35:19     1:10:05     1:45:18     2:13:35   10:52     2:22:19
3955  Stasia Diaz            F 50-54     85/218       35:46     1:08:44     1:42:17     2:12:58   10:52     2:22:20
3956  Mandy Riggs            F 45-49    154/313       34:30     1:08:20     1:43:25     2:13:32   10:52     2:22:22
3957  Adam Wright            M 30-34    313/397       31:37     1:03:36     1:37:51     2:11:39   10:52     2:22:23
3958  Chan Nopporn           M 65-69      37/67       34:12     1:06:41     1:40:57     2:12:24   10:52     2:22:26
3959  Rogers Mueller         M 30-34    314/397       33:40     1:06:03     1:39:01     2:12:34   10:52     2:22:26
3960  Melissa Lux            F 45-49    155/313       34:37     1:08:22     1:42:27     2:13:20   10:52     2:22:26
3961  Sarah Tucker           F 25-29    286/446       32:16     1:05:24     1:40:19     2:12:13   10:52     2:22:27
3962  Brayden Edwardd        M 25-29    332/383       32:13     1:05:23     1:40:14     2:12:09   10:53     2:22:30
3963  Riley Brooke           F 25-29    287/446       34:57     1:08:24     1:42:53     2:13:08   10:53     2:22:30
3964  Linda Bebout           F 50-54     86/218       29:44     1:01:05     1:35:58     2:11:04   10:53     2:22:30
3965  Nicholas Loebig        M 25-29    333/383       34:56     1:08:24     1:42:54     2:13:09   10:53     2:22:30
3966  Kate Ahaus             F 35-39    279/478       34:57     1:11:57     1:45:16     2:13:58   10:53     2:22:30
3967  Carlie Witsken         F 25-29    288/446       32:15     1:05:24     1:40:16     2:12:15   10:53     2:22:31
3968  Rachel Rollison        F 30-34    254/425       33:29     1:05:56     1:40:22     2:12:48   10:53     2:22:31
3969  Xiaoyi Zhang           F 35-39    280/478       35:48     1:09:55     1:43:30     2:13:29   10:53     2:22:32
3970  Ashleigh Butler        F 30-34    255/425       32:14     1:04:15     1:41:05     2:12:51   10:53     2:22:32
3971  Brad Giffel            M 55-59    101/158       36:16     1:11:25     1:45:26     2:13:49   10:53     2:22:32
3972  Estella Lee            F 40-44    248/434       35:29     1:09:49     1:43:23     2:13:12   10:53     2:22:33
3973  MacHarri Vorndranjones F 60-64     34/116       35:30     1:09:43     1:43:24     2:13:12   10:53     2:22:33
3974  Marisol Smart          F 30-34    256/425       31:59     1:03:53     1:37:58     2:11:32   10:53     2:22:34
3975  Carrie Russell         F 40-44    249/434       32:03     1:04:30     1:40:30     2:12:24   10:53     2:22:34
3976  Jessica Rachell        F 20-24    153/215       34:57     1:11:56     1:43:33     2:13:17   10:53     2:22:35
3977  John Zurisk            M 50-54    172/237       34:35     1:08:06     1:42:21     2:13:17   10:53     2:22:35
3978  Bob Coyne              M 55-59    102/158       33:33     1:05:12     1:38:26     2:12:41   10:53     2:22:38
3979  Abby Bradshaw          F 25-29    289/446       32:29     1:06:15     1:44:00     2:14:05   10:53     2:22:38
3980  Tyler Baumann          M 25-29    334/383       33:25     1:06:55     1:41:50     2:12:21   10:53     2:22:40
3981  Laurel Kiselis         F 20-24    154/215       32:14     1:05:56     1:41:19     2:13:27   10:53     2:22:41
3982  David Freifeld         M 30-34    315/397       32:58     1:09:40     1:46:05     2:14:20   10:54     2:22:42
3983  Sara Vrabec            F 30-34    257/425       32:58     1:09:40     1:46:05     2:14:20   10:54     2:22:42
3984  Heidi Scales           F 40-44    250/434       33:59     1:07:07     1:40:44     2:12:11   10:54     2:22:45
3985  Austin O'Connor        M 25-29    335/383       33:58     1:08:22     1:43:04     2:13:58   10:54     2:22:45
3986  Anthony Van Gessel     M 35-39    334/400       32:10     1:04:58     1:39:51     2:12:29   10:54     2:22:50
3987  Naveen Pillaka                        0/0       32:18     1:05:13     1:39:50     2:12:21   10:54     2:22:53
3988  Kathrynn Hodson        F 45-49    156/313       31:30     1:03:51     1:40:49     2:12:59   10:55     2:22:57
3989  Kate Nunley            F 40-44    251/434       33:28     1:06:53     1:40:30     2:12:38   10:55     2:22:58
3990  Greg McCourt Jr        M 40-44    316/392       33:58     1:07:53     1:42:04     2:13:24   10:55     2:22:59
3991  Lindsey Acton          F 35-39    281/478       28:58     1:00:12     1:37:24     2:12:13   10:55     2:23:00
3992  Elizabeth Vagedes      F 25-29    290/446       32:56     1:05:40     1:40:13     2:12:49   10:55     2:23:00
3993  John Reisner           M 55-59    103/158       31:50     1:02:54     1:35:18     2:12:51   10:55     2:23:01
3994  Michele Tinsey         F 45-49    157/313       30:59     1:04:12     1:38:44     2:11:42   10:55     2:23:04
3995  Carrie Carr            F 50-54     87/218       30:56     1:03:06     1:41:00     2:12:44   10:55     2:23:05
3996  Robert Jacobson        M 60-64     86/135       29:14     1:00:52     1:37:53     2:12:06   10:55     2:23:07
3997  Jeffery Chicki         M 40-44    317/392       33:51     1:07:22     1:41:19     2:13:01   10:55     2:23:07
3998  Amanda Belliveau       F 35-39    282/478       35:36     1:10:48     1:45:15     2:14:12   10:56     2:23:07
3999  Ryan Murphy            M 40-44    318/392       32:10     1:05:16     1:40:39     2:13:07   10:56     2:23:10
4000  Janine Beazley         F 40-44    252/434       33:07     1:06:26     1:41:23     2:13:18   10:56     2:23:10
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4001  Joe Meek               M 55-59    104/158       34:20     1:07:37     1:40:50     2:13:04   10:56     2:23:11
4002  Kyle Ward              M 25-29    336/383       30:31     1:01:40                 2:13:18   10:56     2:23:11
4003  Huseyin Ergin          M 35-39    335/400       32:50     1:06:12     1:41:58     2:13:05   10:56     2:23:11
4004  Stephen Dudash         M 50-54    173/237       30:56     1:01:52     1:39:14     2:12:43   10:56     2:23:15
4005  Katlyn Randolph        F 30-34    258/425       30:16     1:04:02     1:42:04     2:14:16   10:56     2:23:15
4006  Dan Ford               M 30-34    316/397       30:21     1:03:51     1:38:24     2:12:57   10:56     2:23:16
4007  Matthew Risk           M 35-39    336/400       35:39     1:08:20     1:42:28     2:13:10   10:56     2:23:17
4008  Amy Kerner             F 35-39    283/478       33:39     1:06:51     1:41:36     2:13:31   10:56     2:23:17
4009  Ram Yadav              M 50-54    174/237       33:31     1:07:28     1:41:16     2:12:57   10:56     2:23:18
4010  Laurie Long            F 60-64     35/116       32:23     1:06:26     1:41:09     2:13:05   10:56     2:23:20
4011  John Chege             M 45-49    208/291       31:52     1:05:43     1:40:04     2:13:27   10:57     2:23:21
4012  Jaimee Fenwick         F 40-44    253/434       33:31     1:06:26     1:41:53     2:13:37   10:57     2:23:21
4013  Jose Salinas           M 55-59    105/158       35:16     1:09:27     1:43:44     2:14:01   10:57     2:23:23
4014  Cyndal Jones           F 35-39    284/478       32:44     1:06:04     1:41:04     2:13:22   10:57     2:23:23
4015  Corey Fundenberger     M 30-34    317/397       33:47     1:07:13     1:44:11     2:14:15   10:57     2:23:25
4016  Kevin Kemper           M 40-44    319/392       31:17     1:02:47     1:38:15     2:12:22   10:57     2:23:25
4017  Jayme Shipley-Deckard  F 40-44    254/434       33:28     1:06:54     1:42:13     2:13:17   10:57     2:23:25
4018  Carl Youngstafel       M 55-59    106/158       32:21     1:04:09     1:39:38     2:12:56   10:57     2:23:26
4019  Julia Ford             F 20-24    155/215       35:29     1:10:09     1:45:05     2:14:22   10:57     2:23:27
4020  Onyedika Ilonze        M 40-44    320/392       34:04     1:07:58     1:42:12     2:13:21   10:57     2:23:27
4021  Dakota Schwan          M 30-34    318/397       31:36     1:04:02     1:38:01               10:57     2:23:28
4022  Glen Hopkins           M 30-34    319/397       33:47     1:07:48     1:42:14     2:13:24   10:57     2:23:29
4023  Sandra Zielinski       F 60-64     36/116       32:59     1:06:19     1:42:11     2:13:40   10:57     2:23:29
4024  Carole Roper           F 45-49    158/313       32:02     1:05:31     1:41:56     2:13:36   10:57     2:23:30
4025  Katie Gaertner         F 30-34    259/425       31:31     1:02:42     1:34:54     2:12:01   10:57     2:23:30
4026  Katie Gaertner         M 25-29    337/383       31:30     1:02:43     1:34:54     2:12:03   10:57     2:23:30
4027  Erika Mondragon        F 35-39    285/478       29:32     1:02:15     1:40:35     2:12:38   10:57     2:23:30
4028  Juan Gaudiano          M 50-54    175/237       32:42     1:06:28     1:40:54     2:12:39   10:57     2:23:31
4029  Kim Darling            F 55-59     75/174       32:42     1:06:11     1:41:25     2:13:12   10:57     2:23:32
4030  David Sneden           M 40-44    321/392                   59:58     1:36:45     2:13:31   10:57     2:23:32
4031  Lydia Schneider        F 30-34    260/425       31:38     1:05:37     1:42:24     2:13:59   10:57     2:23:33
4032  Marife Chu             F 55-59     76/174       34:59     1:08:39     1:42:54     2:13:51   10:58     2:23:35
4033  Morgan Amis            F 20-24    156/215       32:57     1:04:50     1:40:46     2:14:20   10:58     2:23:39
4034  Lisa Dreyer            F 55-59     77/174       34:37     1:09:02     1:42:54     2:13:54   10:58     2:23:39
4035  Mary Hannon            F 30-34    261/425       32:43     1:05:34     1:40:08     2:12:45   10:58     2:23:41
4036  Anthony McGuire        M 25-29    338/383       29:43     1:02:04     1:38:54     2:12:57   10:58     2:23:42
4037  Rosie Hua              F 25-29    291/446       31:45     1:04:26     1:39:48     2:12:59   10:58     2:23:42
4038  James Jackson          M 70-74      15/27       35:01     1:10:28     1:44:30     2:14:47   10:58     2:23:43
4039  William Kelly          M 55-59    107/158       30:33     1:01:53     1:37:16     2:12:02   10:58     2:23:45
4040  Jasmine Schlick        F 30-34    262/425       35:00     1:07:35     1:41:42     2:13:34   10:58     2:23:46
4041  Jenny Munn             F 25-29    292/446       33:16     1:05:35     1:39:33     2:13:20   10:58     2:23:46
4042  McCaela Thompson       F 25-29    293/446       30:43     1:05:03     1:40:40     2:13:46   10:59     2:23:50
4043  Anthony Ketner         M 25-29    339/383       34:07     1:07:05     1:41:47     2:13:55   10:59     2:23:50
4044  Julia Camara           F 25-29    294/446       34:07     1:07:05     1:41:50     2:13:56   10:59     2:23:51
4045  Elizabeth Hilby        F 25-29    295/446       29:07     1:00:21     1:36:48     2:13:09   10:59     2:23:51
4046  Terrence Horn          M 35-39    337/400       34:20     1:07:46     1:42:05     2:13:55   10:59     2:23:52
4047  Mark Siwa              M 30-34    320/397       33:54     1:06:59     1:41:50     2:14:53   10:59     2:23:56
4048  Amy Swinford           F 60-64     37/116       34:30     1:07:51     1:43:04     2:13:41   10:59     2:23:57
4049  Alice Rademacher       F 50-54     88/218       31:20     1:04:49     1:41:24     2:13:57   10:59     2:23:57
4050  Mandy Parris           F 40-44    255/434       30:33     1:00:19     1:38:18     2:13:24   10:59     2:23:58
4051  Alison Tharp           F 40-44    256/434       30:33     1:00:19     1:38:18     2:13:27   10:59     2:23:58
4052  Barbara Salee          F 55-59     78/174       34:30     1:07:52     1:43:05     2:13:42   10:59     2:23:58
4053  Samuel Reid            M 30-34    321/397       32:11     1:03:36     1:36:52     2:11:24   10:59     2:23:59
4054  Kaitlyn Repeck         F 30-34    263/425       33:49     1:07:01     1:41:24     2:15:05   11:00     2:23:59
4055  Hyun Kim               F 50-54     89/218       34:44     1:08:13     1:42:29     2:14:04   11:00     2:24:00
4056  Joann Jolgren          F 60-64     38/116       30:45     1:03:05     1:39:07     2:13:34   11:00     2:24:00
4057  Annie Paige            F 20-24    157/215       32:44     1:05:40     1:40:45     2:13:23   11:00     2:24:01
4058  Jackson Clark          M 20-24    156/177       32:43     1:05:40     1:40:47     2:13:26   11:00     2:24:03
4059  Angel Renteria         M 16-19    121/128       25:54       55:05     1:30:55     2:09:53   11:00     2:24:05
4060  Chenyao Liu            F 16-19     94/108       32:37     1:04:34     1:40:54     2:13:48   11:00     2:24:09
4061  Stefanie Wilburn       F 45-49    159/313       34:17     1:07:49     1:42:50     2:14:12   11:00     2:24:10
4062  Kelly Meaden           F 20-24    158/215       34:58     1:11:56     1:45:18     2:15:00   11:00     2:24:12
4063  Josh Chambers          M 30-34    322/397       31:11     1:03:13     1:39:28     2:13:45   11:00     2:24:12
4064  Kaylynn Scott          F 20-24    159/215       32:26     1:05:13     1:39:02     2:14:17   11:00     2:24:12
4065  Lauren Standifer       F 30-34    264/425       35:08     1:07:47     1:42:52     2:15:33   11:00     2:24:12
4066  Marcus Wymer           M 20-24    157/177       32:26     1:05:13     1:39:01     2:14:13   11:00     2:24:12
4067  Melissa Webb           F 35-39    286/478       30:27     1:04:34     1:40:38     2:13:29   11:00     2:24:12
4068  Hannah Chambers        F 30-34    265/425       31:11     1:03:14     1:39:29     2:13:42   11:00     2:24:12
4069  Ed Frampton            M 65-69      38/67       30:40     1:03:14     1:38:28     2:13:08   11:01     2:24:13
4070  Jessica Stalnaker      F 35-39    287/478       30:09     1:03:09     1:39:41     2:13:55   11:01     2:24:13
4071  Sarah French           F 40-44    257/434       32:24     1:05:03     1:40:28     2:14:02   11:01     2:24:16
4072  Christopher Roembke    M 30-34    323/397       35:26     1:11:06     1:43:46     2:13:59   11:01     2:24:16
4073  Christine Renner       F 40-44    258/434       34:07     1:07:18     1:41:09     2:13:26   11:01     2:24:17
4074  Kendra Webb            F 50-54     90/218       33:04     1:06:02     1:41:13     2:14:26   11:01     2:24:18
4075  Jerry Daday            M 45-49    209/291       32:56     1:05:16     1:39:26     2:12:51   11:01     2:24:18
4076  Kamala Hinkle          F 55-59     79/174       33:07     1:09:24     1:43:49     2:14:41   11:01     2:24:20
4077  Randy Buhr             M 50-54    176/237       29:54       59:36     1:42:58     2:15:31   11:01     2:24:21
4078  Kam Baggette           F 55-59     80/174       31:49     1:05:10     1:40:38     2:13:42   11:01     2:24:21
4079  Shelbi Dillon          F 40-44    259/434       34:55     1:08:54     1:43:09     2:14:27   11:01     2:24:21
4080  Nicola Iaria           M 40-44    322/392       28:52     1:01:20     1:38:31     2:13:37   11:01     2:24:21
4081  Cortney Auberry        F 30-34    266/425       35:08     1:07:47     1:42:53     2:15:32   11:01     2:24:23
4082  Allison Lundberg       F 30-34    267/425       32:51     1:05:49     1:41:46     2:14:23   11:02     2:24:28
4083  Tina Ammermann         F 55-59     81/174       35:08     1:09:02     1:43:04     2:14:47   11:02     2:24:28
4084  Heather Kuhn Otoole    F 45-49    160/313       31:31     1:03:57     1:40:43     2:14:45   11:02     2:24:29
4085  Ted Letherer           M 45-49    210/291       30:59     1:02:16     1:36:53     2:12:30   11:02     2:24:32
4086  Hanna Siwa             F 30-34    268/425       33:53     1:06:59     1:41:49     2:14:51   11:02     2:24:34
4087  Kathleen Grande        F 30-34    269/425       33:21     1:06:40     1:40:52     2:14:06   11:02     2:24:36
4088  Brett Fischl           M 25-29    340/383       34:56     1:09:06     1:43:23     2:15:04   11:03     2:24:40
4089  Frank Smith            M 50-54    177/237       33:12     1:07:56     1:42:49     2:14:48   11:03     2:24:41
4090  Becky Oldham           F 35-39    288/478       34:26     1:09:11     1:43:54     2:15:24   11:03     2:24:42
4091  Brad Wellman           M 45-49    211/291       33:41     1:07:03     1:41:35     2:14:17   11:03     2:24:44
4092  Jeannine Krueger       F 45-49    161/313       34:10     1:07:28     1:43:56     2:15:03   11:03     2:24:45
4093  Keri Bieri             F 40-44    260/434       34:10     1:07:29     1:43:57     2:15:03   11:03     2:24:45
4094  Micaela Gaviola        F 20-24    160/215       32:07     1:04:20     1:41:08     2:14:26   11:03     2:24:46
4095  Raven Sexton           F 25-29    296/446       33:33     1:07:28     1:43:18     2:15:17   11:03     2:24:46
4096  Charlene Alcorn        F 55-59     82/174       32:38     1:05:26     1:39:48     2:13:54   11:03     2:24:46
4097  Christine Staschiak    F 25-29    297/446       33:33     1:07:28     1:43:18     2:15:19   11:03     2:24:46
4098  Chuck Sperrick         M 40-44    323/392       34:10     1:07:20     1:43:27     2:15:21   11:03     2:24:47
4099  Violet Comber-Wilen    F 20-24    161/215       36:03     1:11:42     1:45:56     2:15:54   11:03     2:24:48
4100  Sara Wells             F 50-54     91/218       33:43     1:07:59     1:44:49     2:15:42   11:03     2:24:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4101  Max Neal               M 40-44    324/392       34:41     1:08:49     1:44:04     2:14:56   11:03     2:24:50
4102  Rachel Baber           F 45-49    162/313       30:50     1:05:25     1:42:09     2:14:36   11:04     2:24:55
4103  Randy Poulsen          M 60-64     87/135       34:38     1:08:02     1:41:03     2:15:20   11:04     2:24:57
4104  Brenna Poulsen         F 25-29    298/446       34:38     1:08:03     1:41:04     2:15:22   11:04     2:24:57
4105  Anastassia Zikkos      F 40-44    261/434       34:55     1:09:07     1:45:36     2:15:50   11:04     2:24:58
4106  Harold Waters          M 45-49    212/291       34:55     1:09:07     1:45:36     2:15:48   11:04     2:24:58
4107  Christine Clason       F 35-39    289/478       33:51     1:07:35     1:42:41     2:15:25   11:04     2:25:01
4108  Brett Magnus           M 30-34    324/397       33:08     1:06:14     1:41:21     2:14:01   11:04     2:25:04
4109  Russell Crouse         M 35-39    338/400       36:53     1:09:26     1:43:11     2:14:35   11:04     2:25:04
4110  Lisa Servedio          F 55-59     83/174       33:26     1:06:58     1:41:58     2:14:21   11:04     2:25:05
4111  Matthew Pettit         M 45-49    213/291       34:33     1:12:23     1:46:45     2:16:23   11:05     2:25:05
4112  Jacinta Pettit         F 16-19     95/108       34:33     1:12:24     1:46:45     2:16:21   11:05     2:25:05
4113  Tharanipathi Kumar     M 45-49    214/291       33:09     1:06:55     1:43:19     2:15:26   11:05     2:25:09
4114  Rebekah White          F 30-34    270/425       35:33     1:11:13     1:46:02     2:15:49   11:05     2:25:11
4115  Joyce Elmore           F 65-69      12/55       33:08     1:07:17     1:42:44     2:15:00   11:05     2:25:12
4116  Annette Gentrup        F 45-49    163/313       34:02     1:07:13     1:42:44     2:15:03   11:05     2:25:14
4117  Caleb Chrisman         M 30-34    325/397       32:46     1:06:20     1:41:26     2:14:30   11:05     2:25:17
4118  Carissa Moore          F 16-19     96/108       33:30     1:06:50     1:46:20     2:16:20   11:05     2:25:17
4119  Brittany Chrisman      F 25-29    299/446       32:46     1:06:21     1:41:26     2:14:32   11:05     2:25:17
4120  Brandy Moore           F 45-49    164/313       33:30     1:06:50     1:46:20     2:16:20   11:06     2:25:18
4121  Caroline Ryan          F 45-49    165/313       32:20     1:03:35     1:36:04     2:11:28   11:06     2:25:20
4122  Kay Schuetter          F 45-49    166/313       32:21     1:03:35     1:36:04               11:06     2:25:20
4123  Matthew Fitzsimmons    M 35-39    339/400       37:29     1:12:38     1:47:28     2:16:34   11:06     2:25:20
4124  Theresa Colston        F 40-44    262/434       32:20     1:03:35     1:36:05     2:11:28   11:06     2:25:20
4125  Kenneth D              M 20-24    158/177       29:26     1:02:07     1:37:53     2:15:41   11:06     2:25:21
4126  Dawn Kush              F 50-54     92/218       34:31     1:09:14     1:44:15     2:15:47   11:06     2:25:22
4127  Kimberly Wasielewski   F 30-34    271/425       36:36     1:11:01     1:46:23     2:17:07   11:06     2:25:22
4128  Blake Boeing           M 30-34    326/397       36:36     1:11:01     1:46:23               11:06     2:25:22
4129  Kevin Fisher           M 35-39    340/400       32:49     1:06:36     1:41:57     2:15:39   11:06     2:25:25
4130  Amy Brandt             F 55-59     84/174       34:16     1:08:38     1:43:31     2:15:08   11:06     2:25:25
4131  Kendra Storer          F 35-39    290/478       32:32     1:06:20     1:42:03     2:15:23   11:06     2:25:25
4132  Richard Blakewood      M 40-44    325/392       34:21     1:08:25     1:45:14     2:15:44   11:06     2:25:26
4133  Craig Maschino         M 50-54    178/237       34:21     1:08:27     1:45:15     2:15:46   11:06     2:25:27
4134  Amanda Dardeen         F 45-49    167/313       31:33     1:03:18     1:41:30     2:15:46   11:06     2:25:28
4135  Carolina Rashidfarokhi F 40-44    263/434       36:08     1:13:40     1:47:37     2:16:05   11:06     2:25:29
4136  Faith Nichols          F 35-39    291/478       33:43     1:07:11     1:45:03     2:16:24   11:06     2:25:29
4137  Chelsea Lernihan       F 35-39    292/478       33:21     1:06:40     1:40:54     2:14:07   11:06     2:25:30
4138  Julie Long             F 35-39    293/478       34:07     1:08:13     1:43:05     2:15:16   11:06     2:25:30
4139  Julie Quesenbery       F 35-39    294/478       31:20     1:03:50     1:39:55     2:15:16   11:06     2:25:31
4140  Mary Chacon-Smith      F 40-44    264/434       34:30     1:08:20     1:43:25     2:15:02   11:06     2:25:31
4141  Laura Lawrence         F 50-54     93/218       37:31     1:12:19     1:45:33     2:16:00   11:07     2:25:32
4142  Caitlin Schroeder      F 20-24    162/215       34:33     1:08:18     1:43:14     2:14:56   11:07     2:25:32
4143  Donna Pleiman          F 50-54     94/218       32:59     1:06:15     1:40:51     2:15:36   11:07     2:25:33
4144  Bruce Freeburger       M 70-74      16/27       32:52     1:05:07     1:37:56     2:13:40   11:07     2:25:35
4145  Chelsea Spina          F 35-39    295/478       34:30     1:08:20     1:43:26     2:15:04   11:07     2:25:35
4146  Kendell Abrams         F 25-29    300/446       32:22     1:04:28     1:42:06     2:15:03   11:07     2:25:39
4147  Holly Fox              F 25-29    301/446       32:43     1:05:11     1:41:19     2:15:55   11:07     2:25:39
4148  Arianna Osborn         F 16-19     97/108       31:27     1:03:04     1:38:08     2:14:57   11:07     2:25:40
4149  Lisa Patel             F 50-54     95/218       34:19     1:08:34     1:45:08     2:15:55   11:07     2:25:42
4150  David Long             M 55-59    108/158       31:01     1:04:34     1:40:32     2:14:33   11:07     2:25:43
4151  Meredith Wince         F 40-44    265/434       34:52     1:12:23     1:47:05     2:16:13   11:07     2:25:43
4152  Efrain Fainguersch     M 50-54    179/237       33:24     1:07:39     1:42:39     2:16:08   11:07     2:25:43
4153  Lee Roling             M 45-49    215/291       36:03     1:11:38     1:47:07     2:17:18   11:07     2:25:44
4154  Kathy McHone           F 40-44    266/434       30:47     1:04:10     1:40:33     2:14:46   11:08     2:25:47
4155  Jordan Hodson          M 35-39    341/400       30:22     1:04:38     1:40:39               11:08     2:25:49
4156  Jerry Hockensmith      M 30-34    327/397       35:06     1:11:06     1:50:05     2:18:15   11:08     2:25:49
4157  Michael Santoro        M 35-39    342/400       33:00     1:06:48     1:42:25     2:15:29   11:08     2:25:49
4158  Scott June             M 55-59    109/158       33:03     1:06:01     1:41:03     2:14:57   11:08     2:25:50
4159  Teri Hundley           F 60-64     39/116       34:38     1:09:04     1:44:04     2:16:03   11:08     2:25:51
4160  Marcus Crebo           M 50-54    180/237       34:22                 1:45:04     2:16:29   11:08     2:25:52
4161  Gretchen Thorne        F 35-39    296/478       33:13     1:06:33     1:43:52     2:16:11   11:08     2:25:55
4162  Jennifer Taylor        F 25-29    302/446       33:17     1:07:05     1:42:43     2:15:20   11:08     2:25:56
4163  Shellie Taylor         F 50-54     96/218       33:17     1:07:05     1:42:43     2:15:21   11:08     2:25:57
4164  Stephen Coston         M 20-24    159/177       30:38     1:02:12     1:37:47     2:15:32   11:09     2:26:00
4165  Jeff Weber             M 50-54    181/237       36:03     1:11:38     1:47:07     2:17:17   11:09     2:26:01
4166  Dylan Konrad           F 16-19     98/108       29:48     1:01:37     1:39:03     2:15:35   11:09     2:26:03
4167  Peter Gorman           M 50-54    182/237       31:49     1:04:30     1:40:22     2:14:57   11:09     2:26:04
4168  Juliet Lynd            F 50-54     97/218       34:33     1:09:23     1:45:25     2:16:23   11:09     2:26:04
4169  Abigail Haste          F 35-39    297/478       34:52     1:12:23     1:47:05     2:16:22   11:09     2:26:07
4170  Delaney Arnoldy        F 30-34    272/425       35:04     1:09:59     1:45:22     2:16:35   11:09     2:26:07
4171  Katie Steiner          F 25-29    303/446       30:19     1:01:04     1:33:20     2:14:06   11:09     2:26:07
4172  Matt Steiner           M 25-29    341/383       30:19     1:01:05     1:33:20     2:14:08   11:09     2:26:07
4173  Anton Arnoldy          M 60-64     88/135       35:04     1:10:00     1:45:22     2:16:33   11:09     2:26:07
4174  Sally Cleveland        F 60-64     40/116       33:45     1:07:11     1:41:51     2:15:14   11:09     2:26:08
4175  Stephen Storms         M 50-54    183/237       31:00     1:03:22     1:41:28     2:16:03   11:09     2:26:09
4176  Allison Storms         F 20-24    163/215       31:01     1:03:22     1:41:28     2:16:04   11:09     2:26:10
4177  Grace Zheng            F 13-15      39/45       31:59     1:08:46     1:45:33     2:16:52   11:09     2:26:10
4178  Natalie Bricker        F 13-15      40/45       31:58     1:08:46     1:45:33     2:16:51   11:10     2:26:11
4179  Samir Vyas             M 50-54    184/237       33:32     1:08:37     1:44:09     2:15:49   11:10     2:26:13
4180  Sara Ward              F 45-49    168/313       33:55     1:08:17     1:45:08     2:16:35   11:10     2:26:14
4181  Troy Kirkman           M 50-54    185/237       35:01     1:09:54     1:47:14     2:16:34   11:10     2:26:15
4182  Danica Davis           F 40-44    267/434       31:35     1:05:38     1:42:11     2:15:53   11:10     2:26:16
4183  Carmen Williams        F 45-49    169/313       31:36     1:05:38     1:42:12     2:15:53   11:10     2:26:16
4184  Cuarenta Porter        M 25-29    342/383       30:41     1:05:56     1:42:47     2:16:07   11:10     2:26:17
4185  Lauren Carpenter       F 25-29    304/446       31:15     1:04:43     1:40:23     2:15:40   11:10     2:26:18
4186  Emily Edwards          F 25-29    305/446       34:01     1:06:34     1:40:23     2:16:31   11:10     2:26:21
4187  Taku Sasaki            M 30-34    328/397       31:28     1:04:03     1:40:49     2:15:41   11:10     2:26:23
4188  Sarah McManus          F 25-29    306/446       34:18     1:08:26     1:43:27     2:16:08   11:11     2:26:25
4189  Matthew Janke          M 25-29    343/383       34:18     1:08:27     1:43:27     2:16:08   11:11     2:26:26
4190  Kathy Collins          F 50-54     98/218       31:18     1:03:21     1:42:30     2:16:21   11:11     2:26:26
4191  Robert Collins         M 55-59    110/158       31:18     1:03:21     1:42:29     2:16:19   11:11     2:26:27
4192  Bobbie Hartman         F 55-59     85/174       33:26     1:07:43     1:43:41     2:16:32   11:11     2:26:28
4193  Jamie Thompson         F 20-24    164/215       34:49     1:10:02     1:45:35     2:17:02   11:11     2:26:28
4194  Glory Brooks           F 20-24    165/215       34:49     1:10:03     1:45:35     2:17:01   11:11     2:26:28
4195  Rachel Hunt            F 40-44    268/434       30:51     1:02:58     1:38:20     2:13:37   11:11     2:26:30
4196  Kate Schuster          F 30-34    273/425       35:44     1:10:16     1:45:03               11:11     2:26:31
4197  Timothy Caister        M 45-49    216/291       36:00     1:10:55     1:45:31     2:16:46   11:11     2:26:32
4198  Jennifer Caister       F 45-49    170/313       36:00     1:10:56     1:45:33     2:16:47   11:11     2:26:32
4199  Karen Kruse            F 40-44    269/434       33:27     1:07:43     1:43:44     2:16:34   11:11     2:26:32
4200  Misty Goetz            F 45-49    171/313       30:51     1:03:19     1:39:40     2:15:03   11:11     2:26:32
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4201  Donald Spring          M 60-64     89/135       32:29     1:06:15     1:44:00     2:16:11   11:11     2:26:34
4202  Chris Sterrett         M 45-49    217/291       32:43     1:07:03     1:43:09     2:16:08   11:11     2:26:34
4203  Colleen Bell           F 50-54     99/218       36:02     1:11:21     1:46:16     2:16:46   11:11     2:26:35
4204  Brooke Rapp            F 25-29    307/446       40:49     1:12:32     1:47:30     2:17:56   11:11     2:26:36
4205  Sean Fitzgerald        M 30-34    329/397       30:07     1:03:56     1:40:25     2:14:44   11:11     2:26:36
4206  Cindy Moody            F 65-69      13/55       37:05     1:09:53     1:44:21     2:16:18   11:11     2:26:36
4207  Robert Hampton         M 35-39    343/400       34:08     1:08:12     1:42:53     2:15:39   11:12     2:26:37
4208  Maricel Toland         F 50-54    100/218       32:44     1:06:34     1:42:59     2:15:52   11:12     2:26:37
4209  Lorena Tovar           F 45-49    172/313       33:07     1:06:54     1:42:41     2:15:02   11:12     2:26:38
4210  Kristopher Clark       M 45-49    218/291       31:51     1:06:10     1:41:55     2:16:14   11:12     2:26:41
4211  Allison Ackerly        F 25-29    308/446       34:48     1:08:15     1:43:24     2:16:09   11:12     2:26:41
4212  Nathan Welty           M 30-34    330/397       31:48     1:06:28     1:43:56     2:16:52   11:12     2:26:41
4213  Melanie Breeden        F 25-29    309/446       35:01     1:10:57     1:46:29     2:16:59   11:12     2:26:42
4214  Jason Busenbark        M 40-44    326/392       30:27     1:02:32     1:41:49     2:15:53   11:12     2:26:43
4215  Kelsie Billups         F 30-34    274/425       31:48     1:04:44                 2:15:42   11:12     2:26:43
4216  Donald Wagner          M 45-49    219/291       31:17     1:05:09     1:42:17     2:16:44   11:12     2:26:43
4217  Douglas Ruzicka        M 30-34    331/397       32:55     1:04:55     1:49:52     2:17:54   11:12     2:26:45
4218  Jessica Schultz        F 35-39    298/478       37:17     1:09:22     1:47:42     2:18:13   11:12     2:26:47
4219  Alexandra Helmick      F 25-29    310/446       33:06     1:07:48     1:43:46     2:16:46   11:12     2:26:48
4220  Kate Graham            F 35-39    299/478       35:48     1:10:36     1:45:54     2:16:59   11:12     2:26:50
4221  Jennifer Ehrgott       F 60-64     41/116       34:36     1:09:12     1:44:01     2:16:17   11:13     2:26:50
4222  Aidan Kennedy          M 20-24    160/177       29:12     1:02:35                 2:16:37   11:13     2:26:51
4223  Kyle Templeton         M 30-34    332/397       30:14     1:04:52     1:42:48     2:16:20   11:13     2:26:52
4224  Bre Ricketts           F 25-29    311/446       32:19     1:05:49     1:42:12     2:16:24   11:13     2:26:52
4225  Melanie Lager          F 55-59     86/174       33:36     1:08:17     1:44:22     2:16:29   11:13     2:26:52
4226  Kelly Miller           F 45-49    173/313       33:36     1:08:16     1:44:23     2:16:28   11:13     2:26:52
4227  Jacob Chinn            M 30-34    333/397       35:07     1:09:17     1:43:58     2:15:48   11:13     2:26:53
4228  Jessica Turner         F 25-29    312/446       30:15     1:02:41     1:41:32     2:16:06   11:13     2:26:55
4229  Stacy Crawley          F 45-49    174/313       33:02     1:07:48     1:44:38     2:16:56   11:13     2:26:55
4230  Jason Firebaugh        M 45-49    220/291       31:18     1:02:11     1:40:06     2:16:23   11:13     2:26:57
4231  Hyun Kang              F 60-64     42/116       34:17     1:07:41     1:46:02     2:17:30   11:13     2:26:57
4232  Brian Gower            M 55-59    111/158       31:17     1:04:23     1:40:25     2:15:41   11:13     2:27:00
4233  Hong Liu               F 50-54    101/218       32:51     1:06:48     1:43:07     2:16:32   11:13     2:27:01
4234  Cynthia Morgan         F 50-54    102/218       36:23     1:10:48     1:45:03     2:16:58   11:13     2:27:01
4235  David Fowler           M 55-59    112/158       34:10     1:07:59     1:43:54     2:16:57   11:14     2:27:04
4236  Matthew Duff           M 45-49    221/291       32:21     1:06:19     1:43:06     2:16:29   11:14     2:27:04
4237  Elizabeth Hess         F 35-39    300/478       40:31     1:15:07     1:48:17     2:18:14   11:14     2:27:04
4238  Mary Warner            F 60-64     43/116       30:20     1:00:15     1:32:21     2:14:58   11:14     2:27:04
4239  Charles Whitehead      M 30-34    334/397       40:30     1:15:07     1:48:50     2:18:14   11:14     2:27:05
4240  Artisha Harrison       F 40-44    270/434       34:10     1:08:00     1:43:51     2:16:47   11:14     2:27:06
4241  Ritesh Gujarathi       M 40-44    327/392       29:53     1:02:40     1:39:47     2:15:38   11:14     2:27:07
4242  Beatriz Pacheco        F 30-34    275/425       31:37     1:04:13     1:42:02     2:16:31   11:14     2:27:07
4243  Gretchen Russell       F 35-39    301/478       27:46       57:25     1:35:50     2:14:08   11:14     2:27:09
4244  Cara Pepperman         F 30-34    276/425       34:10     1:09:15     1:44:16     2:16:56   11:14     2:27:10
4245  Amanda Lewallen        F 35-39    302/478       30:47     1:02:35     1:42:12     2:16:35   11:14     2:27:11
4246  Sarah Johnson          F 25-29    313/446       34:11     1:09:15     1:44:16     2:16:58   11:14     2:27:11
4247  Alan Haupert                          0/0       30:22     1:00:58     1:38:58     2:16:17   11:14     2:27:16
4248  Zada Ballew            F 25-29    314/446       38:23     1:16:07     1:49:47     2:18:07   11:14     2:27:16
4249  Michael Lane           M 45-49    222/291       30:45     1:05:13     1:43:38     2:17:01   11:15     2:27:17
4250  Juan Perez             M 45-49    223/291       33:24     1:08:19     1:44:17     2:17:01   11:15     2:27:17
4251  Liz Medley             F 35-39    303/478       35:43     1:11:45     1:50:03     2:19:01   11:15     2:27:17
4252  Paulina Stremplewska   F 35-39    304/478       34:46     1:08:30     1:43:49     2:17:04   11:15     2:27:17
4253  January Laplante       F 45-49    175/313       30:45     1:05:14     1:43:40     2:17:01   11:15     2:27:18
4254  Priyanka Koratpallikar F 20-24    166/215       34:21     1:08:53     1:44:44     2:17:12   11:15     2:27:18
4255  Adam Vogel             M 40-44    328/392       29:36     1:01:16                 2:16:05   11:15     2:27:20
4256  Felipe Hernandez       M 55-59    113/158       31:24     1:02:48     1:43:16     2:17:20   11:15     2:27:21
4257  Beth Ameno             F 35-39    305/478       31:09     1:02:46                 2:16:52   11:15     2:27:22
4258  Grant Wright           M 35-39    344/400       32:39     1:06:18     1:41:46     2:15:53   11:15     2:27:23
4259  Billy Witham           M 45-49    224/291       31:40     1:03:19     1:40:39     2:15:57   11:15     2:27:26
4260  Carmen Maldonado       F 30-34    277/425       34:36     1:09:50     1:45:35     2:17:36   11:15     2:27:27
4261  Dave Neff              M 35-39    345/400       30:20     1:01:28     1:39:46     2:16:21   11:15     2:27:29
4262  Jason Lilly            M 45-49    225/291       31:04     1:04:29     1:41:23     2:16:19   11:16     2:27:30
4263  Nicholas Rudolph       M 30-34    335/397       30:33     1:04:01     1:40:01     2:16:29   11:16     2:27:31
4264  Daniel Rodenbach       M 55-59    114/158       34:38     1:09:07     1:45:55     2:17:27   11:16     2:27:32
4265  Briana Harvey-Ross     F 25-29    315/446       34:40     1:09:30     1:44:50     2:17:16   11:16     2:27:36
4266  Terri Diemer           F 55-59     87/174       33:28     1:07:17     1:42:49     2:16:49   11:16     2:27:40
4267  Mark Huffman           M 16-19    122/128       33:18     1:08:59     1:44:04     2:17:20   11:16     2:27:40
4268  Josie Mitchell         F 16-19     99/108       33:18     1:08:58     1:44:06     2:17:26   11:16     2:27:40
4269  Jeff Peters            M 50-54    186/237       32:13     1:05:05     1:41:21     2:16:56   11:16     2:27:42
4270  Jonathon Begala        M 40-44    329/392       32:40     1:05:39     1:44:03     2:16:40   11:17     2:27:44
4271  Casey Barrett          F 35-39    306/478       31:59     1:05:47     1:43:22     2:17:17   11:17     2:27:46
4272  Karega Rausch          M 45-49    226/291       35:00     1:09:13     1:45:36     2:17:46   11:17     2:27:47
4273  James Ballow           M 60-64     90/135       33:08     1:08:00     1:44:13     2:17:54   11:17     2:27:54
4274  Keenan Mumma           M 25-29    344/383       32:15     1:05:37     1:41:40     2:17:21   11:17     2:27:55
4275  Ashley Whitesell       F 20-24    167/215       34:27     1:08:57     1:44:06     2:17:30   11:18     2:27:57
4276  Jessica Mitchell       F 45-49    176/313       34:28     1:08:57     1:44:07     2:17:33   11:18     2:27:58
4277  Zach Smith             M 30-34    336/397       34:48     1:10:20     1:47:08     2:19:08   11:18     2:27:58
4278  April Woodruff         F 35-39    307/478       31:52     1:05:29     1:43:46     2:17:40   11:18     2:28:02
4279  Neeraj Ghule           F 50-54    103/218       34:46     1:09:01     1:43:56     2:17:11   11:18     2:28:05
4280  Kara Hatch             F 45-49    177/313       31:15     1:04:44     1:40:38     2:16:09   11:18     2:28:05
4281  Melody Mead            F 35-39    308/478       36:20     1:11:30     1:46:38     2:18:19   11:18     2:28:07
4282  Kristi Gibbs           F 40-44    271/434       30:32     1:03:31     1:42:35     2:17:19   11:19     2:28:09
4283  Catherine Hiles        F 35-39    309/478       34:25     1:09:22     1:45:31     2:17:58   11:19     2:28:10
4284  Ted Johnson            M 50-54    187/237       35:10     1:10:39     1:45:58     2:17:48   11:19     2:28:11
4285  David Phipps           M 55-59    115/158       31:38     1:05:27     1:43:16     2:17:18   11:19     2:28:11
4286  Megan Johnson          F 20-24    168/215       35:11     1:10:40     1:45:58     2:17:49   11:19     2:28:11
4287  Matthew Alexander      M 30-34    337/397       33:06     1:07:37     1:45:02     2:18:19   11:19     2:28:12
4288  Ginger Harrington      F 45-49    178/313       30:14     1:01:10     1:36:52     2:15:07   11:19     2:28:14
4289  Lisa Johnson           F 35-39    310/478       32:12     1:06:44     1:44:51     2:18:29   11:19     2:28:16
4290  Michael Norris         M 50-54    188/237       37:57     1:12:55     1:48:29     2:18:12   11:19     2:28:17
4291  Amanda Bowlen          F 35-39    311/478       33:06     1:09:48     1:45:49     2:18:40   11:19     2:28:18
4292  Shane Ira              M 40-44    330/392       34:07     1:09:39     1:48:00     2:18:23   11:19     2:28:20
4293  Kristin Roberts        F 35-39    312/478       37:00     1:10:47     1:46:32     2:18:28   11:19     2:28:20
4294  Julie Thomas           F 60-64     44/116       34:57     1:09:57     1:47:01     2:18:41   11:19     2:28:20
4295  Sara McClain           F 30-34    278/425       33:14     1:08:05     1:44:25     2:18:13   11:19     2:28:20
4296  Melissa Parshall       F 45-49    179/313       34:48     1:08:30     1:44:00     2:17:43   11:19     2:28:20
4297  Lucy Smiley            F 45-49    180/313       34:48     1:08:30     1:44:00     2:17:43   11:19     2:28:20
4298  Vedrana Bobinac        F 30-34    279/425       33:21     1:07:25     1:44:31     2:17:52   11:19     2:28:20
4299  Julie Krause           F 40-44    272/434       32:26     1:05:07     1:42:42     2:17:22   11:19     2:28:21
4300  Nancy Resis            F 60-64     45/116       35:22     1:10:24     1:45:51               11:20     2:28:22
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4301  Emily Krajec           F 40-44    273/434       33:42     1:07:53     1:43:30     2:17:16   11:20     2:28:24
4302  Jasmin Shaheed         F 35-39    313/478       35:05     1:11:27     1:46:36     2:19:29   11:20     2:28:27
4303  Robert Toy             M 60-64     91/135       30:18     1:05:05     1:42:43     2:17:18   11:20     2:28:27
4304  Eleanor Gamble         F 20-24    169/215       32:04     1:06:28     1:43:21     2:18:16   11:20     2:28:28
4305  Juanita Wooden         F 60-64     46/116       34:05     1:09:03     1:47:04     2:20:14   11:20     2:28:29
4306  Karen Baker            F 60-64     47/116       33:22     1:07:39     1:44:50     2:18:43   11:20     2:28:30
4307  Z Becky Kacin          F 40-44    274/434       33:23     1:07:42     1:44:50     2:18:43   11:20     2:28:31
4308  Jessica Evers          F 40-44    275/434       33:23     1:07:42     1:44:51     2:18:46   11:20     2:28:32
4309  Katie Mitchell         F 30-34    280/425       34:58     1:09:48     1:45:37     2:18:06   11:20     2:28:33
4310  Megan Smith            F 25-29    316/446       34:58     1:09:48     1:45:36     2:18:08   11:20     2:28:33
4311  Melissa Zimmerman      F 35-39    314/478       35:03     1:10:05     1:46:02     2:18:32   11:21     2:28:35
4312  Stephanie Williams     F 35-39    315/478       34:09     1:08:58     1:45:11     2:18:15   11:21     2:28:35
4313  Gwen Wehner            F 60-64     48/116       35:10     1:10:51     1:46:28     2:18:40   11:21     2:28:36
4314  Lu Franzer             F 55-59     88/174       34:04     1:08:24     1:44:16     2:18:26   11:21     2:28:37
4315  Tony Zann              M 60-64     92/135       31:53     1:05:31     1:42:09     2:17:14   11:21     2:28:41
4316  Jamie Clark            F 40-44    276/434       33:13     1:08:39     1:45:33     2:18:46   11:21     2:28:41
4317  Ethan Muchnicki        M 20-24    161/177       31:16     1:04:26     1:41:38     2:18:48   11:21     2:28:41
4318  Sampatkumar Shettigar  M 30-34    338/397       39:03     1:15:04     1:49:06     2:19:19   11:21     2:28:46
4319  Matthew Thomas         M 25-29    345/383       35:34     1:09:52                 2:18:02   11:21     2:28:48
4320  Anne Bentley           F 45-49    181/313       36:26     1:12:01     1:47:48     2:19:01   11:22     2:28:49
4321  Brittany Ashmore       F 25-29    317/446       35:15     1:10:34     1:46:32     2:18:27   11:22     2:28:49
4322  Betsy Kurtz            F 35-39    316/478       32:57     1:06:37     1:43:16     2:18:15   11:22     2:28:50
4323  Michael Perry          M 45-49    227/291       33:40     1:07:21     1:42:53     2:18:01   11:22     2:28:50
4324  Cassie Hulett-Graham   F 35-39    317/478       36:03     1:11:53                 2:19:00   11:22     2:28:56
4325  Anna Gilley            F 40-44    277/434       36:22     1:11:36     1:48:35     2:19:35   11:22     2:28:56
4326  Erika Gowan            F 50-54    104/218       33:14     1:05:36     1:43:52     2:18:21   11:22     2:28:58
4327  Stacy Cook             F 45-49    182/313       31:45     1:04:38     1:42:07     2:17:33   11:22     2:28:59
4328  Dawn Bell              F 45-49    183/313       34:10     1:11:27     1:47:24     2:19:09   11:22     2:29:00
4329  Cassandra Leibham      F 35-39    318/478       32:17     1:05:49     1:42:31     2:17:22   11:22     2:29:01
4330  Thomas Edgerton        M 75-79        4/7       33:06     1:07:34     1:46:30               11:23     2:29:01
4331  Angela Pohl            F 45-49    184/313       34:40     1:08:47     1:44:29     2:18:51   11:23     2:29:01
4332  Felicity Bowles        F 30-34    281/425       35:43     1:11:45     1:50:03     2:20:12   11:23     2:29:04
4333  Russell Varvel         M 30-34    339/397       33:22     1:06:25     1:41:38     2:16:47   11:23     2:29:04
4334  Grant Werner           M 25-29    346/383                 1:10:19     1:47:08     2:19:21   11:23     2:29:04
4335  Craig Oldenettel       M 65-69      39/67       35:20     1:10:40     1:46:42     2:18:30   11:23     2:29:05
4336  Mark Breting           M 55-59    116/158       34:03     1:07:32     1:42:46     2:17:32   11:23     2:29:05
4337  Christina Vanosdol     F 30-34    282/425       34:53     1:09:47     1:46:23     2:18:40   11:23     2:29:06
4338  Claudia Southworth     F 13-15      41/45       34:34     1:10:14     1:46:52     2:19:29   11:23     2:29:07
4339  Gregory Fizdale        M 40-44    331/392       34:07     1:08:42     1:44:44     2:18:39   11:23     2:29:09
4340  Conor Vinaixa          M 25-29    347/383       30:54     1:02:32     1:37:35     2:16:52   11:23     2:29:09
4341  Emily Edwards          F 25-29    318/446       35:39     1:10:36     1:45:54     2:18:31   11:23     2:29:09
4342  Morgan Ogrady          F 40-44    278/434       33:04     1:08:25     1:46:41     2:19:26   11:23     2:29:12
4343  Bethany Franks         F 50-54    105/218       33:04     1:08:25     1:46:38     2:19:27   11:23     2:29:12
4344  Tim Wheat              M 60-64     93/135       34:26     1:08:22     1:44:38     2:18:48   11:23     2:29:13
4345  Gabrielle Shultz       F 25-29    319/446       35:47     1:10:52     1:46:16     2:19:20   11:23     2:29:13
4346  Annah Klotzbuecher     F 40-44    279/434       35:03     1:11:23     1:46:56     2:19:34   11:23     2:29:13
4347  Zach Albin             M 30-34    340/397       33:40     1:08:22     1:45:11     2:18:48   11:24     2:29:15
4348  Cynthia Freed          F 55-59     89/174       32:57     1:06:56     1:42:55     2:17:23   11:24     2:29:16
4349  Margarete Ordon        F 40-44    280/434       36:08     1:10:42     1:45:19     2:18:59   11:24     2:29:17
4350  Brianna Class          F 30-34    283/425       35:48     1:10:52     1:46:16     2:19:20   11:24     2:29:17
4351  Van Romer              F 35-39    319/478       38:24     1:14:51     1:49:52     2:20:16   11:24     2:29:19
4352  Chris Wright           M 35-39    346/400       28:46     1:00:52     1:43:11     2:17:21   11:24     2:29:19
4353  Josie Myers            F 20-24    170/215       36:09     1:11:38     1:47:08     2:19:09   11:24     2:29:20
4354  Erica Schrock          F 30-34    284/425       32:34     1:05:23     1:44:54     2:19:04   11:24     2:29:25
4355  Joseph Mitchell        M 50-54    189/237       35:38     1:10:59     1:46:58     2:18:51   11:24     2:29:25
4356  Karissa Southworth     F 35-39    320/478       34:34     1:10:14     1:46:52     2:19:30   11:24     2:29:26
4357  Karlie Scardine        F 25-29    320/446       36:32     1:11:55     1:47:58     2:19:45   11:24     2:29:26
4358  Courtney Walsh         F 30-34    285/425       35:58     1:11:28     1:47:22     2:19:02   11:24     2:29:26
4359  Dakota Baisa           F 30-34    286/425       35:58     1:11:28     1:47:23     2:19:06   11:24     2:29:27
4360  Ron McCulley           M 55-59    117/158       35:30     1:11:51     1:48:14     2:19:58   11:25     2:29:28
4361  Ronnie McCulley        M 30-34    341/397       36:33     1:11:50     1:48:14     2:19:55   11:25     2:29:29
4362  Jessica Siemens        F 30-34    287/425       35:31     1:11:51     1:48:15     2:19:56   11:25     2:29:29
4363  Paige Franke           F 25-29    321/446       35:49     1:14:02     1:48:59     2:19:44   11:25     2:29:31
4364  Lindsey Goodman        F 40-44    281/434       32:08     1:04:51     1:41:12     2:18:48   11:25     2:29:31
4365  Michael Foreman        M 35-39    347/400       33:13     1:07:01     1:45:11     2:20:19   11:25     2:29:32
4366  Stephanie Cutter       F 40-44    282/434       37:00     1:11:27     1:46:39     2:19:22   11:25     2:29:33
4367  Emma Allison           F 20-24    171/215       34:41     1:10:01     1:46:30     2:19:01   11:25     2:29:34
4368  Cara Sandlin           F 30-34    288/425       34:54     1:09:35     1:46:29     2:19:04   11:25     2:29:35
4369  Mariah Lovins          F 30-34    289/425       34:55     1:09:35     1:46:30     2:19:06   11:25     2:29:35
4370  Izaac Lowery           M 16-19    123/128       34:41     1:10:00     1:46:29     2:18:58   11:25     2:29:35
4371  Thom Miller            M 50-54    190/237       31:18     1:02:50     1:35:15     2:16:03   11:25     2:29:36
4372  Lexy Burge             F 20-24    172/215       30:39     1:00:55     1:34:13     2:16:03   11:25     2:29:36
4373  Rose Oles              F 25-29    322/446       35:19     1:10:19     1:46:06     2:19:08   11:25     2:29:37
4374  Doriann Alcaide        F 20-24    173/215       33:46     1:07:41     1:47:09     2:20:27   11:25     2:29:40
4375  Maura Toro Morn        F 60-64     49/116       34:34     1:09:23     1:45:25     2:19:34   11:25     2:29:40
4376  Russell Helm           M 40-44    332/392       36:38     1:12:18     1:48:00               11:25     2:29:40
4377  Liesel Akins           F 30-34    290/425       32:58     1:06:30     1:43:30     2:19:12   11:26     2:29:41
4378  Aimee Wiegmann         F 45-49    185/313       35:00     1:08:42     1:44:51     2:18:58   11:26     2:29:41
4379  Alita Hornick          F 45-49    186/313       30:00     1:02:54     1:41:18     2:18:04   11:26     2:29:43
4380  Emily Sims             F 40-44    283/434       34:50     1:12:22     1:47:11     2:19:40   11:26     2:29:45
4381  Myles Dalles           M 20-24    162/177       33:52     1:08:11     1:45:17     2:19:30   11:26     2:29:45
4382  Jamie Felton           F 40-44    284/434       34:50     1:12:22     1:47:11     2:19:40   11:26     2:29:45
4383  Michaela Rice          F 20-24    174/215       33:52     1:08:11     1:45:17     2:19:31   11:26     2:29:45
4384  Judson Lander          M 40-44    333/392       34:51     1:08:59     1:44:41     2:18:54   11:26     2:29:45
4385  Stacy Rust             F 40-44    285/434       32:31     1:05:13     1:44:34     2:19:46   11:26     2:29:48
4386  Kimberly Pierce        F 30-34    291/425       37:14     1:11:58     1:47:35     2:19:51   11:26     2:29:48
4387  Melody Stonier         F 70-74       2/15       36:55     1:12:52     1:47:58     2:19:45   11:26     2:29:48
4388  Adolfo Acuna Perez     M 25-29    348/383       31:03     1:03:59     1:39:53     2:16:41   11:26     2:29:49
4389  Joshua Jackson         M 30-34    342/397       33:39     1:07:15     1:42:19     2:19:18   11:26     2:29:51
4390  Meredith Edwards       F 45-49    187/313       37:34     1:12:57     1:48:48     2:20:15   11:27     2:29:53
4391  Jessica Pendygraft     F 35-39    321/478       34:43     1:07:35     1:44:19     2:19:43   11:27     2:29:56
4392  Angela Jones           F 30-34    292/425       35:31     1:10:27     1:46:44     2:20:09   11:27     2:29:57
4393  Lindsey Nolan          F 30-34    293/425       34:37     1:10:35     1:48:06     2:20:11   11:27     2:29:57
4394  Trista Mefford         F 40-44    286/434       32:28     1:07:02     1:44:33     2:19:30   11:27     2:29:57
4395  Felicia Williams       F 45-49    188/313       36:48     1:12:35     1:48:33     2:20:03   11:27     2:29:58
4396  Wendy Edwards          F 50-54    106/218       31:44     1:06:48     1:44:42     2:19:09   11:27     2:29:59
4397  Haley Anderson         F 25-29    323/446       34:20     1:08:12     1:45:26     2:19:38   11:27     2:29:59
4398  Laura Schuman          F 55-59     90/174       33:27     1:07:44     1:43:45     2:19:35   11:27     2:30:00
4399  Emily Clust            F 35-39    322/478       33:45     1:08:16     1:48:22     2:19:44   11:27     2:30:01
4400  Matthew Kriech         M 40-44    334/392       34:34     1:10:21     1:47:10     2:20:24   11:27     2:30:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4401  Zoey Kriech            F 13-15      42/45       34:34     1:10:21     1:47:11     2:20:27   11:27     2:30:02
4402  Allison Vickery        F 25-29    324/446       37:07     1:11:22     1:47:36     2:20:26   11:27     2:30:06
4403  Ruth MacH              F 20-24    175/215       34:31     1:08:30     1:45:03     2:19:49   11:28     2:30:06
4404  Mandy Brookins         F 40-44    287/434       32:58     1:05:33     1:42:33     2:18:53   11:28     2:30:07
4405  Maggie Mount           F 70-74       3/15       35:58     1:11:05     1:48:27     2:20:01   11:28     2:30:08
4406  Paul Kovalak           M 65-69      40/67       36:16     1:10:55     1:48:10     2:20:07   11:28     2:30:09
4407  Michelle White         F 35-39    323/478       30:18     1:03:14     1:40:40     2:17:46   11:28     2:30:09
4408  Susan Kovalak          F 60-64     50/116       36:16     1:10:55     1:48:10     2:20:08   11:28     2:30:10
4409  Elizabeth Eaken        F 40-44    288/434       34:25     1:09:46     1:45:40     2:20:30   11:28     2:30:12
4410  Stacey Parisi          F 40-44    289/434       34:25     1:09:46     1:45:39     2:20:30   11:28     2:30:12
4411  William Slover         M 55-59    118/158       27:17       58:19     1:31:35     2:13:36   11:28     2:30:12
4412  Sarah Hinton           F 20-24    176/215       33:26     1:06:19     1:43:52     2:20:47   11:28     2:30:18
4413  Liezel Smal            F 50-54    107/218       33:44     1:08:06     1:45:25     2:19:35   11:29     2:30:20
4414  Karly Hiquet           F 25-29    325/446       35:49     1:13:06     1:48:44     2:20:32   11:29     2:30:22
4415  Maggie Owens           F 35-39    324/478       31:54     1:07:40     1:45:13     2:20:01   11:29     2:30:25
4416  Chris Owens            M 45-49    228/291       32:10     1:07:40     1:45:13     2:20:02   11:29     2:30:25
4417  Erin Brown             F 35-39    325/478       34:58     1:09:59     1:47:00     2:19:43   11:29     2:30:25
4418  Matthew Staller        M 35-39    348/400       33:15     1:06:58     1:44:22     2:19:35   11:29     2:30:27
4419  Muhammad Shaheen       M 30-34    343/397       34:21     1:11:49     1:47:18     2:20:13   11:29     2:30:28
4420  Amanda Haney           F 30-34    294/425       35:43     1:11:42     1:48:29     2:20:44   11:29     2:30:28
4421  Jessica Hamilton       F 35-39    326/478       33:25     1:07:41     1:45:03     2:19:49   11:29     2:30:29
4422  Shannon Brown          F 50-54    108/218       34:53     1:09:33     1:44:35     2:18:40   11:29     2:30:29
4423  Leslie Pollie          F 40-44    290/434       33:25     1:07:41     1:45:04     2:19:49   11:29     2:30:30
4424  Larry Messing          M 45-49    229/291       36:05     1:11:59     1:47:49     2:20:01   11:29     2:30:30
4425  Sydney Parker          F 25-29    326/446       35:52     1:10:46     1:48:37     2:21:12   11:30     2:30:33
4426  Brittanh Millet        F 35-39    327/478       33:44     1:07:39     1:44:25     2:19:25   11:30     2:30:34
4427  Mark Kaufman           M 60-64     94/135       36:37     1:12:07     1:47:47     2:20:13   11:30     2:30:34
4428  Elizabeth Parker       F 35-39    328/478       35:52     1:10:46     1:48:37     2:21:09   11:30     2:30:35
4429  Peter Voors            M 60-64     95/135       36:37     1:12:07     1:47:47     2:20:14   11:30     2:30:35
4430  Mark Treichel          M 55-59    119/158       38:21     1:16:34     1:51:24     2:20:58   11:30     2:30:35
4431  Kristin Hillhouse      F 40-44    291/434       34:00     1:08:06     1:47:07     2:19:59   11:30     2:30:38
4432  Swati Gunale           F 45-49    189/313       35:46     1:10:30     1:46:38     2:20:10   11:30     2:30:39
4433  Caroline Hart          F 16-19    100/108       32:55     1:07:07     1:45:59     2:20:30   11:30     2:30:40
4434  Chris Placzek          M 45-49    230/291       35:07     1:10:19     1:46:07     2:19:49   11:30     2:30:43
4435  Suzanne Nelson         F 30-34    295/425       32:56     1:08:00     1:45:04     2:20:23   11:30     2:30:44
4436  Ashley Young           F 25-29    327/446       35:51     1:12:11     1:49:22     2:21:08   11:30     2:30:45
4437  Charles Shaughnessy    M 30-34    344/397       29:30     1:03:57     1:41:31     2:18:39   11:30     2:30:45
4438  Danielle Downs         F 35-39    329/478       36:33     1:12:25     1:49:03     2:21:15   11:30     2:30:46
4439  Shandrea Middlebrook   F 30-34    296/425       37:04     1:11:50     1:48:22     2:20:57   11:31     2:30:47
4440  Corine Pitts           F 60-64     51/116       34:15     1:09:20     1:47:08     2:20:53   11:31     2:30:48
4441  Allyssa Quick          F 30-34    297/425       37:06     1:12:02     1:50:49     2:21:43   11:31     2:30:48
4442  Alexander Quick        M 30-34    345/397       37:06     1:12:02     1:50:49     2:21:43   11:31     2:30:49
4443  Desiree Dimapilis      F 45-49    190/313       34:30     1:09:22     1:45:57     2:20:06   11:31     2:30:49
4444  Margaret Luckenbill    F 40-44    292/434       35:09     1:09:47     1:47:53     2:20:37   11:31     2:30:50
4445  Steve Davies           M 35-39    349/400       35:09     1:09:46     1:47:51     2:20:37   11:31     2:30:50
4446  Bob Lyons              M 45-49    231/291       37:10     1:13:28     1:49:23     2:20:35   11:31     2:30:51
4447  Kandis Gallagher       F 50-54    109/218       35:33     1:10:35     1:47:12     2:20:25   11:31     2:30:52
4448  Joshua Horstman        M 45-49    232/291       35:17     1:10:15     1:46:57     2:20:15   11:31     2:30:58
4449  Doug Lane              M 35-39    350/400       33:22     1:06:05     1:44:15     2:20:02   11:32     2:31:00
4450  Marin Miller           F 20-24    177/215       35:26     1:10:20     1:46:42     2:20:45   11:32     2:31:00
4451  Samuel Than            M 30-34    346/397       35:48     1:10:40     1:47:27     2:20:55   11:32     2:31:06
4452  Brad Heyen             M 35-39    351/400       33:15     1:07:04     1:45:11     2:20:29   11:32     2:31:08
4453  Katelin Koontz         F 35-39    330/478       35:45     1:11:53     1:48:01     2:20:46   11:33     2:31:13
4454  Shannen Priser         M 55-59    120/158       33:42     1:07:39     1:43:29               11:33     2:31:13
4455  Tadd Boman             M 60-64     96/135       34:03     1:07:50     1:47:35     2:20:20   11:33     2:31:13
4456  Keith Koontz           M 35-39    352/400       35:46     1:11:53     1:48:01     2:20:48   11:33     2:31:14
4457  Mary Dengler           F 60-64     52/116       33:19     1:07:20     1:46:41     2:20:55   11:33     2:31:14
4458  Chelsea Manning        F 30-34    298/425       35:03     1:11:23     1:46:57     2:20:00   11:33     2:31:15
4459  Kristen Shimmel        F 35-39    331/478       37:02     1:13:31     1:50:06     2:21:43   11:33     2:31:15
4460  Gina Rempe             F 50-54    110/218       32:22     1:06:26     1:41:08     2:15:47   11:33     2:31:16
4461  Joshua Schutter        M 30-34    347/397       39:05     1:14:36     1:51:42     2:22:16   11:33     2:31:17
4462  David King             M 45-49    233/291       32:13     1:07:26     1:45:02               11:33     2:31:17
4463  Morgan Schutter        F 30-34    299/425       37:08     1:14:35     1:51:41     2:22:17   11:33     2:31:17
4464  Alexis King            F 20-24    178/215       32:13     1:07:26     1:45:02     2:20:34   11:33     2:31:17
4465  Jacob Mullins          M 25-29    349/383       33:23     1:07:17     1:45:05     2:19:34   11:33     2:31:19
4466  Jeanne Dolan           F 65-69      14/55       32:37     1:06:08     1:44:37     2:20:02   11:33     2:31:22
4467  Linda Vanburk          F 65-69      15/55       34:56     1:09:45     1:46:31     2:20:37   11:33     2:31:23
4468  Dominique Armstrong    F 35-39    332/478       37:09     1:12:23     1:49:49     2:21:34   11:33     2:31:23
4469  Jennifer Milan         F 50-54    111/218       36:13     1:11:27     1:47:48     2:21:10   11:33     2:31:23
4470  Jenn Davis             F 45-49    191/313       37:09     1:12:23     1:49:49     2:21:34   11:33     2:31:24
4471  Kelley Cox             F 30-34    300/425       31:56     1:06:20     1:44:32     2:20:11   11:33     2:31:24
4472  Kerri Langdon          F 35-39    333/478       35:48     1:11:11     1:47:28     2:20:55   11:33     2:31:24
4473  Victoria Slagle        F 25-29    328/446       37:15     1:11:34     1:48:12     2:21:23   11:34     2:31:26
4474  Sabrina Orkies         F 35-39    334/478       34:38     1:09:59     1:47:07     2:20:53   11:34     2:31:26
4475  Kathleen Seger         F 55-59     91/174       34:38     1:09:59     1:47:09     2:20:54   11:34     2:31:27
4476  Susan Hampton          F 50-54    112/218       33:27     1:08:46     1:46:47     2:21:07   11:34     2:31:28
4477  Cara Newby             F 40-44    293/434       38:14     1:13:07     1:48:47     2:21:22   11:34     2:31:29
4478  Rita Wilder            F 55-59     92/174       30:51     1:05:00     1:44:06     2:20:24   11:34     2:31:29
4479  Debbie Pierce          F 60-64     53/116       35:54     1:11:38     1:48:16     2:21:03   11:34     2:31:30
4480  Christine Smith        F 40-44    294/434       34:12     1:12:35     1:49:32     2:21:28   11:34     2:31:30
4481  Morgan Wagner          F 16-19    101/108       31:27     1:04:41     1:44:29     2:20:15   11:34     2:31:31
4482  Ashley Stewart         F 35-39    335/478       34:35     1:10:19     1:47:25     2:21:34   11:34     2:31:31
4483  Becca Jones            F 25-29    329/446       34:38     1:09:47     1:49:06     2:21:10   11:34     2:31:32
4484  Kent Garceau           M 75-79        5/7       34:58     1:10:36     1:47:37     2:20:46   11:34     2:31:33
4485  Teresa Smucker         F 45-49    192/313       32:23     1:07:12     1:44:14     2:20:03   11:34     2:31:35
4486  Paul Campbell          M 55-59    121/158       33:46     1:07:55     1:47:01     2:21:08   11:34     2:31:36
4487  George Gray            M 35-39    353/400       35:03     1:10:25     1:46:15     2:20:40   11:34     2:31:37
4488  Bradley Randall        M 25-29    350/383       32:34     1:06:55                 2:20:47   11:34     2:31:37
4489  Faye Snodgress         F 65-69      16/55       34:28     1:08:43     1:46:04     2:21:03   11:35     2:31:44
4490  Craig Thompson         M 25-29    351/383       34:18     1:10:33     1:47:17     2:21:07   11:35     2:31:44
4491  Jonathan Crawford      M 30-34    348/397       34:18     1:10:33     1:47:16     2:21:09   11:35     2:31:44
4492  Hannah Thompson        F 25-29    330/446       34:19     1:10:34     1:47:17     2:21:09   11:35     2:31:45
4493  Zoe Richardson         F 25-29    331/446       35:37     1:11:16     1:46:12     2:20:33   11:35     2:31:46
4494  Lilly Stamper          F 25-29    332/446       35:48     1:11:56     1:50:18     2:21:34   11:35     2:31:47
4495  Rose Scovel            F 45-49    193/313       35:42     1:11:26     1:47:22     2:20:42   11:35     2:31:47
4496  Autumn Fisher          F 30-34    301/425       36:46     1:16:44     1:56:38     2:23:29   11:35     2:31:48
4497  Sakthivel Muthusamy    M 45-49    234/291       35:33     1:10:59     1:48:54     2:21:38   11:35     2:31:49
4498  Keith Gough            M 50-54    191/237       32:41     1:06:31     1:43:42     2:19:24   11:35     2:31:50
4499  Nancy Saunders         F 35-39    336/478       39:47     1:14:16     1:49:58     2:22:03   11:36     2:31:51
4500  Gabriella Kimes        F 20-24    179/215       36:39     1:12:41     1:49:37     2:22:38   11:36     2:31:53

Generated March 20, 2026 at 12:39 AM 45/60



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2022 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4501  Saagar Barmeda         M 20-24    163/177       29:47     1:02:21     1:42:37     2:20:32   11:36     2:31:54
4502  Claire Winship         F 30-34    302/425       36:07     1:10:59     1:46:51     2:21:08   11:36     2:31:55
4503  Sam Pepper             M 50-54    192/237       34:46     1:09:29     1:47:15     2:21:04   11:36     2:31:57
4504  Janet White            F 45-49    194/313       39:38     1:17:27     1:51:17     2:22:03   11:36     2:32:00
4505  Nick Schatko           M 35-39    354/400       32:22     1:06:23     1:43:11     2:19:50   11:36     2:32:00
4506  Renee Sloan            F 50-54    113/218       39:39     1:17:27     1:51:17     2:22:04   11:36     2:32:00
4507  Aaron Sleger           M 35-39    355/400       36:22     1:12:14     1:47:54     2:22:29   11:36     2:32:01
4508  Todd Lang              M 55-59    122/158       34:20     1:09:14     1:46:57     2:21:22   11:36     2:32:02
4509  Jessica Maloney        F 30-34    303/425       33:21     1:07:40     1:44:41     2:20:13   11:36     2:32:03
4510  Jian Wang              F 55-59     93/174       36:57     1:12:28     1:48:13     2:21:41   11:36     2:32:04
4511  Jeremy Keppler         M 35-39    356/400       34:33     1:08:22     1:45:04     2:20:43   11:36     2:32:04
4512  Geoffrey Watson        M 35-39    357/400       28:32     1:00:15     1:39:49     2:21:00   11:37     2:32:07
4513  Maria Mendoza          F 50-54    114/218       34:10     1:11:27     1:47:23     2:21:21   11:37     2:32:08
4514  Matthew Sandquist      M 40-44    335/392       34:44     1:09:30     1:46:24     2:20:29   11:37     2:32:08
4515  Janice Martin          F 60-64     54/116       34:34     1:09:12     1:47:35     2:22:03   11:37     2:32:13
4516  Duane McCoy            M 55-59    123/158       35:24     1:10:33     1:47:01     2:20:43   11:37     2:32:13
4517  John Stacy             M 50-54    193/237       35:17     1:10:03     1:48:07     2:22:05   11:37     2:32:14
4518  Becky Tarnowski        F 25-29    333/446       36:01     1:10:25     1:48:02     2:22:41   11:37     2:32:15
4519  Dan Penry              M 50-54    194/237       35:01     1:09:20     1:51:12     2:21:57   11:37     2:32:17
4520  Jennifer Yoder         F 45-49    195/313       35:04     1:10:59     1:47:54     2:21:38   11:38     2:32:22
4521  Nancy Komenda Rapp     F 60-64     55/116       36:10     1:13:09     1:49:48     2:21:59   11:38     2:32:23
4522  Laura Kladde           F 20-24    180/215       35:57     1:12:04     1:48:34     2:21:35   11:38     2:32:25
4523  Michelle Susud         F 45-49    196/313       35:57     1:12:04     1:48:36     2:21:35   11:38     2:32:25
4524  Emma McAvoy            F 25-29    334/446       34:49     1:10:04     1:48:43     2:22:46   11:38     2:32:27
4525  Kristin Wintin         F 45-49    197/313       37:23     1:11:56     1:46:52     2:21:12   11:39     2:32:32
4526  Jason Hylton           M 45-49    235/291       32:12     1:05:37                 2:21:03   11:39     2:32:33
4527  Shelley Herkert        F 55-59     94/174       31:40     1:02:34     1:35:13     2:22:36   11:39     2:32:33
4528  Rhonda Money           F 55-59     95/174       34:43     1:09:52     1:46:23     2:21:36   11:39     2:32:33
4529  Tabatha Eubanks        F 35-39    337/478       31:40     1:02:34     1:35:13     2:22:40   11:39     2:32:33
4530  Perry Hovermale        M 30-34    349/397       34:41     1:10:24     1:48:51     2:23:12   11:39     2:32:36
4531  Taryn Rice             F 20-24    181/215       36:34     1:12:22     1:49:08     2:21:26   11:39     2:32:38
4532  Megan Easter           F 35-39    338/478       36:43     1:13:01     1:49:00     2:22:14   11:39     2:32:38
4533  Kristen Walker         F 35-39    339/478       30:05     1:02:49     1:43:43     2:23:40   11:39     2:32:38
4534  Sydney Beard           F 20-24    182/215       36:35     1:12:22     1:49:10     2:22:02   11:39     2:32:38
4535  Lorrie Newhouse        F 25-29    335/446       32:12     1:08:00     1:47:08     2:21:15   11:39     2:32:42
4536  Tasha Vance            F 45-49    198/313       36:02     1:10:57     1:47:25     2:21:46   11:40     2:32:44
4537  Mike Zemelko           M 35-39    358/400       35:50     1:11:25     1:49:04     2:22:03   11:40     2:32:45
4538  Rachel Allen           F 20-24    183/215       35:07     1:10:29     1:49:28     2:23:17   11:40     2:32:45
4539  Tonya Todd Reeves      F 45-49    199/313       38:07     1:14:10     1:50:09     2:22:41   11:40     2:32:49
4540  Michel Hockx           M 55-59    124/158       35:36     1:11:14     1:50:51     2:22:44   11:40     2:32:49
4541  Aly Royce              F 55-59     96/174       33:34     1:09:41     1:47:39     2:22:26   11:40     2:32:51
4542  Heather Nielsen        F 45-49    200/313       36:19     1:10:35     1:47:32               11:40     2:32:54
4543  Itzel Ortiz            F 30-34    304/425       35:42     1:11:44     1:50:02     2:21:58   11:40     2:32:55
4544  Brittany Stout         F 30-34    305/425       37:22     1:16:28                 2:24:24   11:40     2:32:57
4545  Brad Mueller           M 30-34    350/397       37:21     1:16:27                 2:24:24   11:41     2:32:58
4546  Kishore Kaushik        M 30-34    351/397       38:30     1:14:45     1:46:13     2:21:22   11:41     2:32:58
4547  Madeline Gavin         F 25-29    336/446       35:35     1:11:49     1:48:54     2:22:34   11:41     2:32:59
4548  Abi Spiegel            F 25-29    337/446       38:48     1:16:20     1:52:55     2:23:36   11:41     2:32:59
4549  Yash Kesti             M 20-24    164/177       32:18     1:07:56     1:45:28     2:21:18   11:41     2:32:59
4550  Tyler Whittaker        M 30-34    352/397       35:06     1:11:07     1:50:05     2:22:40   11:41     2:33:01
4551  Nathan Payne           M 40-44    336/392       32:53     1:11:28     1:47:49     2:23:21   11:41     2:33:04
4552  Mattheu Lugar          M 40-44    337/392       38:39     1:15:56     1:52:53     2:23:38   11:41     2:33:08
4553  Ellie Keemer           F 13-15      43/45       35:25     1:10:45     1:48:04     2:22:42   11:41     2:33:09
4554  Lina De Felice         F 40-44    295/434       34:47     1:10:34     1:48:18     2:22:27   11:41     2:33:10
4555  Larry Garrett          M 40-44    338/392       32:35     1:04:30     1:42:37     2:21:29   11:42     2:33:10
4556  Andrea Teevan          F 40-44    296/434       36:20     1:12:45     1:49:30     2:22:38   11:42     2:33:11
4557  Alisha Lemons          F 40-44    297/434       36:20     1:12:44     1:49:30     2:22:38   11:42     2:33:11
4558  Michael Ross           M 50-54    195/237       36:10     1:12:51     1:49:16     2:22:54   11:42     2:33:11
4559  Wendy Beaudoin         F 45-49    201/313       34:14     1:09:39     1:47:36     2:22:16   11:42     2:33:11
4560  Brian Hoffbauer        M 45-49    236/291       34:12     1:08:51     1:46:38     2:22:25   11:42     2:33:12
4561  Elizabeth Amy          F 60-64     56/116       36:10     1:12:52     1:49:16     2:22:58   11:42     2:33:12
4562  Jessie Everett         F 30-34    306/425       32:54     1:08:07     1:46:47     2:22:24   11:42     2:33:15
4563  Logan Everett          M 30-34    353/397       32:55     1:08:07     1:46:47     2:22:27   11:42     2:33:16
4564  Tara Shaw              F 50-54    115/218       36:58     1:13:38     1:49:47     2:22:54   11:42     2:33:17
4565  Elizabeth Belt         F 50-54    116/218       33:12     1:08:11     1:46:16     2:22:04   11:42     2:33:18
4566  Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64     97/135       38:07     1:12:22     1:49:18     2:23:00   11:42     2:33:20
4567  Kevin Stinson          M 60-64     98/135       33:59     1:08:47     1:46:01     2:21:50   11:42     2:33:21
4568  James York             M 50-54    196/237       36:37     1:13:24     1:51:33     2:23:25   11:42     2:33:22
4569  Nuwan Gallege          M 45-49    237/291       32:10     1:08:22     1:45:57     2:21:48   11:43     2:33:24
4570  Janet Stoffel          F 55-59     97/174       37:30     1:14:56     1:52:39     2:23:56   11:43     2:33:25
4571  Geraldine Straber      F 45-49    202/313       37:31     1:14:57     1:52:41     2:23:57   11:43     2:33:25
4572  Prasad Poludasu        M 50-54    197/237       32:11     1:08:23     1:45:55     2:21:44   11:43     2:33:25
4573  Carolyn Wittmann       F 55-59     98/174       35:04     1:09:31     1:47:21     2:22:21   11:43     2:33:29
4574  Paige Patterson        F 30-34    307/425       35:16     1:10:15     1:49:12     2:23:00   11:43     2:33:31
4575  Amber Sells            F 35-39    340/478       35:09     1:11:03     1:49:11     2:22:53   11:43     2:33:31
4576  Mowunmi Akinola        F 40-44    298/434       35:09     1:11:03     1:49:11     2:22:54   11:43     2:33:32
4577  Shelby Thomas          F 25-29    338/446       35:35     1:11:36     1:48:40     2:22:56   11:43     2:33:35
4578  Tiffany Suits          F 40-44    299/434       47:13                             2:11:37   11:43     2:33:36
4579  Joyce Jewell           F 50-54    117/218       35:17     1:12:39     1:49:20     2:22:51   11:44     2:33:37
4580  Holly Zeilinga         F 25-29    339/446       45:04     1:18:09                 2:23:44   11:44     2:33:37
4581  Rebeka Mercker         F 25-29    340/446       33:19     1:07:06     1:46:00     2:22:54   11:44     2:33:38
4582  Debbie Quednow         F 55-59     99/174       33:03     1:08:41     1:46:30     2:22:09   11:44     2:33:38
4583  Melanie Schmid         F 30-34    308/425       32:19     1:06:01     1:45:32     2:23:14   11:44     2:33:39
4584  Zachary Ballard        M 40-44    339/392       32:36     1:07:42     1:46:21     2:20:53   11:44     2:33:41
4585  Grace Jewell           F 25-29    341/446       35:17     1:12:40     1:49:20     2:22:52   11:44     2:33:41
4586  Brenda Wilson          F 55-59    100/174       36:15     1:11:50     1:48:00     2:23:08   11:44     2:33:43
4587  Grace Atkins           F 30-34    309/425       35:31     1:10:45     1:48:24     2:22:33   11:44     2:33:43
4588  Jordan Merrill         M 40-44    340/392       35:53     1:11:54     1:48:43     2:23:20   11:44     2:33:43
4589  Todd Merrill           M 45-49    238/291       35:54     1:11:54     1:48:43     2:23:23   11:44     2:33:44
4590  James Blaich           M 30-34    354/397       38:10     1:14:17     1:55:07     2:25:03   11:44     2:33:44
4591  Brian Henriott         M 40-44    341/392       35:55     1:11:32     1:49:07     2:23:10   11:44     2:33:44
4592  Lydia Liguori          F 35-39    341/478       36:43     1:12:52     1:50:32     2:23:56   11:44     2:33:49
4593  Gabrielle Lashbrook    F 16-19    102/108       38:21     1:17:12     1:55:57     2:25:28   11:45     2:33:50
4594  Megan Pickett          F 35-39    342/478       34:24     1:08:51     1:45:09     2:23:19   11:45     2:33:50
4595  Emily Prevo            F 30-34    310/425       36:14     1:09:57     1:47:30     2:22:14   11:45     2:33:52
4596  Cathy Giffel           F 60-64     57/116       36:15     1:11:24     1:47:57     2:22:53   11:45     2:33:52
4597  Luke Weiden            M 40-44    342/392       34:21     1:10:02     1:46:32     2:22:18   11:45     2:33:53
4598  Claire Fisher          F 55-59    101/174       33:55     1:10:04     1:47:56     2:23:10   11:45     2:33:54
4599  Erin Torres            F 35-39    343/478       33:26     1:08:54     1:46:31     2:22:14   11:45     2:33:55
4600  Elisabeth Price        F 25-29    342/446       34:27     1:10:17     1:47:43     2:23:11   11:45     2:33:58
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4601  Kala Jenkins           F 30-34    311/425       35:36     1:10:47     1:47:26     2:22:49   11:45     2:33:58
4602  Lucas Hitchings        M 30-34    355/397       34:47     1:08:55     1:46:28     2:22:14   11:45     2:34:00
4603  Alex Carter            M 35-39    359/400       38:09     1:14:42     1:53:10     2:24:11   11:45     2:34:00
4604  Carrie Meyer           F 45-49    203/313       35:01     1:10:38     1:48:12     2:23:10   11:45     2:34:00
4605  Stacey Canaan          F 45-49    204/313       32:35     1:07:40     1:46:47     2:23:37   11:45     2:34:00
4606  Madeline Flack         F 25-29    343/446       35:50     1:11:06     1:49:00     2:23:32   11:46     2:34:04
4607  Molly Hillegass        F 30-34    312/425       35:00     1:10:38     1:48:12     2:23:10   11:46     2:34:05
4608  Nicholas Callahan      M 30-34    356/397       34:08     1:08:27     1:45:49     2:22:48   11:46     2:34:07
4609  Tim Handorf            M 45-49    239/291       32:50     1:07:24     1:45:02     2:20:56   11:46     2:34:10
4610  Michelle Kom           F 45-49    205/313                 1:20:26     1:53:45     2:24:23   11:46     2:34:12
4611  Lindsey Neukam         F 30-34    313/425       34:50     1:11:05     1:48:22     2:23:00   11:46     2:34:12
4612  Brandon Berlin         M 35-39    360/400       37:24     1:15:07     1:53:00     2:24:23   11:46     2:34:12
4613  Krista Shockley        F 25-29    344/446       36:32     1:11:27     1:50:54     2:24:41   11:46     2:34:15
4614  Melinda Spice          F 50-54    118/218       37:22     1:14:22     1:51:15     2:23:50   11:47     2:34:16
4615  Emmanuel Daniels       M 35-39    361/400       32:14     1:03:51     1:42:52     2:22:43   11:47     2:34:16
4616  Christopher Gilmour    M 35-39    362/400       32:39     1:05:38     1:44:08     2:22:32   11:47     2:34:17
4617  Jessica Parker         F 35-39    344/478       34:51     1:09:44     1:47:54     2:23:16   11:47     2:34:17
4618  Anne Garnier           F 55-59    102/174       34:57     1:10:48     1:47:50     2:22:49   11:47     2:34:19
4619  Mary Gibble            F 60-64     58/116       35:34     1:11:03     1:48:46     2:23:34   11:47     2:34:20
4620  Margaret Robards       F 50-54    119/218       34:11     1:10:07     1:47:24     2:23:06   11:47     2:34:21
4621  Courtney Hanley        F 45-49    206/313       35:39     1:11:06     1:47:58     2:23:25   11:47     2:34:25
4622  Tom Timbrook           M 60-64     99/135       34:25     1:09:56     1:48:49     2:23:47   11:47     2:34:26
4623  Logan Timbrook         M 25-29    352/383       34:25     1:09:56     1:48:46     2:23:48   11:47     2:34:26
4624  Shannon Burdick        F 35-39    345/478       35:51     1:15:55     1:50:59     2:23:56   11:47     2:34:28
4625  Candy Knoy             F 40-44    300/434       35:22     1:10:53     1:48:54     2:23:47   11:48     2:34:30
4626  Amanda Cross           F 35-39    346/478       35:37     1:11:26     1:47:33     2:23:27   11:48     2:34:31
4627  Brenna Detwiler        F 25-29    345/446       33:42     1:09:06     1:47:25     2:23:47   11:48     2:34:33
4628  Andrew Biddle          M 20-24    165/177       39:11     1:18:10     1:58:06     2:26:55   11:48     2:34:36
4629  Kendall Davey          F 35-39    347/478       37:00     1:13:17     1:50:18     2:23:48   11:48     2:34:37
4630  Karen Emminger         F 25-29    346/446       34:32     1:09:28     1:47:49     2:24:36   11:48     2:34:37
4631  Rachel Bradney         F 25-29    347/446       34:20     1:09:23     1:51:26     2:24:40   11:48     2:34:39
4632  Kaeleigh Timm          F 25-29    348/446       36:37     1:11:40     1:53:28     2:25:41   11:48     2:34:40
4633  Ryan Hitz              M 40-44    343/392       35:13     1:11:32     1:51:14     2:24:43   11:48     2:34:41
4634  Navin Leeladhar        M 40-44    344/392       34:25     1:12:42     1:50:22     2:24:02   11:49     2:34:44
4635  Soichiro Fukagawa      M 45-49    240/291       31:16     1:03:30     1:46:56     2:22:44   11:49     2:34:46
4636  Lisa Porter            F 50-54    120/218       33:55     1:09:07     1:47:26     2:23:31   11:49     2:34:47
4637  Andrew Scholl          M 40-44    345/392       35:13     1:11:32     1:51:14     2:24:43   11:49     2:34:49
4638  Meredith Mannix        F 25-29    349/446       38:02     1:15:59     1:52:39     2:24:53   11:49     2:34:49
4639  Becca Kelly            F 30-34    314/425       33:04     1:07:07     1:45:39     2:23:40   11:49     2:34:55
4640  Janell Sprinkle        F 50-54    121/218       35:13     1:11:09     1:48:24     2:24:20   11:50     2:34:59
4641  Matthew Wilzbach       M 45-49    241/291       35:33     1:13:01     1:50:50     2:24:52   11:50     2:35:02
4642  Catherine Bowie        F 60-64     59/116       37:56     1:16:01     1:51:55     2:24:41   11:50     2:35:02
4643  Evan Wilzbach          M 20-24    166/177       35:33     1:13:02     1:50:50     2:24:52   11:50     2:35:04
4644  Colton Mayfield        M 16-19    124/128       34:55     1:10:54     1:49:48     2:24:49   11:50     2:35:04
4645  Daniel Pennington      M 60-64    100/135       34:22     1:09:15     1:48:05     2:23:48   11:50     2:35:04
4646  Penny Karner           F 45-49    207/313       37:10     1:14:29     1:51:20     2:24:32   11:50     2:35:04
4647  Carolyn Cook           F 70-74       4/15       34:30     1:10:56     1:49:02     2:24:21   11:50     2:35:05
4648  Sarah Denney           F 30-34    315/425       35:40     1:11:19     1:47:48     2:23:20   11:50     2:35:07
4649  Jens Martesen          M 45-49    242/291       35:23     1:11:36     1:49:48     2:24:11   11:51     2:35:08
4650  Tianshuo Bai           M 20-24    167/177       32:24     1:08:12     1:46:50     2:24:26   11:51     2:35:08
4651  Lori Bebinger          F 30-34    316/425       35:26     1:11:38     1:51:20     2:24:26   11:51     2:35:09
4652  Kathryn Eaton                         0/0       36:52     1:13:44     1:50:59               11:51     2:35:10
4653  Brandon Haze           M 30-34    357/397       33:44     1:09:10     1:48:11     2:24:59   11:51     2:35:15
4654  Gina Haze              F 25-29    350/446       33:46     1:09:12     1:48:12     2:25:00   11:51     2:35:16
4655  Natalie Jones          F 25-29    351/446       34:38     1:09:47     1:49:06     2:24:04   11:51     2:35:17
4656  Starr Gantz            F 65-69      17/55       36:28     1:12:59     1:51:15     2:24:54   11:51     2:35:19
4657  Andrea Morris          F 40-44    301/434       34:28     1:09:41     1:47:42     2:24:34   11:51     2:35:20
4658  Scott Pearson          M 50-54    198/237       36:07     1:13:01     1:50:43     2:24:51   11:52     2:35:33
4659  Alma Urso              F 40-44    302/434       32:19     1:11:10     1:47:55     2:24:56   11:53     2:35:35
4660  Sarah Klanderman       F 30-34    317/425       34:19     1:11:30     1:51:47     2:25:12   11:53     2:35:39
4661  Carol Harlan           F 30-34    318/425       34:28     1:09:54     1:49:26     2:25:05   11:53     2:35:40
4662  Devon Hannah           F 40-44    303/434       33:18     1:10:30     1:48:42     2:25:16   11:53     2:35:42
4663  Lindsey Thyr           F 25-29    352/446       35:03     1:13:32     1:50:47     2:25:11   11:53     2:35:44
4664  Harrison Ruiz Gil      M 30-34    358/397       29:11     1:02:18     1:46:43     2:24:36   11:53     2:35:44
4665  Tobias Hendricks       M 45-49    243/291       35:24     1:13:34     1:49:33     2:25:33   11:54     2:35:47
4666  Niko Gruber            M 35-39    363/400       32:44     1:06:24     1:46:06     2:23:27   11:54     2:35:47
4667  Kyle Fadeley           M 30-34    359/397       34:47     1:10:07     1:46:09     2:24:29   11:54     2:35:48
4668  Anita Graham           F 50-54    122/218       33:07     1:07:30     1:45:00     2:23:13   11:54     2:35:53
4669  Janet Cross            F 55-59    103/174       35:15     1:10:05     1:45:28     2:22:22   11:54     2:35:53
4670  Abigale Wynn           F 25-29    353/446       37:50     1:14:50     1:51:46     2:25:01   11:54     2:35:54
4671  Esther Michael         F 20-24    184/215       35:30     1:10:10     1:49:39     2:25:37   11:54     2:35:55
4672  Katie Carlson          F 35-39    348/478       37:07     1:14:00     1:51:53     2:25:49   11:54     2:35:55
4673  Ashlee Harris          F 35-39    349/478       33:04     1:08:30     1:46:41     2:24:11   11:54     2:35:56
4674  Makala Eddy            F 40-44    304/434       38:24     1:16:49     1:53:22               11:54     2:35:57
4675  Stacey Lane            F 45-49    208/313       34:59     1:12:04     1:50:45     2:25:08   11:54     2:35:58
4676  Amanda Chevaillier     F 30-34    319/425       34:58     1:10:43     1:48:58     2:25:14   11:54     2:35:59
4677  Tania Moore            F 45-49    209/313       37:50     1:13:28     1:50:52     2:25:24   11:55     2:36:03
4678  Jessica Murphy         F 25-29    354/446       35:48     1:10:44     1:52:01     2:25:17   11:55     2:36:04
4679  Ralph McEldowney       M 55-59    125/158       36:12     1:12:41     1:50:11     2:24:53   11:55     2:36:06
4680  Linda Stephenson       F 65-69      18/55       37:31     1:14:57     1:52:40     2:25:02   11:55     2:36:07
4681  Jadin Winberg          M 40-44    346/392                             1:51:54               11:55     2:36:07
4682  Sibel Cinbat           F 50-54    123/218       30:14     1:04:51     1:44:53     2:23:20   11:55     2:36:07
4683  Matilda Torres         F 55-59    104/174       37:31     1:14:57     1:52:41     2:25:01   11:55     2:36:07
4684  Ali Van Soest          F 25-29    355/446       37:01     1:14:15     1:51:31     2:26:07   11:55     2:36:08
4685  Aubrey Lloyd           F 25-29    356/446       37:04     1:13:38     1:50:47     2:24:59   11:56     2:36:14
4686  Kezia Richardson       F 20-24    185/215       35:50     1:12:33     1:55:58     2:26:54   11:56     2:36:14
4687  Ross Nordhoff          M 35-39    364/400       29:11     1:03:02     1:44:56     2:24:40   11:56     2:36:14
4688  Terri Kinsella         F 50-54    124/218       37:10     1:14:16     1:51:25     2:25:39   11:56     2:36:15
4689  Tamara Betz            F 45-49    210/313       33:20     1:08:18     1:47:52     2:24:44   11:56     2:36:16
4690  Kristy Menke           F 60-64     60/116       34:48     1:10:57     1:48:45     2:24:31   11:56     2:36:18
4691  Kristen Duffey         F 25-29    357/446       37:22     1:15:18     1:53:21     2:26:50   11:56     2:36:20
4692  Brent Gramman          M 55-59    126/158       34:18     1:10:54     1:49:11     2:24:58   11:56     2:36:22
4693  Lawrence Hull          M 55-59    127/158       36:31     1:12:10     1:51:07     2:25:56   11:56     2:36:23
4694  Abigail Pugh           F 20-24    186/215       37:41     1:16:42     1:53:22     2:26:23   11:56     2:36:25
4695  Nina Ardery            F 60-64     61/116       36:28     1:12:28     1:49:49     2:25:16   11:56     2:36:26
4696  Elizabeth Ell Adams    F 50-54    125/218       35:37     1:11:48     1:49:20     2:25:23   11:56     2:36:26
4697  Brian Lepa             M 40-44    347/392       32:35     1:07:28     1:46:15     2:23:19   11:57     2:36:31
4698  Jonathan Morgan        M 40-44    348/392       34:45     1:11:44     1:52:49     2:26:36   11:57     2:36:33
4699  Nicole Miller          F 30-34    320/425       35:44     1:10:17     1:48:01     2:25:34   11:57     2:36:34
4700  Rich Villers           M 55-59    128/158       33:47     1:09:43     1:47:48     2:24:28   11:57     2:36:34
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4701  Vijayakumar Kuppusamy  M 40-44    349/392       34:00     1:09:47     1:49:33     2:25:14   11:57     2:36:35
4702  Rachel Kunkle          F 35-39    350/478       35:24     1:10:51     1:48:44     2:24:57   11:57     2:36:36
4703  Matthew Gates          M 25-29    353/383       33:05     1:07:53     1:46:09     2:25:13   11:58     2:36:40
4704  Rachel Busse           F 30-34    321/425       34:17     1:10:14     1:49:14     2:25:31   11:58     2:36:44
4705  Mark Hemker            M 45-49    244/291       35:49     1:12:08     1:51:04     2:26:18   11:58     2:36:45
4706  Shelby Suess           F 25-29    358/446       37:22     1:15:17     1:53:20     2:26:48   11:58     2:36:46
4707  Emily Yingling         F 30-34    322/425       35:10     1:10:30     1:48:32     2:24:23   11:58     2:36:50
4708  Binod Dhakal           M 40-44    350/392       33:21     1:10:33     1:49:37     2:25:21   11:59     2:36:54
4709  Hannah Riffle          F 25-29    359/446       35:35     1:11:18     1:51:10     2:26:30   11:59     2:36:55
4710  Olivia Bott            F 25-29    360/446       35:35     1:11:18     1:51:10     2:26:31   11:59     2:36:56
4711  Beth Browning          F 35-39    351/478       35:19     1:10:05     1:45:17     2:25:08   11:59     2:36:58
4712  Jessica Simpson        F 25-29    361/446       35:57     1:11:24     1:51:28     2:26:50   11:59     2:36:59
4713  Danette Beierle        F 40-44    305/434       33:52     1:09:16     1:48:24     2:25:53   11:59     2:37:04
4714  Peter Fanning          M 55-59    129/158       35:12     1:11:10     1:48:15     2:24:36   11:59     2:37:04
4715  Scott Novak            M 45-49    245/291       34:50     1:10:04     1:49:08     2:26:15   12:00     2:37:07
4716  Aaron Westlake         M 40-44    351/392       35:21     1:12:56     1:51:35     2:26:07   12:00     2:37:07
4717  Jeremiah Brown         M 35-39    365/400       34:03     1:10:55     1:50:03     2:26:22   12:00     2:37:08
4718  Leslie Silverstein     F 50-54    126/218       35:12     1:11:11     1:48:14     2:24:37   12:00     2:37:08
4719  Mike Marino            M 65-69      41/67       38:28     1:15:52     1:53:50     2:27:00   12:00     2:37:11
4720  Alexis Fabery          F 30-34    323/425       49:27     1:24:58     1:59:19     2:28:27   12:01     2:37:23
4721  Christina Witt         F 40-44    306/434       35:27     1:11:35     1:50:03     2:25:53   12:01     2:37:26
4722  Diane Brown            F 70-74       5/15       36:48     1:13:47     1:51:59     2:26:39   12:01     2:37:26
4723  Justin Witt            M 40-44    352/392       35:26     1:11:35     1:50:04     2:25:54   12:01     2:37:26
4724  Sarah Vonewegen        F 30-34    324/425       35:18     1:14:52     1:52:55     2:27:26   12:01     2:37:28
4725  Gary McGinnis Ii       M 60-64    101/135       32:45     1:07:32     1:47:03     2:24:45   12:01     2:37:29
4726  Justin Heflin          M 40-44    353/392       32:26     1:05:39     1:44:12               12:02     2:37:32
4727  Dominic Dykstra        M 16-19    125/128       36:08     1:12:45     1:51:34     2:27:27   12:02     2:37:33
4728  Angela Francisco       F 25-29    362/446       33:53     1:10:18     1:54:05     2:27:30   12:02     2:37:33
4729  Ricki Hancart          F 30-34    325/425       34:24     1:10:49     1:49:22     2:26:06   12:02     2:37:33
4730  Alexandra Rufatto-Perr F 45-49    211/313       34:23     1:10:49     1:49:22     2:26:05   12:02     2:37:35
4731  Taylor Potts           F 30-34    326/425       36:04     1:12:51     1:51:26     2:26:41   12:02     2:37:36
4732  Ashlynn Downing        F 20-24    187/215       35:48     1:11:56     1:50:18     2:26:03   12:02     2:37:36
4733  Ryan Kallenberger      M 20-24    168/177       36:57     1:14:02     1:52:05     2:26:28   12:02     2:37:41
4734  Kent Weden             M 65-69      42/67       33:56     1:09:14     1:51:17     2:27:00   12:02     2:37:41
4735  Jillian Castor         F 20-24    188/215       36:58     1:14:02     1:52:05     2:26:28   12:02     2:37:43
4736  Joni Prihoda           F 40-44    307/434       37:06     1:13:28     1:51:46     2:27:13   12:02     2:37:43
4737  Victoria Parry         F 35-39    352/478       35:27     1:12:08     1:51:04     2:26:42   12:02     2:37:43
4738  Theresa Bernal         F 40-44    308/434       36:38     1:13:46     1:51:09     2:26:35   12:02     2:37:45
4739  Jerrold Ulrey          M 65-69      43/67       36:40     1:12:57     1:51:35     2:26:42   12:03     2:37:49
4740  Samir Djabi            M 35-39    366/400       33:44     1:08:51     1:47:29     2:25:07   12:03     2:37:50
4741  Karim Djabi            M 35-39    367/400       33:44     1:08:52     1:47:29     2:25:08   12:03     2:37:50
4742  Sai Gundavarpu         M 55-59    130/158       34:56     1:11:55     1:50:12     2:26:09   12:03     2:37:55
4743  Kyle Mosier            M 35-39    368/400       32:45     1:06:27     1:45:34     2:23:23   12:03     2:37:56
4744  Megan Libke            F 20-24    189/215       32:09     1:09:43     1:50:00     2:26:53   12:03     2:37:58
4745  Randy Ollis            M 65-69      44/67       37:03     1:15:01     1:52:06     2:26:50   12:04     2:38:00
4746  Grant Noehren          M 13-15      59/60       35:09     1:12:00     1:50:18     2:28:19   12:04     2:38:01
4747  Andrew Sippel          M 45-49    246/291       33:17     1:11:02     1:49:47     2:27:12   12:04     2:38:02
4748  Geri Sippel            F 35-39    353/478       33:17     1:11:02     1:49:49     2:27:17   12:04     2:38:02
4749  Andie Wright           F 20-24    190/215       34:54     1:09:28     1:44:19     2:28:03   12:04     2:38:04
4750  Anna Ruble             F 30-34    327/425       36:42     1:11:58     1:49:23     2:27:40   12:04     2:38:05
4751  Sojan George           M 40-44    354/392       34:42     1:09:46     1:49:04     2:26:00   12:04     2:38:08
4752  Siddu Ulligeri         M 30-34    360/397       39:04     1:15:08     1:51:57     2:26:53   12:04     2:38:08
4753  Ryan Masters           M 35-39    369/400       36:13     1:09:05     1:46:18     2:25:57   12:04     2:38:08
4754  Aubrey Walter          F 25-29    363/446       34:25     1:09:48     1:52:03     2:27:22   12:04     2:38:09
4755  Dipen Shah             M 50-54    199/237       33:39     1:09:57     1:48:58     2:25:52   12:04     2:38:10
4756  Katie Healy            F 25-29    364/446       31:54     1:11:34     1:51:33     2:28:07   12:04     2:38:10
4757  Elizabeth Pich         F 20-24    191/215       33:12                 1:48:05     2:28:22   12:04     2:38:11
4758  Rachel Jackson         F 45-49    212/313       37:42     1:15:14     1:53:10     2:27:27   12:05     2:38:13
4759  Krista Swoboda         F 45-49    213/313       33:10     1:11:07     1:52:17     2:27:09   12:05     2:38:19
4760  Ben Leitz              M 30-34    361/397       36:07     1:13:06     1:52:27     2:27:32   12:05     2:38:19
4761  Maggie Bennett         F 25-29    365/446       35:39     1:11:03     1:51:13     2:27:59   12:05     2:38:19
4762  Babita Upadhyay        F 50-54    127/218       35:01     1:10:57     1:50:24     2:26:43   12:05     2:38:19
4763  Joanie Breeden         F 60-64     62/116       35:01     1:10:57     1:50:25     2:26:43   12:05     2:38:20
4764  Teresa James           F 50-54    128/218       37:08     1:14:00     1:52:10     2:27:20   12:05     2:38:20
4765  Lori Walter            F 55-59    105/174       35:13     1:11:18     1:50:26     2:26:52   12:05     2:38:23
4766  Doug Dicks             M 55-59    131/158       36:18     1:13:15     1:51:54     2:27:03   12:06     2:38:25
4767  Jennifer Geisenhaver   F 30-34    328/425       34:24     1:11:00     1:50:24     2:27:14   12:06     2:38:28
4768  Steven Giessler        M 70-74      17/27       34:20     1:11:12     1:50:56     2:27:03   12:06     2:38:30
4769  Angela Snyder          F 45-49    214/313       37:29     1:14:56     1:52:40     2:27:22   12:06     2:38:33
4770  Sylvia Salinas         F 25-29    366/446       35:38     1:12:25     1:51:25     2:27:18   12:06     2:38:33
4771  Cristobal Landecho     M 40-44    355/392       34:45     1:11:13     1:49:07     2:27:34   12:06     2:38:37
4772  Kattie Crow            F 35-39    354/478       39:16     1:16:01     1:56:14     2:28:06   12:07     2:38:40
4773  Brent Crow             M 45-49    247/291       39:17     1:16:01     1:56:14     2:28:00   12:07     2:38:41
4774  Lindsey Tabor          F 40-44    309/434       34:26     1:10:00     1:49:26     2:27:23   12:07     2:38:46
4775  Zachariah Money        M 25-29    354/383       33:42     1:07:24     1:50:55     2:29:47   12:07     2:38:48
4776  Michael Erb            M 30-34    362/397       37:06     1:15:04     1:53:21     2:28:04   12:07     2:38:48
4777  Jennifer Butler        F 50-54    129/218       37:03     1:13:10     1:50:40     2:27:45   12:07     2:38:49
4778  Emily Klemenc          F 30-34    329/425       32:48     1:10:56     1:52:07     2:29:06   12:07     2:38:51
4779  Amber Hensley          F 40-44    310/434       37:32     1:13:53     1:53:41               12:08     2:38:53
4780  Kristina Hall          F 40-44    311/434       35:43     1:11:03     1:52:02     2:27:33   12:08     2:38:55
4781  Domingo Martinez       M 55-59    132/158       35:31     1:11:38     1:50:02     2:27:28   12:08     2:38:56
4782  Adena Meyers           F 50-54    130/218       35:47     1:12:27     1:51:07     2:26:40   12:08     2:38:59
4783  David Cheslyn,Jr.      M 30-34    363/397       38:43     1:17:22     1:55:03               12:08     2:39:03
4784  Allie Silbert          F 20-24    192/215       32:37     1:08:31     1:53:19     2:29:32   12:09     2:39:04
4785  Kathleen Ziino         F 45-49    215/313       37:28     1:15:37     1:54:09     2:29:05   12:09     2:39:08
4786  Kyle Riddle            M 40-44    356/392       37:30     1:13:13     1:53:51     2:29:45   12:09     2:39:08
4787  Lee Ann Snyder         F 50-54    131/218       37:16     1:14:44     1:53:29     2:27:59   12:09     2:39:11
4788  Hao Zhou               M 50-54    200/237       34:28     1:10:18     1:48:59     2:26:23   12:09     2:39:11
4789  Claire Farrand         F 30-34    330/425       35:49     1:13:07     1:51:38     2:28:00   12:09     2:39:11
4790  Jonathan Coleman       M 30-34    364/397       36:53     1:13:03     1:52:16     2:27:30   12:09     2:39:14
4791  Elle Rogers            F 25-29    367/446       38:28     1:16:07     1:53:40     2:28:02   12:09     2:39:14
4792  Stephanie Herron       F 40-44    312/434       36:15     1:13:34     1:52:54     2:28:56   12:10     2:39:18
4793  Jennifer Thomas        F 50-54    132/218       37:55     1:15:00     1:54:07     2:28:33   12:10     2:39:21
4794  Ann Miller             F 60-64     63/116       34:32     1:08:41     1:47:58     2:29:38   12:10     2:39:22
4795  Mariella Sanchez       F 35-39    355/478       35:24     1:13:02     1:52:09     2:29:26   12:10     2:39:24
4796  Stephan Mathys         M 45-49    248/291       34:46     1:11:28     1:49:16     2:28:09   12:10     2:39:29
4797  Heather Storey         F 30-34    331/425       37:21     1:15:17     1:53:20     2:28:38   12:11     2:39:32
4798  Adam Gardner           M 30-34    365/397       39:53     1:18:26     1:58:53     2:30:44   12:11     2:39:33
4799  Rob Bates              M 65-69      45/67       34:47     1:12:15     1:52:48     2:28:59   12:11     2:39:33
4800  Andrea Williamson      F 40-44    313/434       36:07     1:12:49     1:51:44     2:27:45   12:11     2:39:34
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4801  Darletta Deatley       F 45-49    216/313       37:19     1:14:27     1:52:12     2:28:12   12:11     2:39:36
4802  Shannon Flaherty       F 45-49    217/313       37:19     1:14:27     1:52:12     2:28:14   12:11     2:39:36
4803  Cameron Hansen         M 25-29    355/383       37:32     1:15:15     1:53:28     2:28:59   12:11     2:39:39
4804  Stephanie Perry        F 30-34    332/425       35:31     1:10:44     1:48:59               12:11     2:39:40
4805  Charisse Edwards       F 55-59    106/174       37:27     1:14:49     1:53:14     2:29:03   12:12     2:39:48
4806  Nicole Leclaire        F 45-49    218/313       36:35     1:14:49     1:53:56     2:29:07   12:12     2:39:52
4807  Aimee Rennell          F 45-49    219/313       36:35     1:14:49     1:53:56     2:29:07   12:12     2:39:52
4808  Sarah Collins          F 35-39    356/478       36:25     1:12:41     1:51:52     2:28:18   12:12     2:39:53
4809  Kristin Boyer          F 50-54    133/218       36:38     1:13:18     1:52:12     2:28:14   12:12     2:39:53
4810  Megan McCormack        F 25-29    368/446       37:24     1:15:21     1:53:42     2:29:02   12:12     2:39:54
4811  Danielle Abel          F 35-39    357/478       33:24     1:09:24     1:48:39               12:12     2:39:56
4812  Aunna Matthiesen       F 30-34    333/425       39:14     1:16:56     1:53:24     2:28:38   12:13     2:39:58
4813  Hailong Shi            M 35-39    370/400       37:09     1:15:14     1:54:43     2:29:07   12:13     2:39:58
4814  Debbie Eicher          F 50-54    134/218       36:20     1:12:21     1:50:51     2:28:06   12:13     2:40:00
4815  Michael Chiasson       M 60-64    102/135       35:47     1:13:08     1:53:46     2:29:05   12:13     2:40:00
4816  Louisa Chiasson        F 65-69      19/55       35:48     1:13:07     1:53:46     2:29:05   12:13     2:40:00
4817  Amy Austin             F 40-44    314/434       35:51     1:13:32     1:52:03     2:29:20   12:13     2:40:01
4818  Ly Lewis               F 35-39    358/478       35:51     1:13:32     1:52:03     2:29:20   12:13     2:40:01
4819  Maribel Solano-Mullen  F 45-49    220/313       37:28     1:15:37     1:54:10     2:29:07   12:13     2:40:01
4820  Matt Utterback         M 50-54    201/237       35:23                 1:53:04     2:29:09   12:13     2:40:02
4821  Todd Horner            M 60-64    103/135       29:21     1:00:50     1:41:45     2:25:13   12:13     2:40:03
4822  Adele Gower            F 30-34    334/425       38:37     1:16:19     1:59:40     2:30:59   12:13     2:40:04
4823  Lindsay Selvitelle     F 35-39    359/478       38:37     1:16:19     1:59:40     2:31:00   12:13     2:40:04
4824  Ohan Kedjidjian        M 60-64    104/135       34:12     1:09:22     1:49:16     2:28:27   12:13     2:40:06
4825  Jessica Bolen          F 35-39    360/478       36:53     1:14:36     1:53:36     2:29:24   12:13     2:40:07
4826  Jennifer Wentz         F 45-49    221/313       35:43     1:11:03     1:52:02     2:28:20   12:14     2:40:12
4827  Regena Burgner         F 45-49    222/313       37:06     1:13:46     1:51:59     2:28:35   12:14     2:40:13
4828  Erin Matonte           F 40-44    315/434       38:14     1:15:28     1:53:56     2:29:34   12:14     2:40:14
4829  Leslee Sell            F 35-39    361/478       33:24     1:09:10     1:50:01     2:28:28   12:14     2:40:16
4830  Erica Beam             F 35-39    362/478       40:02     1:16:10     1:53:56     2:29:45   12:14     2:40:16
4831  Robyn Smith            F 20-24    193/215       34:38     1:12:37     1:54:22     2:32:15   12:14     2:40:17
4832  Mary Mitchell          F 55-59    107/174       36:40     1:14:56     1:54:10     2:29:17   12:14     2:40:17
4833  Lori Bollenbacher      F 35-39    363/478       35:50     1:14:55     1:55:02     2:29:55   12:14     2:40:18
4834  Mark Wendling          M 55-59    133/158       35:00     1:10:42     1:49:10     2:27:44   12:14     2:40:19
4835  Erik Pearson           M 30-34    366/397       36:39     1:14:52     1:53:51     2:29:03   12:14     2:40:20
4836  Amber Riggin           F 30-34    335/425       36:26     1:14:10     1:52:39     2:29:01   12:15     2:40:25
4837  Brock Sanders          M 30-34    367/397       36:26     1:14:09     1:52:39     2:29:01   12:15     2:40:25
4838  Christine Hustmyer     F 25-29    369/446       37:25     1:14:42     1:53:23     2:29:16   12:15     2:40:26
4839  Andrea Allison         F 35-39    364/478       37:35     1:14:32     1:53:30     2:29:20   12:15     2:40:26
4840  Travis Dilk            M 40-44    357/392       33:02     1:07:47     1:49:17     2:28:13   12:15     2:40:32
4841  Rachel Larson          F 25-29    370/446       36:22     1:15:56     1:55:43     2:30:34   12:16     2:40:36
4842  Linda Server           F 50-54    135/218       38:21     1:16:28     1:54:43     2:29:42   12:16     2:40:39
4843  John Hartley           M 40-44    358/392       37:15     1:14:27     1:55:54     2:29:37   12:16     2:40:42
4844  Samantha Shattuck      F 30-34    336/425       36:33     1:14:34                 2:30:11   12:16     2:40:42
4845  Margaret Trafton       F 65-69      20/55       35:57     1:13:43     1:54:23     2:30:20   12:16     2:40:43
4846  Greg Schuler           M 70-74      18/27       35:57     1:13:43     1:54:23     2:30:21   12:16     2:40:43
4847  Doug Allen             M 55-59    134/158       37:26     1:14:33     1:52:54     2:29:21   12:16     2:40:43
4848  Mary Jones             F 65-69      21/55       39:43     1:17:24     1:57:22     2:30:28   12:16     2:40:46
4849  Amira Inserra          F 45-49    223/313       37:35     1:14:30     1:53:32               12:16     2:40:46
4850  Mary Nacrelli          F 60-64     64/116       38:58     1:16:30     1:55:02     2:29:44   12:17     2:40:51
4851  Sterling Spears        F 16-19    103/108       34:26     1:10:59     1:52:38     2:29:23   12:17     2:40:53
4852  Kelly Schneider        F 50-54    136/218       36:55     1:14:54     1:54:23     2:29:55   12:17     2:40:56
4853  Matt Poston            M 40-44    359/392       36:08     1:12:20     1:51:04     2:29:22   12:17     2:40:57
4854  Elizabeth (lisa) Weber F 35-39    365/478       32:23     1:10:07     1:50:51     2:29:24   12:17     2:40:58
4855  Cassandra Polackin     F 40-44    316/434       34:39     1:12:18     1:53:05     2:29:40   12:17     2:40:58
4856  Cheryl Crozier         F 45-49    224/313       32:48     1:09:27     1:52:54     2:29:50   12:17     2:41:00
4857  Andrea Miller          F 25-29    371/446       36:37     1:15:07     1:55:27     2:30:35   12:17     2:41:00
4858  Madison Inlow          F 20-24    194/215       36:31     1:14:55     1:55:06     2:30:02   12:18     2:41:04
4859  Tim Palmer             M 25-29    356/383       35:36     1:12:29     1:52:30     2:28:01   12:18     2:41:05
4860  Alena Kobayashi        F 45-49    225/313       36:33     1:13:17     1:51:43     2:29:56   12:18     2:41:05
4861  Owen Smith             M 20-24    169/177       37:58     1:15:59     1:54:57     2:29:59   12:18     2:41:08
4862  Mary Barbara Miller    F 60-64     65/116       35:13     1:12:31     1:51:20     2:29:29   12:18     2:41:08
4863  Jen Flueck             F 40-44    317/434       32:24     1:09:46     1:50:36     2:29:16   12:18     2:41:12
4864  Samantha Jackson       F 40-44    318/434       37:28     1:15:23                 2:30:30   12:18     2:41:12
4865  Rosy Cerone            F 60-64     66/116       32:24     1:09:47     1:50:38     2:29:16   12:18     2:41:12
4866  Holly Blodgett         F 40-44    319/434       32:58     1:08:31     1:52:12     2:29:52   12:18     2:41:15
4867  Vickie Goens           F 65-69      22/55       34:52     1:11:54     1:51:35     2:29:09   12:19     2:41:16
4868  Tyler Barchek          M 30-34    368/397       38:20     1:15:39     1:54:02     2:29:42   12:19     2:41:17
4869  Victoria Hoover        F 35-39    366/478       38:20     1:15:39     1:54:02     2:29:44   12:19     2:41:17
4870  Casey Gospodarek       F 25-29    372/446       36:25     1:15:06     1:55:42     2:30:37   12:19     2:41:20
4871  Hayley Smith           F 25-29    373/446       42:28     1:22:34     2:00:14     2:32:27   12:19     2:41:22
4872  Anne Gee               F 40-44    320/434       36:40     1:14:47     1:54:11     2:30:00   12:19     2:41:23
4873  Robert Gee             M 40-44    360/392       36:41     1:14:47     1:54:12     2:30:02   12:19     2:41:25
4874  Alexis Myers           F 40-44    321/434       36:58     1:13:09     1:52:36     2:30:13   12:19     2:41:28
4875  Brianna Lencke         F 40-44    322/434       34:07     1:12:35     1:54:56     2:30:19   12:20     2:41:29
4876  Lindsay Snyder         F 30-34    337/425       37:42     1:14:24     1:52:43     2:29:36   12:20     2:41:30
4877  Sheryl Dietrich        F 45-49    226/313       37:42     1:14:24     1:52:44     2:29:34   12:20     2:41:31
4878  Kellye Cook            F 40-44    323/434       38:32     1:17:09     1:55:42     2:31:02   12:20     2:41:31
4879  Tim Law                M 35-39    371/400       32:33     1:07:53     1:49:45     2:28:32   12:20     2:41:36
4880  Vasanth Sharanappa     M 40-44    361/392       35:47     1:13:26     1:55:33     2:31:21   12:20     2:41:36
4881  Sherry Coe             F 35-39    367/478       35:34     1:11:50     1:51:58     2:29:52   12:20     2:41:37
4882  Bill Sauer             M 50-54    202/237       37:13     1:16:44     1:56:55     2:31:16   12:21     2:41:43
4883  Lauren Richey          F 30-34    338/425       38:49     1:17:30     1:58:03     2:31:56   12:21     2:41:45
4884  Carrie Stephenson      F 35-39    368/478       36:40     1:14:42     1:54:08     2:30:02   12:21     2:41:47
4885  Maria Ruiz             F 25-29    374/446       36:35     1:13:59     1:53:38     2:30:08   12:21     2:41:48
4886  Frankie Keesee         F 25-29    375/446       36:35     1:13:59     1:53:38     2:30:11   12:21     2:41:48
4887  Lynn Schnapp           F 60-64     67/116       37:50     1:16:44     1:56:21     2:30:37   12:21     2:41:48
4888  Sarah Literal          F 35-39    369/478       39:22     1:17:52     1:56:29     2:31:01   12:21     2:41:54
4889  Jordan Arnold          M 25-29    357/383       31:32     1:09:24     1:50:31     2:30:31   12:22     2:41:54
4890  Andrew Shaar           M 50-54    203/237       33:06     1:07:41     1:48:38     2:28:36   12:22     2:41:56
4891  Lisa Barragan          F 35-39    370/478       34:40     1:11:05     1:53:10     2:30:20   12:22     2:42:01
4892  Jameson Ross           M 16-19    126/128                 1:43:33                 2:27:03   12:22     2:42:02
4893  Tim Kline              M 25-29    358/383       35:59     1:12:49     1:52:28     2:30:22   12:22     2:42:07
4894  Leah Yingling          F 30-34    339/425       34:30     1:11:39     1:54:59     2:30:58   12:22     2:42:07
4895  Mark Dame              M 50-54    204/237       35:10     1:08:31     1:56:55     2:31:27   12:23     2:42:09
4896  Curtis Rozeboom        M 45-49    249/291       38:12     1:16:27     1:55:27     2:30:42   12:23     2:42:13
4897  Amanda Spear           F 30-34    340/425       36:22     1:13:36     1:54:12     2:31:13   12:23     2:42:16
4898  Bev Latvala            F 65-69      23/55       40:15     1:19:36     1:59:30     2:32:12   12:24     2:42:21
4899  Megan Martin           F 25-29    376/446       33:49     1:11:34     1:54:11     2:30:58   12:24     2:42:23
4900  Angel Fraley           F 30-34    341/425       36:46     1:14:12     1:52:50     2:30:34   12:24     2:42:32

Generated March 20, 2026 at 12:39 AM 49/60



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2022 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4901  Jack Holden            M 35-39    372/400       31:20     1:06:01     1:49:13     2:28:54   12:24     2:42:32
4902  Judi Terpening         F 55-59    108/174       35:41     1:12:04     1:55:44     2:31:23   12:24     2:42:33
4903  Anna Childers          F 20-24    195/215       36:31     1:19:14     1:57:38     2:32:05   12:25     2:42:37
4904  Kristin Cooper         F 45-49    227/313       40:31     1:18:22     1:56:41     2:31:29   12:25     2:42:38
4905  Chandra Sekhar Alokam  M 40-44    362/392       34:34     1:14:31     1:54:19     2:32:22   12:25     2:42:40
4906  Noel Lephart           M 45-49    250/291       39:57     1:18:32     1:57:08     2:31:59   12:25     2:42:42
4907  Michael Magers         M 55-59    135/158       39:57     1:18:32     1:57:07     2:31:58   12:25     2:42:42
4908  Damon Grube            M 55-59    136/158       37:23     1:14:25     1:56:20     2:32:04   12:25     2:42:43
4909  Bobbi Jo Bland         F 40-44    324/434       37:03     1:13:58     1:53:48     2:30:48   12:25     2:42:43
4910  Soujanya Bandarupalli  F 35-39    371/478       34:20     1:14:31     1:54:19     2:32:24   12:25     2:42:43
4911  Tommy Lizzi            M 30-34    369/397       31:40     1:09:18     1:49:40     2:29:54   12:26     2:42:54
4912  Loran Booker           F 50-54    137/218       38:26     1:16:52     1:56:24     2:31:26   12:26     2:42:55
4913  Samantha Larimore      F 35-39    372/478       38:26     1:16:52     1:56:24     2:31:24   12:26     2:42:55
4914  Julie Wright           F 50-54    138/218       37:57     1:17:07     1:56:40     2:32:01   12:26     2:42:56
4915  Susan Strelow          F 50-54    139/218       39:13     1:15:58     1:54:30     2:31:07   12:26     2:42:56
4916  Cecilie Conover        F 55-59    109/174       37:57     1:17:07     1:56:41     2:31:58   12:26     2:42:56
4917  Julie Reynolds         F 30-34    342/425       42:17     1:19:16     1:58:49     2:33:25   12:26     2:42:56
4918  Rebecca Domeck         F 45-49    228/313       37:08     1:15:12     1:55:13     2:31:51   12:26     2:43:00
4919  Terry Otoole           M 55-59    137/158       35:43     1:11:01     1:52:30     2:31:14   12:27     2:43:00
4920  Kevin Castillo         M 20-24    170/177       38:54     1:17:34     1:55:49     2:32:38   12:27     2:43:05
4921  Charles McDaniel       M 35-39    373/400       34:32     1:09:42     1:48:47     2:29:37   12:27     2:43:05
4922  Lilith Reeves          F 70-74       6/15       35:59     1:12:54     1:52:19     2:31:11   12:27     2:43:06
4923  Breanna Dixon          F 35-39    373/478       37:32     1:15:05     1:53:51     2:30:58   12:27     2:43:07
4924  Maggie Nelson          F 25-29    377/446       34:09     1:10:33     1:51:32     2:30:44   12:27     2:43:10
4925  Chris Makin            M 25-29    359/383       34:40     1:12:36     1:54:13     2:32:24   12:27     2:43:11
4926  Jennifer Solanics      F 30-34    343/425       38:09     1:17:05     1:56:59     2:32:10   12:27     2:43:12
4927  Jennifer Lamarca       F 45-49    229/313       36:49     1:14:16     1:53:44     2:31:35   12:27     2:43:13
4928  Nicole Parker          F 35-39    374/478       39:06     1:16:33     1:57:05     2:32:21   12:28     2:43:16
4929  Pam Yeater             F 55-59    110/174       37:17     1:15:52     1:56:28     2:32:17   12:28     2:43:19
4930  Anne Tordai            F 40-44    325/434       38:08     1:15:33     1:59:18     2:32:33   12:28     2:43:21
4931  Jenn Stucker           F 50-54    140/218       38:09     1:16:37     1:55:03     2:31:58   12:28     2:43:22
4932  Gary Webb              M 65-69      46/67       33:55     1:09:31     1:54:35     2:32:10   12:28     2:43:22
4933  Trish Ahrendt          F 55-59    111/174       38:09     1:16:38     1:55:05     2:32:00   12:28     2:43:23
4934  Melanie Brant          F 50-54    141/218       33:55     1:09:31     1:54:35     2:32:08   12:28     2:43:23
4935  Gabriela Bogdan        F 40-44    326/434       36:42     1:14:09     1:54:12     2:31:19   12:28     2:43:25
4936  Lixia Liu              F 55-59    112/174       36:25     1:13:57     1:53:56     2:31:49   12:29     2:43:28
4937  Jewel Bezy             F 35-39    375/478       40:23     1:17:34     1:57:04     2:32:32   12:29     2:43:30
4938  Andrea Graves          F 55-59    113/174       38:17     1:16:37     1:55:22     2:32:09   12:29     2:43:32
4939  Nina Englund           F 35-39    376/478       38:23     1:15:17     1:56:04     2:32:20   12:29     2:43:32
4940  Shannon Sullivan       F 50-54    142/218       38:29     1:16:33     1:55:07     2:31:18   12:29     2:43:32
4941  Anvaya Bhusari         F 30-34    344/425       37:39     1:16:35     1:55:56     2:32:32   12:30     2:43:40
4942  Courtney Kramer        F 25-29    378/446       35:09     1:11:14     1:54:34     2:32:09   12:30     2:43:44
4943  Emily Ellingson        F 30-34    345/425       35:04     1:13:33     1:53:50     2:30:16   12:30     2:43:46
4944  Valerie Fralic         F 25-29    379/446       35:04     1:13:33     1:53:50     2:30:16   12:30     2:43:46
4945  Rebecca Clark          F 30-34    346/425       35:15     1:12:28     1:50:48     2:30:11   12:30     2:43:47
4946  Ian McGuigan           M 30-34    370/397       37:52     1:17:36     1:54:45     2:32:37   12:30     2:43:49
4947  Samantha Engdahl       F 30-34    347/425       39:33     1:21:35     1:59:49     2:33:28   12:30     2:43:52
4948  Katherine Dolen        F 20-24    196/215       34:10     1:10:23     1:50:42     2:31:02   12:31     2:43:53
4949  Gwen Golden-Burghart   F 50-54    143/218       38:09     1:16:28     1:55:39     2:31:50   12:31     2:43:55
4950  David Gothard          M 70-74      19/27       35:09     1:13:10     1:54:01     2:32:05   12:31     2:43:59
4951  Marj Colvin            F 60-64     68/116       39:13     1:16:59     1:57:24     2:32:59   12:31     2:44:02
4952  Amanda Johnson         F 35-39    377/478       37:36     1:15:23     1:55:29     2:32:46   12:31     2:44:03
4953  Amy Hlavacek           F 40-44    327/434       38:43     1:17:45     1:57:43     2:33:29   12:31     2:44:03
4954  Heidi Demuth           F 35-39    378/478       38:43     1:17:45     1:57:43     2:33:28   12:31     2:44:03
4955  Elizabeth Greene       F 45-49    230/313       36:20     1:13:10     1:52:39     2:32:14   12:32     2:44:06
4956  Braden Hale            M 25-29    360/383       36:23     1:12:03     1:54:16     2:32:55   12:32     2:44:10
4957  Ruth Dupree            F 16-19    104/108       34:50     1:11:53     1:53:23     2:33:06   12:32     2:44:15
4958  Samantha Austin        F 30-34    348/425       38:44     1:16:37     1:55:57     2:32:33   12:32     2:44:16
4959  Mary Miller            F 55-59    114/174       41:20     1:21:30     2:00:20     2:34:04   12:33     2:44:29
4960  Sarah Dickerson        F 25-29    380/446       36:25     1:12:42     1:52:51     2:32:07   12:33     2:44:29
4961  Christa Calderone      F 40-44    328/434       36:09     1:14:59     1:56:15     2:33:20   12:33     2:44:30
4962  Kathleen Gant          F 45-49    231/313       37:41     1:16:12     1:56:10     2:33:23   12:35     2:44:47
4963  Maria Esterline        F 40-44    329/434       37:47     1:13:57     1:52:32     2:32:47   12:35     2:44:50
4964  Linda Taylor           F 50-54    144/218       39:17     1:18:25     1:57:22     2:33:03   12:35     2:44:55
4965  Victoria Knauf         F 60-64     69/116       39:17     1:18:25     1:57:23     2:33:05   12:35     2:44:55
4966  Molly Belling          F 45-49    232/313       37:10     1:14:13     1:55:16     2:33:01   12:35     2:44:57
4967  Elizabeth Emily        F 45-49    233/313       36:27     1:15:15     1:55:34     2:32:40   12:36     2:44:58
4968  Jessica Hege           F 25-29    381/446       35:37     1:14:21     1:56:42     2:34:34   12:36     2:45:03
4969  Emily Musgrave         F 40-44    330/434       36:09     1:13:57     1:57:44     2:33:41   12:36     2:45:04
4970  Joseph Potchanant      M 45-49    251/291       34:01     1:09:00     1:51:09     2:32:36   12:36     2:45:04
4971  Megan Lagoski          F 40-44    331/434       36:08     1:13:57     1:57:45     2:33:39   12:36     2:45:04
4972  Clint Musgrave         M 40-44    363/392       36:10     1:13:40     1:57:43     2:33:45   12:36     2:45:05
4973  Gretchen Leis          F 20-24    197/215       34:26     1:10:59     1:53:11     2:32:53   12:37     2:45:13
4974  Joan Witthuhn          F 55-59    115/174       37:51     1:16:45     1:57:31     2:34:05   12:37     2:45:15
4975  Aaron Shelton          M 35-39    374/400       37:56     1:15:06     1:56:03     2:33:13   12:37     2:45:16
4976  Kelly Shelton          F 60-64     70/116       37:56     1:15:04     1:56:03     2:33:13   12:37     2:45:16
4977  Jess Bennett           F 35-39    379/478       40:14     1:19:54     1:59:40     2:34:42   12:37     2:45:17
4978  Ashley Shanklin        F 35-39    380/478       40:14     1:19:54     1:59:41     2:34:41   12:37     2:45:17
4979  Marcia Chandler        F 45-49    234/313       39:52     1:18:41     1:58:59     2:34:36   12:37     2:45:18
4980  Shirley Kemp           F 40-44    332/434       32:23     1:08:08     1:49:02     2:32:47   12:37     2:45:18
4981  Justin Kemp            M 35-39    375/400       32:23     1:08:09     1:49:04     2:32:45   12:37     2:45:19
4982  Amber Shride           F 40-44    333/434       41:56     1:18:51     1:58:08     2:34:05   12:37     2:45:23
4983  Morgan Mitchell        F 30-34    349/425       34:35     1:12:43     1:54:10     2:33:31   12:38     2:45:26
4984  Virginia Menz          F 50-54    145/218       39:12     1:18:19     1:57:18     2:33:13   12:38     2:45:32
4985  Tcheula Lienou         F 35-39    381/478       35:50     1:13:49     1:53:49     2:32:36   12:38     2:45:35
4986  Raena King             F 35-39    382/478       36:24     1:13:51     1:58:20     2:34:15   12:38     2:45:37
4987  Jenn Bakes             F 30-34    350/425       36:56     1:15:18     1:59:02     2:35:29   12:39     2:45:38
4988  Emily Erb              F 30-34    351/425       36:02     1:14:52     1:56:25     2:34:46   12:39     2:45:42
4989  Kathleen Mullikin      F 25-29    382/446       38:49     1:15:22     2:00:09     2:35:35   12:39     2:45:45
4990  Jerrod Carter          M 50-54    205/237       35:58     1:13:08     1:53:54     2:33:02   12:39     2:45:46
4991  Brian Hartman          M 40-44    364/392       36:26     1:14:31     1:54:57     2:33:57   12:39     2:45:46
4992  Allison Carazo         F 50-54    146/218       38:06     1:17:26     1:58:39     2:35:00   12:39     2:45:47
4993  Kaitlyn Gomez          F 25-29    383/446       37:12     1:14:22     1:59:09     2:34:42   12:39     2:45:47
4994  Camille Inchauste      F 40-44    334/434       37:58     1:17:04     1:58:17     2:34:48   12:39     2:45:48
4995  Jacob Dorsey           M 30-34    371/397       36:24     1:13:41     1:55:37     2:34:09   12:40     2:45:53
4996  Shelby Hale            M 25-29    361/383       36:24     1:13:41     1:55:37     2:34:08   12:40     2:45:53
4997  Brianna Harvey         F 20-24    198/215       34:20     1:12:21     1:54:41     2:34:42   12:40     2:45:58
4998  Nicholas Kreuzman      M 30-34    372/397       44:24     1:21:26     1:59:59     2:35:24   12:40     2:45:59
4999  Jennifer Barnes        F 30-34    352/425       44:24     1:21:26     1:59:59     2:35:25   12:40     2:46:01
5000  Ronda O'Dell           F 45-49    235/313       35:58     1:14:01     1:55:20     2:34:18   12:40     2:46:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
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5001  Vicki Rich             F 45-49    236/313       35:58     1:14:00     1:55:21     2:34:17   12:40     2:46:02
5002  Monica Roose           F 35-39    383/478       34:06     1:11:34     1:58:40     2:35:54   12:40     2:46:02
5003  Tami Greene            F 40-44    335/434       34:06     1:11:35     1:58:40     2:35:53   12:40     2:46:02
5004  Kirstin Lindstrom-Coll F 50-54    147/218       39:03     1:17:31     1:58:26     2:34:50   12:40     2:46:03
5005  Derek Lindstrom        M 55-59    138/158       39:03     1:17:31     1:58:24     2:34:45   12:40     2:46:03
5006  Gilbert Varble         M 65-69      47/67       35:47     1:11:49     1:53:56     2:34:27   12:40     2:46:03
5007  Kate Bruner            F 40-44    336/434       35:06     1:13:18     1:55:26     2:34:22   12:40     2:46:03
5008  Emily Humberd          F 35-39    384/478       38:03     1:16:12     1:57:02     2:34:21   12:41     2:46:07
5009  Angie Lee              F 45-49    237/313       37:17     1:16:18     1:57:42     2:35:26   12:41     2:46:09
5010  Sanjay Nair            M 50-54    206/237       36:59     1:16:46     1:58:54     2:35:37   12:41     2:46:10
5011  Christine Franciski    F 55-59    116/174       42:00     1:20:47     2:00:58     2:34:52   12:41     2:46:11
5012  Abbey Stuyvenberg      F 35-39    385/478       37:13     1:14:33     1:54:34     2:33:50   12:41     2:46:12
5013  Megan Minnich          F 35-39    386/478       37:58     1:17:05     1:58:17     2:34:49   12:41     2:46:14
5014  Kimberly Crebo         F 35-39    387/478       38:07     1:17:06     1:57:18     2:34:09   12:41     2:46:15
5015  Kyle Goff              M 35-39    376/400       39:01     1:19:00     1:59:21     2:35:04   12:41     2:46:15
5016  Amanda Goff            F 35-39    388/478       39:02     1:19:00     1:59:22     2:35:04   12:41     2:46:15
5017  Dotun Fagbamiye        M 35-39    377/400                 1:05:10     1:43:59     2:30:39   12:42     2:46:18
5018  Katie Coomes           F 25-29    384/446       39:04     1:17:25     1:57:05     2:34:39   12:42     2:46:21
5019  Kelly Cox              F 55-59    117/174       39:42     1:19:06     1:58:18     2:34:35   12:42     2:46:22
5020  Derrill Digby          M 60-64    105/135       38:09     1:17:09     1:57:32     2:34:36   12:43     2:46:30
5021  Erika Tindal           F 35-39    389/478       38:48     1:17:19     1:55:55     2:34:40   12:43     2:46:37
5022  Katherine Ewigleben    F 30-34    353/425       35:01     1:17:21     1:57:32     2:34:27   12:43     2:46:38
5023  Rachelle Oser          F 30-34    354/425       35:02     1:17:22     1:57:33     2:34:26   12:43     2:46:38
5024  Richa Verma            F 40-44    337/434       39:10     1:18:13     2:01:47     2:35:44   12:43     2:46:39
5025  Claire Rafford         F 20-24    199/215       36:29     1:15:24     1:56:17     2:34:52   12:44     2:46:43
5026  Nicholas Schrantz      M 55-59    139/158       37:32     1:13:34     1:53:03     2:34:00   12:44     2:46:44
5027  Susan Martin           F 35-39    390/478       37:39     1:17:06     1:59:34     2:36:15   12:44     2:46:50
5028  Sarah Baggette         F 25-29    385/446       35:50     1:14:53     1:56:35     2:34:42   12:44     2:46:53
5029  Natalie Callahan       F 25-29    386/446       41:02     1:21:07     2:00:38     2:36:44   12:44     2:46:55
5030  Pamela Lott            F 50-54    148/218       41:43     1:21:03     2:01:25     2:35:40   12:44     2:46:55
5031  David Reecer           M 65-69      48/67       36:40     1:15:51     1:57:07     2:34:55   12:44     2:46:55
5032  Maria Sevilla          F 50-54    149/218       33:53     1:10:02     1:53:13     2:33:51   12:45     2:46:56
5033  Dara Berkhalter        F 40-44    338/434       36:48     1:14:16     1:55:05     2:34:30   12:45     2:46:58
5034  Joshua Campbell        M 40-44    365/392       34:28     1:13:33     1:53:57     2:33:50   12:45     2:47:01
5035  Gabrielle Herin        F 25-29    387/446       37:56     1:14:27     1:54:02     2:33:59   12:45     2:47:02
5036  Megan O'Hara           F 25-29    388/446       36:48     1:14:51     1:56:19     2:35:01   12:45     2:47:02
5037  Tosha Mosby            F 30-34    355/425       36:48     1:14:03     1:55:48     2:35:53   12:45     2:47:02
5038  Jim Drew               M 40-44    366/392       36:08     1:13:15     1:54:04     2:34:28   12:45     2:47:03
5039  Allison Martinson      F 35-39    391/478       39:42     1:18:49     1:59:18     2:34:53   12:45     2:47:04
5040  Carol Ellenwood        F 65-69      24/55       38:37     1:17:11     1:57:18     2:34:48   12:45     2:47:07
5041  Jim Spernyak           M 55-59    140/158       37:55     1:17:22     1:59:03     2:35:41   12:45     2:47:08
5042  Laura Gioannini        F 55-59    118/174       37:20     1:14:47     1:55:21     2:34:36   12:46     2:47:10
5043  Ann Lagges             F 50-54    150/218       39:36     1:18:06     1:57:47     2:35:28   12:46     2:47:10
5044  Kayla Taylor           F 25-29    389/446       38:58     1:21:20     2:00:09     2:35:51   12:46     2:47:11
5045  James Sheroan          M 45-49    252/291       33:41     1:10:42     1:53:53     2:35:10   12:46     2:47:11
5046  Corri Love             F 35-39    392/478       36:13     1:14:09     1:56:21     2:35:18   12:46     2:47:15
5047  Lori Majors            F 55-59    119/174       40:22     1:19:13     2:02:48     2:36:25   12:46     2:47:19
5048  Debbie Fenno           F 65-69      25/55       39:13     1:18:51     1:59:35     2:36:02   12:46     2:47:20
5049  Ty Jester              M 40-44    367/392       38:12     1:16:38     1:58:16     2:35:29   12:46     2:47:21
5050  Michael Pearson        M 55-59    141/158       33:50     1:14:33     1:56:51     2:35:59   12:46     2:47:21
5051  Roz Jester             F 40-44    339/434       38:13     1:16:38     1:58:16     2:35:29   12:46     2:47:22
5052  Nate Foster            M 45-49    253/291       38:26     1:14:50     1:55:36     2:35:34   12:47     2:47:28
5053  Grace Fultz            F 60-64     71/116       39:32     1:19:23     2:00:38     2:36:40   12:47     2:47:33
5054  Sherry Sumwalt         F 35-39    393/478       38:06     1:20:56     2:01:50     2:36:54   12:47     2:47:34
5055  Kenny Conklin          M 35-39    378/400       37:19     1:15:22     1:56:26     2:35:31   12:48     2:47:39
5056  Eric Sweatt            M 45-49    254/291       33:40     1:08:55     1:55:09     2:35:36   12:48     2:47:41
5057  Kelly Crowe            F 35-39    394/478       37:23     1:15:16                           12:49     2:47:51
5058  Katherine Debrota      F 35-39    395/478       41:02     1:20:50     2:00:37     2:36:44   12:49     2:47:52
5059  Josh Parmley           M 30-34    373/397       36:08     1:14:31     1:57:07     2:36:05   12:49     2:47:55
5060  Amy Lee                F 45-49    238/313       37:17     1:16:18     1:57:42     2:35:25   12:49     2:47:55
5061  Tim Horton             M 45-49    255/291       36:08     1:14:31     1:57:07     2:36:07   12:49     2:47:55
5062  Mina Awad              M 25-29    362/383       40:28     1:20:02     1:59:30     2:36:29   12:49     2:47:59
5063  Caty Hernandez         F 35-39    396/478       39:24     1:18:39     1:59:28     2:36:38   12:49     2:48:01
5064  Omolara Ayodele        F 60-64     72/116       40:13     1:18:24     1:57:56     2:35:53   12:49     2:48:01
5065  Emily Taylor           F 40-44    340/434       34:51     1:13:32     1:58:36     2:39:01   12:50     2:48:04
5066  Kelsey Hillenbrand     F 35-39    397/478       36:21     1:12:50     1:54:36     2:35:12   12:50     2:48:06
5067  Sandra Trimpe          F 35-39    398/478       37:42     1:15:27     1:57:38     2:36:09   12:50     2:48:06
5068  Christopher Miller     M 40-44    368/392       38:07     1:17:47     1:58:44     2:36:36   12:50     2:48:13
5069  Charles Poi            M 45-49    256/291       38:08     1:17:47     1:58:43     2:36:35   12:50     2:48:13
5070  Haley Cook             F 25-29    390/446       39:26     1:19:03     1:59:26     2:35:57   12:51     2:48:17
5071  Emilie Van Velse       F 25-29    391/446       39:16     1:17:27     1:58:18     2:38:18   12:51     2:48:17
5072  Cris Castillo          M 60-64    106/135       38:54     1:17:35     1:58:32     2:36:20   12:51     2:48:25
5073  Kettie Mothersead      F 55-59    120/174       42:59     1:22:42     2:02:50     2:37:31   12:52     2:48:32
5074  Dori Davis             F 65-69      26/55       36:08     1:14:49     1:56:43     2:36:22   12:52     2:48:33
5075  Matthew Hastings       M 40-44    369/392       31:50     1:08:45     1:55:01     2:34:59   12:52     2:48:33
5076  Amanda Miller Knuth    F 35-39    399/478       42:59     1:22:43     2:02:51     2:37:33   12:52     2:48:34
5077  Julie Paylado Sebastia F 50-54    151/218       36:57     1:18:22     2:00:43     2:37:42   12:52     2:48:38
5078  Steve Lind             M 65-69      49/67       36:48     1:15:36     1:57:52     2:37:57   12:53     2:48:43
5079  Susan Powell           F 35-39    400/478       41:53     1:22:32     2:04:09     2:38:16   12:53     2:48:45
5080  Jan Dannenberg         F 55-59    121/174       37:32     1:17:34     1:58:29     2:36:51   12:53     2:48:53
5081  Vicki Smith            F 70-74       7/15       38:07     1:16:18     1:58:28     2:37:22   12:54     2:48:58
5082  Thomas Black           M 60-64    107/135       37:46     1:17:11     1:59:04     2:36:56   12:54     2:49:02
5083  Jonathan Maurer        M 50-54    207/237       37:46     1:17:10     1:59:05     2:36:56   12:54     2:49:02
5084  Elaine Brennan         F 60-64     73/116       35:51     1:12:57     1:56:56     2:36:29   12:54     2:49:04
5085  Juan Medina            M 30-34    374/397       36:05     1:13:44     1:57:22     2:37:17   12:55     2:49:07
5086  Jordan Mannfeld        F 25-29    392/446       37:48     1:15:21     1:56:44     2:36:19   12:55     2:49:08
5087  Karen Kassab           F 45-49    239/313       35:19     1:15:20     2:01:16     2:38:18   12:55     2:49:09
5088  Christina Stuckey      F 35-39    401/478       39:39     1:19:03     1:59:30     2:37:17   12:55     2:49:13
5089  Brandon Wolf           M 25-29    363/383       39:16     1:17:29     1:58:20     2:38:19   12:55     2:49:14
5090  Laura Sochowicz        F 40-44    341/434       40:25     1:20:32     2:01:11     2:37:10   12:55     2:49:15
5091  Dave Mann              M 65-69      50/67       34:51     1:13:33     1:58:36     2:39:00   12:55     2:49:17
5092  Jodell Doane           F 45-49    240/313       39:06     1:20:00     2:02:40     2:38:35   12:55     2:49:18
5093  Carly Miller           F 25-29    393/446       37:53     1:14:38     1:59:43     2:37:20   12:56     2:49:22
5094  Lauren Miller          F 25-29    394/446       37:53     1:14:38     1:59:43     2:37:20   12:56     2:49:22
5095  Steve Taylor           M 50-54    208/237       42:19     1:23:44     2:03:43     2:38:15   12:56     2:49:30
5096  Kevin Alcorn           M 55-59    142/158       38:57     1:18:10     2:02:53     2:38:19   12:56     2:49:31
5097  Jerris Cross           F 40-44    342/434       37:23     1:15:48     1:56:21     2:36:07   12:56     2:49:31
5098  Ronald May             M 65-69      51/67       38:38     1:18:11     2:02:54     2:38:19   12:56     2:49:32
5099  Brian Szabo            M 45-49    257/291       39:59     1:19:54     2:00:19     2:36:46   12:56     2:49:32
5100  Darnae Scales          M 60-64    108/135       38:57     1:18:11     2:02:54     2:38:20   12:56     2:49:32
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5101  Susan Melcher          F 60-64     74/116       39:17     1:17:51     1:58:19     2:36:53   12:57     2:49:34
5102  Taylor Wolf            F 25-29    395/446       37:54     1:17:30     2:01:05     2:38:19   12:57     2:49:35
5103  Chris Wolf             M 25-29    364/383       37:54     1:17:31     2:01:05     2:38:18   12:57     2:49:35
5104  Megan Langhals         F 25-29    396/446       36:54     1:18:41     2:01:16     2:37:56   12:57     2:49:36
5105  Matt Smith             M 35-39    379/400       38:34     1:16:56     1:59:50               12:57     2:49:36
5106  Nickolas Schmiesing    M 25-29    365/383       36:55     1:18:40     2:01:16     2:37:54   12:57     2:49:36
5107  Lori Schmidt           F 45-49    241/313       42:51     1:28:48     2:06:56     2:39:48   12:57     2:49:40
5108  Daniel Keefe           M 60-64    109/135       36:01     1:14:38     1:58:31     2:37:12   12:57     2:49:41
5109  Umberto Devany         M 45-49    258/291       36:53     1:16:42     1:57:50     2:37:49   12:57     2:49:42
5110  Robin Krause           F 40-44    343/434       37:00     1:17:51     1:59:47     2:37:40   12:57     2:49:43
5111  Manfred Kuhn           M 65-69      52/67       36:44     1:13:39     1:56:53     2:36:56   12:58     2:49:47
5112  Emily Tucker           F 30-34    356/425       37:21     1:16:51     1:59:13     2:38:02   12:58     2:49:48
5113  Janice Vanvactor       F 65-69      27/55       43:39     1:23:44     2:03:48     2:38:53   12:58     2:49:53
5114  Les Whorton            M 30-34    375/397       36:01     1:14:36     1:56:03     2:36:08   12:58     2:49:57
5115  Anne Luther            F 40-44    344/434       40:54     1:19:31     1:59:25     2:38:13   12:58     2:49:58
5116  Shannon O'Brien        F 50-54    152/218       37:53     1:17:21     1:59:26     2:37:39   12:59     2:50:02
5117  Lindsay Rosa           F 35-39    402/478       35:50     1:14:28     2:00:27     2:38:24   12:59     2:50:04
5118  Cheryl Whitmore        F 60-64     75/116       38:43     1:17:42     1:59:23     2:38:00   12:59     2:50:05
5119  Cassie Hinsey          F 35-39    403/478       36:53     1:16:12     1:59:02     2:37:50   12:59     2:50:06
5120  Kimberlie Clyma        F 50-54    153/218       37:39     1:16:36     1:58:07     2:37:39   12:59     2:50:07
5121  Erin Meyer             F 55-59    122/174       37:04     1:15:46     1:58:31     2:38:14   13:00     2:50:15
5122  Brady Hays             M 35-39    380/400       45:15     1:33:49     2:07:52     2:40:35   13:00     2:50:16
5123  Erica Dolinting        F 35-39    404/478       36:36     1:15:27     1:58:30     2:37:58   13:00     2:50:16
5124  Faith Fetzer           F 35-39    405/478       38:39     1:18:20     2:02:34     2:38:42   13:00     2:50:16
5125  Mike Sigler            M 30-34    376/397       43:49     1:33:49     2:07:52     2:40:34   13:00     2:50:16
5126  Monique Wilson         F 50-54    154/218       36:40     1:15:08     1:57:20     2:37:50   13:00     2:50:22
5127  Amy Ganser             F 40-44    345/434       35:56     1:09:38     2:08:55     2:40:00   13:00     2:50:23
5128  Susan Collins          F 60-64     76/116       37:09     1:15:36     1:59:06     2:38:26   13:01     2:50:26
5129  Kathryn Scholes        F 35-39    406/478       34:53     1:16:37     1:58:51     2:38:56   13:01     2:50:29
5130  Libby Frank            F 50-54    155/218       40:54     1:19:59     2:02:28     2:38:53   13:01     2:50:31
5131  Lara Daniel            F 50-54    156/218       37:20     1:15:51     1:57:05     2:37:45   13:01     2:50:32
5132  Gisette Brewster       F 45-49    242/313       39:22     1:18:29     2:03:52     2:39:59   13:01     2:50:39
5133  Jim Wojda              M 45-49    259/291       39:22     1:18:29     2:03:51     2:40:00   13:02     2:50:39
5134  Beth Katz              F 65-69      28/55       38:48     1:17:25     1:57:56     2:38:29   13:02     2:50:40
5135  Juliana Lino           F 35-39    407/478       31:42     1:03:55     1:43:58     2:23:31   13:02     2:50:41
5136  Stephanie Gillett      F 40-44    346/434       39:20     1:18:27     2:00:54     2:38:55   13:02     2:50:41
5137  Jeff Niles             M 50-54    209/237       38:33     1:20:18     2:01:50     2:39:05   13:02     2:50:45
5138  Hannah Reed            F 25-29    397/446       39:36     1:19:20     2:02:00     2:38:55   13:02     2:50:46
5139  Nick Friedman          M 35-39    381/400       29:39     1:08:55     1:56:14     2:38:59   13:03     2:50:52
5140  Vanessa Vershum        F 40-44    347/434       36:10     1:11:31     1:55:07     2:38:20   13:03     2:50:53
5141  Monica McDaniel        F 35-39    408/478       35:16     1:13:31     1:56:26     2:38:41   13:03     2:50:56
5142  Lori Smith             F 60-64     77/116       38:08     1:18:39     2:01:15     2:39:01   13:03     2:50:57
5143  Olivia Smith           F 35-39    409/478       35:38     1:11:30     1:55:07     2:38:24   13:03     2:50:57
5144  Judy Bauman            F 55-59    123/174       40:16     1:21:35     2:03:30     2:40:01   13:03     2:50:58
5145  Cynthia Greenlee       F 45-49    243/313       39:31     1:19:43     2:02:18     2:39:03   13:03     2:50:59
5146  William Brainard       M 30-34    377/397       34:59     1:13:41     1:58:05     2:39:00   13:03     2:51:05
5147  Molly Earnest          F 25-29    398/446       37:30     1:17:17     1:59:32     2:38:54   13:04     2:51:06
5148  Angela Robinson        F 50-54    157/218       37:39     1:17:06     1:59:33     2:38:37   13:04     2:51:11
5149  Anna Conoley           F 30-34    357/425       36:46     1:16:44     2:01:08     2:39:06   13:04     2:51:13
5150  Michael Fox            M 65-69      53/67       33:02     1:09:23     1:49:09     2:34:12   13:04     2:51:13
5151  Rhonda Hughes          F 55-59    124/174       39:45     1:20:20     2:01:57     2:39:19   13:05     2:51:19
5152  Tyler Conway           M 30-34    378/397       35:56     1:12:32     1:54:35     2:37:25   13:05     2:51:20
5153  Racheal Laporte        F 35-39    410/478       38:01     1:17:17     2:00:41     2:39:46   13:05     2:51:21
5154  Rocio Mondragon        F 45-49    244/313       37:57     1:17:04     2:00:01     2:39:54   13:05     2:51:21
5155  Srishti Dasarathy      F 25-29    399/446       38:56     1:17:35     1:58:10     2:38:26   13:05     2:51:22
5156  Caylob Baldwin         M 35-39    382/400       39:16     1:16:01     1:56:12     2:37:29   13:05     2:51:23
5157  April Clark            F 50-54    158/218       43:31     1:21:35     2:00:45     2:39:00   13:05     2:51:24
5158  Kate Wiltsie           F 40-44    348/434       38:29     1:18:13     2:00:40     2:39:53   13:05     2:51:29
5159  Emily Kriegel          F 30-34    358/425       38:29     1:18:13     2:00:41     2:39:53   13:05     2:51:30
5160  Ron Bendes             M 60-64    110/135       37:44     1:16:46     2:01:01     2:39:37   13:05     2:51:31
5161  Raymond Blevins        M 60-64    111/135       36:43     1:14:46     2:00:21     2:38:58   13:06     2:51:33
5162  Mary Horn              F 65-69      29/55       40:53     1:22:20     2:03:37     2:40:10   13:06     2:51:33
5163  Christopher Loo        M 25-29    366/383       39:19     1:16:41     1:57:38     2:37:54   13:06     2:51:35
5164  Laura Lampton          F 55-59    125/174       40:53     1:22:20     2:03:39     2:40:11   13:06     2:51:37
5165  Mike Kilpatrick        M 60-64    112/135       40:18     1:20:16     2:00:23     2:39:13   13:07     2:51:45
5166  Alyssa Reinoso         F 16-19    105/108       40:59     1:22:42     2:04:46     2:41:08   13:07     2:51:47
5167  Cecilia Sanchez        F 60-64     78/116       38:59     1:17:53     1:58:29     2:39:07   13:07     2:51:49
5168  Sharyn Abbott          F 35-39    411/478       38:27     1:18:00     1:59:42     2:39:11   13:07     2:51:52
5169  Mindy Warman           F 45-49    245/313       37:26     1:16:45     1:59:47     2:39:17   13:07     2:51:53
5170  Aleia Couchman         F 20-24    200/215       37:02     1:14:28     2:00:14     2:40:15   13:07     2:51:54
5171  Natalia Vaughan        F 30-34    359/425       39:11     1:19:51     2:01:29     2:39:32   13:07     2:51:56
5172  Ryder Caswell          M 16-19    127/128       30:23     1:13:20     1:59:20     2:36:20   13:07     2:51:57
5173  Jen Ryman              F 45-49    246/313       39:43     1:21:17     2:02:00     2:40:42   13:08     2:52:10
5174  Jane Soto-Perez        F 40-44    349/434       39:43     1:21:17     2:02:00     2:40:41   13:08     2:52:10
5175  Jacquie Stevanus       F 55-59    126/174       37:17     1:18:06     2:01:25     2:40:14   13:08     2:52:10
5176  Stephanie Lunning      F 30-34    360/425       38:48     1:18:33     2:00:20     2:40:04   13:09     2:52:11
5177  Kelsey Shelby          F 30-34    361/425       41:57     1:23:17     2:06:32     2:41:25   13:09     2:52:22
5178  Brigitte Fasciotto     F 60-64     79/116       39:50     1:20:24     2:01:28     2:39:59   13:10     2:52:24
5179  Michael Russell        M 60-64    113/135       35:07     1:11:14     1:52:50     2:37:53   13:10     2:52:26
5180  Lorinda Clements       F 35-39    412/478       39:27     1:19:33     2:04:09     2:41:09   13:10     2:52:29
5181  Ashlee Sellers         F 35-39    413/478       36:19     1:15:38     1:58:40     2:40:25   13:10     2:52:31
5182  Christine Coira        F 30-34    362/425       40:40     1:20:35     2:03:30     2:41:16   13:10     2:52:33
5183  Ashley Perkins         F 35-39    414/478       38:30     1:19:17     2:02:05     2:40:14   13:10     2:52:33
5184  Jennifer Crawford      F 45-49    247/313       37:19     1:15:16     1:57:01     2:40:09   13:10     2:52:33
5185  Linda George           F 60-64     80/116       38:48     1:17:30     1:59:44     2:40:24   13:11     2:52:46
5186  Kelly Martin           F 55-59    127/174       39:32     1:20:26     2:02:47     2:40:54   13:11     2:52:46
5187  Kathryn Green          F 25-29    400/446       39:17     1:19:45     2:00:15     2:40:13   13:11     2:52:47
5188  Claire Goodrum         F 25-29    401/446       39:17     1:19:45     2:00:16     2:40:13   13:11     2:52:47
5189  Jessica Barnes         F 40-44    350/434       38:33     1:19:03     2:02:28     2:41:10   13:11     2:52:48
5190  Christina Stilabower   F 35-39    415/478       34:51     1:14:51     1:57:54     2:40:03   13:11     2:52:48
5191  Eric Carter            M 45-49    260/291       44:12     1:26:00     2:06:26     2:41:44   13:12     2:52:50
5192  Trieu Tran             M 45-49    261/291       34:31     1:12:25     1:57:07     2:39:12   13:12     2:52:53
5193  Kelly Karbowicz Riley  F 30-34    363/425       38:37     1:18:14     2:03:25     2:41:08   13:12     2:52:54
5194  Liam Quyle             M 25-29    367/383       27:06       55:01     1:41:58     2:36:56   13:12     2:52:57
5195  Victoria Debrock       F 20-24    201/215       35:51     1:12:34     2:02:15     2:41:40   13:12     2:52:59
5196  Emily Hartley          F 40-44    351/434       37:34     1:17:13     2:00:51     2:41:10   13:13     2:53:03
5197  Julia Elliott          F 45-49    248/313       40:39     1:21:18     2:04:19     2:41:18   13:13     2:53:05
5198  Suzanne Hart           F 45-49    249/313       36:15     1:13:04     1:58:26     2:41:02   13:13     2:53:05
5199  Katie McHugh           F 40-44    352/434       38:14     1:17:16     1:59:45     2:41:19   13:13     2:53:06
5200  Ajit Pawar             M 30-34    379/397       36:47     1:17:14     2:00:19     2:40:51   13:13     2:53:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5201  James Young            M 25-29    368/383       46:57     1:25:09     2:06:00     2:41:51   13:13     2:53:10
5202  Courtney Pierog        F 35-39    416/478       37:55     1:19:11     2:02:22     2:40:52   13:13     2:53:10
5203  Gabriel Tauro          M 25-29    369/383       38:23     1:16:06     1:58:05     2:39:30   13:13     2:53:11
5204  Crystal Smurawa        F 60-64     81/116       37:55     1:19:12     2:02:22     2:40:51   13:13     2:53:12
5205  Jordan Armes           M 25-29    370/383       37:39     1:20:20     2:04:57     2:43:22   13:13     2:53:12
5206  Adam Schutte           M 30-34    380/397       38:53     1:18:36     1:59:32     2:40:16   13:13     2:53:14
5207  Jessica Samuel         M 30-34    381/397       40:29     1:20:03     1:59:32               13:13     2:53:16
5208  Riley Petro            F 16-19    106/108       39:28     1:20:55     2:03:15     2:41:51   13:14     2:53:26
5209  Michael Stephenson     M 35-39    383/400       38:37     1:19:31     2:04:07     2:42:15   13:15     2:53:30
5210  Tracy Paul             M 55-59    143/158       51:11     1:26:53     2:07:33               13:15     2:53:35
5211  Megan McGill           F 30-34    364/425       38:26     1:18:09     2:00:26     2:41:25   13:15     2:53:36
5212  Taylor Brazelton       M 25-29    371/383       40:45     1:22:55     2:03:44     2:42:19   13:15     2:53:38
5213  Misty Petro            F 40-44    353/434       39:28     1:20:55     2:03:15     2:41:51   13:15     2:53:38
5214  Lindsay Sarver         F 35-39    417/478       41:32     1:21:49     2:03:35     2:41:33   13:15     2:53:39
5215  Diana Nolan            F 35-39    418/478       41:33     1:21:51     2:03:36     2:41:34   13:15     2:53:39
5216  Anita Reecer           F 60-64     82/116       41:35     1:21:49     2:03:35     2:41:33   13:15     2:53:40
5217  Marcy Blundall         F 40-44    354/434       37:53     1:17:02     1:59:56     2:40:57   13:15     2:53:42
5218  Charity Flores         F 40-44    355/434       41:00     1:22:39     2:04:05     2:41:47   13:16     2:53:45
5219  Elizabeth Vickers      F 50-54    159/218       40:07     1:21:38     2:06:28     2:42:54   13:16     2:53:52
5220  Tony Goins             M 55-59    144/158       36:09     1:13:05     1:55:39     2:40:55   13:16     2:53:52
5221  Bill Staples           M 65-69      54/67       39:41     1:19:14     2:04:41     2:42:05   13:16     2:53:52
5222  Claire Garbsch         F 25-29    402/446       38:36     1:19:19     2:02:13     2:42:23   13:16     2:53:53
5223  Stephanie Hendricks    F 50-54    160/218       38:15     1:17:09     2:00:56     2:40:46   13:16     2:53:53
5224  Julie Eubanks          F 50-54    161/218       40:28     1:22:27     2:04:14     2:42:51   13:16     2:53:54
5225  Paul Turner            M 65-69      55/67       39:07     1:20:06     2:02:28     2:41:16   13:17     2:53:56
5226  Kirstie Queener        F 30-34    365/425       40:18     1:20:17     2:01:40     2:40:50   13:17     2:53:58
5227  Richard Rainey         M 65-69      56/67       38:44     1:18:56     2:01:54     2:41:57   13:17     2:53:59
5228  Leslie Ramusack        F 50-54    162/218       39:16     1:20:40     2:04:17     2:42:19   13:17     2:54:02
5229  Scott Seiler           M 45-49    262/291       42:52     1:24:08     2:05:48     2:42:21   13:17     2:54:03
5230  Shinjini Neogi         F 30-34    366/425       36:27     1:15:39     1:59:39     2:41:21   13:17     2:54:05
5231  Victor Grisby          M 50-54    210/237       36:57     1:16:04     1:58:07     2:41:50   13:18     2:54:10
5232  Charles Blaich         M 60-64    114/135       46:05     1:27:08     2:10:38     2:44:28   13:18     2:54:14
5233  Andy Spears            M 45-49    263/291       36:34     1:16:35     1:57:42     2:39:52   13:18     2:54:16
5234  Dylan Cook             M 25-29    372/383       40:54     1:22:10     2:08:35     2:43:24   13:18     2:54:18
5235  Katie Fugate           F 40-44    356/434       40:21     1:21:34     2:04:08     2:42:04   13:18     2:54:18
5236  Angie Luginbuhl        F 35-39    419/478       40:15     1:21:34     2:03:28     2:41:45   13:18     2:54:19
5237  Cyndi Brown            F 35-39    420/478       36:11     1:16:28     1:59:57     2:41:23   13:18     2:54:21
5238  Will Smith             M 45-49    264/291       53:23     1:29:08     2:07:57     2:43:47   13:19     2:54:22
5239  Jamie Scism-Bacon      F 55-59    128/174       43:03     1:26:59     2:10:44     2:44:36   13:20     2:54:38
5240  Stephanie Montenegro   F 30-34    367/425       38:50     1:19:42     2:03:37     2:42:56   13:20     2:54:39
5241  Collin Hill            M 45-49    265/291       36:22     1:16:46     2:00:34     2:41:59   13:20     2:54:40
5242  Michelle Pool          F 40-44    357/434       38:38     1:17:49     2:00:33     2:40:37   13:20     2:54:40
5243  Barbara Hiskes         F 55-59    129/174       38:37     1:17:49     2:00:32     2:40:36   13:20     2:54:41
5244  Maggy Staab            F 35-39    421/478       40:39     1:20:53     2:04:27     2:42:38   13:20     2:54:45
5245  Craig Conley           M 50-54    211/237       41:33     1:23:34     2:05:11     2:43:01   13:21     2:54:48
5246  Amy McConnell          F 40-44    358/434                 1:20:45     2:04:03     2:43:03   13:21     2:54:50
5247  Esinath Kwenda         F 50-54    163/218       39:57     1:18:45     2:00:59     2:42:02   13:22     2:55:05
5248  Luis Araiza            M 40-44    370/392       37:44     1:19:17     2:02:11     2:41:27   13:22     2:55:05
5249  Jake Brashear          M 25-29    373/383       47:30     1:28:59     2:08:11     2:45:23   13:22     2:55:07
5250  Karlee Guerrero        F 25-29    403/446       47:31                 2:08:13     2:45:28   13:22     2:55:08
5251  Karyl Rhodes           F 55-59    130/174       39:13     1:20:31     2:03:31     2:43:12   13:22     2:55:11
5252  Jared Gehle            M 50-54    212/237       41:52     1:23:54     2:06:58     2:44:27   13:23     2:55:20
5253  Eric Isaacson          M 45-49    266/291       32:57     1:08:13     1:52:20     2:39:47   13:23     2:55:24
5254  Ola Ismail             M 50-54    213/237       37:58     1:18:28     2:04:29     2:43:12   13:24     2:55:31
5255  Tye Sullivan           M 40-44    371/392       34:10     1:14:49     2:01:31     2:42:35   13:24     2:55:35
5256  Angie Mahone           F 45-49    250/313       39:07     1:25:43     2:13:08     2:46:27   13:24     2:55:35
5257  Heather Sharpe         F 40-44    359/434       40:46     1:21:44     2:04:07     2:42:56   13:24     2:55:35
5258  Cheryl Bauman          F 45-49    251/313       37:28     1:16:15     1:59:14     2:42:26   13:24     2:55:36
5259  Kellie Fishburn        F 60-64     83/116       38:21     1:19:00     2:02:27     2:43:48   13:24     2:55:36
5260  Brenda Miller          F 55-59    131/174       38:21     1:19:01     2:02:27     2:43:48   13:24     2:55:36
5261  Jennifer Eshelman      F 55-59    132/174       39:28     1:21:06     2:04:22     2:43:31   13:25     2:55:44
5262  Katy Smith             F 35-39    422/478       39:28     1:21:06     2:04:22     2:43:31   13:25     2:55:44
5263  Lori Loebig            F 55-59    133/174       39:38     1:21:19     2:04:15     2:42:59   13:25     2:55:44
5264  Margaret Owens         F 45-49    252/313       39:38     1:21:20     2:04:16     2:42:59   13:25     2:55:45
5265  Kathy Sax              F 70-74       8/15       39:23     1:19:49     2:01:56     2:42:10   13:25     2:55:49
5266  Jordan Mills           M 40-44    372/392       39:34                                       13:26     2:55:59
5267  Noel Hayes             F 55-59    134/174       40:16     1:22:11     2:08:59     2:45:04   13:26     2:56:00
5268  Leigh Gundrum          F 40-44    360/434       37:34     1:20:10     2:03:42     2:43:39   13:26     2:56:01
5269  Rhoda Helmuth          F 25-29    404/446       41:42     1:23:34     2:07:22     2:44:54   13:26     2:56:03
5270  Megan Herald           F 35-39    423/478       37:35     1:20:11     2:03:42     2:43:42   13:26     2:56:03
5271  Tonya Whaley           F 50-54    164/218       38:33     1:20:08     2:03:38     2:44:12   13:26     2:56:03
5272  Rebekah Gastineau      F 45-49    253/313       45:32     1:26:06     2:07:35     2:45:27   13:27     2:56:18
5273  Jacqueline Hardt       F 35-39    424/478       39:37     1:19:34     2:05:59     2:44:18   13:27     2:56:19
5274  Kellie Shiekh          F 35-39    425/478       39:38     1:19:33     2:06:00     2:44:19   13:28     2:56:20
5275  Thomas Miles           M 50-54    214/237       38:41     1:20:23     2:04:36     2:43:55   13:28     2:56:23
5276  Crystal Campbell       F 40-44    361/434       39:20     1:21:33     2:05:35     2:45:03   13:28     2:56:26
5277  James Dobson           M 50-54    215/237       37:30     1:17:41     2:02:04     2:42:48   13:28     2:56:31
5278  Keith Baumann          M 55-59    145/158       43:07     1:23:26     2:07:38     2:44:32   13:28     2:56:31
5279  Shyam Kalvacherla      M 40-44    373/392       42:14     1:23:54     2:05:18     2:44:19   13:29     2:56:35
5280  Kelly Lutmer           F 35-39    426/478       39:33     1:21:43     2:04:46     2:44:03   13:29     2:56:35
5281  Lynn Cliff             F 50-54    165/218       41:10     1:21:39     2:04:42     2:44:15   13:29     2:56:37
5282  Olivia Walton          F 25-29    405/446       37:47     1:18:45     2:03:58     2:44:34   13:30     2:56:46
5283  Alicia Miller          F 25-29    406/446       40:27     1:18:01     2:03:58     2:44:26   13:30     2:56:51
5284  Ashley Shultz          F 30-34    368/425       40:27     1:18:02     2:04:00     2:44:26   13:30     2:56:52
5285  Dale Truex             M 70-74      20/27       40:00     1:20:27     2:06:00     2:45:33   13:30     2:56:52
5286  Ellen Young            F 65-69      30/55       42:21     1:26:45     2:07:16     2:44:50   13:30     2:56:56
5287  Lauren Judge           F 25-29    407/446       41:58     1:23:41     2:06:11     2:45:29   13:30     2:56:58
5288  Marlene Howard         F 40-44    362/434       38:59     1:20:25     2:03:50     2:44:55   13:30     2:56:59
5289  Ashley Maher           F 30-34    369/425       38:45     1:19:57     2:05:09     2:44:38   13:30     2:56:59
5290  Paul Watkins           M 40-44    374/392       40:47     1:21:46     2:05:08     2:44:19   13:31     2:57:01
5291  Lindsey Patel          F 35-39    427/478       39:17     1:19:47     2:04:29     2:44:07   13:31     2:57:01
5292  Deidre Frye            F 50-54    166/218       37:32     1:14:42     2:04:21     2:44:51   13:31     2:57:04
5293  Shawntay Dial          F 40-44    363/434       39:50     1:21:37     2:07:49     2:45:38   13:31     2:57:05
5294  Nick Martin            M 25-29    374/383       41:29     1:22:49     2:05:04     2:44:51   13:31     2:57:07
5295  Lindy Garzella         F 45-49    254/313       42:42     1:24:32     2:06:33     2:45:19   13:32     2:57:14
5296  Stacy Kiefer           F 40-44    364/434       39:31     1:22:01     2:06:55     2:45:44   13:32     2:57:15
5297  Courtney Karis         F 30-34    370/425       40:26     1:21:16     2:03:50     2:44:15   13:32     2:57:15
5298  Kerry Risley           F 25-29    408/446       40:02     1:19:59     2:04:16     2:45:29   13:32     2:57:16
5299  Jackie Hofmann         F 35-39    428/478       41:51     1:24:49     2:08:39     2:46:44   13:32     2:57:19
5300  Edward Wroblewski      M 60-64    115/135       38:10     1:21:01     2:05:23     2:45:26   13:32     2:57:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5301  Roy Knight             M 65-69      57/67       41:18     1:22:56     2:05:25     2:44:42   13:32     2:57:20
5302  Sudeshna Mohanty       F 30-34    371/425       35:33     1:15:43     2:00:11     2:44:58   13:33     2:57:26
5303  Keelan Faust           M 25-29    375/383       37:25     1:18:10     2:02:06     2:44:34   13:33     2:57:27
5304  Teresa Weden           F 65-69      31/55       42:42     1:23:38     2:06:10     2:44:49   13:33     2:57:31
5305  Savannah Sering        F 35-39    429/478       37:16     1:17:08     2:01:08     2:43:51   13:33     2:57:31
5306  Scott Stacy            M 50-54    216/237       40:13     1:18:21     2:02:41     2:44:08   13:33     2:57:33
5307  Phyllis Pitzer         F 65-69      32/55       43:05     1:24:48     2:07:25     2:45:12   13:33     2:57:36
5308  Elijah Frank           M 45-49    267/291       39:49     1:22:28     2:05:55     2:44:39   13:33     2:57:37
5309  Scott Besedick         M 50-54    217/237       36:57     1:13:32     1:56:39     2:44:07   13:34     2:57:45
5310  Andrew Chandler        M 40-44    375/392       41:16     1:21:53     2:08:33     2:45:25   13:34     2:57:45
5311  Alli Moore             F 25-29    409/446       38:30     1:20:24     2:08:03     2:46:11   13:34     2:57:46
5312  Amanda Sauerteig       F 30-34    372/425       38:31     1:20:24     2:08:03     2:46:11   13:34     2:57:46
5313  Laura Zeid             F 50-54    167/218       41:50     1:24:08     2:06:47     2:45:25   13:34     2:57:50
5314  James Zeid             M 55-59    146/158       41:50     1:24:08     2:06:47     2:45:23   13:34     2:57:50
5315  Peyton Smith           F 20-24    202/215       35:33     1:18:22     2:02:45     2:45:59   13:35     2:57:53
5316  James Porter           M 45-49    268/291       41:49     1:23:06     2:07:51     2:45:07   13:35     2:57:54
5317  Sharon Raney           F 55-59    135/174       40:49     1:24:36     2:07:37     2:45:49   13:35     2:57:59
5318  Jennfier Greenwich     F 35-39    430/478       39:56     1:20:14     2:03:37     2:45:13   13:35     2:58:00
5319  Jasmine Louis          F 25-29    410/446       40:27     1:24:23     2:06:56     2:45:22   13:35     2:58:04
5320  Sekou Dioubate         M 40-44    376/392       34:22     1:14:50     2:01:45     2:45:30   13:36     2:58:06
5321  Harley Clevenger       M 55-59    147/158       41:15     1:21:34     2:04:48     2:45:11   13:36     2:58:17
5322  Elizabeth Phillips     F 30-34    373/425       38:28     1:18:39     2:01:35     2:44:28   13:37     2:58:21
5323  Joe Stovall            M 60-64    116/135       45:43     1:24:02     2:06:12     2:46:31   13:37     2:58:21
5324  Amanda Sullivan        F 30-34    374/425       41:03     1:24:05     2:07:41     2:46:29   13:37     2:58:23
5325  Robert Abel            M 60-64    117/135       43:27     1:25:44     2:08:02               13:37     2:58:24
5326  Dwayne Connelly        M 45-49    269/291       47:46     1:28:56     2:10:09     2:46:42   13:37     2:58:26
5327  Josh Moore             M 40-44    377/392       36:50     1:15:34     2:01:49     2:44:23   13:37     2:58:28
5328  Natalie Chandler       F 45-49    255/313       39:15     1:21:00     2:08:38     2:46:50   13:37     2:58:28
5329  Garrison McElroy       M 30-34    382/397       38:21     1:20:41     2:06:18     2:45:48   13:38     2:58:31
5330  Colleen Altschul       F 45-49    256/313       40:40     1:23:09     2:06:27     2:46:08   13:38     2:58:31
5331  Sarah Galloway         F 25-29    411/446       42:25     1:24:55     2:07:59     2:46:50   13:38     2:58:35
5332  John Wegner            M 45-49    270/291       41:08     1:21:27     2:05:43               13:38     2:58:37
5333  Kevin Donahue          M 55-59    148/158       40:19     1:23:09     2:06:35     2:46:27   13:38     2:58:37
5334  Kandice Donahue        F 60-64     84/116       40:19     1:23:10     2:06:38     2:46:32   13:38     2:58:37
5335  Kristi Schultz         F 25-29    412/446       41:17     1:23:20     2:06:49     2:47:40   13:38     2:58:39
5336  Calli Pugh             F 25-29    413/446       38:27     1:17:20     2:06:09     2:46:31   13:38     2:58:41
5337  Jennifer Smidebush     F 45-49    257/313       42:02     1:24:36     2:07:44     2:46:16   13:38     2:58:43
5338  Doug Smidebush         M 45-49    271/291       42:01     1:24:36     2:07:44     2:46:17   13:38     2:58:44
5339  Pamela McDonald        F 60-64     85/116       39:07     1:20:02     2:03:03     2:44:50   13:40     2:58:58
5340  Keri-Ann Harper        F 40-44    365/434       42:22     1:26:21     2:08:29     2:46:35   13:40     2:59:00
5341  Alexandra Nahmias      F 30-34    375/425       40:12     1:21:06     2:07:22     2:47:14   13:41     2:59:15
5342  Kylie Nahmias          F 30-34    376/425       39:59     1:21:06     2:07:23     2:47:12   13:41     2:59:16
5343  Melinda Godfrey        F 50-54    168/218       37:44     1:19:18     2:03:49     2:46:03   13:42     2:59:23
5344  Leticia Naviaux        F 55-59    136/174       36:59     1:16:17     2:05:10     2:46:26   13:42     2:59:24
5345  Laura Ryan             F 60-64     86/116       39:47     1:19:04     2:04:03     2:46:09   13:42     2:59:24
5346  Alicia Cooper          F 35-39    431/478       39:46     1:19:03     2:04:02     2:46:08   13:42     2:59:24
5347  Danielle Nondorf       F 20-24    203/215       35:53     1:14:47     1:58:51     2:46:02   13:42     2:59:25
5348  Joe Linder             M 35-39    384/400       38:11     1:17:54     2:03:57     2:46:11   13:42     2:59:27
5349  Paul Smith             M 70-74      21/27       40:53     1:22:25     2:06:32     2:46:08   13:42     2:59:27
5350  Amanda Kozak           F 40-44    366/434       41:26     1:23:52     2:07:27     2:46:58   13:42     2:59:28
5351  Karyn Kruger-Wallace   F 50-54    169/218       41:15     1:23:18     2:07:11     2:47:09   13:42     2:59:34
5352  John Pitzel            M 55-59    149/158       41:47     1:24:00     2:07:55     2:47:10   13:42     2:59:35
5353  Victoria Anderson      F 20-24    204/215       36:51     1:20:09     2:06:50     2:47:42   13:42     2:59:35
5354  Jennifer Roos          F 45-49    258/313       37:50     1:20:02     2:04:43     2:46:23   13:42     2:59:35
5355  Debra Gallagher        F 65-69      33/55       39:58     1:22:10     2:05:32     2:46:55   13:43     2:59:38
5356  Kara Yeagy             F 40-44    367/434       40:56     1:23:28     2:05:53     2:46:27   13:43     2:59:42
5357  Tenley Morris          F 30-34    377/425       44:22     1:23:03     2:08:02     2:47:40   13:43     2:59:43
5358  Elizabeth Spiwak       F 30-34    378/425       41:23     1:23:18     2:07:12     2:46:47   13:43     2:59:48
5359  Andrea Welker          F 40-44    368/434       41:09     1:21:15     2:04:21     2:46:41   13:44     2:59:49
5360  Krista Mullinnix       F 30-34    379/425       38:43     1:20:26     2:06:02     2:47:01   13:44     2:59:50
5361  Tara Roberts           F 40-44    369/434       38:51     1:19:20     2:06:03     2:47:22   13:44     2:59:55
5362  Amanda Everidge        F 40-44    370/434       40:14     1:24:35     2:08:26     2:47:47   13:44     2:59:58
5363  Sarah Gerth            F 40-44    371/434       37:54     1:22:09     2:07:29     2:47:34   13:45     3:00:06
5364  Brooke Turner          F 40-44    372/434       44:03     1:24:03     2:06:34     2:47:57   13:45     3:00:13
5365  Rebecca Weber          F 25-29    414/446       36:22     1:15:34     2:00:42     2:45:44   13:45     3:00:13
5366  David McCrary          M 65-69      58/67       43:03     1:24:56     2:08:57     2:48:25   13:45     3:00:13
5367  Julie Truex            F 45-49    259/313       40:00     1:20:27     2:06:00     2:48:28   13:45     3:00:15
5368  Heather Mills          F 50-54    170/218       45:46     1:27:07     2:09:19     2:47:56   13:46     3:00:18
5369  Shreyas Puranik        M 30-34    383/397       38:31     1:18:39     2:03:09     2:47:57   13:46     3:00:23
5370  Amy Seagroves          F 30-34    380/425       40:42     1:22:50     2:07:54     2:48:53   13:46     3:00:23
5371  Daniel Stirm           M 20-24    171/177       33:23     1:24:43     2:12:10     2:52:48   13:46     3:00:26
5372  Ali Illyas             M 40-44    378/392       40:58     1:21:23     2:06:00     2:48:03   13:47     3:00:29
5373  Savannah Lutz          F 25-29    415/446       42:41     1:26:16                 2:44:54   13:47     3:00:29
5374  Katie Cloninger        F 45-49    260/313       41:59     1:24:28     2:08:08     2:47:58   13:47     3:00:30
5375  Anne Thompson          F 65-69      34/55       41:09     1:23:42     2:10:43     2:48:58   13:47     3:00:31
5376  Richard Deyo           M 70-74      22/27       41:44     1:23:58     2:07:53     2:47:12   13:47     3:00:32
5377  Emeline Enci           F 35-39    432/478       37:47     1:18:07     2:07:31     2:48:19   13:47     3:00:34
5378  Katherine Tiernan      F 30-34    381/425       35:41     1:17:53     2:03:54     2:50:02   13:47     3:00:39
5379  Hannah Haubry          F 25-29    416/446       42:14     1:24:17     2:07:54     2:47:38   13:47     3:00:39
5380  Laura Halt             F 50-54    171/218       44:21     1:28:03     2:11:46     2:49:25   13:47     3:00:42
5381  Chase Orton            M 10-12        4/4       39:59     1:26:02     2:11:58     2:50:59   13:48     3:00:46
5382  Ella Thompson          F 16-19    107/108       44:12     1:26:02     2:11:43     2:49:25   13:48     3:00:50
5383  Abram Pithey           M 25-29    376/383       44:13     1:26:02     2:11:44     2:49:26   13:48     3:00:51
5384  Morgan Lockard-Ellis   F 30-34    382/425       40:21     1:23:08     2:06:31     2:47:01   13:48     3:00:53
5385  Angie Podesta          F 40-44    373/434       39:56     1:22:28     2:07:53     2:47:57   13:49     3:01:01
5386  Andrew Turner          M 20-24    172/177       43:40     1:27:26     2:10:49     2:49:41   13:49     3:01:02
5387  Tanner Evans           M 25-29    377/383       43:40     1:27:26     2:10:47     2:49:40   13:49     3:01:02
5388  Jennifer Evans         F 30-34    383/425       41:16     1:22:32     2:06:12     2:48:13   13:49     3:01:03
5389  Gretchen Beaman        F 50-54    172/218       41:08     1:22:46     2:07:12     2:48:26   13:50     3:01:08
5390  Dennis Digiusto        M 45-49    272/291       43:25     1:28:42     2:11:32     2:48:44   13:50     3:01:13
5391  Stacey Nance           F 50-54    173/218       37:48     1:19:58     2:05:49     2:48:26   13:50     3:01:17
5392  Anna Hutcheson         F 20-24    205/215       38:58     1:22:19     2:07:57     2:48:53   13:51     3:01:24
5393  Elizabeth Lewis        F 45-49    261/313       40:44     1:24:00     2:10:08     2:49:14   13:51     3:01:26
5394  Jessica Nuckols        F 40-44    374/434       42:25     1:24:04     2:11:34     2:50:23   13:51     3:01:27
5395  Kelly Mariotti         F 40-44    375/434       42:01     1:25:11     2:09:11     2:49:02   13:51     3:01:29
5396  Chris Gross            M 35-39    385/400       37:27     1:18:26     2:06:17               13:51     3:01:31
5397  Heather Combs          F 35-39    433/478       39:38     1:23:21     2:10:17     2:48:31   13:51     3:01:32
5398  Lori White             F 40-44    376/434       41:13     1:22:32     2:06:41     2:49:12   13:52     3:01:35
5399  Jeana Miller           F 25-29    417/446       41:13     1:22:32     2:06:41     2:49:10   13:52     3:01:35
5400  Mark Lemieux           M 50-54    218/237       40:32     1:22:07     2:05:55     2:47:41   13:52     3:01:36
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5401  Melissa Evans          F 35-39    434/478       35:57     1:16:23     2:06:49     2:48:53   13:52     3:01:42
5402  Mary Wolf              F 30-34    384/425       35:54     1:20:09     2:05:54     2:48:52   13:52     3:01:45
5403  Rob Haubry             M 55-59    150/158       43:03     1:24:58     2:08:57     2:48:42   13:52     3:01:45
5404  Donald Wesseler        M 75-79        6/7       44:35     1:28:53     2:12:01     2:50:16   13:53     3:01:48
5405  Christine Davis        F 50-54    174/218       41:57     1:24:53     2:08:50     2:49:04   13:53     3:01:50
5406  Jacki Orton            F 40-44    377/434       39:59     1:26:00     2:11:59     2:51:00   13:53     3:01:53
5407  Elizabeth Wilson       F 30-34    385/425       41:19     1:26:12     2:10:25     2:49:17   13:53     3:01:55
5408  Kerry Lefrancis        F 50-54    175/218       40:16     1:22:11     2:08:59     2:49:39   13:53     3:01:56
5409  Rachel Matthews                       0/0       40:31     1:25:25     2:10:36     2:50:14   13:54     3:02:07
5410  Miguel Ruiz            M 35-39    386/400       42:49     1:25:29     2:10:45     2:50:46   13:54     3:02:09
5411  Ron Wilson             M 65-69      59/67       42:35     1:24:27     2:05:32     2:48:57   13:55     3:02:24
5412  Ashley White           F 20-24    206/215       40:50     1:27:09     2:11:23     2:51:37   13:56     3:02:39
5413  Rachel Graham          F 20-24    207/215       40:50     1:27:09     2:10:53     2:51:40   13:56     3:02:39
5414  Erin Gilligan          F 40-44    378/434       41:06     1:22:45     2:06:33     2:49:35   13:57     3:02:42
5415  John Wiese             M 65-69      60/67       42:22     1:24:47     2:08:39     2:50:01   13:57     3:02:44
5416  Stacy Sanders          F 45-49    262/313       43:38     1:27:13     2:10:59     2:50:13   13:57     3:02:46
5417  Ples Dunn Jr           M 55-59    151/158       39:15     1:20:10     2:07:27     2:52:06   13:57     3:02:48
5418  Karen Walker           F 45-49    263/313                 1:27:13     2:10:59     2:50:14   13:57     3:02:48
5419  Linda Ligas            F 45-49    264/313       37:13     1:18:25                           13:58     3:02:55
5420  Holly Laiveling        F 50-54    176/218       39:03     1:20:07     2:04:49     2:48:07   13:58     3:02:56
5421  Angela Ruiz                           0/0       42:50     1:25:32     2:10:46     2:51:35   13:58     3:02:59
5422  Nathan Hunter          M 30-34    384/397       36:35     1:13:54                 2:47:36   13:58     3:03:05
5423  Kimberley Williams     F 40-44    379/434       38:23     1:20:53     2:04:35     2:49:07   13:59     3:03:06
5424  Carolyn Holman         F 40-44    380/434       36:04     1:20:37     2:07:27     2:50:48   13:59     3:03:10
5425  Haley Anderson         F 25-29    418/446       41:04     1:24:03     2:10:16     2:50:42   13:59     3:03:12
5426  Susanne Baughman       F 50-54    177/218       44:27     1:24:42     2:07:31     2:49:25   13:59     3:03:13
5427  David Martin           M 55-59    152/158       42:03     1:26:19     2:09:49     2:50:17   14:00     3:03:20
5428  Kelly Collier          F 35-39    435/478       43:33     1:26:55     2:10:46     2:50:33   14:00     3:03:27
5429  Becca Manolov          F 45-49    265/313       43:35     1:26:55     2:10:46     2:50:31   14:00     3:03:27
5430  Nithyanandha Balaji Gn M 30-34    385/397       47:02     1:30:43     2:15:40     2:52:28   14:01     3:03:33
5431  Jonathan Gomez         M 60-64    118/135       39:28     1:21:47     2:07:32     2:49:36   14:01     3:03:33
5432  Terri Gomez            F 60-64     87/116       39:28     1:21:47     2:07:34     2:49:36   14:01     3:03:34
5433  Joanne Allee           F 70-74       9/15       43:27     1:26:49     2:10:50     2:51:42   14:02     3:03:53
5434  Kathryn Turbek         F 35-39    436/478       43:21     1:27:47     2:12:36     2:52:07   14:02     3:03:57
5435  Darwin Gomez           F 45-49    266/313       41:37     1:24:17     2:08:09     2:49:08   14:03     3:04:02
5436  Jennifer Kerkhoff      F 35-39    437/478       43:21     1:26:09     2:10:05     2:50:58   14:03     3:04:03
5437  Megan Page             F 25-29    419/446       44:17     1:30:36     2:14:15     2:52:36   14:03     3:04:03
5438  Susan Gordon           F 45-49    267/313       43:21     1:26:08     2:10:05     2:50:57   14:03     3:04:04
5439  Jennifer Brown         F 45-49    268/313       40:09     1:24:15     2:09:23     2:51:25   14:03     3:04:06
5440  Shelbie Martin         F 25-29    420/446       40:09     1:24:15     2:09:23     2:51:26   14:03     3:04:06
5441  Cori Stanley           F 30-34    386/425       41:30     1:25:43     2:10:34     2:50:45   14:03     3:04:07
5442  Amanda Hankins         F 30-34    387/425       39:36     1:24:56     2:10:59     2:51:17   14:03     3:04:07
5443  Roxana De La Rosa      F 25-29    421/446       40:50     1:23:53     2:10:42     2:52:04   14:03     3:04:08
5444  Rachael Thomas         F 25-29    422/446       39:31     1:20:26     2:07:08     2:51:38   14:03     3:04:09
5445  Andrea Martin          F 25-29    423/446       39:32     1:20:26     2:07:08     2:51:37   14:03     3:04:09
5446  Jennifer MacPherson    F 35-39    438/478       40:00     1:26:01     2:11:59     2:51:42   14:04     3:04:12
5447  Joyce Sanford          F 60-64     88/116       44:03     1:26:47     2:10:11     2:51:25   14:04     3:04:13
5448  Bennie Britt           M 50-54    219/237       41:13     1:23:47     2:08:42     2:50:45   14:04     3:04:19
5449  Melissa Buddendeck     F 60-64     89/116       39:32     1:18:30     2:03:05     2:49:17   14:04     3:04:22
5450  Kristen Donovan        F 50-54    178/218       42:19     1:26:26     2:11:36     2:52:27   14:05     3:04:29
5451  Charlotte Lohrenz      F 60-64     90/116       40:22     1:23:07     2:11:14     2:51:12   14:05     3:04:29
5452  Beth Steiner           F 55-59    137/174       44:26     1:30:44     2:14:56     2:52:21   14:05     3:04:33
5453  Ashleigh Newport       F 35-39    439/478       44:27     1:30:45     2:14:57     2:52:21   14:05     3:04:34
5454  Mary Jones             F 50-54    179/218       42:50     1:28:52     2:14:36     2:52:41   14:05     3:04:37
5455  Larissa Baker          F 40-44    381/434       40:48     1:23:51     2:08:38     2:51:28   14:06     3:04:44
5456  Anne Sommer            F 60-64     91/116       43:00     1:26:24     2:10:34     2:51:31   14:06     3:04:44
5457  Gunnar Caswell         M 16-19    128/128       43:16     1:28:14     2:13:24     2:52:22   14:06     3:04:44
5458  Lois Shoup             F 60-64     92/116       37:35     1:19:21     2:05:47     2:50:33   14:06     3:04:44
5459  Kurt Sommer            M 60-64    119/135       43:00     1:26:25     2:10:34     2:51:30   14:06     3:04:45
5460  Sara Jones             F 30-34    388/425       42:37     1:24:42     2:09:52     2:52:11   14:06     3:04:45
5461  Tina White             F 50-54    180/218       44:32     1:30:22     2:13:24     2:52:44   14:06     3:04:47
5462  Carolyn Minear         F 45-49    269/313       43:14     1:26:28     2:09:49     2:51:04   14:06     3:04:48
5463  Michele Gettinger      F 50-54    181/218       40:56     1:23:31     2:07:29     2:50:41   14:06     3:04:48
5464  Mary Coon              F 55-59    138/174       40:57     1:23:31     2:07:28     2:50:37   14:06     3:04:48
5465  Julie Johnson          F 45-49    270/313       40:37     1:23:26     2:09:50     2:52:11   14:06     3:04:48
5466  Sarah Darrow           F 35-39    440/478       39:39     1:21:35     2:08:26     2:51:54   14:07     3:04:56
5467  Cassandra Siegfried    F 35-39    441/478       39:24     1:21:42     2:10:54     2:51:50   14:07     3:04:56
5468  Steven Willard         M 35-39    387/400       39:24     1:21:43     2:10:54     2:51:49   14:07     3:04:56
5469  Deepti Pendela         F 40-44    382/434       39:16     1:22:04     2:07:36     2:51:49   14:07     3:04:59
5470  Joni Wright            F 60-64     93/116       41:19     1:27:33     2:13:47     2:52:35   14:07     3:05:00
5471  Jennie Gatchell        F 50-54    182/218       44:32     1:30:22     2:13:24     2:52:43   14:08     3:05:12
5472  Dj Whaley              F 60-64     94/116       41:04     1:24:41     2:11:21     2:52:32   14:09     3:05:17
5473  Kathy Bradley          F 55-59    139/174       41:53     1:24:57     2:11:32     2:52:52   14:09     3:05:25
5474  Maria Leticia Umali    F 55-59    140/174       39:31     1:20:52     2:06:32     2:50:32   14:09     3:05:25
5475  Christy Dempster       F 45-49    271/313       41:10     1:24:57     2:11:24     2:53:17   14:09     3:05:25
5476  Brian Sites            M 50-54    220/237       34:32     1:10:05     1:51:50               14:09     3:05:26
5477  Krystal Seeley         F 40-44    383/434       45:20     1:28:41     2:12:28     2:52:53   14:10     3:05:33
5478  Melinda Scharfenberg   F 50-54    183/218       45:20     1:28:40                 2:52:53   14:10     3:05:33
5479  James Swoffoes         M 40-44    379/392       40:54     1:24:38     2:10:21     2:52:33   14:11     3:05:50
5480  Paula Elliott          F 50-54    184/218       47:03     1:30:36     2:16:18     2:54:24   14:11     3:05:52
5481  Julie Clarke           F 55-59    141/174       47:03     1:30:36     2:16:18     2:54:24   14:11     3:05:52
5482  Angela Medors          F 45-49    272/313       39:46     1:22:44     2:10:50     2:52:41   14:11     3:05:56
5483  Eric Honeycutt         M 45-49    273/291                 1:27:56     2:12:42     2:53:00   14:12     3:05:59
5484  Hillary Smith          F 40-44    384/434       51:43                 2:14:49               14:12     3:06:00
5485  Jessica Molloy         F 40-44    385/434       38:11     1:19:14     2:09:36     2:52:56   14:12     3:06:00
5486  Abbie Groff-Blaszak    F 40-44    386/434       38:11     1:19:13     2:09:36     2:52:52   14:12     3:06:00
5487  Megan Schwalm          F 30-34    389/425       41:25     1:17:35     2:07:30     2:52:06   14:12     3:06:05
5488  Justin Miller          M 45-49    274/291       37:57     1:20:42     2:09:56               14:13     3:06:11
5489  Sarah Dilley           F 40-44    387/434       38:05     1:17:45     2:08:06     2:51:38   14:13     3:06:15
5490  Michael Stavropulos    M 65-69      61/67       39:53     1:21:01     2:08:48     2:53:15   14:13     3:06:20
5491  James Benton           M 60-64    120/135       38:05     1:19:59     2:09:44     2:52:22   14:14     3:06:23
5492  Kimberly Elmuccio      F 35-39    442/478       37:11     1:20:44     2:07:55     2:52:29   14:14     3:06:24
5493  Karyn Wenger           F 35-39    443/478       37:11     1:20:44     2:07:52               14:14     3:06:24
5494  Jordan Waltz           M 40-44    380/392       41:45     1:27:40     2:12:15     2:53:51   14:14     3:06:27
5495  Amy Waltz              F 40-44    388/434       41:45     1:27:41     2:12:16     2:53:51   14:14     3:06:28
5496  Michele Bower          F 50-54    185/218       41:27     1:24:01     2:11:00     2:53:16   14:14     3:06:30
5497  Erin Romel             F 35-39    444/478       40:27     1:22:30     2:09:11     2:52:30   14:15     3:06:39
5498  Aileen Wenzel          F 35-39    445/478                 1:22:46     2:07:48     2:54:05   14:15     3:06:40
5499  Angela Thomas          F 45-49    273/313       42:25     1:26:17     2:12:56     2:53:37   14:15     3:06:45
5500  Bomina Park            F 30-34    390/425       46:17     1:28:25     2:12:56     2:55:00   14:15     3:06:46
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5501  Nick Tomich            M 40-44    381/392       45:16     1:27:04     2:12:49     2:55:38   14:16     3:06:50
5502  Leslie Cragun          F 65-69      35/55       43:51     1:27:12     2:12:14     2:53:51   14:16     3:07:00
5503  Liz Zalam              F 55-59    142/174       44:11     1:25:59     2:13:47     2:54:52   14:17     3:07:03
5504  Reyna Jarquin Urbina   F 55-59    143/174       44:11     1:26:00     2:13:53     2:54:50   14:17     3:07:03
5505  Heather Ludwig Akers   F 45-49    274/313       44:42     1:28:08     2:13:14     2:53:51   14:17     3:07:03
5506  Sabrina Edwards        F 50-54    186/218       39:03     1:24:37     2:13:08     2:53:56   14:17     3:07:08
5507  Angie Rees             F 50-54    187/218       39:03     1:24:37     2:13:08     2:53:57   14:17     3:07:09
5508  Tala Gallaga           F 25-29    424/446       39:53     1:24:07     2:12:17     2:55:06   14:17     3:07:11
5509  Susan Wilhelm          F 65-69      36/55       44:24     1:30:06     2:15:14     2:54:46   14:18     3:07:18
5510  Michael Wilhelm        M 60-64    121/135       44:24     1:30:06     2:15:15     2:54:47   14:18     3:07:20
5511  Harley Brooks          M 50-54    221/237       43:28     1:26:44     2:11:45     2:53:07   14:18     3:07:23
5512  Brenda Ferguson        F 60-64     95/116       44:23     1:28:56     2:14:13     2:54:36   14:18     3:07:24
5513  Kim Stahl              F 40-44    389/434       39:37     1:23:20     2:11:03     2:52:13   14:18     3:07:24
5514  Kara Orr               F 30-34    391/425       40:30     1:23:59     2:14:15     2:55:21   14:19     3:07:32
5515  Kim Campbell           F 55-59    144/174       38:39     1:19:22     2:07:03     2:50:44   14:19     3:07:34
5516  Omar Larios            M 20-24    173/177       34:43     1:17:09     2:07:35     2:55:41   14:19     3:07:38
5517  Dorian Frampton        M 20-24    174/177       34:44     1:17:09     2:07:36     2:55:42   14:19     3:07:39
5518  Craig Brown            M 45-49    275/291       39:34     1:23:48     2:10:59     2:53:53   14:20     3:07:44
5519  Michelle Lagestee      F 40-44    390/434       42:57     1:28:55     2:16:39     2:57:34   14:20     3:07:50
5520  Sathish Kadiresan      M 40-44    382/392       39:57     1:22:17     2:09:18     2:54:53   14:21     3:07:56
5521  Caroline Siler         F 25-29    425/446       33:23     1:24:43     2:12:09     2:54:07   14:21     3:07:59
5522  Rachel Short           F 30-34    392/425       39:07     1:25:44     2:13:07     2:56:26   14:21     3:08:01
5523  Teresa Short           F 55-59    145/174       39:07     1:25:44     2:13:08     2:56:25   14:21     3:08:01
5524  Paula Workman          F 55-59    146/174       44:43     1:29:09     2:14:01     2:54:53   14:21     3:08:05
5525  Walter Porzel          M 70-74      23/27       41:53     1:24:52     2:11:51     2:55:10   14:21     3:08:05
5526  Blake Hackman          M 60-64    122/135       44:43     1:29:09     2:14:04     2:54:57   14:21     3:08:06
5527  David Weidinger        M 60-64    123/135       44:22     1:28:55     2:14:12     2:54:36   14:22     3:08:07
5528  Holly Willard          F 25-29    426/446       43:39     1:29:14     2:15:38     2:56:21   14:22     3:08:10
5529  Erving Williams        M 50-54    222/237       36:27     1:18:31     2:06:27     2:53:53   14:22     3:08:16
5530  Mike McGreevy Ii       M 35-39    388/400       43:36     1:26:39     2:12:48     2:54:43   14:23     3:08:23
5531  Erica Cook             F 40-44    391/434       40:55     1:24:22     2:09:40     2:54:53   14:23     3:08:26
5532  Don Fiday              M 55-59    153/158       42:59     1:27:19     2:14:48     2:55:02   14:23     3:08:32
5533  Sean Pfaff             M 40-44    383/392       41:53     1:24:52     2:10:19     2:54:17   14:25     3:08:51
5534  Priyamvada Rajsheel    F 40-44    392/434       40:49     1:24:59                 2:54:39   14:25     3:08:55
5535  Donald Jenkins         M 35-39    389/400       36:29     1:20:57     2:11:20     2:55:47   14:25     3:08:56
5536  Maria Jenkins          F 45-49    275/313       36:29     1:20:57     2:11:19     2:55:46   14:25     3:08:56
5537  Maria Merida           F 25-29    427/446       47:33     1:29:55     2:18:48     2:58:34   14:25     3:08:59
5538  Karen Loser            F 65-69      37/55       44:08     1:28:34     2:14:48     2:55:57   14:26     3:09:07
5539  Deb Sullivan           F 60-64     96/116       41:34     1:24:44     2:10:35               14:26     3:09:10
5540  Beth Bowditch          F 55-59    147/174       48:50     1:31:08     2:17:01     2:57:03   14:27     3:09:15
5541  Angie Bristol          F 55-59    148/174       48:51     1:31:08     2:17:03     2:57:05   14:27     3:09:15
5542  Anthony Asher          M 60-64    124/135       40:48     1:23:25     2:10:55     2:54:44   14:27     3:09:17
5543  Marty Miles            F 70-74      10/15       45:57     1:32:09     2:17:42     2:57:01   14:28     3:09:27
5544  Regina Miller          F 45-49    276/313       39:43     1:20:55     2:12:50     2:55:46   14:28     3:09:32
5545  James Beck             M 50-54    223/237       42:06     1:27:09     2:14:47     2:57:16   14:28     3:09:35
5546  Connie Wininger        F 65-69      38/55       44:54     1:27:58     2:13:14     2:56:34   14:28     3:09:37
5547  Penny Pesch            F 70-74      11/15       43:22     1:26:33     2:12:03     2:55:54   14:29     3:09:43
5548  George Vesper Jr.      M 50-54    224/237       43:29     1:30:25     2:16:10     2:56:58   14:30     3:09:53
5549  Michelle Bailey        F 40-44    393/434       44:43     1:28:43     2:18:07     2:57:20   14:30     3:10:04
5550  Christina McClure      F 35-39    446/478       43:33     1:29:25     2:14:17     2:56:16   14:31     3:10:06
5551  Kory Katkus            M 45-49    276/291       43:39                             2:56:10   14:31     3:10:08
5552  April Hildebrand       F 65-69      39/55       40:18                 2:13:01     2:56:07   14:31     3:10:10
5553  Louise Hooper          F 75-79        1/3       42:34     1:24:50     2:12:10     2:55:53   14:31     3:10:10
5554  Kristin Albrecht       F 30-34    393/425       41:36     1:25:51     2:12:43     2:55:56   14:31     3:10:14
5555  Christina White        F 35-39    447/478       44:50     1:27:56     2:15:41     2:57:43   14:32     3:10:22
5556  Sarah Koehler          F 60-64     97/116       40:13     1:23:30     2:13:00     2:56:07   14:33     3:10:32
5557  Kathleen Gilmore       F 65-69      40/55       40:17     1:23:34     2:12:59     2:56:06   14:33     3:10:33
5558  Paul Bohannon          M 70-74      24/27       40:18     1:23:47     2:13:01     2:56:07   14:33     3:10:34
5559  Stephen Baker          M 30-34    386/397     1:04:08                             2:48:01   14:33     3:10:36
5560  Christine Duncan       F 40-44    394/434       43:05     1:24:52     2:10:33     2:55:41   14:33     3:10:42
5561  Heather Schrock        F 40-44    395/434       43:05     1:24:52     2:10:34     2:55:44   14:33     3:10:43
5562  Erin Clemons           F 35-39    448/478       41:26     1:26:35     2:13:25     2:57:51   14:33     3:10:44
5563  Allison Gousha         F 40-44    396/434       42:50     1:26:52     2:15:52     2:57:36   14:34     3:10:51
5564  Crystal Cole           F 40-44    397/434       46:22     1:32:48                 2:58:24   14:35     3:10:59
5565  Jody Hodge             F 25-29    428/446       42:24     1:25:09     2:12:00     2:56:03   14:35     3:11:01
5566  Patricia Cummings      F 65-69      41/55       40:10     1:24:46     2:13:13     2:57:39   14:35     3:11:05
5567  Emily Van Vactor       F 45-49    277/313       44:19     1:30:56     2:17:23     2:58:08   14:36     3:11:14
5568  David McDonald         M 30-34    387/397       43:53     1:27:19     2:15:40     2:59:12   14:36     3:11:16
5569  Tracy Mullins          F 35-39    449/478       43:24     1:25:22     2:11:47     2:56:27   14:36     3:11:17
5570  Tadd Faith             M 45-49    277/291       43:40     1:28:40     2:16:17     2:58:15   14:36     3:11:22
5571  Jessica Willfond       F 40-44    398/434       42:11     1:25:23     2:11:03     2:57:30   14:37     3:11:26
5572  Laura Hunley           F 45-49    278/313       45:16     1:30:00     2:16:37     2:57:29   14:38     3:11:37
5573  Doug Jenkins           M 45-49    278/291       38:42     1:22:38     2:12:15     2:57:14   14:38     3:11:41
5574  Melissa Baumann        F 50-54    188/218       42:06     1:27:10     2:15:16     2:58:21   14:38     3:11:42
5575  Meredith Simmons       F 30-34    394/425       44:36     1:28:54     2:13:56     2:58:29   14:38     3:11:49
5576  Rayden Sia             M 20-24    175/177       41:24     1:25:46     2:14:36     2:58:55   14:39     3:11:51
5577  Lisa Blecha            F 65-69      42/55       45:26     1:31:07     2:17:09     2:58:36   14:39     3:11:52
5578  Bina Kumari Sinha      F 40-44    399/434       40:20     1:25:16     2:13:15     2:57:49   14:39     3:11:52
5579  Mary Ann Clifford      F 70-74      12/15       44:46     1:30:44     2:17:28     2:58:50   14:40     3:12:09
5580  Scarlett Gobel         F 13-15      44/45       40:56     1:27:44     2:17:48     3:00:46   14:40     3:12:10
5581  Barb Moes              F 55-59    149/174       49:10     1:32:08     2:16:13     2:57:52   14:40     3:12:11
5582  Anne Curry             F 55-59    150/174       39:32     1:24:00     2:17:42     2:59:18   14:40     3:12:12
5583  Jennifer Gobel         F 40-44    400/434       40:55     1:27:44     2:17:48     3:00:45   14:40     3:12:15
5584  Frank Kaicy            M 50-54    225/237       44:31     1:28:21     2:14:54     2:58:08   14:40     3:12:16
5585  Bob Rinaldi            M 60-64    125/135       43:46     1:28:50     2:16:15     2:59:28   14:41     3:12:19
5586  Francis Ozug           M 40-44    384/392       49:56     1:36:47     2:22:55     3:01:06   14:41     3:12:25
5587  Jessica Bartell        F 45-49    279/313       42:40     1:28:05     2:15:32     2:59:06   14:43     3:12:45
5588  Preeti Mishra          F 40-44    401/434       38:44     1:23:03     2:11:14     2:58:45   14:43     3:12:49
5589  Robin Tucker           F 35-39    450/478       41:32     1:27:04     2:14:47     2:58:53   14:43     3:12:50
5590  Melody Howard          F 50-54    189/218       48:51     1:32:42     2:18:06     2:59:44   14:44     3:12:57
5591  Linda Chambers         F 70-74      13/15       42:04     1:27:10     2:15:15     2:58:54   14:44     3:13:06
5592  Craig Christiansen     M 50-54    226/237       39:36     1:19:20     2:08:47     2:58:08   14:45     3:13:21
5593  Rebecca Coyle          F 35-39    451/478       40:04     1:26:12     2:14:59     3:00:07   14:46     3:13:34
5594  Linda Diakite Karressy F 40-44    402/434       45:40     1:32:03     2:19:26     3:00:50   14:46     3:13:34
5595  Nathan Van Andel       M 45-49    279/291       45:44     1:32:16     2:19:01     3:00:02   14:46     3:13:35
5596  Evan Jolgren           M 25-29    378/383       42:35     1:29:03     2:17:23     2:59:43   14:47     3:13:37
5597  Ernie Clemons          M 30-34    388/397       41:27     1:29:03     2:17:53     3:01:12   14:48     3:13:49
5598  Shavonne Bauer         F 55-59    151/174       45:43     1:30:31     2:15:39     2:59:08   14:48     3:13:50
5599  Greg Allison           M 35-39    390/400       38:12     1:22:46     2:12:36     2:58:31   14:48     3:13:57
5600  Megan Roush            F 35-39    452/478       42:20     1:28:32     2:16:31     3:00:49   14:48     3:14:01
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5601  Jill Amonette          F 35-39    453/478       48:22     1:36:03     2:25:42     3:02:52   14:49     3:14:02
5602  Nicole Van Schouwen    F 40-44    403/434       42:57     1:28:53     2:16:38     2:58:21   14:49     3:14:04
5603  Jenise Porter-Kooy     F 35-39    454/478       42:58     1:29:03     2:16:39     2:58:21   14:49     3:14:05
5604  Rena Reaves            F 40-44    404/434       41:49     1:26:29     2:14:25     2:59:45   14:49     3:14:07
5605  Jamie Haire            F 40-44    405/434       45:43     1:32:20     2:20:29     3:01:58   14:50     3:14:16
5606  Julian Keefe           M 25-29    379/383       40:21     1:24:45     2:14:30               14:50     3:14:21
5607  Fatima Husain          F 50-54    190/218       43:59     1:28:09     2:15:00     2:59:43   14:50     3:14:27
5608  Sue Carnes             F 75-79        2/3       44:56     1:32:09     2:19:31     3:01:46   14:53     3:14:58
5609  Drew Detwiler          M 30-34    389/397       39:45     1:24:04     2:13:50     3:00:14   14:55     3:15:21
5610  Jennifer Adams         F 40-44    406/434       43:37     1:28:20     2:16:45     3:01:33   14:55     3:15:24
5611  Anna Wright            F 25-29    429/446       43:14     1:31:42     2:19:35     3:01:33   14:55     3:15:24
5612  Marianne Talkovski     F 40-44    407/434       38:53     1:23:13     2:12:34     3:00:21   14:55     3:15:29
5613  Erin Cress             F 30-34    395/425       40:40     1:27:13     2:17:25     3:01:52   14:56     3:15:36
5614  Madeline Gerig         F 20-24    208/215       42:12     1:27:42     2:15:40     3:01:27   14:56     3:15:46
5615  Jennifer Gerig         F 45-49    280/313       42:13     1:27:42     2:15:41     3:01:27   14:57     3:15:46
5616  Patt Elff              F 65-69      43/55       44:30     1:32:39     2:20:35     3:04:39   14:57     3:15:48
5617  Kristin Schwartz       F 25-29    430/446       44:57     1:32:58     2:18:40     3:03:03   14:57     3:15:53
5618  Julia Hu               F 60-64     98/116       41:47     1:29:08     2:17:09     3:02:59   14:58     3:16:09
5619  Laurie Greene          F 60-64     99/116       41:36     1:26:19     2:15:30     3:01:15   14:58     3:16:11
5620  Rachel Snyder          F 30-34    396/425       41:56     1:29:14     2:16:33     3:02:06   14:59     3:16:21
5621  Prakash Bhosale        M 45-49    280/291       43:25     1:26:37     2:13:25     3:00:40   15:00     3:16:27
5622  Jennifer Myers         F 40-44    408/434       47:28     1:32:57     2:18:47     3:03:11   15:01     3:16:44
5623  Scott Farr             M 45-49    281/291       44:58     1:30:21     2:18:22     3:02:13   15:02     3:16:56
5624  Adam Culp              M 35-39    391/400                                         3:03:02   15:02     3:16:58
5625  Kendra Wood            F 45-49    281/313       40:58     1:22:19     2:12:24     3:01:59   15:02     3:16:59
5626  Annie Echelbarger      F 30-34    397/425       40:58     1:22:18     2:12:23     3:01:58   15:02     3:17:00
5627  Travis Pierce-Ryan     M 40-44    385/392       45:46     1:31:53     2:19:54     3:03:13   15:02     3:17:01
5628  Kang Sun               M 45-49    282/291       41:38     1:27:09     2:18:41     3:04:34   15:03     3:17:07
5629  Cheryl Smalley         F 55-59    152/174       44:43     1:29:25     2:16:41     3:02:22   15:03     3:17:08
5630  Gina Kuzuoka           F 60-64    100/116       41:24     1:27:48     2:16:42     3:02:22   15:03     3:17:09
5631  Brenda Kowinski        F 45-49    282/313       43:39     1:29:24     2:20:58     3:04:47   15:03     3:17:15
5632  John Hudson            M 50-54    227/237       49:02     1:36:36     2:23:41     3:04:29   15:04     3:17:29
5633  Katie Larson           F 45-49    283/313       49:02     1:36:36     2:23:41     3:04:29   15:04     3:17:29
5634  Scott Hudson           M 50-54    228/237       48:58     1:36:35     2:23:40     3:04:28   15:04     3:17:29
5635  Joseph Hudson          M 80+          1/4       48:59     1:36:36     2:23:38     3:04:29   15:04     3:17:29
5636  Allison Horn           F 40-44    409/434       44:42     1:30:38     2:18:40     3:03:22   15:05     3:17:33
5637  Amber Butcher          F 35-39    455/478       42:25     1:33:00     2:20:52     3:03:30   15:05     3:17:39
5638  Robert Burns           M 55-59    154/158       41:38     1:26:59     2:17:35     3:02:49   15:05     3:17:40
5639  Carol Ritchie          F 60-64    101/116       47:03     1:33:11     2:21:35     3:04:21   15:06     3:17:54
5640  Cassandra Burmeister   F 35-39    456/478       40:29     1:24:00     2:14:15     3:02:11   15:06     3:17:57
5641  Jean Ann Schutte       F 60-64    102/116       48:45     1:35:13     2:22:21     3:04:32   15:08     3:18:19
5642  Courtney Cortez                       0/0       41:19     1:31:35     2:20:48     3:05:51   15:08     3:18:23
5643  Jill Roudebush         F 35-39    457/478       41:18     1:31:35     2:20:48     3:05:50   15:08     3:18:23
5644  Rachel Caswell         F 45-49    284/313       43:16     1:28:56     2:17:48     3:03:36   15:09     3:18:24
5645  Maria White            F 40-44    410/434       44:58     1:31:01     2:18:36     3:03:35   15:09     3:18:25
5646  Miles Schroeder        M 70-74      25/27       46:34     1:36:22     2:26:01     3:09:24   15:09     3:18:31
5647  Wynne Chronister       F 45-49    285/313       42:34     1:28:32     2:17:15     3:03:42   15:09     3:18:35
5648  Rene Johnson           F 60-64    103/116       47:22     1:34:35     2:22:13     3:04:43   15:09     3:18:36
5649  Kim Harris             F 50-54    191/218       47:22     1:34:35     2:22:13     3:04:46   15:09     3:18:36
5650  Michelle Batchelor     F 40-44    411/434       42:56     1:27:39     2:15:38     3:03:03   15:09     3:18:36
5651  Sarah Eisenberg        F 35-39    458/478       41:12     1:27:34     2:18:30     3:04:13   15:10     3:18:44
5652  Josie Dillon           F 35-39    459/478       42:28     1:26:40     2:14:56     3:02:43   15:10     3:18:46
5653  Ryan Dillon            M 35-39    392/400       42:32     1:26:40     2:14:56     3:02:42   15:10     3:18:46
5654  Cindy Kunkler          F 45-49    286/313       46:05     1:35:03     2:21:20     3:04:32   15:11     3:18:57
5655  Courtney Dunn          F 40-44    412/434       46:05     1:35:04     2:21:21     3:04:33   15:11     3:18:57
5656  Molly Mooney           F 40-44    413/434       42:42     1:27:50     2:16:35     3:03:07   15:12     3:19:14
5657  Leigh-Anne Vigne       F 50-54    192/218       47:52     1:34:29     2:22:24     3:05:26   15:13     3:19:21
5658  Nathan Ooms            M 30-34    390/397       45:32     1:30:14     2:16:36     3:06:48   15:13     3:19:24
5659  Kevin Foster           M 45-49    283/291       41:47     1:27:39     2:17:22     3:04:36   15:14     3:19:33
5660  Kristine Moncada       F 30-34    398/425       44:35     1:32:36     2:21:11     3:05:45   15:14     3:19:38
5661  Patricia Hemmerle      F 65-69      44/55       43:39     1:30:09     2:19:23     3:05:25   15:15     3:19:51
5662  Danielle Shively       F 45-49    287/313       39:20     1:29:26     2:20:16     3:06:37   15:15     3:19:51
5663  Maggie Lamar           F 25-29    431/446       39:19     1:29:25     2:20:15     3:06:38   15:15     3:19:52
5664  Anna Flohr             F 65-69      45/55       44:30     1:32:40     2:20:36     3:05:23   15:16     3:20:01
5665  Supreet Kaur           F 25-29    432/446       44:35     1:32:37     2:21:10     3:05:44   15:17     3:20:11
5666  Daniel Marshall        M 60-64    126/135       40:40     1:28:03     2:16:25     3:04:02   15:17     3:20:20
5667  Gregory Thompson       M 65-69      62/67       45:30     1:35:07     2:22:22     3:06:27   15:18     3:20:24
5668  Kelly Riggle           F 55-59    153/174       46:47     1:33:50     2:21:59     3:06:15   15:18     3:20:31
5669  Lauren Daniel          F 25-29    433/446       43:11     1:30:16     2:17:16     3:04:49   15:19     3:20:45
5670  Marcella Dobson        F 50-54    193/218       46:24     1:32:18     2:21:38     3:06:35   15:19     3:20:45
5671  Carolyn Tornatta       F 65-69      46/55       44:15     1:31:54     2:20:31     3:05:43   15:20     3:20:54
5672  Melissa Swogger        F 40-44    414/434       45:11     1:30:52     2:21:49     3:06:38   15:20     3:20:55
5673  Mithun Muthugadur      M 40-44    386/392       35:03     1:20:06     2:13:59     3:05:13   15:21     3:21:07
5674  Manojkumar Hurakadli   M 35-39    393/400       39:40     1:23:04     2:14:02     3:05:15   15:21     3:21:09
5675  Natalie Josephson      F 25-29    434/446       45:57     1:33:55     2:22:17     3:07:17   15:21     3:21:13
5676  Cynthia Braley         F 35-39    460/478       45:56     1:34:43     2:24:42     3:08:00   15:22     3:21:19
5677  Joy Koester            F 60-64    104/116       45:52     1:32:16     2:20:37     3:06:11   15:22     3:21:21
5678  Jennifer Conner        F 45-49    288/313       46:09     1:33:48     2:22:25     3:07:08   15:23     3:21:32
5679  John Cunningham        M 60-64    127/135       46:56     1:34:29     2:22:52               15:23     3:21:40
5680  Karma Klingenberg      F 65-69      47/55       46:57     1:34:30     2:22:52     3:07:14   15:23     3:21:40
5681  Jeannie Otoole         F 55-59    154/174       43:10     1:31:16     2:20:53     3:06:51   15:24     3:21:42
5682  Antonio Singleton      M 50-54    229/237       47:00     1:31:42     2:18:45     3:06:50   15:24     3:21:43
5683  Erika Money            F 35-39    461/478       44:37     1:30:47     2:18:10     3:06:04   15:26     3:22:09
5684  Robert Scheer          M 50-54    230/237       50:47     1:38:41     2:26:35     3:08:26   15:26     3:22:14
5685  Taylor Evans           M 25-29    380/383       42:47     1:30:19     2:23:29     3:08:23   15:26     3:22:19
5686  Jamie Richards         F 50-54    194/218       47:52     1:36:10     2:25:19     3:08:35   15:27     3:22:22
5687  Heather Veatch         F 30-34    399/425       36:34     1:15:40     2:14:53     3:06:18   15:27     3:22:32
5688  Jake Schwarz           M 25-29    381/383       44:09     1:32:02     2:22:41     3:08:42   15:28     3:22:35
5689  Kathleen Hunt          F 20-24    209/215       44:10     1:32:02     2:22:42     3:08:46   15:28     3:22:41
5690  Beth Kanter            F 45-49    289/313       48:22     1:36:03     2:25:43     3:09:20   15:28     3:22:41
5691  Shannon Anderson       F 40-44    415/434       48:31     1:31:45     2:19:05     3:06:22   15:29     3:22:48
5692  Morgan Hill            F 30-34    400/425       43:49     1:34:47     2:26:15     3:10:00   15:30     3:22:59
5693  Amy Melton             F 45-49    290/313       44:40     1:30:41     2:18:56     3:07:14   15:30     3:23:04
5694  Claudia Estrada        F 45-49    291/313       45:08     1:31:09     2:21:01     3:08:44   15:30     3:23:10
5695  Melissa Kaicy          F 45-49    292/313       45:28     1:32:53     2:23:15     3:08:30   15:31     3:23:14
5696  Christin Rudge         F 55-59    155/174                 1:21:44     2:15:47     3:06:46   15:31     3:23:14
5697  Cynthia Salichs        F 30-34    401/425       45:41     1:32:56     2:22:28     3:08:30   15:31     3:23:24
5698  Megan Weddle           F 55-59    156/174       42:22     1:27:25     2:17:00     3:06:47   15:32     3:23:29
5699  Melodee Williams       F 10-12        3/3       44:30     1:30:24     2:22:48     3:08:56   15:33     3:23:41
5700  Jill Williams          F 35-39    462/478       44:29     1:30:24     2:22:48     3:08:57   15:33     3:23:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5701  Nicki Eichhold         F 45-49    293/313       48:47     1:37:51     2:25:54     3:09:44   15:33     3:23:46
5702  Julia Hartmann         F 60-64    105/116       48:48     1:37:52     2:25:55     3:09:43   15:33     3:23:47
5703  Emily Hartmann         F 25-29    435/446       48:47     1:37:51     2:25:56     3:09:46   15:33     3:23:47
5704  Sandra Shepherd        F 45-49    294/313       49:32     1:36:33     2:24:24     3:09:13   15:34     3:23:52
5705  Sarah Crickard         F 30-34    402/425       44:55     1:40:26     2:26:20     3:10:42   15:35     3:24:17
5706  Kymeri Davis           F 30-34    403/425       47:28     1:34:49     2:23:26     3:09:53   15:36     3:24:26
5707  Stacey Ellis           F 55-59    157/174       44:19     1:30:05     2:21:51     3:09:20   15:36     3:24:28
5708  Cindy Stanfield        F 40-44    416/434       44:40     1:33:02     2:28:06     3:11:36   15:36     3:24:29
5709  Sarah Jarrell          F 50-54    195/218       44:20     1:30:05     2:21:54     3:09:21   15:36     3:24:29
5710  Krish Raj              M 13-15      60/60       37:01     1:23:22     2:16:08     3:05:32   15:37     3:24:32
5711  Admiral Sanders        M 80+          2/4       49:35     1:38:15     2:25:44     3:09:21   15:37     3:24:35
5712  Kimber Rueff           F 55-59    158/174       47:56     1:36:38     2:25:51     3:10:25   15:37     3:24:37
5713  Dave Williamson        M 45-49    284/291       46:00     1:36:12     2:22:20     3:09:50   15:37     3:24:38
5714  Anna Gladden           F 20-24    210/215       48:23     1:38:19     2:27:06     3:10:50   15:38     3:24:56
5715  Jay Gladden            M 55-59    155/158       48:23     1:38:19     2:27:06     3:10:50   15:39     3:24:58
5716  Sara Randall           F 25-29    436/446       44:15     1:32:08     2:24:34     3:10:29   15:40     3:25:16
5717  Bryan Green            M 50-54    231/237       45:32     1:30:32     2:20:08     3:09:24   15:40     3:25:23
5718  MacK Good              M 45-49    285/291       49:16     1:38:54     2:27:52     3:10:56   15:41     3:25:23
5719  Brian Deaton           M 45-49    286/291       52:27     1:41:54     2:29:25     3:11:37   15:41     3:25:34
5720  Sam Nolan              M 35-39    394/400       52:26     1:41:54     2:29:26     3:11:37   15:41     3:25:35
5721  Lucy Horton            F 16-19    108/108       52:26     1:41:54     2:29:26     3:11:39   15:41     3:25:35
5722  Christopher Kaufman    M 45-49    287/291       52:28     1:41:54     2:29:26     3:11:42   15:41     3:25:35
5723  Alisha Rajdev          F 25-29    437/446       51:02     1:37:45     2:27:35     3:12:30   15:43     3:25:57
5724  Aarika Mankey          F 25-29    438/446       51:02     1:37:45     2:27:32     3:12:31   15:43     3:25:58
5725  Jose Saavedra          M 40-44    387/392       47:32     1:35:58     2:28:06     3:12:16   15:43     3:26:02
5726  Nick Francisco         M 35-39    395/400       46:16     1:29:53     2:22:24     3:11:22   15:44     3:26:11
5727  Jenny Then             F 35-39    463/478       46:16     1:29:54     2:22:23     3:11:22   15:44     3:26:12
5728  Jacob Then             M 35-39    396/400       46:16     1:29:54     2:22:25     3:11:22   15:44     3:26:13
5729  Michael Cairns         M 55-59    156/158       49:26     1:40:03     2:31:12     3:11:32   15:45     3:26:17
5730  Mark Fogle             M 20-24    176/177       49:29     1:40:04     2:31:23     3:13:22   15:45     3:26:18
5731  Katherine Franko       F 40-44    417/434       42:54     1:31:43     2:22:58     3:10:35   15:45     3:26:20
5732  Collin Vannoort        M 20-24    177/177       49:30     1:40:05     2:31:25     3:13:26   15:45     3:26:21
5733  Roni Chinn             F 25-29    439/446       37:49     1:25:26     2:21:53     3:11:11   15:45     3:26:24
5734  Wendy Schurtz          F 45-49    295/313       47:20     1:33:16     2:23:15     3:10:22   15:45     3:26:27
5735  Brian Dzik             M 45-49    288/291       47:21     1:33:16     2:23:16     3:10:22   15:45     3:26:27
5736  David Murphy           M 75-79        7/7       46:06     1:36:14     2:26:04     3:08:53   15:45     3:26:27
5737  Kate Dzik              F 45-49    296/313       47:21     1:33:16     2:23:18     3:10:24   15:45     3:26:28
5738  Lindsey Stiffler       F 30-34    404/425       44:34     1:32:32     2:24:58     3:11:17   15:47     3:26:50
5739  Ray Stiffler           M 60-64    128/135       44:34     1:32:32     2:25:00     3:11:20   15:47     3:26:51
5740  Kaily Frensko          F 25-29    440/446       46:29     1:36:48     2:29:21     3:15:18   15:47     3:26:52
5741  Rhonda Crandall        F 55-59    159/174       46:06     1:34:17     2:25:29     3:12:31   15:48     3:26:56
5742  Peggy Stover           F 65-69      48/55       46:33     1:34:34     2:24:28     3:11:21   15:48     3:26:57
5743  Maria Ramones -Decker  F 45-49    297/313       46:04     1:31:23     2:21:44     3:10:19   15:49     3:27:19
5744  Nancy Cushman          F 60-64    106/116       49:34     1:37:12     2:26:34     3:12:31   15:50     3:27:25
5745  Jhennifer Sanchez      F 40-44    418/434       43:10     1:35:38     2:25:44     3:12:45   15:50     3:27:26
5746  Jennifer Riddle        F 45-49    298/313       46:08     1:33:58     2:24:34     3:11:52   15:50     3:27:27
5747  Debra Burns            F 55-59    160/174       45:52     1:33:43     2:25:15     3:12:55   15:51     3:27:41
5748  Donna Spears           F 65-69      49/55       47:09                             3:15:17   15:52     3:27:56
5749  Karl Kelb              M 60-64    129/135       46:16     1:36:17     2:31:17     3:14:56   15:52     3:27:56
5750  Joyce Hertko           F 60-64    107/116       47:09     1:35:08     2:27:42     3:15:18   15:53     3:28:01
5751  Lori Pearson           F 45-49    299/313       47:10     1:35:10     2:27:43     3:15:20   15:53     3:28:01
5752  Erica Yan              F 30-34    405/425       47:44     1:36:25     2:27:24     3:13:26   15:54     3:28:25
5753  Gina Redfearn          F 20-24    211/215       47:19     1:33:16     2:22:37     3:11:56   15:55     3:28:30
5754  Lisa McDonald          F 55-59    161/174       52:27     1:41:03     2:30:05     3:14:10   15:55     3:28:35
5755  Toni Moore             F 50-54    196/218       52:27     1:41:04     2:30:05     3:14:12   15:55     3:28:36
5756  Robert Edwards         M 80+          3/4       49:27     1:40:04     2:31:17     3:15:10   15:56     3:28:46
5757  Thomas Deloughery      M 60-64    130/135       39:35     1:24:54     2:24:59     3:15:42   15:56     3:28:47
5758  Cliff Crawford         M 60-64    131/135       39:35     1:24:54     2:24:59     3:15:40   15:56     3:28:47
5759  Madeline Ellgass       F 25-29    441/446       47:28     1:35:17     2:25:50     3:13:57   15:56     3:28:48
5760  Carli Murkve           F 20-24    212/215       49:59     1:40:03     2:30:55     3:11:37   15:56     3:28:49
5761  Linda Murkve           F 55-59    162/174       49:29     1:40:06     2:31:18     3:15:10   15:56     3:28:49
5762  Annemarie Palmer       F 55-59    163/174       46:37     1:33:34     2:25:40     3:14:05   15:56     3:28:51
5763  Eric Linn              M 30-34    391/397       23:08       45:40     1:42:14     3:20:02   15:56     3:28:52
5764  Clayton Jenkins        M 35-39    397/400       42:34     1:29:47     2:21:40     3:13:02   15:57     3:29:01
5765  Melissa Galey          F 30-34    406/425       45:03     1:32:37     2:24:09     3:13:44   15:58     3:29:12
5766  Jac Cooper             M 65-69      63/67       46:58     1:34:38     2:24:34     3:12:49   15:59     3:29:32
5767  Mary Gulling           F 60-64    108/116       46:57     1:34:40     2:24:41     3:12:47   15:59     3:29:32
5768  Karen Mellen           F 55-59    164/174       49:28     1:40:01     2:30:33     3:15:19   16:00     3:29:37
5769  Monika Schuller        F 55-59    165/174       49:29     1:40:02     2:30:34     3:15:21   16:00     3:29:37
5770  Marv Peterson          M 70-74      26/27       47:37     1:36:27     2:26:24     3:14:12   16:01     3:29:49
5771  Brian Hoffman          M 55-59    157/158       47:38     1:36:27     2:26:23     3:14:13   16:01     3:29:49
5772  Kayla Schoettel        F 30-34    407/425       51:55     1:40:46     2:29:23     3:14:37   16:02     3:29:59
5773  Kimberly Walker        F 40-44    419/434       49:10     1:37:03     2:28:29     3:15:39   16:02     3:30:10
5774  Marianne Robertson     F 60-64    109/116       49:10     1:37:03     2:28:30     3:15:39   16:02     3:30:11
5775  Whitney Allison        F 30-34    408/425       49:11     1:37:04     2:28:29     3:15:40   16:02     3:30:11
5776  Brandi Wolf            F 40-44    420/434       39:54     1:25:52     2:14:37     3:14:28   16:04     3:30:27
5777  Katrina Bates          F 45-49    300/313       48:02     1:37:35     2:28:21     3:15:07   16:04     3:30:31
5778  Jennifer Hart          F 50-54    197/218       47:58     1:36:33     2:28:06     3:15:29   16:04     3:30:31
5779  Janet Lease            F 50-54    198/218       50:27     1:37:37     2:27:59     3:15:14   16:04     3:30:32
5780  Erin Eachus            F 30-34    409/425       45:40     1:36:48     2:28:46     3:16:02   16:06     3:30:53
5781  De Curtis Grooms       M 50-54    232/237       46:35     1:34:15     2:25:53     3:15:07   16:06     3:30:57
5782  Emily Chandler         F 40-44    421/434       49:25     1:39:19     2:30:33     3:16:33   16:07     3:31:07
5783  Nick King              M 30-34    392/397       48:31     1:37:06     2:28:08     3:15:20   16:07     3:31:13
5784  Chandra Parker         F 45-49    301/313       49:24     1:39:19     2:30:24     3:16:33   16:07     3:31:14
5785  Heather Harris         F 50-54    199/218       47:58     1:36:33     2:28:06     3:15:29   16:07     3:31:16
5786  Mike Moore             M 50-54    233/237       52:29     1:41:08     2:30:24     3:16:00   16:08     3:31:18
5787  Linda Kirke            F 65-69      50/55       49:40     1:39:11     2:30:31     3:16:52   16:08     3:31:19
5788  Paul McDonald          M 55-59    158/158       52:29     1:41:09     2:30:25     3:15:59   16:08     3:31:19
5789  Cassie Smith           F 20-24    213/215       48:57     1:37:20     2:28:02     3:14:40   16:08     3:31:24
5790  Charles Meyer          M 50-54    234/237                 1:33:36     2:30:29     3:16:42   16:08     3:31:25
5791  Kenzi Smith            F 30-34    410/425       48:57     1:37:19     2:28:02               16:08     3:31:25
5792  Ranna Johnson          F 55-59    166/174       46:22     1:36:34     2:28:25     3:16:38   16:09     3:31:33
5793  Sandra Thurman         F 50-54    200/218       40:03     1:24:39     2:17:21     3:15:37   16:09     3:31:34
5794  Timothy Scully         M 35-39    398/400       46:23     1:36:35     2:28:25     3:16:39   16:09     3:31:34
5795  Jodi Baumhardt         F 45-49    302/313       41:49     1:30:39     2:25:08     3:15:36   16:09     3:31:35
5796  Michael Kirke          M 65-69      64/67       49:40     1:39:10     2:30:18     3:16:48   16:10     3:31:45
5797  Katie Reilly           F 30-34    411/425       44:39     1:32:50     2:27:30     3:17:54   16:11     3:31:58
5798  Sonia Million          F 50-54    201/218       54:10     1:42:07     2:30:18     3:17:20   16:11     3:31:59
5799  Kristin Moore          F 30-34    412/425       44:59     1:34:56     2:27:10     3:16:39   16:11     3:32:02
5800  Sarah Moore            F 30-34    413/425       44:53     1:34:55     2:27:10     3:16:39   16:11     3:32:03
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5801  Amy Duke               F 45-49    303/313       50:37     1:40:00     2:30:38     3:16:54   16:12     3:32:15
5802  Rebecca Whitfield      F 60-64    110/116       48:33     1:41:27     2:32:36     3:17:23   16:12     3:32:19
5803  Juan Bermudez          M 80+          4/4       44:35     1:32:39     2:24:38     3:15:38   16:13     3:32:23
5804  Kate Luedtke           F 13-15      45/45       47:31     1:35:54     2:27:45     3:16:27   16:13     3:32:32
5805  Tina Davidhizar        F 35-39    464/478       50:23     1:35:31     2:24:06     3:15:25   16:13     3:32:34
5806  Stacy Hoffman          F 35-39    465/478       47:30     1:35:52     2:27:45     3:16:26   16:13     3:32:35
5807  Joshua Craig           M 40-44    388/392       52:08     1:42:25     2:33:16     3:19:12   16:14     3:32:42
5808  Larry Hagen            M 60-64    132/135     1:07:21     1:52:29     2:39:05     3:19:57   16:15     3:32:54
5809  Carrie Graves          F 40-44    422/434       44:47     1:33:52     2:27:05     3:15:39   16:15     3:32:56
5810  Chelsey Ament          F 35-39    466/478       46:29     1:36:47     2:29:22     3:17:46   16:16     3:33:13
5811  Geralyn Schroeder      F 65-69      51/55       48:31     1:38:18     2:28:11     3:16:59   16:17     3:33:25
5812  Josie Henneke          F 65-69      52/55       48:31     1:38:19     2:28:11     3:17:00   16:17     3:33:25
5813  Brett Roberts          M 30-34    393/397       50:08     1:39:22     2:29:48     3:17:25   16:18     3:33:32
5814  Jeanne Roberts         F 65-69      53/55       50:09     1:39:23     2:29:50     3:17:26   16:18     3:33:33
5815  Michael Gravenstreter  M 40-44    389/392     1:08:37     1:54:55     2:40:46     3:20:17   16:18     3:33:34
5816  Erin Connell           F 20-24    214/215       46:25     1:40:28                 3:20:23   16:18     3:33:39
5817  Babuvenkatesh Rathnam  M 40-44    390/392       41:45     1:30:43     2:26:04     3:16:15   16:18     3:33:40
5818  Alexandria Arends      F 30-34    414/425       49:56     1:38:50     2:30:43     3:18:44   16:20     3:34:07
5819  Brooke Stevens         F 30-34    415/425       49:56     1:38:50     2:30:45     3:18:45   16:21     3:34:08
5820  Kristine Dreyer        F 45-49    304/313       51:11     1:39:19     2:29:54     3:19:38   16:23     3:34:45
5821  Dottie O'Donnell       F 40-44    423/434       51:11     1:39:19     2:29:54     3:19:35   16:23     3:34:45
5822  Allyson Leavitt        F 50-54    202/218       49:14     1:41:52     2:31:41     3:19:20   16:24     3:34:56
5823  Jason McDonald         M 25-29    382/383       50:11     1:42:16     2:37:13     3:22:42   16:28     3:35:41
5824  Samuel Kluesner        M 25-29    383/383       46:33     1:35:30     2:27:53     3:19:39   16:28     3:35:41
5825  Stacy Horn             F 30-34    416/425       50:11     1:42:16     2:37:14     3:22:40   16:28     3:35:41
5826  Taylor Chatterson      F 25-29    442/446       46:33     1:35:30     2:27:53     3:19:39   16:28     3:35:42
5827  Sarah Chapman          F 75-79        3/3       48:55     1:37:24     2:29:19     3:19:12   16:28     3:35:43
5828  Julie Dorso            F 45-49    305/313       44:20     1:33:25     2:33:01     3:21:19   16:28     3:35:48
5829  Emily Peterson         F 25-29    443/446       47:58     1:38:39     2:32:41     3:20:50   16:29     3:35:55
5830  Beverly Smith          F 55-59    167/174       47:11     1:38:36     2:32:03     3:19:39   16:29     3:35:56
5831  Jenny Fry              F 40-44    424/434       46:20     1:35:18     2:27:12     3:19:58   16:29     3:35:58
5832  Carmen Inquilla        F 50-54    203/218       49:55     1:40:31                           16:30     3:36:15
5833  Virginia Gee           F 60-64    111/116       49:21     1:39:15     2:33:14     3:20:40   16:31     3:36:26
5834  Alissa McColgan        F 40-44    425/434       45:24     1:34:04     2:29:09     3:20:49   16:33     3:36:46
5835  Richel Geisse          F 35-39    467/478       51:23     1:43:18     2:36:27     3:22:48   16:35     3:37:13
5836  Karla Geisse           F 60-64    112/116       51:23     1:43:17     2:36:26     3:22:47   16:35     3:37:14
5837  Kira Geer              F 40-44    426/434       45:24     1:35:26     2:30:29     3:21:38   16:37     3:37:39
5838  Wilma Linhart          F 45-49    306/313       41:44     1:32:34     2:29:46     3:22:51   16:38     3:37:54
5839  Allyson Fleetwood      F 30-34    417/425       48:36     1:38:36     2:33:22     3:22:36   16:40     3:38:23
5840  Deborah Tripple        F 60-64    113/116       52:10     1:44:12     2:36:48     3:23:35   16:42     3:38:47
5841  Charles Tripple        M 65-69      65/67       52:10     1:44:11     2:36:48     3:23:34   16:42     3:38:48
5842  Michelle Smith         F 50-54    204/218       46:49     1:35:59     2:29:55     3:21:21   16:42     3:38:54
5843  Mark Hudson            M 50-54    235/237     1:10:42     1:58:16                 3:26:09   16:44     3:39:09
5844  Beverly Horton         F 45-49    307/313       46:27     1:36:11     2:34:58     3:23:03   16:45     3:39:27
5845  Chaitanya Krishna Holl M 40-44    391/392       50:51     1:43:21     2:34:20     3:24:25   16:46     3:39:39
5846  Nolita Stewart         F 45-49    308/313       46:19     1:36:15     2:34:58     3:23:03   16:46     3:39:44
5847  Paul Babcock           M 40-44    392/392       46:26     1:36:14     2:34:55     3:23:01   16:46     3:39:44
5848  Philip Weidman         M 65-69      66/67       50:24     1:40:49     2:31:35     3:22:31   16:46     3:39:45
5849  Renee Poselwait        F 35-39    468/478       48:38     1:39:31     2:32:02     3:23:25   16:48     3:40:07
5850  Allyson Willis         F 55-59    168/174       51:11     1:41:35     2:34:25     3:23:53   16:48     3:40:11
5851  Tammy Gould            F 50-54    205/218       48:34     1:41:28     2:34:40     3:24:28   16:49     3:40:17
5852  Kathryn Schwartz       F 20-24    215/215       46:22     1:42:51     2:35:41     3:24:46   16:49     3:40:26
5853  Brooke Henry           F 30-34    418/425       54:34     1:45:56     2:38:07     3:25:27   16:50     3:40:39
5854  Ron Crane              M 50-54    236/237       53:48     1:45:56     2:38:08     3:25:29   16:51     3:40:41
5855  Robin Malone           F 50-54    206/218       54:35     1:45:56     2:38:08     3:25:29   16:51     3:40:41
5856  Heather Black          F 35-39    469/478       46:39     1:35:21     2:30:41     3:23:31   16:51     3:40:50
5857  Carolyn Brown          F 45-49    309/313       54:11     1:43:10     2:37:58     3:24:02   16:52     3:40:54
5858  Nicholas Millikan      M 30-34    394/397       53:52     1:42:34     2:34:58     3:23:41   16:53     3:41:09
5859  Dana Ransford          F 50-54    207/218       53:52     1:42:49                 3:23:40   16:53     3:41:10
5860  Kelly Walter           F 55-59    169/174       50:19     1:43:29     2:38:43               16:54     3:41:31
5861  Shea Germany           F 35-39    470/478       44:22     1:33:59     2:31:24     3:23:38   16:54     3:41:31
5862  Kate Durso             F 40-44    427/434       50:19     1:43:29     2:38:42     3:25:53   16:54     3:41:31
5863  Kris Klessig           F 50-54    208/218       49:50     1:40:14     2:31:39     3:25:02   16:56     3:41:56
5864  Rianna Simpson         F 30-34    419/425       52:29     1:43:29     2:36:20     3:25:51   16:57     3:42:06
5865  Sarah Liao             F 19-24        1/1       50:13     1:40:04     2:33:31     3:26:01   17:02     3:43:18
5866  Konye Ori              M 35-39    399/400       53:13     1:42:02     2:38:35     3:27:21   17:04     3:43:35
5867  Lindsay Quandt         F 35-39    471/478       53:13     1:42:02     2:38:35     3:27:22   17:04     3:43:36
5868  Danielle Brinson       F 30-34    420/425       45:45     1:35:04     2:27:07     3:23:57   17:05     3:43:54
5869  Bettie Smith           F 50-54    209/218       48:09     1:38:17     2:31:55     3:26:02   17:05     3:43:55
5870  Ruth Ozug              F 35-39    472/478       50:00     1:38:35     2:34:00     3:27:09   17:09     3:44:40
5871  Jennifer Roller        F 35-39    473/478       56:40     1:47:16     2:41:59     3:29:32   17:10     3:44:54
5872  Kim Estess             F 35-39    474/478       56:41     1:47:17     2:42:01     3:29:33   17:10     3:44:55
5873  Kelly Erskine          F 40-44    428/434       56:41     1:47:17     2:42:01     3:29:31   17:10     3:44:55
5874  Heather Simon          F 25-29    444/446       56:40     1:47:16     2:41:59     3:29:31   17:10     3:44:57
5875  Sue Oliver             F 55-59    170/174       42:15     1:32:49     2:44:38     3:30:17   17:11     3:45:07
5876  Karen Marie Lindley    F 50-54    210/218       50:23     1:42:59     2:36:50     3:27:51   17:12     3:45:20
5877  Jade Scott             F 30-34    421/425       52:36     1:44:16     2:39:43     3:29:24   17:13     3:45:37
5878  Deena Scott            F 55-59    171/174       52:33     1:44:16     2:39:44     3:29:22   17:13     3:45:38
5879  Brandy Smith           F 40-44    429/434       49:19     1:41:25     2:37:07     3:29:14   17:15     3:45:58
5880  Leon Huerta            M 45-49    289/291     1:06:07     1:51:52     2:43:40     3:31:08   17:16     3:46:14
5881  Minetta Richardson     F 70-74      14/15       52:05     1:45:05     2:39:11     3:29:53   17:16     3:46:16
5882  Kelley Dendel          F 45-49    310/313       54:43     1:47:34     2:43:10     3:32:39   17:19     3:46:55
5883  Sarah Kammeraad        F 40-44    430/434       54:44     1:47:36     2:43:13     3:31:43   17:19     3:46:56
5884  Patricia Davis         F 70-74      15/15       55:09     1:51:59     2:45:00     3:32:49   17:22     3:47:33
5885  Krista King            F 30-34    422/425       51:12     1:42:07     2:35:36     3:29:00   17:23     3:47:44
5886  Dawn Hagerty           F 50-54    211/218       54:41     1:47:34     2:43:11     3:33:04   17:24     3:47:59
5887  Mallory Harkness       F 30-34    423/425       52:23     1:44:20     2:38:56     3:30:12   17:24     3:48:01
5888  Daniel Harkness        M 30-34    395/397       51:53     1:44:21     2:38:57     3:30:12   17:24     3:48:02
5889  Ronnie Brooks          M 60-64    133/135       52:34     1:46:21     2:41:56     3:33:20   17:30     3:49:13
5890  Beverly Wilson         F 60-64    114/116       54:42     1:47:35     2:43:12     3:33:15   17:30     3:49:20
5891  Emily Glover           F 35-39    475/478       49:52     1:40:31     2:37:40     3:33:59   17:35     3:50:23
5892  Stella Moore           F 50-54    212/218       52:00     1:43:15     2:38:08     3:31:55   17:36     3:50:32
5893  Jacque Chafey          F 30-34    424/425       51:38     1:41:52     2:37:11     3:32:27   17:38     3:50:58
5894  Dianne Studebaker      F 60-64    115/116       52:00     1:43:16     2:40:58     3:33:52   17:39     3:51:11
5895  Tim Blagsvedt          M 60-64    134/135       51:59     1:43:16     2:40:56     3:33:51   17:39     3:51:11
5896  Ted Weaver             M 65-69      67/67       51:59     1:43:15                 3:33:52   17:39     3:51:12
5897  Jamalyn Williamson     F 45-49    311/313       46:01     1:41:56     2:41:25     3:34:19   17:41     3:51:37
5898  Karman Rodgers         F 40-44    431/434       53:43     1:39:47     2:38:16     3:33:53   17:41     3:51:45
5899  Cheryl Ritzman         F 55-59    172/174       51:51     1:45:01     2:41:16     3:36:21   17:49     3:53:31
5900  Paula Harrell          F 50-54    213/218       51:21     1:41:39     2:37:16     3:34:16   17:50     3:53:41
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5901  Evelyn Heller          F 50-54    214/218       51:21     1:41:40     2:37:16     3:34:15   17:50     3:53:42
5902  Lesa Dash              F 50-54    215/218       50:36     1:46:19     2:45:09     3:39:35   17:55     3:54:48
5903  Kimberly Houston       F 50-54    216/218                 1:45:36     2:42:41     3:36:56   17:56     3:55:01
5904  Linda Sims             F 65-69      54/55       52:08     1:45:58     2:42:52     3:36:59   17:56     3:55:02
5905  Chelsie Donnelly       F 25-29    445/446       50:39     1:45:52     2:43:54     3:37:56   17:59     3:55:38
5906  David Halsey           M 30-34    396/397       51:21     1:44:04     2:42:21     3:38:06   17:59     3:55:41
5907  Laura Halsey           F 30-34    425/425       51:21     1:44:02     2:42:21     3:38:07   17:59     3:55:42
5908  Chad Knoderer          M 45-49    290/291     1:12:00     2:00:55     2:52:49     3:40:51   18:02     3:56:14
5909  Denise Rodrigues       F 45-49    312/313       50:56     1:45:55     2:45:19     3:39:48   18:02     3:56:18
5910  Levi Ashcraft          M 30-34    397/397       51:57     1:44:53     2:38:36     3:35:09   18:05     3:56:54
5911  Jamie Ashcraft         F 35-39    476/478       51:58     1:44:53     2:38:36     3:35:05   18:05     3:56:55
5912  Debra Hershberger      F 50-54    217/218       50:44     1:46:00     2:41:37     3:35:37   18:07     3:57:22
5913  Tanya Wall             F 45-49    313/313       50:44     1:46:02     2:41:37     3:35:42   18:07     3:57:23
5914  Deidre Hopkins         F 40-44    432/434       47:05     1:36:27     2:39:25     3:40:04   18:12     3:58:29
5915  Dana Musapatika        F 50-54    218/218       56:16     1:54:44     2:52:45     3:44:07   18:15     3:59:07
5916  Janice Axsom           F 55-59    173/174       52:36     1:43:48                 3:44:13   18:18     3:59:52
5917  Jerry Webster          M 70-74      27/27       58:11     1:50:45     2:48:52     3:42:52   18:19     4:00:03
5918  Deana Rhoton           F 55-59    174/174       50:43     1:46:42     2:45:41     3:42:05   18:20     4:00:12
5919  Terrence Wade          M 35-39    400/400       51:45     1:45:44     2:43:47     3:41:42   18:21     4:00:21
5920  Pamela Martin          F 65-69      55/55       53:51     1:47:18     2:46:43     3:43:20   18:22     4:00:38
5921  Eva Hernandez          F 60-64    116/116       52:05     1:46:56     2:46:43     3:43:22   18:22     4:00:39
5922  Angela Stover          F 40-44    433/434       55:03     1:50:44     2:48:26     3:43:02   18:22     4:00:43
5923  Jessica Torres         F 40-44    434/434       55:04     1:50:44     2:48:27     3:43:05   18:22     4:00:44
5924  Dustin White           M 50-54    237/237       50:38     1:41:00     2:46:33     3:48:45   18:45     4:05:42
5925  Nikki Eldridge         F 35-39    477/478       50:30     1:44:56                 3:57:10   19:45     4:18:52
5926  Fred Colvin            M 60-64    135/135       52:24     1:44:06                 3:55:16   19:46     4:19:02
5927  Madeline Cramer        F 25-29    446/446       31:05     1:01:20     1:30:46     4:42:05   22:20     4:52:37
5928  Jason Shriner          M 45-49    291/291       34:23     1:07:44                 4:41:50   22:25     4:53:50
5929  Jennifer Grant         F 35-39    478/478                                         4:58:39   24:10     5:16:46
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